SPARE PART PRICE -SUBWAY

PRODUCT-NUVU OVEN

S.NO Part No Part Name Final Price
1 |6101 Veggies cutter Disc Assembly # INR 64,834
2 16107 Disc holder for cheese shredde INR 35,246
3 16108 filter card joint INR 1,627
4 16118 Steam Filter 1T and 2T INR 10,664
5 16119 Steam Filter 3T and 4T INR 14,912
6 |6127 Steam Filter Flange INR 3,642
7 16180 M8 WASHER INR 145
8 16182 M8 CARD WASHER INR 90
9 16196 CARD WASHER INR 122
10 200003 level drive gear INR 497
11 |200004 Bearing cover INR 4,067
12 |200005 Retaining twin bearing INR 1,988
13 [200006 Transmission cover INR 29,823
14 1200007 Spacer INR 2,711
15 |200011 46 teeth bevel gear INR 28,016
16 200012 29 teeth gear INR 34,342
17 |200013 Brass or metal bushing INR 4,609
18 (200014 2 and 3 speed bushing INR 20,334
19 200016 38 teeth gear INR 41,061
20 (200017 Spacer INR 4,609
21 (200018 Central shaft INR 25,757
22 200021 Metal bushing INR 1,988
23 (200022 Nut 3/4-16, 3/8" thick INR 904
24 200023 5 teeth worm gear for motor INR 13,104
25 (200024 Spacer INR 2,530
26 (200025 Rotor of SM200's motor INR 37,171
27 (200026 Stator of SM200's motor INR 58,350
28 200027 Start capacitor 300 uF 250 Vac INR 3,344
29 200028 Motor cover INR 19,430
30 |200029 Mechanical centrifugal switch INR 22,594
31 (200030 Electric contact switch INR 8,586
32 |200031 Cover INR 3,434
33 (200032 Fork (includes items 93-94-95 INR 37,171
34 (200033 Shaft INR 2,621
35 (200034 Plunger INR 2,585
36 (200035 Spring INR 524
37 (200037 Nut 3/4-24 UNF INR 587
38 1200040 15 teeth gear shaft INR 39,765
39 |200041 29 teeth brass worm gear INR 35,010
40 (200046 15 teeth gear shaft INR 35,010
41 1200047 32 teeth gear INR 32,987
42 1200048 Spacer INR 2,440
43 1200049 23 teeth gear INR 24,853
44 1200050 External circlip 19 mm INR 407
45 1200053 Shifter assembly INR 41,061




46 (200057 19 teeth gear INR 18,979
47 (200059 35 teeth bevel gear INR 39,765
48 (200060 Spacer INR 2,892
49 200061 Thumb screw INR 3,796
50 (200062 Hub attachement INR 38,468
51 200063 Cover, SM200 New#011 INR 3,796
52 200064 63 teeth ring gear INR 39,765
53 200065 Planetary casting SM200**up to INR 60,511
54 (200066 Chrome finish circle INR 7,501
55 200069 Bowl's clip INR 2,530
56 200070 Bowl support INR 46,680
57 (200071 Pedestal INR 41,061
58 200072 Bowl lift rod INR 7,772
59 |200073 Arm bowl lift INR 7,772
60 |200074 Lift handle INR 10,845
61 |200075 Spring pin 3mm x 30mm dia INR 407
62 200082 SM200's planetary shaft **up t INR 18,979
63 (200087 Bowl's limit switch INR 3,615
64 200090 Electric junction box INR 7,501
65 |200091 Bowl guard INR 133,153
66 (200092 Black dot decal INR 316
67 (200093 Sticker (warning) INR 587
68 (200095 Screw INR 316
69 200096 Retaining plate for arch INR 2,711
70 200097 Bolt M10 x 105 INR 678
71 1200098 Spring INR 6,868
72 1200099 Net INR 2,079
73 1200100 Grease plug INR 497
74 (200101 Screw INR 316
75 1200102 Bowl locating pin INR 904
76 200103 Nut Stop INR 316
77 (200104 Terminal block INR 2,892
78 1200105 Level key 5x5x20 INR 316
79 200106 Pin 8mm INR 316
80 |200111 Level key 6x6x27 INR 316
81 |200114 Level key 6x6x45 INR 497
82 200115 Level key 5x5x27 INR 497
83 200118 Level key 5x5x10 INR 316
84 |200119 Cam for limit switch INR 4,609
85 200120 Nut-stop INR 316
86 [200121 Washer INR 1,446
87 1200122 Mounting bracket for micro-swi INR 497
88 200123 Plastic stopper for guard INR 316
89 |200124 Screws INR 226
90 |200125 Plate for buttons-New #119 INR 3,434
91 |200126 Screws INR 226
92 |200127 Micro-switch's cover for bowl INR 1,717
93 200128 Mounting plate INR 407
94 200129 Back security protective guard INR 26,660
95 |200130 Washer INR 226




96 (200131 Screws M10x16 SST INR 226
97 (200132 Contactor INR 34,342
98 |200133 Guard support INR 2,892
99 |200134 Support of control panel INR 6,326
100 (200136 Ring Gear SM200 s/n:SxxXxxx INR 14,460
101 (200137 Bowl guard, 5mm space INR 29,372
102 (200138 Aluminum fixed guard SM200 s INR 452
103 (200139 Pushing shaft for guard switch INR 1,356
104 (200140 Microswitch for bowl guard INR 3,615
105 (200141 Digital timer, Display INR 5,422
106 [200142 110V Power Supply for Digital INR 5,422
107 |200143 Cable wire INR 452
108 (200144 Control panel plate INR 6,326
109 |[200145 Circuit breaker INR 2,711
110 |200146 Contactor 120V coil INR 12,652
111 (200150 Locking piston for rotating gu INR 1,356
112 |[200151 Internal wire for SM200 s/n: S INR 3,163
113 201001 Cover INR 68,747
114 (201002 Belt 255L INR 13,104
115 (201003 Transmision casting INR 123,439
116 (201004 Speed changing shaft INR 11,297
117 (201005 Spindle case INR 67,474
118 (201009 Speed indicator INR 15,364
119 (201011 60 teeth gear for belt INR 28,920
120 (201012 Motor gear for belt INR 14,460
121 |[201013 Transmission cover INR 31,631
122 (201014 Motor SM201, 120V 60Hz 1 phas INR 88,268
123 |[201015 25-32-40 teeth triple gear INR 37,171
124 (201016 Main shaft INR 17,171
125 (201017 29 teeth gear - 7/16" Shoulder INR 15,364
126 (201018 21 teeth gear INR 15,364
127 (201019 12 teeth gear shaft INR 15,364
128 (201020 12 teeth gear shaft -- 2 gears INR 23,949
129 (201021 63 teeth ring gear INR 37,171
130 (201022 18 teeth gear INR 11,297
131 (201023 Planetary shaft INR 17,171
132 (201024 Bowl lift handle INR 6,326
133 |[201025 Excentric INR 6,868
134 (201026 Rod INR 9,489
135 (201027 Bowl support Spring INR 2,259
136 (201028 Fork INR 34,342
137 (201029 Speed changing shaft INR 11,297
138 (201030 Shaft for guide fork INR 4,338
139 [201035 Guide rod for bowl INR 3,434
140 (201037 Toggle switch INR 17,171
141 (201041 Chrome finish ring INR 4,338
142 (201044 Bowl and guard switches INR 3,434
143 201047 Start switch INR 4,609
144 (201050 STOP SWITCH 30MM INR 5,151
145 (201052 Capacitor 200 MFD 250VAC INR 4,338




146 (201053 Finish plate INR 7,772
147 (201054 Bowl guard INR 103,970
148 201056 Bowl guard micro switch (new m INR 3,434
149 |230001 ARBRE CENTRAL INR 32,987
150 |230006 VOIR 300012 -- ENGRENAGE A ANG INR 41,494
151 |230008 ENGRENAGE 25 DENTS INR 18,075
152 |230021 ENGRENAGE 18 DENTS INR 14,460
153 |230023 ENGRENAGE HELICOIDALE 20 DENTS INR 32,987
154 |230031 ON/OFF switch INR 17,623
155 (300002 Bearing cover INR 4,248
156 |300003 3/4-16 Nut **Left-Hand Thread INR 587
157 |300007 Transmission cover INR 30,275
158 (300008 Clutch spacer INR 3,705
159 (300012 46 teeth bevel gear INR 28,920
160 (300013 24 teeth gear INR 22,594
161 (300014 Brass bushing INR 12,652
162 (300015 2nd and 3rd speed clutch INR 26,660
163 |300016 Central shaft INR 47,545
164 |300017 Key 1/4 x 1/4 INR 407
165 |300018 Key 3/16 x 3/16 INR 407
166 |300019 Key 1/4 x 1/4 INR 407
167 (300020 31 teeth gear INR 37,603
168 (300021 Spacer INR 407
169 |300023 Bushing INR 2,440
170 (300025 3/4 washer INR 2,621
171 |300026 Nut %-16 INR 407
172 |300029 Hub attachment INR 23,045
173 (300031 35 teeth bevel gear for hub at INR 27,564
174 (300033 12-25-26-18 teeth quadruple ge INR 68,323
175 |300034 VOI QURBO9Y - ROULEMENT A BILLE INR 3,253
176 |300036 Key 1/4 x 1/4 INR 407
177 (300037 12 teeth gear shaft INR 39,765
178 (300038 17 teeth brass worm gear INR 34,342
179 |300039 Cover INR 1,084
180 |300042 Fork SM300 #042 INR 18,075
181 (300046 Speed indicator assembly with INR 23,497
182 |300049 Shifter + Switch cover INR 9,489
183 (300051 emergency Stop switch INR 14,912
184 300052 Speed indicator handle ( old m INR 3,163
185 |300053 Oring INR 1,175
186 (300055 59 teeth ring gear INR 68,747
187 (300058 18 teeth gear INR 28,468
188 (300060 Planetary cover ***OLD MODEL - INR 81,054
189 |300061 Key 1/4 X 1/4 INR 407
190 (300062 Spindle shaft for SM-300 INR 18,979
191 |300063 Pin INR 1,446
192 |300066 Chrome finish circle INR 7,501
193 (300069 Cam of security guard—s switch INR 2,892
194 (300071 Bowl guard,Rotating,SM300 SN S INR 34,578
195 (300073 Cover (finishing plate) INR 7,501




196 (300074 Bolt 5/16-18 x 5" INR 407
197 |300077 Left side bowl handle INR 8,586
198 (300078 Bowl 's support INR 45,816
199 (300081 Motor worm gear INR 27,564
200 |300082 Spacer with threads INR 407
201 |300084 Key INR 407
202 |300085 Rotor SM300 INR 54,892
203 |300086 Mechanical centrifugal switch INR 7,501
204 (300088 Electric contact switch INR 3,073
205 |300090 Flange INR 13,104
206 (300091 Fan blade INR 2,259
207 (300092 Cover INR 21,238
208 |300094 Bowl guide rod, 7/16 threads INR 3,434
209 |300095 Right side bowl! handle INR 8,586
210 |300097 Spring INR 904
211 |300100 Plate INR 1,717
212 (300108 Cover INR 6,055
213 |300111 Stator for SM300 - 120V INR 115,750
214 (300114 Cover INR 6,868
215 (300118 Cover INR 2,259
216 |300120 Rod assembly INR 9,489
217 |300121 Cam bowl lift INR 4,338
218 (300122 Bowl's lever INR 8,586
219 |300123 Spring pin 4mm x 25mm INR 407
220 |300130 Bowl support switch (BEFORE s/ INR 10,845
221 |302004 Handle INR 1,988
222 |302006 #6 PLASTIC LOCK BLOCK INR 904
223 |302008 Fixing angle INR 4,880
224 1302009 FRONT COVER (SM302) INR 9,037
225 |302012 COMB HOLDER INR 107,089
226 |302013 # 13 FIXED BLOCK INR 18,610
227 |302016 Window INR 4,338
228 |302017 UPPER SLIDE BOARD (SM302) INR 23,949
229 |302018 SLIDE BAR (SM302) INR 904
230 |302020 LOCK BOLT (SM302) INR 768
231 |302021 GUIDE BAR (SM302) INR 4,221
232 |302022 GUIDE BAR (SM302) INR 2,711
233 |302023 Lower adjustement rod for guid INR 1,717
234 1302029 BLADE SUPPORT PLATE (2 PER BL) INR 497
235 |302030 SPRING INR 497
236 |302031 Guide INR 14,460
237 |302032 DRIVING ROD LINK (21MM*110MM) INR 2,259
238 |302033 Frame guide INR 2,109
239 |302034 L PLATE (SM302) INR 3,705
240 (302036 Braket for shaft #14 INR 1,717
241 (302037 Left crank INR 15,364
242 (302039 Shaft for crank INR 5,784
243 1302040 Frame fixing INR 1,175
244 1302041 Right crank INR 8,586
245 1302042 Engine Pulley for SM302 #042 INR 6,597




246 (302043 V belt A28 INR 2,259
247 1302044 MOTOR FOR SM302, 120V 60 HZ INR 81,054
248 1302045 Capacitor 100uF for 120V motor INR 5,784
249 |302048 Shaft INR 5,151
250 |302049 Pulley shaft INR 7,501
251 |302050 Pulley INR 15,364
252 |302052 Pulley guide with bearing INR 13,104
253 (302053 Rod for shaft INR 1,446
254 302054 Switch plate INR 1,446
255 |302058 ASSY,BREAD BAGGER INR 3,615
256 |321049 LABEL,CAUTION HOT INR 797
257 (401001 Cover INR 92,936
258 1401002 Belt 300L INR 17,171
259 |401005 Spindle case SM401 # DYN309xxx INR 89,117
260 |401006 Arch INR 86,571
261 |401008 Bolt 1/4-20 x 4-1/2 INR 497
262 401009 Speed indicator INR 15,364
263 |401011 70 teeth pulley for belt INR 28,920
264 (401012 13 teeth pulley (motor) INR 15,364
265 (401013 Transmission cover INR 34,342
266 |401014 Motor for SM401 - 120V 60Hz 1p INR 119,392
267 |401015 27-37 teeth double gear INR 52,299
268 (401016 Central shaft INR 28,920
269 (401017 34 teeth gear for SM-401 (#17) INR 19,882
270 401018 24 teeth gear INR 19,882
271 401019 15 teeth gear shaft INR 25,757
272 1401020 13 teeth gear shaft INR 25,757
273 401021 #021 69T CASE IRON GEAR INR 49,274
274 1401022 22 teeth gear INR 13,104
275 1401023 Spindle shaft, Up to SM401 # D INR 28,920
276 1401024 Bowl lift handle INR 6,055
277 (401025 Excentric INR 6,868
278 401026 Pin INR 4,971
279 (401027 Spring INR 587
280 |401028 Fork INR 34,342
281 (401030 Guide fork shaft INR 6,597
282 (401035 Guide rod for bowl INR 3,434
283 401037 Toggle switch SPST INR 9,037
284 1401041 Chromed finish ring INR 6,597
285 (401045 Pin for attachment INR 5,332
286 401046 46 teeth gear INR 36,739
287 |401051 Capacitor 400MFD 250VAC INR 4,790
288 1401052 Finishing plate INR 7,772
289 |401053 Thin Nut 7/8-14 UNF INR 587
290 |401054 Spacer INR 1,717
291 (401055 Electric box INR 13,104
292 1401057 Bowl's guard INR 76,386
293 (402003 Transmission cover INR 25,757
294 1402004 Belt #M-880 INR 21,690
295 |402005 Pulley INR 12,201




296 |402006 Switch INR 15,364
297 (402007 Transmission shaft handle INR 13,556
298 |402008 Spring INR 316
299 |402010 Bevel gear INR 23,949
300 |402011 Spacer INR 1,446
301 (402014 Hub attachement INR 25,757
302 |402015 Cap INR 994
303 |402016 Thin nut 5/8-18 UNF INR 587
304 1402017 Belt transmission pulley INR 26,660
305 |402018 Spacer INR 904
306 |402022 Transmission support INR 49,274
307 |402025 27-31 teeth double gear for o INR 43,222
308 (402027 Central shaft INR 39,765
309 |402030 23 teeth gear INR 20,334
310 |402034 Shaft INR 30,727
311 |402035 34 teeth gear INR 23,045
312 |402036 23 teeth gear old model INR 15,364
313 402037 12 teeth shaft gear INR 25,757
314 402040 Pulley INR 10,845
315 |402043 Motor 1 1/2 HP, 220V INR 128,701
316 |402045 12 teeth shaft gear INR 26,660
317 1402048 70 teeth ring gear INR 41,061
318 402049 Spacer INR 407
319 |402050 Planetary INR 41,061
320 |402053 Chromed finish ring INR 6,868
321 402054 Bowl lift wheel assembly INR 13,104
322 |402055 Arch INR 81,054
323 402057 14 teeth gear INR 15,364
324 1402058 30 teeth bevel gear INR 17,171
325 402059 20 teeth bevel gear INR 15,364
326 (402061 Rod screw INR 17,171
327 1402063 Nut for bowl support INR 6,868
328 402066 Fork INR 8,586
329 1402067 Rod shifter guide INR 9,037
330 |402068 Bevel gear INR 72,991
331 402069 Planetary shaft pin INR 1,536
332 |30000021 INSULATION, BEARING, CA6 INR 2,582
333 |30000559 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 732
334 |30000560 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 289
335 |30000561 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 199
336 |30000562 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 352
337 |30000563 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 1,862
338 |30000564 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 687
339 |30000568 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 1,310
340 |30000592 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 687
341 |30000593 INSULATION SPLIT SRO2 INR 2,115
342 |30050098 DOOR GASKET LEFT SRO * INR 9,697
343 |30050100 DOOR GASKET RIGHT SRO * INR 9,697
344 130050101 DOOR GASKET TOP SRO2 * INR 5,345
345 |30050102 DOOR GASKET TOP SRO1 * INR 3,754




346 |30050104 DOOR GASKET, MIDDLE, CA6X INR 5,345
347 |30050105 DOOR GASKET, MIDDLE, JA8X INR 5,345
348 40000030 3/4 ABSORB DR WEIGHT QUES500 INR 271
349 |40000087 WWP1/4 SCH40 1.750 1X45* INR 1,627
350 |40000433 W W P1/4 SCH 40 7.5 1X45* INR 1,446
351 |40000434 W W P1/4 SCH 40 4.375 2X45* INR 1,175
352 40500800 WORM GEAR INR 16,900
353 40501100 MID-GEAR WHEEL INR 8,250
354 40502200 BUSHING INR 729
355 40502600 PLANETARY GEAR INR 5,249
356 |40503100 HANDLE SEAT INR 2,749
357 |40503800 PLUG COVER INR 904
358 40505409 CRANK LEVER INR 1452
359 |40514100 SHAFT HOLDER INR 16,188
360 |40700800 GEAR INR 9,005
361 |40700900 MID-GEAR WHEEL INR 9,000
362 |40702600 PLANETARY GEAR INR 7,874
363 |40705509 CRANK LEVER INR 1,603
364 |42200900 HANDLE SHAFT INR 729
365 |42201400 GEAR SHIFT LEVER INR 3,163
366 |42201500 TOOL HOLDER EM20 INR 12,125
367 |42202200 SAFETY GUARD INR 23,136
368 42202600 AGITATOR JOINT SHAFT INR 3,125
369 |42400200 TOOL HOLDER EM30 INR 15,623
370 |42400600 SAFETY GUARD INR 28,468
371 |42400800 BOWL LIFT ARM INR 5,626
372 42401100 CLAMP SCREW INR 904
373 42402500 GEAR SHIFT LEVER INR 6,868
374 142402700 SHAFT INR 1,536
375 |42403700 LIMIT SWITCH INR 4,790
376 |42403900 GEARBOX ASSY EM30 INR 179,069
377 |50001003 DISQUE D'EMBRAYAGE (CLUTCH) INR 27,708
378 |50001011 COUSSINET POUR TUBING CENTRAL INR 11,297
379 |50001117 BEARING, THRUST FOR 1/2" SHAFT INR 904
380 |50001137 SUPPORT DE PORTE INR 9,037
381 |50001147 WATER DIFFUSER INR 6,778
382 |50001303 GAS ENTRY PIPE INR 7,049
383 50001430 Burner assembly INR 4,790
384 |50001431 GAS PIPE SUPPORT INR 23,497
385 |50001600 BURNER SUP. ASSY (WELDED) TLO2 INR 35,608
386 |50008040 ASSY,FAN COVER,JA8 INR 18,745
387 |50008070 SIDERACK SUP INR 813
388 50008081 JA STEAM ASSEMBLY,24V INR 61,376
389 |50009030 CTRL PNL FOR OVEN JA5P LVVC INR 121,416
390 |50009030 CTRL PNL FOR OVEN JA LVVC INR 118,569
391 |50009033 CTRL PNL FOR OVEN SCHLOTSKY INR 110,245
392 |50010004 CHROMED G T SUP INR 4,519
393 |50010006 ELBOW 90 11/4 MXFEM PLUG HOLE INR 3,615
394 |50010007 BURNER ASSEMBLY * INR 84,024
395 |50010013 STEAM T ASS 16" * INR 3,976




396 |50010025 MOTOR KEY,0.875" INR 1,807
397 |50010027 DOOR SEAL * INR 1,084
398 |50010030 SST DR PIN H/W PROV ASBP200 INR 633
399 |50010094 AIR INLET ADJUST SPCR 26 INR 1,898
400 (50010095 AIR INLET ADJUST SPCR 29 INR 1,139
401 |50010096 AIR INLET ADJUST SPCR INR 1,807
402 (50010101 SHAFT INR 5,694
403 (50010102 STEAM PIPE ASSY * INR 3,705
404 |50010107 BURNER ASSEMBLY,PI1Z3G * INR 68,399
405 (50010601 BUTOIR DE PORTE DE VITRE 3/4 INR 542
406 |50010610 GUARD FOR ELI220 & ELI230 INR 6,688
407 (50010891 SS BAR,0.25 SQ X 26.25 INR 2,794
408 |50010894 ASSY. FRAME,GLASS,GASKET AND INR 3,615
409 (50010895 ASSY. FRAME,RIVNUTS, RETROFIT INR 2,109
410 (50010913 SSTUBE SQ 1" X .049 X 47.00 * INR 4,217
411 (50010959 EXTRUSION INR 2,259
412 |50010987 FRM & ELBOW ASS LG CHIMN INR 2,259
413 (50011015 ASSY,FAN COVER,JA10G INR 27,865
414 50014010 ASSY,FAN COVER,JA14 INR 18,602
415 (50033320 Water Recuperator INR 21,154
416 (50033321 Water Recuperator Cover INR 9,131
417 (50040001 DOOR LOCKING PIN INR 8,586
418 (50040003 BUSHING OF DOOR LOCKING PIN INR 14,912
419 (50040035 RACK HOLDER LOCK NUT SRO INR 7411
420 |50040044 BUSHING,SRO,INSIDE,DRILLED INR 51,249
421 |50040204 BURNERS KIT, LP * INR 107,709
422 150040218 ELEMENT BLOCK 240V SRO2E INR 62,304
423 150040224 ROTATING MECHANISM ASSY SRO * INR 259,877
424 150040500 SRO INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE * INR 12,439
425 (50040532 SRO FRAME HINGE * INR 7411
426 (50040539 DOOR HANDLE SHAFT * INR 15,364
427 50040540 SRO DOOR HINGE * INR 14,189
428 (50040541 DOOR PIN ACTUATOR UP * INR 2,259
429 (50040542 DOOR PIN ACTUATOR DOWN * INR 3,073
430 (50041212 TOP DOOR FRAME INR 4,971
431 |50041217 ELEMENT BLOCK 208V SRO1E INR 68,583
432 150041218 ELEMENT BLOCK 240V SRO1E INR 70,728
433 |50050050 BOTTOM HINGE INR 6,778
434 (50050052 TOP HINGE SCREW INR 4,699
435 (50050053 CHROMED DOOR STOPPER JASP INR 2,259
436 |50050054 TOP HINGE JASP INR 994
437 |50050080 BOTTOM DOOR BUSHING INR 4,338
438 |50050090 DOOR STOPPER EXTRUSION INR 886
439 |50050130 WELDED 30" LEG (JA5P) * INR 13,933
440 (50050165 INNER GLASS ASS'Y JA5P2618 * INR 13,556
441 50050200 WELDED WATER PAN INR 11,423
442 (50069001 ASSY,COMBUSTION CHAMBER,PIZ6G* INR 93,360
443 |50070000 ASSY,COMBUSTION CHAMBER,JA,CA* INR 72,906
444 150071010 ASSY,COMBUSTION CHAMBER,PIZ3G* INR 60,511
445 (50082012 ASSY,ADAPTOR,LEGS INR 35,306




446 (50084012 MOTOR GUIDE INR 7,501
447 (50084013 MOTOR SPACER INR 452
448 (50084021 SIDE RACKS DRP3 INR 6,326
449 (50084031 PTFE RACK GUIDE INR 4,519
450 |50084040 SIDE RACKS DRP4 INR 9,037
451 (50084051 MOTOR GUIDE INR 9,489
452 (50084053 MOTOR DRIVE INR 8,586
453 |50084060 HINGE SCREW INR 2,079
454 150084100 WATER PAN INR 4,745
455 (50087001 CHROMED TRAY SHAFT 3/4 INR 14,912
456 (50087002 CHROMED TRAY SHAFT SUP 3/4 INR 25,305
457 (50087003 PTFE SPCR INR 994
458 |50087004 GR BUSH 50087002 & 50087008 INR 5,694
459 |50087007 3/4 SSTTRAY SHAFT INR 41,782
460 (50087011 TRAY SPACR, BOTTOM,FPR3, 3-5/8 INR 5,242
461 (50087012 TRAY SPACER,TOP, FPR3, 3-3/8 INR 5,242
462 (50087013 SPACER 4 15/16" X 5/8",FPR2 INR 3,344
463 |50087024 CAM FOR LIMIT SWITCH OF FPR'S INR 12,201
464 (50087025 ASS. DISC LIMIT SWITCH PLATE + INR 5,965
465 |50087040 TOP DECK 18", FPR2, OLD INR 29,372
466 |50087070 BTM TRAY 19 INR 18,979
467 (50087141 TRAY SPCR 1/2 INR 3,344
468 (50088001 COUNTERWEIGHT (PIZ3) INR 5422
469 |50088060 FRESH AIR PICK UP ADAPTOR FOR INR 16,719
470 (50089001 COUNTERWEIGHT PI1Z-6 AND RPF-2 INR 12,652
471 (50089002 LEFT SIDE COUNTERWEIGHT PIZ6 INR 10,122
472 50089004 COUNTER PIZ6 RIGHT SIDE INR 19,702
473 (50089012 ASSY,FAN COVER,PIZ6 INR 18,351
474 (50093015 Sprocket for "clutch" FC's INR 6,868
475 (50093135 EXTENSION TRAY ASS'Y, FC16 INR 18,111
476 (50099001 TOP CTR ROD INR 13,556
477 (50099002 ROD WITH KEYWAY & ALLEN SCW INR 11,297
478 (50099003 CENTRAL BUSHING ASS'Y INR 32,083
479 |50099004 CTR BLOCK (STAGE) INR 6,959
480 (50099005 PTFE BEARING SEAL INR 5422
481 |50099006 CENTRAL ROD GUIDE INR 22,142
482 150099020 UPPER SHAFT FOR CA'S RACK INR 30,727
483 (50099021 BLOCK FOR BUSH (TOP) INR 13,104
484 (50099022 BUSH FOR ROD (TOP) INR 8,209
485 (50099023 TOP SUPPORT ASS'Y FOR CA'S INR 27,112
486 (50099032 SHORT BTM ROD INR 14,912
487 (50099033 LONG BTM ROD INR 23,497
488 |50099047 CENTRE PIN AND BUSHING ASSEMBL INR 35,809
489 |50099048 SUPPORT CENTRAL ASSEMBLE INR 34,650
490 (50099049 BOTTOM SUPPORT ASSEMBLY INR 26,660
491 (50099051 LOWER BEARING BLOCK ASSY INR 38,036
492 (50099052 LOWER BEARING BLOCK ASSY INR 38,036
493 |50099060 BB COVER CA6. CAOP6* INR 5,093
494 (50304032 CAP NUT M14 X 1.5 INR 874
495 |50304058 NUT M14 X 1.5 SS INR 1,210




496 (50304059 NUT M18 X 1.5 SS INR 2,841
497 (50305141 Phillips screw M5x50 INR 128
498 (50306003 PIN 4 X 30 INR 151
499 |50306007 PIN 5 X 40 INR 151
500 |50310002 OIL SEAL INR 729
501 |50310008 Oil seal 28x47x10 INR 2,300
502 |50310009 QOil seal 28X52X7 INR 10,529
503 |50310010 OIL SEAL,BEARING,6205 EM MIXER INR 874
504 |50310015 OIL SEAL,BEARING,6204 EM MIXER INR 874
505 |50312004 SHAFT CIRCLIPS 16 INR 75
506 |50312007 SHAFT CIRCLIPS 19 INR 289
507 |50313013 FLAT KEY 4 X 14 INR 339
508 |50313019 FLAT KEY 5 X 22 INR 14
509 |50399037 RUBBER GRIP INR 1,898
510 |50399041 O-RING 55 X 5G INR 512
511 |50399049 O-RING SEAL INR 512
512 |50399050 O-RING SEAL INR 512
513 |50402231 PLATE INR 1,603
514 |50403017 TOP COVER EM20 INR 41,926
515 |50403019 TOP COVER EM30 INR 46,680
516 |50405015 ATTACHMENT HOLE PLUG INR 1,084
517 |50405025 WORM WHEEL INR 11,026
518 |50405223 TOP COVER ASSEMBLY INR 4,971
519 |50405319 SAFETY GUARD POSITIONING BLOCK INR 1,220
520 |50405320 SAFETY GUARD POSITIONING BLOCK INR 1,220
521 |50405466 RUBBER FEET (FRONT) INR 866
522 |50405467 RUBBER FEET (BACK) INR 866
523 |50405470 THUMB SCREW INR 1,084
524 |50405588 WASHER 14MM SS INR 108
525 |50406005 SPRING INR 2
526 |50406016 SPRING INR 994
527 |50406021 SPRING INR 289
528 |50501186 MOTOR INR 68,079
529 |50501196 MOTOR INR 76,386
530 |50502013 AC CONTACTOR INR 12,381
531 |50503012 OVERLOAD SWITCH INR 2,711
532 |50504011 TIMER INR 4,790
533 |50505006 RUN CAPACITOR 120V INR 5,627
534 |50505011 START CAPACITOR INR 6,252
535 |50506006 EMERGENCY STOP CONTACT BLOCK INR 7,502
536 |50506011 EMERGENCY STOP BUTTON INR 7,502
537 |50506026 START BUTTON INR 3,434
538 |50506029 STOP BUTTON INR 3,374
539 |50506041 TIMER KNOB INR 1,021
540 |50506058 MICRO SWITCH INR 2,259
541 |50506079 POWER INDICATIOR 120V INR 2,750
542 |50506081 POWER INDICATOR 220V INR 2,749
543 |50599055 TERMINAL BLOCK INR 3,875
544 130216223000002 press spring V1DSFxxx INR 3,028
545 |30201010000021 RING'S MICROSWITCH BUSH AEF015 INR 861




546 |30201010000041 Security bars' knocker AEFO15 INR 1,732
547 (30201010000071 Grid Microswitch Actuator INR 2,395
548 |30201010000101 Bush D35x2x10 INR 813
549 130201010000111 Separator bushing D35x2x13 INR 729
550 |30201010000201 Bush diam 30x27 INR 904
551 |30201010000261 Spacer Bush @35x2x4 INR 669
552 |30201010000321 Separator bushing D35x2x49 INR 1,042
553 |30201010000361 Bush diam. 30x55 INR 1,175
554 130201010000421 Bowl's house bearing INR 38,397
555 130201010000431 Hook bearing's housing for AEF INR 45,816
556 |30201010000601 Microswitch's support AEFO15 INR 994
557 |30201010000641 COVER FOR PULLEYS AEFO15 INR 25,832
558 |30201010000702 Hook Intermediate Shaft AEFO15 INR 11,297
559 |30201010000731 Bush D35x2x52 INR 994
560 |30201010001141 HOOK'S BEARING HOUSE PROTECTOR INR 1,627
561 |30201020000011 HOOK FOR AEF025 V1 INR 61,851
562 |30201020000101 Bowl AEF025 INR 195,614
563 |30201030000093 SECURITY GRID INR 74,824
564 |30201030000111 USE 32001030000122 INR -

565 |30201030000121 Cover's Articulated 130 AEF INR 953
566 |30201030000131 Cover's Articulated 155 AEF INR 953
567 |30201030000152 RightBowl roller supportAEF035 INR 27,926
568 |30201030000162 LeftBowl roller support AEFO35 INR 27,926
569 |30201030000211 BOWL'S MIDDLE SHAFT 1 INR 10,483
570 |30201030000221 BOWL'S MIDDLE SHAFT 2 INR 13,646
571 |30201030000251 Security Bar Support AEF030 INR 4,681
572 |30201030000351 superior cover AEF035 INR 1,898
573 |30201030000361 Electric cover AEF035 INR 2,982
574 |30201050000153 Security Grid Spec02 V3 AEF050 INR 74,264
575 |30201050000181 USE 30201050000182 INR -

576 (30201050000182 Cover hook's stretcher AEFO50 INR 28,242
577 |30201050000223 Hook's Shaft V2.1 AEF050 INR 57,146
578 |30201050000232 Bowl Middle Shaft V1.1 AEFO50 INR 16,119
579 |30201050000513 Reinforced hook V3.1 AEF050 INR 124,788
580 |30201055300101 DRAIN CAP FOR BOWL SPECO1 INR 13,827
581 |30201080000041 Roller interior bush AEF035 INR 1,536
582 |30201080000171 FIXED CASTOR NYLON D80 INR 5422
583 |30201080000232 USE 30201080000233 INR 25,229
584 |30201080000233 Hooks Middle Shaft AEFO80 V2.1 INR 25,687
585 |30201080000361 Breather Column AEFO80 INR 14,279
586 (30201106000061 Hook's Inter. Trans. Shaft AFR INR 42,790
587 |30201157000201 SPACER INR 16,247
588 (30202100000282 Bowl Transmission wheel Spec01 INR 41,234
589 (30202100000351 Transmission wheel shaft INR 21,690
590 (30202100000361 Free wheel shaft Spec01 V1 INR 14,731
591 |30202100000461 Movable cramp ATA100 cylinders INR 3,163
592 |30203200000011 Grid Locking System Bush INR 3,169
593 |30211010000081 Straight gear Spec01 V1 BTF010 INR 17,442
594 |30211010000231 Pin D6x30 BTF010 only INR 904
595 |30211020000081 Bush @16 x @12 x 9.5 BTF020 INR 1,280




596 |30211020000161 Pin @9x45 BTF020 to BTFO60 INR 1,130
597 |30211020000401 CRANKING BRACKET FOR BOWL LIFT INR 6,545
598 |30211040000019 RED HELICOIDAL GEAR INR 26,931
599 |30211040000090 HELICAL GEAR FOR PLANETARY (G) INR 29,281
600 |30211040000091 USE 30211040000092 INR -

601 |30211040000092 helical tooth sprocket INR 29,221
602 |30211040000111 USE 30211040000112 INR -

603 |30211040000112 Planetary Straight Gear BTF040 INR 15,906
604 |30211040000193 Security grid Spec01 BTF040 V3 INR 51,773
605 |30211040000501 Security grid Spec02 V1 BTF040 INR 64,834
606 |30211040000503 USE 30211040000193 INR -

607 |30211040000541 SATELLITE PLANETARY SHAFT INR 21,328
608 |30211040000581 PLANETARY LITTLE EXTERNAL INR 985
609 |30211040000641 Sideboard Spec01 V2 BTF040 INR 21,740
610 |30211040000681 PLANETARY STOP WASHER BTF040 INR 3,037
611 |30211040000941 INSERT SUPPORT BTF040 & 60 INR 4,295
612 (30211040000991 Microswitch s support BTFO40 INR 2,986
613 |30211045300541 Planetary Shaft Spec05 BTF040M INR 28,854
614 |30211062000021 TOOL HOLDER'S SLEEVE BTP060 INR 39,260
615 |30211062000041 Inner tool holder BTPO60 INR 48,150
616 |30211062000190 SATELLITE PLANETARY SHAFT INR 32,279
617 |30211062000281 pin D8x63 BTPO60 only INR 3,314
618 |30211080000011 SAFETY GUARD RING BTF080 INR 55,829
619 |30211080000141 plate guard BTFO80 INR 3,012
620 |30211080000151 PLANETARY'S BODY BTFO80 INR 163,081
621 |30211080000161 Planetarys external cover INR 78,083
622 |30211080000401 Planetary's central shaft INR 156,711
623 |30211080000421 Primary planetary shaft BTFO80 INR 51,147
624 |30211080000422 Planetary Satellite Shaft BTF INR 51,071
625 |30211080000452 actuator flange BTFO80 INR 11,673
626 |30211080000471 shaft of the lift bowl system INR 14,083
627 |30211080000492 bearing house bwol lift BTFO80 INR 18,979
628 |30211080000501 Trapezoidal spindle INR 27,383
629 |30211080000512 Inner Tool's Holder BTFO80 INR 46,615
630 |30211080000531 secondary shaft BTFO80 INR 24,853
631 |30211080000541 Bush 070x055.5x11 BTFO80 INR 1,280
632 |30211080000561 Straight gear with 34x26 teeth INR 80,629
633 |30211080000581 Cardin Shaft union INR 49,533
634 |30211080000601 INNERS TOOL HOLDER BTF080 INR 49,706
635 |30211080000681 BUSHING,NYLON, OF PLANETARY INR 3,012
636 |30211080000821 PLANETARY UNDERCOVER PROTECTIO INR 35,630
637 |30211081000421 Tool Holder BTFO80 INR 46,813
638 |30216223000001 Lever's spring DSF3xx INR 1,084
639 |30216223000002 Press spring DSF3xx INR 3,028
640 |30216223000005 RING'S SPRING DSF3xx INR 2,530
641 |30216223000006 USE 30216223000007 INR -

642 |30216223000007 ECCENTRIC MECHANISM SPRING INR 998
643 |30216315010003 Moving Cylinder Spring LMF5XX INR 1,054
644 130216325010002 Spring, Side Protector LMAS5xx INR 1,723
645 |30221800000092 PLATE DMF8XX V2 INR 38,214




646 |30221840000052 Intermediate Slice Part MDF830 INR 12,280
647 |30222300000011 Depth Tuner Shaft Spec01 DSF INR 9,309
648 |30222300000043 EYEBOLT INR 38,788
649 |30222300000101 Push Handle DSF/DSA INR 12,699
650 |30222300000141 STEADY PIN OF BOW AND BASE INR 4,773
651 |30222300000241 Lateral guide of press DSF INR 3,577
652 |30222300000262 USE 30222300000263 INR -

653 |30222300000263 BASE DSF3XX V4 INR 147,412
654 (30222300000311 Blade Release Lever Screw INR 2,318
655 |30222300000351 Pin INR 1,618
656 |30222300000413 Aluminum Plate INR 56,297
657 |30222300000431 WHEEL DSF3xx CHASSIS(BEFORE INR 4,519
658 (30222300000471 Back Cover DSF3xx Blue INR 20,497
659 |30222300000781 Clip for DSF3xx INR 1,488
660 |30222300000851 FRONT COVER BLUE DSF3XX INR 21,024
661 (30222300000951 Unlock lever for DSF cutter INR 11,071
662 |30222320000082 Cylindric Exterior DSF322V2 INR 13,104
663 |30222330000023 KNIFES DSF030 INR 67,389
664 |30222330000031 MOULDING PLATE DSF330 V1 INR 34,592
665 |30222330000042 MOULDING PLATE DSF330 V2 INR 34,592
666 |30222330000123 OUTSIDE SLICE PART FOR DSF030 INR 9,580
667 |30222340000061 CENTRAL SLICE PART/PRESS INR 10,276
668 |30222340000081 OUTSIDE SLICER PART FOR DSF036 INR 1,671
669 |30222340000101 INTERMEDIATE INNER SLICE INR 10,276
670 |30223000000092 Tap bolt to adjust Knifes DSA INR 20,861
671 |30223000000111 GUIDE HOLDER OF PRESS DSA3xx INR 3,479
672 |30223310000041 Knifes of DSA315 E1RO INR 105,227
673 |30223310000071 Press Slice n21 DSA315V1 INR 21,282
674 |30223340000041 Knifes DSA336 E1RO INR 91,563
675 |30231500000021 Support of the Inverter LSB5xx INR 6,396
676 |30231501000031 Stretching connection Rod's 1 INR 5,724
677 |30231501000051 Conveyor driving cylinder gear INR 11,523
678 |30231501000061 USE 32031501000161 INR -

679 |30231501000071 double gear with brass LMF5xx INR 10,544
680 |30231501000091 DOUBLE GEAR 735 LMF5xx INR 7,320
681 |30231501000111 Bush with key hole LMF5xx INR 3,606
682 |30231501000121 Bush diam. 12x6.5x9 SS INR 678
683 |30231501000131 Bush diam. 22x19x15 INR 452
684 |30231501000151 Bush diam. 30x10.2x26.5 INR 1,271
685 (30231501000201 Double Gear internal sleeve INR 4,594
686 (30231501000263 Handle's Toothed Guide LMF5xx INR 17,171
687 |30231501000301 Inferior scraper's pawl LMF5xx INR 1,898
688 |30231501000331 Screw chains stretching handle INR 2,764
689 |30231501000361 V-Belt Pulley SPA 315x1 INR 24,819
690 |30231501000461 Roller support Spec01 V1 LMF5X INR 5,950
691 |30231501000541 HANDLE PAWL LMF5XX INR 22,259
692 |30231501000581 Pin 5x31.5 INR 542
693 |30231501000741 Simple chain 3/8x7/32 1SO-06B INR 3,314
694 |30231501000751 simple chain 1/2"x1/8" INR 2,259
695 |30231501000761 Double Chain 3/8x7/32 1SO-06B2 INR 8,857




696 |30231501001031 Handle Fixing Pin INR 2,048
697 |30231601000041 Inferior Scraper Blade INR 6,402
698 |30231601000051 SCRAPER, SUPERIOR INR 5,600
699 |30231601000081 Left canvas driving cyclinder INR 49,101
700 |30231601000093 CANVAS STRETCHING CYLINDER INR 13,220
701 |30231601000121 Dough rolling pin LMF6xx INR 43,050
702 |30231601000171 INTERNAL SHAFT INR 4,263
703 |30231601000251 Dough collector LMF6xx INR 11,278
704 |30231641000011 SIDE TABLE SUPPORT LMA630 INR 16,104
705 |30232500000031 FLOUR COLLECTOR,LMA5XX INR 15,985
706 |30232501000031 BEARING HOUSING FIXED ROLLER INR 10,694
707 |30232501000071 SST housing station of the can INR 15,706
708 |30232501000121 Right canvas cylinder LMAS5xx INR 2,787
709 |30232501000131 Left canvas cylinder LMAS5xx INR 2,787
710 |30232501000231 BUSHING D22x12 LMA5xx E1RO INR 1,175
711 |30232501000321 FIXED CYLINDER LMA5xx INR 55,973
712 |30232501000361 Security Grid LMA5xx INR 51,939
713 |30232501000372 SECURITY GRID LEFT LMA5xx INR 61,262
714 130232600000011 Handle's Shaft INR 7,531
715 |30232600000021 TABLE SUPPORT LSA6 INR 10,018
716 |30232601000023 LEFT SAFETY GUARD INR 55,469
717 |30232601000081 Fixed cylinder LMAGxx INR 64,113
718 |30232601000091 Moving cylinder LMAG6xx INR 56,423
719 |30232601000103 safety guard INR 57,990
720 |30232601000262 Shaft of the Canvas's driving INR 23,192
721 |30232605300111 Table's support LMF6XX INR 42,772
722 |30232631000011 TABLE PLATE LMAG624 INR 66,628
723 |30233701200012 DOUGH ROLLING PIN,LMRXXX INR 22,594
724 130238800000181 Inferior Canvas Support FVF800 INR 4,338
725 |30238800000381 Tube Reel Pipe DM800 INR 44,209
726 |30238800000391 USE 30238800000392 INR -

727 |30238800000392 Fixed Reel Tube DM800 INR 41,725
728 |30238800000541 screw under scrapper FVF800 INR 1,356
729 |30238800000651 Superior Scraper Blade FVF800 INR 5,068
730 |30238800000652 blade of upper scraper V2 fvf INR 4,293
731 |30238800000731 ROLL CANVAS SPEC01 V1 INR 13,827
732 |30238800000741 Counterweight Plastic Roll INR 13,556
733 |30238800000751 Scrapper Spring FVF800 INR 542
734 130238800000981 Inferior Scraper Blade FVF100 INR 5,068
735 |30238800000982 blade of bottom scraper V2 fvf INR 4,293
736 |30238803000601 INFERIOR TRAY CONVEYOR SPECO1 INR 13,827
737 |30401010000031 ANALOGIC FRONT PANEL AEFO15 INR 14,912
738 |30401030000031 COVER AEF035 INR 93,007
739 |30401080000021 Superior block AEFO80 White INR 268,167
740 |30401080000031 Cover AEF080 White INR 186,656
741 (30401080000041 Cover Electric Board AEF080 INR 17,171
742 |30411040000021 PLASTIC COVER,BTF040/BTFO60 INR 36,343
743 (30431500000051 electric board with inverter INR 7,591
744 (30431501000031 Block's front cover LMF5xx INR 32,450
745 |30702000070000 ADJUSTABLE FOOT LMX SHEETER INR 2,711




746 |30702000070100 ADJUSTABLE FOOT LSX SHEETER INR 1,853
747 (30702025256160 Rubber’s striker D25x25 w/bolt INR 1,476
748 |30706000012500 KNOB FOR DSF030 INR 3,023
749 |30707001280005 Lock body with nut INR 11,029
750 |30707002067160 Shaft Hex 7/16"stainless INR 1,964
751 |30707003045320 Latch to lock H=32 Dirak INR 954
752 (30707003045325 Latch to lock H=32 stainless INR 2,093
753 |30708001008150 Turning Knob M8x15 INR 901
754 |30708001008205 Block fastening screw INR 1,431
755 |30708101006105 Thermoplastic Bolt M6x10 SS INR 1,054
756 |30708401012405 turning knob M12x40 (BTF060) INR 3,253
757 |30708401012605 TURNING KNOB M12X60 INR 2,947
758 |30712000008011 pin M8x1.25 Boteco W796.J0501 INR 3,615
759 |30713000001003 Cast Iron Wheel Poly D100 INR 13,737
760 |30713000001253 Cast Iron Wheel Poly D125 INR 22,051
761 |30713080125342 Nylon wheels @80x@12.5x34 INR 640
762 |30714001000003 Swivel Caster Poly 128/PUL-100 INR 34,342
763 (30714001000052 Swivel Caster S/S w/brake INR 15,278
764 (30714001000062 Swivel Caster S/S no brake INR 8,208
765 |30714001250003 SWIVEL CASTER WELDED D125 INR 41,494
766 |30714001250102 FIXED CASTER WELDED D125 INR 31,450
767 |30715001511490 Bush D15xD11x49 INR 723
768 |30715001916050 Bush D19xD16x5 INR 271
769 |30718006675050 Cover Plastic Natural Color INR 90
770 |30718012817690 Plastic Cover D17.5x12.6x9 INR 45
771 |30718038031213 Plastic Cover D38x31.2x13 INR 361
772 130811102004120 CONTACTOR 24V COIL 3POLE 9A INR 7,275
773 |30811102004210 Contactor 3RT1016-1AF01(Am) INR 6,944
774 (30811102004320 contactor INR 7,927
775 |30811103507100 Contactor 3RT1025-1AC20 24V INR 14,367
776 |30811103511100 Contactor 3RT1026-1AC20 INR 20,568
777 130811104515100 Contactor 3RT1034-1AC20 24V INR 30,450
778 |30811300000060 Contact Block 2NC 3RA1924-2B INR 4,260
779 |30813300165500 tripolar switch 20A 400V INR 6,929
780 |30813300255500 General Switch Trip. 25A 690V INR 9,941
781 |30813300325500 GENERAL SWITCH 32A INR 21,466
782 |30813300635500 ON/OFF SWITCH INR 18,000
783 |30814000140200 relay INR 11,471
784 130814000280400 Thermal Relay 4-8 Amps INR 10,393
785 |30814000450630 Thermal Relay 3RU 2116-1GBO INR 11,636
786 |30814000701000 THERMAL RELAY 7-10 AMPS INR 10,920
787 130814000901200 THERMAL RELAY 9-12 AMPS INR 10,901
788 |30814002002500 Relay 3RU 1126-4DBO (20-25) INR 13,613
789 |30814002203200 Relay 3RU1136-4EBO (22-32A) INR 22,213
790 |30814002804000 Thermal Relay 3RU1136-4FBO INR 22,135
791 |30814010001241 Base with relay 24V AC/DC INR 3,802
792 |30814041101600 THERMAL RELAY 11-16A INR 12,611
793 |30817100103810 Fuse Holder 10x38 1P Legrand INR 2,598
794 |30817200520050 Fuse 5x20 0,5A glL/gG 250V INR 580
795 |30817200520100 fuse INR 556




796 (30817200520160 Fuse 5x20 1.6A gL_gG 250V INR 492
797 (30817200520300 Fuse 5x20 3.15A glL/gG 250V INR 527
798 (30817200520500 Fuse 5x20 5A glL/gG 250V INR 503
799 (30817201038010 Fuse 10x38 glL/gG 10A INR 546
800 (30817201038020 Fuse 10x38 gL / gG 2A INR 640
801 (30817201038100 Cylindrical fuse 500V 1A INR 764
802 (30818000000220 Varistor 220V INR 488
803 (30818000000400 Blue varistor 400V INR 636
804 (30821011200045 Inverter ATV12HUO37F1 120V INR 60,099
805 [30821011200075 Inverter ATU12(USE FEV032) INR 80,205
806 (30821012300075 INVERTER 230V ATV12H075M2 INR 62,672
807 [30821012300151 USE 30821042300151 INR 93,360
808 (30821032300374 Inverter 230V Mitsubishi 3.7kW INR 246,676
809 (30821034000374 USE 30821034000377 INR -

810 (30821034000377 Inverter 3ph. 400V Mitsubishi INR 129,564
811 (30821034000402 inverter fuji INR 165,818
812 (30821042300151 INVERTER 230/1 FUJI INR 77,800
813 |30821042300221 Inverter Special Order-Mod/SN INR 77,800
814 |30821052300371 Two-phase Inverter Fuji INR 115,615
815 (30831304044010 USE 30831304044030 INR -

816 (30831304044030 EMERGENCY BUTTON INR 13,507
817 (30831500121060 Contact element ZBE NC - 102 INR 2,753
818 (30831501053030 CONTACT BLOCK BODY INR 4,519
819 (30831501121050 NC CONTACT BLOCK INR 4,199
820 (30831602031002 DIRECTIONAL SWITCH INR 25,847
821 (30831701000020 IP65 to General Switch 20A INR 2,576
822 |30831701000030 Accessory for IP65 switch INR 3,207
823 |30831900000020 Handle position label INR 2,595
824 |30831900000230 Emergency Label INR 1,446
825 (30839000000010 DIRECTION REVERSAL PEDAL INR 29,207
826 (30841020000010 SWITCH LIMIT INR 7,482
827 (30851200000013 Microswitch Pizzato MKV11D30 INR 3,208
828 |30853101201403 inductive sensor INR 16,068
829 |30853101201411 inductive sensro 4mm connector INR 17,171
830 |30853101201413 inductive sensor INR 11,418
831 |30853101201813 Inductive sensor INR 14,874
832 |30853201211813 inductive sensor INR 14,486
833 [30853201290452 Connector PUR INR 5,270
834 |30853301201413 Inductive Sensor INR 13,277
835 (30854101004800 Monitoring relay 480VAC DIN INR 19,902
836 (30880311616510 PLC 24VdC 16/16 trans INR 178,481
837 [30880400604101 RELAY, 100-240V, 24VDC 4S INR 128,507
838 (30880400604131 100-240Vac 6/4 24Vdc relay INR 96,354
839 (30891100000050 USE 30891101000011 INR -

840 |30891101000011 Electronic Speed control board INR 91,413
841 (30891101000050 AEF035SP ELECTRONIC BOARD INR 99,380
842 (30891101000111 ELECTRONIC PANEL AEFO35 V6.2 INR 104,677
843 (30891101001011 CONTROL BOARD W/ JOG INR 99,246
844 |30891401000030 Electronic Panel LMAxxx INR 50,429
845 (30891401001030 ELECTRONIC PANEL BTFXXX V3.1 INR 42,704




846 |30891501200030 V3 control for DAFO01 INR 95,293
847 |30891501200040 FRONT COVER & MAIN CONTROLLER INR 109,274
848 |30891601000010 ELECTRONIC CARD INR 80,468
849 |30891990000050 Electronic panel AEFxxx V3 key INR 542
850 |30891990000070 ELECTRONIC PANEL BTFxxx V3 KEY INR 904
851 |30891990000110 Electronic panel DAF V4 keys INR 1,434
852 |30891990000150 Control Board DAFxxx V3 INR 29,748
853 |30892100000010 Touch screen 5,7" Lauer INR 247,839
854 |30892450000010 USE 30892450000020 INR -

855 |30892450000020 GRAPHIC TOUCHSCREEN INR 180,367
856 |30892701000001 Touch Screen 7" Mitsubishi INR 195,102
857 |30899000000050 CABLE, CONNECTING R422 FOR INR 34,578
858 |30899000000120 Board Mitsubishi FX3G-1DA-BD INR 57,630
859 |30899000000270 Cable connector for DAFO01 INR 6,170
860 |30899100000050 front panel cover AEFO35 V5 INR 15,711
861 |30899100000130 FRONT PANEL COVER AEF035 V3 DA INR 16,358
862 |30899101000061 Front panel cover AEFxxx V6.1 INR 11,447
863 |30899401000030 Front Panel Overlay BTFxxx INR 9,736
864 |30899401001030 FRONT PANEL BTFxxx V3, INR 9,309
865 |30899570000022 Memory card for touch screen INR 61,831
866 |31001021501806 Wide Brimmed Washer @18 M6 A2 INR 31
867 |31001125200012 washer M12 Zn INR 75
868 |31001125251600 Washer 5/16" ZN INR 7
869 |31001125500006 WASHER, DIN 125 M6 A2 INR 6
870 |31001798200010 Spring washer M10 INR 50
871 |31001798200016 Lock Washer M16 ZN INR 105
872 (31001798500008 Serrated lock washer M8 A2 SS INR 90
873 |31003481700630 M6x30 Spring Pin INR 86
874 |31003481700645 Spring straight pin 6x45 INR 148
875 |31003481701035 type straight pin @#10x35 INR 188
876 |31004885506645 parallel key DIN6885a 6x6x45 INR 3,012
877 |31004885706610 Parallel Key DIN 6885-6x6x10 INR 478
878 |31004885708740 Parallel drive key A8x7x40 INR 530
879 |31004885708745 Parallel key DIN6885A 8x7x45 INR 414
880 |31004885708750 Parallel key 8x7x50 (Eu) INR 715
881 |31004885708770 PARALLEL KEY 8X7X70 INR 876
882 |31004885708780 Parrallel key 8x7x80 INR 1,898
883 |31004885712828 Parallel key 12x8x28 INR 1,018
884 |31004885712832 Parrallel key 6885 - A12x8x32 INR 1473
885 |31004885712840 Parallel key DIN6885A 12x8x40 INR 1,280
886 |31004885712845 Parallel key DIN6885A 12x8x45 INR 868
887 |31004885712860 Parallel key DIN6885A 12x8x60 INR 1,066
888 |31004885712890 parallel key DIN6885 12x8x90 INR 1,506
889 |31005471500025 Outer brake DIN 471 025 x 1.2 INR 753
890 |31005471700012 snap ring INR 20
891 |31005471700024 CIRCLIP INR 143
892 |31005471700025 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT INR 105
893 |31005471700040 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT DIN471 40 INR 294
894 |31005471700055 circlip for hole DIN471 INR 429
895 |31005472700042 Internal retaining ring INR 232




896 |31005472700068 INTERIOR SHAFT DIN472, 068 INR 560
897 |31005472700080 INTERIOR SHAFT CIRCLIP DIN472 INR 587
898 |31005472700090 Retaining Ring for bores INR 921
899 |31007916300610 M6X10 Set Screw INR 14
900 |31008000210070 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT DIN931 INR 601
901 |31008912208050 SCREW M8 X 50 INR 75
902 |31008912210045 hex cap bolt 8.8 M10x45 Zn INR 169
903 |31008912210070 SCREW, HEX, M10x70 Zn INR 559
904 |31008931208055 HEX BOLT M8 X 55 8.8 ZN INR 181
905 |31008931210070 USE 31008000210070 INR -

906 |31008931510065 Hexagon Cap Screw 8.8 M10x65 INR 4,577
907 |31008931510080 Hexagon screw DIN931 M10x80 A2 INR 813
908 (31008933206012 Hex head screw 8.8 M6x12 Zn INR 6
909 (31008933208016 Hex head screw 8.8 M8x16 Zn INR 89
910 |31008933212030 Hexagon Cap Screw 8.8 M12x30 INR 271
911 |31008933212045 Hexagon Head Screw 8.8 M12x45 INR 145
912 |31008933212100 USE 31008933512100 INR -

913 |31008933506010 SCREW, HEX, M6x10 A2 INR 19
914 |31008933506020 bolt DIN933 M6x20 A2 INR 113
915 |31008933508065 Hexagon screw 8.8 M8x60 A2 INR 542
916 |31008933512100 Hex head bolt M12x100 8.8 A2 INR 1,130
917 |31008991504010 SCREW, HEX, M4x10 A2 INR 48
918 |31008991506020 countersunk bolt DIN7991 M6x20 INR 90
919 |31008991506025 BOLT, HEX, M6x25 A2 INR 63
920 |31010439216001 Hex Nut M16x1 ZN INR 1,167
921 |31010934500006 Hexagon nut M6 DIN934 A2 INR 90
922 |31010934500008 Hexagon Nut DIN934 M8 INR 90
923 |31010934500010 Hexagon Nut DIN934 M10 INR 181
924 |31010934500012 Hex Nut DIN 934 M12 A2 INR 452
925 |31010985200012 Nyloc Nut M12 ZN INR 128
926 |31016000000360 shick absorber SAG A805 360N INR 12,652
927 |31120200500200 FILTER MEDIA,DAF001 INR 3,931
928 |31120205002300 plug, 230v daf001 INR 10,920
929 |31120205012300 TRANSFORMER WO PLUG, 230V/24V INR 2,583
930 |[31129000000030 front panel cover DAF V3 INR 15,062
931 |31129100000030 Plastic Cover Water Meter DAF INR 15,038
932 |31130021000001 Electrovalve DHE-0713 DC INR 60,511
933 |31130021000025 Solenoid HECOE24DC 24V DC INR 22,594
934 |31303050000015 Gasket for Drain Cap INR 271
935 |31304010000534 USE FMWO013 (31304010000544) INR -

936 |31602011108028 TAPER BUSH 1108x28 INR 1,807
937 |31602012012028 Taper - bush 2012x28 (Am) INR 3,163
938 |31602012012040 Taper Bushing 2012x40 INR 2,537
939 |31602012517028 TAPER BUSHING 2517 X 28 INR 4,790
940 |31603011201816 Free wheel 1/2"x1/8" 7216 INR 7,305
941 |31604010000040 BEARING RPH-FYTB 40 TF INR 20,051
942 |31604040000030 Swinging bearing NP30 INR 20,515
943 |31606010000562 USE 31606040000562 INR -

944 |31606010000750 V-belt SPZ 750 INR 3,163
945 |31606010000772 V-belt SPZ 772 INR 3,314




946 |31606010000787 V-BELT SPZ 787 INR 3,163
947 |31606010000800 V-belt SPZ 800 INR 3,163
948 |31606010000812 V BELT SPZ 812 INR 3,389
949 |31606010000825 V-belt SPZ 825 INR 3,163
950 |31606010000900 V BELT SPZ 900 INR 3,389
951 |31606010000950 Belt SPZ 950 INR 3,163
952 |31606010001000 V-belt SPZ 1000 INR 3,502
953 |31606010001120 V-BELT SPZ 1120 INR 2,802
954 |31606010001137 V Belt SPZ 1137 INR 3,253
955 |31606010001162 V BELT SPZ 1162 INR 3,434
956 |31606010001180 V BELT SPZ 1180 INR 2,802
957 |31606010001237 V BELT SPZ 1237 INR 2,950
958 |31606010001320 V Belt SPZ 1320 INR 2,937
959 |31606010001537 V BELT SPZ 1537 INR 3,461
960 |31606010001562 V BELT SPZ 1562 INR 3,461
961 |31606010001600 V BELT SPZ 1600 INR 4,820
962 |31606010001612 BELT SPZ 1612 INR 5,017
963 |31606010001800 V-belt SPZ 1800 INR 5,648
964 |31606010001950 V BELT SPZ 1950 INR 4,971
965 |31606010002000 Belt XPZ 2000 INR 5,351
966 |31606019001287 V BELT SPZ 1287 INR 3,796
967 |31606020000056 V BELT # A56 INR 4,077
968 |31606020000059 V BELT # A59 INR 3,012
969 |31606040000562 SPZ 562 BELT INR 2,711
970 |31606040001462 V-BELT XPZ 1462 XPOWER INR 4,576
971 |31606040002410 V-BELT XPZ 2410 XPOWER INR 7,469
972 |31606040002840 V-BELT XPZ 2840 XPOWER INR 9,037
973 |31606060100007 V BELT SPZ 710 INR 5422
974 |31608010081012 simple connection chain 1/2" INR 1,130
975 |31608010601038 Simple connection chain 3/8" INR 527
976 |31608020602038 Master link 3/8 x 7/32 INR 2,259
977 |31608030601038 Simple Reduction 3/8" 13 INR 828
978 |31609010006302 Pulley INR 2,259
979 |31609010018003 Taper bush V belt pulley SPZ INR 9,037
980 |31609010020003 TAPER-BUSH V-BELT PULLEYS SPZ INR 9,941
981 |31609010020004 TAPER BUSH V-BELT PULLEY SPZ INR 16,267
982 |31609010025003 Trapezoidal pulley SPZ250x3 INR 15,349
983 |31609050630424 Pulley SPZ 63x4 INR 3,906
984 |31609050750330 Trapezoidal pulley SPZ75x3 @30 INR 4,221
985 |31610010000123 Stainless Sphere 1/2" INR 1,154
986 |31610010120200 Roller Bearing 1202 INR 9,310
987 |31610010320300 Bearing 3203B 2RS TN INR 18,353
988 |31610010600800 Ball bearing 6008 2RS INR 7,953
989 |31610010620100 Roller 6201 2RS INR 2,802
990 |31610010620200 Roller bearing 6202 2RS INR 2,982
991 |31610010620500 Roller bearing 6205 2RS INR 6,326
992 |31610010620530 Ball Roller 6205 2RS C3 INR 4,519
993 |31610010620600 BEARING 6206 2RS INR 5,322
994 |31610010621100 ball bearing 6211 2RS INR 12,050
995 |31610010630400 ROLLER BEARING 6304 2RS INR 5,151




996 |31610010630430 Ball Roller 6304 2RS C3 INR 4,971
997 |31610010630500 Ball bearing 6305 2RS INR 9,640
998 |31610010630600 Roller bearing 6306 2RS INR 9,309
999 |31610010631300 BALL BEARING 6313 2RS INR 34,273
1000 |31610020000035 NEEDLE BEARING INA ST035 INR 40,394
1001 [31610020004905 needle roller bearing NA4905 INR 13,556
1002 |31610035110600 Roller bearing 51106 INR 10,413
1003 |31610035112400 ROLLER BEARING 51124 INR 43,366
1004 [31612301075765 Front Conveyor Belt FVF800 INR 78,168
1005 |31612301275765 REAR CONVEYOR BELT FVF800 INR 68,832
1006 |31613011070240 Gearbox MVF0,44p 1:7 P71 B14 INR 67,504
1007 |31613013803006 EFM Tr30x6 nut INR 33,442
1008 |31614100000011 DRIVE SHAFT,AFR150 INR 93,394
1009 |31701010060035 O-RING 60 X 3.5MM FOR DAF001 INR 723
1010 [31703028010012 shaft seal ring INR 2,338
1011 |31921050037424 MOTOR 380/220 V, 50/60 HZ INR 37,380
1012 [31921050055224 motor 3phase .55kw 3000rpm INR 44,925
1013 |31921050055433 MOTOR 1SPEED .55KW 400/230V INR 41,494
1014 |31921050075443 Motor 3~ 0,75kW 1500rpm INR 57,330
1015 |31921050400465 Motor 3~ 4,0kW 1500rpm INR 103,152
1016 |31921251500485 Mot. 3~ 11kW 1500rpm 400/230V INR 287,269
1017 |31922040711953 MOTOR, 2 SPEED, 230V, 60 HZ INR 67,559
1018 |31922041118955 MOTOR 230V 3PHASE 750/1500RPM INR 78,819
1019 |31922041525965 MOTOR, 2SP, 230V, 60HZ INR 118,178
1020 |31922045580985 MOTOR 230V 3PHASE 750/1500RPM INR 265,876
1021 |31922060711953 Motor,2spd, 750/1500 rpm, 400V INR 68,877
1022 |31923020037423 Motor, 1800rpm,120v,60hz INR 68,464
1023 |31939010000003 Motor 100L Fan Blade INR 4,227
1024 |31950311002502 TRANSFORMER 400-230V/24V 250VA INR 24,768
1025 |31950410001000 Transformer 400/24V 100VA CE INR 15,098
1026 |31960011212381 Fan 220V 120X120X38 22W AC INR 9,608
1027 |31960101201200 Filter+ grid for Fan 120x120 INR 4,535
1028 |32001010000011 USE 32001010000012 INR -

1029 [32001010000012 hook bearing housing AEF015 INR 65,396
1030 |32001030000011 USE 32001030000012 INR -

1031 |32001030000012 HOOK SHAFT BEARING SUPPORT ASY INR 111,530
1032 |32001030000092 RIGHT ROLLER SUPPORT KIT INR 43,009
1033 [32001030000122 Roller Polyurethane Spec01 V.1 INR 13,933
1034 |32001030000132 Left Roller Support Kit AEFO35 INR 43,009
1035 |32001080000012 USE 32001080000013 INR -

1036 [32001080000013 House Bearing for Hook AEFO80 INR 169,190
1037 |32002100000041 Free Wheel Set ATA100 INR 78,120
1038 |32011025300011 PLANETARY BTF020M SPEC5 V1 INR 328,146
1039 |32011040000111 Planetary BTF0O40/BTF060 INR 186,171
1040 |32011045300011 Planetary Spec05 V1 BTF040M INR 387,242
1041 |32011060000011 Whisk BTF060 INR 78,578
1042 |32011060000061 Reinforced Hook BTFO60 INR 52,271
1043 |32011062000031 HOOK INR 61,923
1044 |132011080000041 PLANETARY BTF080 SPEC1 V1 INR 840,844
1045 |32022300000012 Shaft for DSF036 INR 31,631




1046 (32022340000021 FULL KIT PRESS DSF036 INR 335,266
1047 (32031501000084 Handle set LMA/LSA V3.1 INR 56,621
1048 [32031501000121 Triangular Bearing Set LMF5xx INR 28,359
1049 |132031501000161 Double gear 1/2x1/8xz16 INR 19,882
1050 (32031601000011 USE 32031601300011 INR -

1051 [32031601000021 Canva’s Driving Cylinder Set INR 72,530
1052 [32031601000031 Canva’s Driving Cylinder Set INR 72,530
1053 [32031601000041 Canva’s Streching Cylinder Set INR 36,826
1054 [32031601000051 Complete Fixed roll set LMF6XX INR 23,317
1055 [32031601000121 Complete Superior scraper Set INR 18,301
1056 [32031601300011 Complete Inferior Scraper Set INR 30,329
1057 (32032501000101 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY LSA INR 19,430
1058 [32032601000011 superior scraper set LMAG6XX INR 22,594
1059 (32032601000021 USE 32032601000022 INR -

1060 (32032601000022 COMPLETE INFERIOR SCRAPER SET INR 26,968
1061 [32032601000071 Complete Fixed Roller Set LMA INR 58,618
1062 (32032601000082 DRIVING CYLINDER LMAG6XX INR 54,964
1063 [32032605300021 inferior scraper INR 60,511
1064 [32032605300031 Canvas Stretching Cylinder INR 60,857
1065 (32038800000111 SET Fixed Roll Inferior fvf800 INR 64,628
1066 (32038800000121 Set Floating Roll fvf800 INR 64,930
1067 (32201030200031 Electric Board Spec02 AEF035 INR 307,586
1068 (32201050200011 ELECTRIC BOARD AEF W/JOG INR 126,925
1069 [32201080200012 electric board spec02 V2 AEF80 INR 129,510
1070 (32201150200011 ELECTRIC BOARD AFR150 INR 701,346
1071 (32211080200011 ELECTRIC BOARD SPECO5 3PH 460V INR 437,602
1072 (32211120100201 inverter INR 317,902
1073 |32231500200051 Electronic Panel Harness LMF5X INR 7,757
1074 (34001030001011 USE 30891101000011 INR -

1075 (36210400050102 Saw 285xD5,5 pitch12 CPF V2 INR 2,502
1076 (36210400050215 SAW BLADE 270 W/PINS D3.2 INR 1,813
1077 |36210400060007 Spring for top holder comb INR 9,722
1078 |[36210401050011 Principal Shaft Bread Pusher INR 6,832
1079 (40113000500200 Hinge 1838/2" stainless INR 904
1080 {40709000000080 USE 40709000000079 INR -

1081 [40709000101116 Self-gripping Gasketing EMKA INR 2,259
1082 (40867141030080 Cable Olflex 150 3G0.75 INR 904
1083 (40867141040080 Cable Olflex 150 4G0.75 INR 1,316
1084 (40867211040400 Cable 300V SJOOW 4G4 (12/4) INR 18,617
1085 [01-0151-H COVER,ELEMENT INR 17,533
1086 [01-0611-E COVER,ELEMENT,ALUM,MNFL,P-16+* INR 6,567
1087 [01-0611-F COVER,ELEMENT INR 10,943
1088 [06-0013-D LADDER,CART,HALF-SIZE\RUN W/+* INR 6,647
1089 (06-0017 ASSY, TUBING SUPPORT,SB-1 INR 3,088
1090 (06-0018-C LADDER,CART,17PAN,SB-2,RUN W+* INR 15,443
1091 [06-0019 ASSY, TUBING SUPPORT,SB-2 INR 4,207
1092 (06-0030-B TOP,CART,ALL SB-CARTS +* INR 5,411
1093 [06-0062-2-A EXTRUSION,HORIZONTAL,20.688" INR 3,065
1094 [06-0062-A EXTRUSION,HORIZONTAL,20.625" INR 3,065
1095 [06-0064-2-A EXTRU,VERT,30.75,HINGE/LATCH INR 4,199




1096 [06-0064-A EXTRU,VERT,30.75,HINGE,HW-2G INR 4,199
1097 |06-0065-A EXTRU,VERT,30.750,LATCH,HW-2G INR 4,201
1098 |06-0066-B HEADER,MID,REMOVABLE,HW-2G +* INR 4,402
1099 [06-0067-A LADDER,RHT,HW-2G +* INR 13,717
1100 |06-0068-A LADDER,LFT,HW-2G +* INR 13,717
1101 |06-0069-A LEXAN,28-3/4 X 18-5/8 X 3/16 INR 11,220
1102 |06-0069-B LEXAN,FDA,28.875" X 18.75" INR 7,241
1103 |06-0077-A GASKET,USE 70-0356-B INR 4,601
1104 |06-0081-B PLATE,MAG,BRACKET,HW-2G INR 1,048
1105 |06-0082-C HANDLE,MAG,HW-2G INR 1,203
1106 |06-0101-B SHELL,OUT,HW-2G +* INR 13,238
1107 |06-0102-C TOP,HW-2 CART +* INR 8,710
1108 |06-0105-B CATCH,MAGNETIC,HW-2 INR 1,304
1109 |06-0112-E BASE,CART,HW-2G +* INR 9,590
1110 |06-0115-B DAMPER,HW-2 CART +* INR 2,895
1111 |06-0158-B HANDLE,DOOR,HW-2G +* INR 1,908
1112 |06-0159-C HOLDER,MAGNET,HW-2G INR 3,098
1113 |06-0160-A CATCH,HW-2G +* INR 1,691
1114 |06-0164-A GASKET,39 X 19,MAGNETIC INR 3,614
1115 |06-0165-A GASKET,20 X 19,MAGNETIC INR 3,413
1116 |06-0249-A ASSY,DOOR,LOWER,CR18 INR 35,080
1117 |06-0249-MFG BOM ASSY,DOOR,LOWER,CR18 INR 33,409
1118 |06-0251-A ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,HCR18 INR 26,146
1119 |06-0251-MFG BOM, ASSY,DOOR,UPPER,HCR18 INR 24,900
1120 |06-0262-A SEAL,DOOR,TOP,HCR18 INR 1,618
1121 |06-0264-A BOTTOM,GASKET, SEAL, CR18 INR 2,244
1122 |06-0340-C PANSLIDE +* INR 3,325
1123 |06-0365-A HANDLE,DOOR,RC-25 +* INR 1,401
1124 |06-0375-A BACK BASE STRIP INR 9,590
1125 |06-0377-A BOTTOM DOOR SEAL PLATE INR 9,590
1126 |06-0382-A LADDER LEFT INR 9,590
1127 |06-0384-A HOLDER, MAGNET INR 9,590
1128 |06-0384-B HOLDER, MAGNET INR 9,590
1129 |06-0385-A LADDER RIGHT INR 9,590
1130 |06-0386-A OFFSET CARD HOLDER INR 9,590
1131 |06-0387-A BACK PANEL CLEAR INR 9,590
1132 |06-0388-A BASE INR 9,590
1133 |06-0390-A LEFT SIDE INR 9,590
1134 |06-0391-A RIGHT SIDE INR 9,590
1135 |06-0392-A TOP INR 9,590
1136 |06-0394-A DOOR PANEL INR 9,590
1137 |06-0677-A BOTTOM DOOR SEAL PLATE INR 9,590
1138 |06-0685-A LADDER RIGHT INR 9,590
1139 |06-0822-A CATCH,HW-2G INR 3,027
1140 |06-0823-B BRACKET,HANDLE,EP-8 INR 1,591
1141 |06-1002-B WRENCH,CART,CASTER,1-13/16" INR 2,093
1142 |06-9024-MFG BOM, ASSY,DOOR,CART,HW-2G INR 26,731
1143 |07-0014-B GLASS,24.625"W X 22.875"L,.188 INR 11,220
1144 107-0019-B BLOCK,HINGE,PROOFER INR 5,357
1145 |07-0084-A HINGE,HIDDEN INR 6,267




1146 |07-0112-A COVER,PLATE,CATCH,OP-4/8 * INR 5,874
1147 |07-0112-A3 COVER,PLATE,CATCH,OP-4/8 * INR 5,874
1148 |07-0113-A BLOCK,HINGE,OVEN INR 6,511
1149 |07-0114-A PIN,HINGE INR 4,111
1150 |07-0118-A GLASS,24.625"W X 22.875"L,.188 INR 6,929
1151 |07-0133-A HEADER,CTRL,REAR,OP-4/8  * INR 5,105
1152 |07-0134-A TOP,0UT,0P-4/8 * INR 17,666
1153 |07-0136-A PANEL,SIDE,OP-4/8 * INR 14,074
1154 |07-0148-A PANEL,SIDE,OP-3/9 INR 20,964
1155 |07-0149-A SHELL,OVEN,INS,0P-3/9 INR 20,964
1156 |07-0157-B COVER,ELEMENT,AM INR 22,533
1157 |07-0203-B COVER,LATCH,RHAPSODY,OP  +* INR 3,615
1158 |07-0204-A HINGE,RHAPSODY,OP DOOR INR 8,912
1159 |07-0208-A GLASS,24.625"W X 26.875"L,3/16 INR 13,652
1160 [07-0221-A LABEL,RHAPSODY,MANUAL,14"L X INR 2,621
1161 |07-0222-A PANEL,SIDE,RHAPSODY +* INR 6,326
1162 |07-0223-A TOP,OUTSIDE,RHAPSODY +* INR 9,037
1163 |07-0224-A TOP,OUTSIDE,RHAPSODY +* INR 13,775
1164 |07-0238-A MOUNT,SENSOR,RH INR 48
1165 |07-0242-B COVER, ELEMENT INR 14,460
1166 |07-0280-A LATCH,DOOR,INNER,RM-5T INR 1,655
1167 |07-0771 COVER,PLATE,CATCH ROUND HOLE INR 5,874
1168 |100-0829-B HOLDER,RACK,LEFT,S/S,ELECTRO- INR 43,222
1169 |100-0830-B HOLDER,RACK,RIGHT,S/S,ELECTRO- INR 43,222
1170 [100-0831-A RACK,SHELF,27 X 18,S/S, INR 20,316
1171 |100-0841-B PAN,BOX,SMOKE,ES-6PA +* INR 5,616
1172 |100-0846-B HANDLE,ROD,SMOKE BOX +* INR 2,147
1173 [100-0849-A SEAL,ELEMENT, TOP,STEAM INR 2,688
1174 |100-0850-A SEAL,ELEMENT,BTM,STEAM INR 2,688
1175 [100-1415-A GEAR,SMALL,S/S,XBQ-3/5 INR 4,364
1176 [100-1436-A HOLDER,SPIT END,RTS SERIES INR 4,402
1177 |[100-1437-A SHAFT,SPIT END HOLDER, RTS SER INR 18,084
1178 |100-1438-B BUSHING,SIDEPLATE,RTS SERIES INR 11,941
1179 [100-1445-A SHAFT,MEAT BASKET,RST-TS7 INR 28,206
1180 [100-1460-A GEAR,LARGE,S/S INR 20,465
1181 [100-1464-A GUIDE,GEAR,SMALL,RTS SERIES INR 3,090
1182 [100-1490-A SHAFT,MAIN,27",RTS-TS7 INR 18,358
1183 |100-3020-C SHAFT,DRIVE,RTS-MA6 INR 33,021
1184 |100-3090-C SHAFT,MAIN,26"L,RTS-MA6 INR 81,899
1185 |100-3113 ASSY,SHAFT,MAIN,RTS-MA6 INR 38,782
1186 |100-9203 ASSY,BOX,STEAM,ES-7PA  + INR 93,613
1187 |100-9206 ASSY,DOOR,SMKR,ES-7PA,NO HDW INR 48,815
1188 |100-9210 ASSY,BOX,SMOKE,ES-7PA INR 41,824
1189 |100-9218 ASSY,BOX,CHIP,ES-6 INR 17,929
1190 |100-9912 ASSY,PIN,SPRING,SPIT,RTS-TS7 INR 4,063
1191 |100-9943 ASSY,BASKET,MEAT,RTS SERIES INR 20,254
1192 |100-9944 ASSY,BASKET,MEAT,RTS-TS7GX + INR 105,276
1193 |100-9970 ASSY,BASKET,MEAT,RTS-MA6 INR 20,272
1194 |100-9977 ASSY,BASKET,MEAT,RTS-MA6 + INR 57,142
1195 |100-9978 ASSY,EXHAUST,RTS-TS7 INR 32,084




1196 |100-9981 ASSY,GEAR MOTOR/PLATE,RTS-TS7 INR 99,008
1197 |101-0025-C RACK,18-1/2 X 27,USE REV D INR 5,647
1198 [101-0025-D RACK,18.5 X 27,S/S,ELECTRO- INR 6,688
1199 |101-0232 ASSY,PLUG,DRAIN INR 4,521
1200 [101-6013-A RACK,SIDE,LEFT/RIGHT,6 TIER, INR 10,887
1201 [101-7013-A RACK,SIDE,LEFT/RIGHT,7 TIER, INR 15,440
1202 [101-7015-A RACK, SIDE, 4PAN, DICKEY'S INR 7,728
1203 [101-7016-A RACK ROD PLATE INR 6,553
1204 |101-8055-B RACK,27-1/2 X 32,S/S ELECTRO- INR 89,247
1205 |101-9005 ASSY,TROUGH,DRIP,22.00L,.750D INR 19,752
1206 |102-0001-B GLASS,23-1/8"W,26-7/8"L,3/16"T INR 23,740
1207 [102-0007-A PAN,DRIP,RTS-MA4/3 INR 9,037
1208 [102-0022-A FLANGE,PLATE,RTS-MA4/3 INR 24,116
1209 [102-0023-A SHAFT,MAIN,RTS-MA4/3 + INR 12,483
1210 |102-9005 ASSY,SHAFT,MAIN,RTS-MA4/3 + INR 38,850
1211 |102-9010 ASSY,DOOR,RTS,NO HDWR,RTS-MA43 INR 137,952
1212 [103-0018-A MOUNT,MOTOR,PROOFER INR 4,220
1213 |103-0018-B MOUNT,MOTOR,PRFR,PROLB-18 +* INR 5,698
1214 [103-0164-A TRACK,SIDE,VERT., XDP-18 INR 4,871
1215 [103-0165-A TRACK,HRZNTL,TOP,XDP-18 INR 3,825
1216 [103-0166-A TRACK,HRZNTL,BTTM,XDP18 INR 6,366
1217 [103-0167-A SHELF,CONTACTOR,PROLB-18 +* INR 50914
1218 [103-0212-A COVER,ACCESS +* INR 3,307
1219 [103-0213-A MOUNT,MOTOR INR 10,016
1220 |103-9905 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LFT,PROLB-18 INR 24,047
1221 |103-9906 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,RHT,PROLB-18 INR 24,047
1222 |1102A8703 LIGHT,SIGNAL-CLEAR LENS-250V INR 779
1223 |1112B8303 LABEL,CAUTION "HOT SURFACES" INR 158
1224 1112-0002-B TOP,0OUT,OP-3FM INR 6,937
1225 |112-0013-B COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,SUBWAY +* INR 13,982
1226 [112-0016-A DEFLECTOR,INS,SUB-123  +* INR 5,120
1227 [112-0031-1-A COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,MNFL,REPL INR 18,429
1228 [112-0031-A COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,MNFL,OP3F+* INR 19,351
1229 [112-0038-A SUPPORT,DRAIN PAN,6.00  +* INR 869
1230 [112-0040-A COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,OP-3FM+* INR 14,211
1231 [112-0041-A BAFFLE,PROOFER,OP-3FM ~ +* INR 1,862
1232 |112-0059-B RACK,16.6 X 25.563 INR 7,721
1233 [112-0066-1-A PANEL,SIDE,SUB-123,REPL INR 16,851
1234 [112-0066-A PANEL,SIDE,SUB-123 +* INR 16,049
1235 [112-0075-A TOP,0UT,SUB-123 +* INR 13,207
1236 |112-0075-B TOP,0UT,SUB-123 +* INR 13,867
1237 |112-0083-B INSULATION,1.5"WHITE, TOP INR 4,086
1238 [112-0093-A PLATE,LIGHT,2-LIGHT +* INR 1,671
1239 [112-0096-A BRACKET,HOOD,42",SUB-123 +* INR 15,641
1240 |112-0100-B JAMB,BLANK,HORZ,16GA,SUB-123+* INR 3,424
1241 [112-0115-A STOP,DOOR,SUB-123 INR 3,931
1242 [112-0126-A WALL,OVEN,INSIDE,SUB-123  +* INR 8,093
1243 [112-0142-A SHIM,HINGE INR 901
1244 |112-0255-A HANDLE,MOUNT,OVEN DOOR INR 3,460
1245 [112-0264-A MOUNT,BUZZER,CE +* INR 472




1246 [112-0272-A SPACER,HANDLE,CE INR 137
1247 |1112-0275 GUARD,FAN,WIRE,PER DRAWING INR 1,368
1248 [112-0276-A PLATE,LIGHT (3) INR 2,479
1249 [112-0287-A PRESSURE PLATE INR 3,487
1250 [112-0291-A BRACKET,MOUNT,SNAP DISC INR 1,432
1251 [112-0299-A HINGE,SUB-123,DP INR 9,117
1252 |112-0300-B PANEL,DOOR,OVEN,SUB-123,DP,0UT INR 9,934
1253 [112-0301-A BRACKET,HINGE,INNER,SUB-123 INR 2,247
1254 [112-0302-A LATCH,DOOR,INNER,SUB-123 INR 2,353
1255 |112-0303-C PANEL,CTRL,PROG,SUB-123P INR 3,090
1256 [112-0305-A PIN,SS,.187X.625,10-32 INR 301
1257 |112-0308-B TUBING,FILTER,42"PLASTIC INR 1,011
1258 [112-0310-A TUBING,CUT,DRIP TROUGH,6" INR 65
1259 [112-0312-A PLATE,INSULATION,SUB-123P INR 6,859
1260 [112-0313-A MOUNT,MOTOR,PROOFER INR 850
1261 [112-0318-A GASKET,LIGHT,12V,.125"THK INR 343
1262 [112-0319-A PLATE,BACKING,LIGHT,12V INR 753
1263 |112-0327-B RACK, 27.438 X 17.750 S/S, INR 8,060
1264 [112-0335-A LADDER,PROOFER,RIGHT,NVT-3/9 INR 5,344
1265 [112-0336-A LADDER,PROOFER,LEFT,NVT-3/9 INR 5,063
1266 [112-0337-1-A PANEL,SIDE,NVT-3/9,REPL INR 7,687
1267 [112-0338-1-A TOP,OUTSIDE,NVT-3/9,REPL INR 5,929
1268 [112-0338-A TOP,OUTSIDE,NVT-3/9 INR 7,402
1269 [112-0340-A PIN,HINGE INR 633
1270 [112-0343-A ASSY,GASKET,PRFR,NVT39 INR 21,566
1271 [112-0344-A ASSY,GASKET,OVEN,NVT39 INR 18,491
1272 |112-0345 PANEL FOR NVT-3/9 INR 2,732
1273 |112-0346 FRONT RADIUS, PANEL NVT-3/9 INR 3,852
1274 |112-0388-A CATCH,DOOR,INNER INR 777
1275 [112-0422-A PLATE,BACKING,SWITCH INR 501
1276 [112-0425-A BRACKET "Z" INR 691
1277 [112-0428-A RETAINER,PANEL INR 2,212
1278 |1122B0001 ASSY, TERM BLOCK 2POLE INR 3,476
1279 |112-9023 ASSY,LADDER,PRFR,RHT,OP-3FM +* INR 20,162
1280 [112-9024 ASSY,LADDER,PRFR,LFT,OP-3FM +* INR 20,162
1281 |112-9027 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,SU INR 18,887
1282 |112-9029 ASSY,JAMB,OVEN,SUB-123 INR 17,902
1283 |112-9030 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,HDWR,OP-3FM INR 65,905
1284 1112-9031 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,HDWR,OP-3FM INR 65,905
1285 |112-9032 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,NO HDWR,OP-3 INR 59,542
1286 |112-9033 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,NO HDWR,OP-3 INR 59,542
1287 |112-9062 ASSY,SHELF,CONTACTOR,SUB-123 INR 18,308
1288 |112-9063 WALL,SLTD,LT,SUB-123*USE-9066* INR 17,301
1289 |112-9064 WALL,SLTD,RT,SUB-123*USE-9067* INR 17,301
1290 |112-9065 ASSY,VENT PIPE REDUCER  +* INR 6,647
1291 |112-9066 WALL, ASSY, LH INR 32,682
1292 |112-9067 WALL, ASSY, RIGHT INR 32,682
1293 |112-9068 SUB123 STEAM OPTION AUTOMIST INR 49,011
1294 1112-9104 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,60MIN,SUB-123 INR 14,082
1295 |112-9106 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,MNFL,60MIN,SUB INR 81,129




1296 |112-9107 ASSY,PNL,CTRL,MF,99MIN,SUBCE INR 137,138
1297 |112-9123 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,AM,60MIN,SUB INR 97,355
1298 |112-9124 ASSY,PNL,CTRL,AM,99MIN,SUB CE INR 143,444
1299 |112-9127 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,MNFL,240P,50HZ INR 107,436
1300 |112-9128 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,AM,240P,50HZ INR 112,553
1301 |112-9133 ASSY,WIRE,LIGHT,OVEN,SUB-123 INR 6,100
1302 |112-9138 ASSY,JAMB,0OVEN,16GA,SUB-123 INR 9431
1303 |112-9141 ASSY,RESISTORS INR 577
1304 |112-9142 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,MNFL,240P,60HZ INR 100,890
1305 |112-9143 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,AM,240P,60HZ INR 106,004
1306 [112-9144 ASSY,HEADER,WRAP AROUND,SUB123 INR 22,400
1307 |112-9146 ASSY,BASE,CONTROL PANEL,SUB123 INR 6,152
1308 |112-9150 ASSY,HDR,CTRL,OP-3FM,STANDARD INR 18,025
1309 |112-9151 ASSY,DOOR,DUAL-PANE,SUB-123,RH INR 101,473
1310 |112-9152 KIT, RETROFIT WALL INR 60,263
1311 |112-9153 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,PROG INR 80,500
1312 |112-9158 ASSY,DOOR,INNER,SUB-123 INR 47,355
1313 |112-9159 ASSY,DOOR,DUALPANE,SUB-123P,LH INR 102,488
1314 |1112-9167 WLDMT,COVER,LATCH INR 4,120
1315 |112-9169 ASSY,XFMR,LIGHTS,OVEN INR 6,123
1316 |112-9173 WIRESET,LIGHTS,12V,OVEN INR 4,147
1317 |112-9184 ASSY, XFRMR,LIGHTS INR 7,568
1318 |112-9187 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,NVT-3/9 INR 65,388
1319 |112-9188 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,NVT-3/9 INR 58,846
1320 |112-9189 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,NVT-3/9 INR 40,075
1321 |112-9190 ASSY,WALL,OVEN,R,NVT-3/9 INR 11,923
1322 |112-9191 ASSY,WALL,OVEN,L,NVT-3/9 INR 12,630
1323 |112-9192 ASSY,E-COVER,OVEN,NVT-3/9 INR 8,138
1324 1112-9193 ASSY,E-COVER,PRFR,NVT-3/9 INR 8,639
1325 |112-9194 TROUGH,DRIP,WELDED INR 8,123
1326 |112-9198 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,INNER,NVT-3/9 INR 26,521
1327 |112-9208 ASSY,XFMR,LIGHTS,OVEN INR 6,863
1328 |112-9209 ASSY,XFMR,LIGHTS,PROOFER INR 6,863
1329 |112-9216 ASSY,BRKTS,NVT,HO-1 INR 3,887
1330 |112-9225 PANEL W/ OVERLAY INR 9,935
1331 |112-9226 PANEL W/ OVERLAY,QBT INR 16,774
1332 [113-0008-A HINGE,BOTTOM,X5 INR 3,062
1333 [113-0009-A HINGE, TOP,X5 INR 3,062
1334 [113-0010-A PLATE,DETENT,X5 INR 4,391
1335 [113-0011-A BUSHING,DETENT, X5 INR 3,887
1336 [113-0014-A PLATE,DETENT,RH,X5 INR 4,391
1337 |113-0055-B REAR PANEL INR 5,748
1338 [113-0138-A COVER,SIDE,CART INR 3,840
1339 [113-0139-A HINGE,BOTTOM,RIGHT INR 1,224
1340 [113-0144-A HINGE,BOTTOM,LEFT INR 1,224
1341 [113-0147-A SCREW PIN,1/4-20,3/16 X 0.52 INR 864
1342 [113-0149-A CATCH,DOOR,INNER INR 864
1343 [113-0161-A RACK,S/S,27.812 X 18.5 INR 7,877
1344 [113-0171-A COVER,MOTOR INR 589
1345 [113-0174-A COVER,INSULATION,MOTOR INR 411




1346 |113-0184-A PANEL,CONTROL INR 3,271
1347 |113-9002 ASSY,INTAKE BLOWER INR 44,629
1348 |113-9008 ASSY,HOOD, X5 INR 11,518
1349 |113-9010-GB PARTS FOR DRIVE ASSEMBLY INR 5,037
1350 |113-9016 ASSY,DOOR,LH,X5 INR 93,972
1351 |113-9017 ASSY,DOOR,INNER, X5 INR 21,935
1352 (113-9020 ASSY,DOOR,RH,X5 INR 93,972
1353 |113-9021 ASSY,CNTRL PNL,COMPLETE,SW INR 131,647
1354 (113-9024 ASSY,FAN COVER INR 29,026
1355 |113-9027 ASSY,DOOR,CART,LEFT INR 10,798
1356 |113-9028 ASSY,DOOR,CART,RIGHT INR 10,798
1357 |113-9036 ASSY,CONTROL PANEL INR 3,358
1358 |113-9041 ASSY,DOOR,CART,X5 INR 36,840
1359 |113-9042 ASSY,HINGE,TOP RIGHT INR 3,096
1360 |113-9043 ASSY,HINGE,TOP LEFT INR 3,096
1361 |113-9063 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,CART,X5 INR 7,591
1362 (113-9064 ASSY,WATER SUPPLY INR 69,549
1363 |113-9067 ASSY,LAMP,12V,G4 INR 2,358
1364 [113-9070 ASSY,DOOR SWITCH,X5 INR 4,835
1365 |113-9073 ASSY,DOOR,X5,NO HANDLE INR 67,150
1366 |125-11219 encoder for ELT800 INR 4,319
1367 |128-0434-A LEXON,DOOR,FBD-12 INR 45,160
1368 |128-0448-A RACK,DISPLAY,12PAN,FBD-12 INR 99,766
1369 |129-0041-A TOP,0OUT,VAO SERIES INR 8,951
1370 |129-0048-B PANSLIDE,LFT,PANSTOP,NARROW +* INR 1,665
1371 |129-0049-B PANSLIDE,RHT,PANSTOP,NARROW * INR 1,665
1372 |129-0088-B PANEL,SIDE,UB-E4/8 +* INR 20,836
1373 |129-0195-A COVER,BULKHEAD FITTING,LG HO+* INR 211
1374 |129-0233-A PANEL,SIDE,UB-E5-5 +* INR 19,046
1375 |129-0273-D COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,8.25,VAO-3 INR 8,162
1376 |129-0442-A TOP,0UT,120V,UB-E6T +* INR 8,635
1377 |129-0498-A TOP,0OUT,UB-E5-5 +* INR 8,938
1378 |129-0553-A PANEL,SIDE,UB-E3/9 INR 18,172
1379 [129-0714 INSULATION,1.5"WHITE, TOP INR 3,906
1380 |129-0718 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,2"X19X24 INR 3,906
1381 |129-0719 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,2"X17X18 INR 3,906
1382 (129-0720 INSULATION,2"x18"x24" INR 3,906
1383 |129-0721 INSULATION,2"WHITE INR 3,906
1384 |129-0722 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,1"X6X16 INR 3,906
1385 |129-9013 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,5PAN,HDWR INR 95,273
1386 |129-9017 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,5PAN,NO HDWR INR 39,903
1387 |129-9018 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,5PAN,NO HDWR INR 39,903
1388 |129-9019 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,10PAN,NO HDW INR 49,605
1389 |129-9065 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,6PAN,HDWR INR 31,351
1390 |129-9068 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,6PAN,NO HD+* INR 65,796
1391 |129-9069 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,LH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 49,011
1392 |129-9185 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,2PANE,RH,6PAN INR 42,803
1393 |129-9186 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,2PANE,LH,6PAN INR 42,796
1394 |129-9479 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,2PANE,5PAN,NOHD INR 51,350
1395 |129-9496 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,SOLID,RH,UBE5-5 INR 37,974




1396 |129-9498 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,SOLID,NO HD,5-5 INR 64,484
1397 [130-0292-A PLATE,LIGHT (3),PROW-18 INR 2,435
1398 |130-1900 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,6PAN,HDWR INR 26,071
1399 |130-1914 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 44,996
1400 |130-1915 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 27,570
1401 [130-2014-E COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,XOP-4 INR 20,772
1402 |130-4026 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,4PAN INR 60,680
1403 |130-9017 ASSY,WALL,INS,XP-18 INR 30,480
1404 |130-9072 WALL, ASSY,TOP,PROW-18 INR 27,852
1405 |130-9073 WALL, ASSY, BOTTOM,PROW-18 INR 27,852
1406 |130-9222 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 44,996
1407 |130-9223 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 44,996
1408 |130-9313 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,3PAN,NO HDWR INR 38,640
1409 [1318A ALUMINUM PAN 13 X 18 INR 2,073
1410 [133-1008-A COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,NMP10"HOLE INR 14,978
1411 [133-3004-A TOP,0UT,COMBI-5EZ INR 6,409
1412 |133-9121 ASSY,LATCH,CAM,COMBI-5-5EZG INR 38,499
1413 [135-0052-A DECK,FIBRAMENT,19" X 26"X1/2TK INR 23,448
1414 |135-0057 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,DECK,GLASS,NOHD INR 56,305
1415 [135-0066-A CATCH,HINGE,DECK,UB-4/2/8 * INR 1,982
1416 [135-0072-A TOP,0OUT,MR.SUBS,UB-4/2/8 INR 11,256
1417 |135-0075-B STOP,DOOR,DECK OVEN,UB-4/2/8 * INR 4,168
1418 |135-0165 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,NO HDWR INR 34,146
1419 |135-0231 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SURFACE,UB-4 INR 37,143
1420 |135-9728 ASSY,DOOR,DECK,FRENCHFRY,UB-4 INR 43,704
1421 |135-9913 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,RHT,4PAN,UB INR 33,101
1422 |135-9914 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,LFT,4PAN,UB INR 33,101
1423 |135-9950 ASSY,TROUGH,DRIP,30.000" INR 8,488
1424 1135-9965 ASSY,DOOR,DECK,GLASS,HDWR INR 61,709
1425 |135-9970 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,DECK,HDWR,UB+* INR 51,970
1426 |135-9980 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,DECK,NO HDWR+* INR 49,487
1427 |135-9981 ASSY,HANDLE,DOOR,DECK,UB-4 INR 6,089
1428 [150-0002-A HEADER,TOP/FNT,UB-6-4 * INR 6,072
1429 |150-0007-H COVER,ELEMENT INR 17,585
1430 [150-0015-F TOP,OUTSIDE INR 12,234
1431 [150-0042-A TOP,0UT,UB-10 INR 12,501
1432 [150-0044-A DRAIN,ALUM,FLARE,2.250 INR 1,056
1433 [150-0048-A DRAIN,ALUM,FLARE,.50,55-1338 INR 412
1434 |150-0049-B DRAIN,ALUM,FLARE,1.313"L, TUBE INR 972
1435 [150-0050-A DRAIN,ALUM,FLARE,2.875" INR 653
1436 |150-0056 ASSY,FILTER,WATER,3/8NPT INR 33,188
1437 |150-0057 ASSY,FILTER,WATER,1/4"NPT +* INR 30,526
1438 [150-0059-A CAP,3/8"NPT,5/16" HOLE,31-0163 INR 2,257
1439 |150-0080-B TROUGH,DRIP,25.937L +* INR 7,573
1440 [150-0087-A MOUNT,SENSOR,FLAME,SHORT, 2.0+ INR 2,102
1441 [150-0158-A MOUNT,MOTOR,240VOLT,OPTION INR 6,335
1442 1150-9900 ASSY,TROUGH,DRIP,25.937",6HOSE INR 7,857
1443 1151-0014-) COVER,ELEMENT,OLD UB-SERIES INR 12,524
1444 1151-0029-B SHROUD,MOTOR,FNT,UB-5/10 INR 2,317
1445 |151-0029-C SHROUD,MOTOR,FNT,UB-5/10 INR 2,317




1446 [151-0029-D SHROUD,MOTOR,FNT,UB-5/10 INR 3,182
1447 [151-0109-A DAMPER,PTN-03591,UB-E4/8 +* INR 2,008
1448 [151-0768-A BRKT,FLAME SENSOR,LFT,CUB ROLL INR 4,884
1449 [151-0769-A BRKT,FLAME SENSOR,RHT,CUB ROLL INR 4,884
1450 |151-1509-C COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,UB  +* INR 11,886
1451 |151-1900 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,4PAN,NOHD*** INR 50,555
1452 [151-1905-A GLASS,20-7/8W,18-1/16L,3/16T INR 7,693
1453 |151-1909 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,4PAN,HDWR INR 65,300
1454 1151-1920 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,4PAN,NOHD*** INR 57,423
1455 |151-1921 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,4PAN,HDWR INR 65,953
1456 |151-1928 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,LH,9PAN,HDWR INR 44,370
1457 |151-1931 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,3PAN,HDWR INR 91,273
1458 |151-1935 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,3PAN,HDWR INR 91,273
1459 |151-1937 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,LH,8PAN INR 35,127
1460 |151-1948 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,3PAN,NO HDWR INR 22,881
1461 |151-1955 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,8PAN,NOHDWR INR 41,877
1462 [1511E8705 CORDSET,(5-15P)125V15A INR 1,868
1463 [1511E8707 CORDSET,(6-15P)250V15A16/3 3'6 INR 2,815
1464 |151-3002-C LADDER INR 13,082
1465 [151-3018-A LIFT,COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR  * INR 486
1466 |151-3020-C TOP,OUT,DOMESTIC,UB-E2  * INR 10,825
1467 [151-3248-D HANDLE,PANEL,AMF,RH,CO-5PZ INR 1,765
1468 [151-3250-D HANDLE,PANEL,AMF,LH,CO-5PZ INR 4,783
1469 [151-3250-E HANDLE,DOOR,AMF,LH,PMA-5/18+* INR 3,622
1470 |151-6202-C PANEL,SIDE,UB-5/10 +* INR 11,837
1471 [151-6214-A LADDER,PRFR,UB-7 +* INR 20,301
1472 [151-6215-A COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,MNFL,UB +* INR 5,183
1473 |151-9721 ASSY,LADDER,LFT,10PAN INR 21,177
1474 1151-9722 ASSY,LADDER,RHT,10PAN INR 21,177
1475 |151-9734 ASSY,WALL,LFT,5PAN,UB-E5/10 INR 31,025
1476 |151-9735 ASSY,WALL,RHT,5PAN,UB-E5/10 INR 31,025
1477 |151-9816 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,HDWR,LH,PMA INR 70,241
1478 |151-9843 ASSY,PADDLE,PIZZA,W/"EARS",18" INR 11,241
1479 |151-9846 ASSY,GLASS,PIZZA DOOR,CO-4PZ INR 5,504
1480 |151-9852 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,NO HDWR,LH,4PZ INR 75,157
1481 |151-9857 ASSY,DECK,18"PIZZA,5/18 INR 14,384
1482 |151-9858 ASSY,DECK,16"PIZZA,5/18 INR 16,254
1483 [151-9862-1 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,LH,NO HDW 1997 INR 88,491
1484 |151-9879 ASSY,DECK,14"PIZZA,5/18 INR 13,043
1485 |151-9896 ASSY,DECK,10"PIZZA,8"PERF,5/18 INR 5,590
1486 |151-9897 ASSY,DECK,NO-HOLES,PMA-5/18 INR 7,141
1487 |151-9932 ASSY,PANEL,GLASS,RH,AMF,CO-5PZ INR 30,043
1488 |151-9935 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,RH,AMF,NO HDWR INR 86,926
1489 |151-9936 ASSY,PANEL,GLASS,LH,AMF,CO5P+* INR 33,123
1490 |151-9941 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,5PAN,HDWR INR 32,987
1491 |151-9947 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,5PAN,HDWR INR 32,987
1492 |151-9952 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,5PAN,NOHD*** INR 56,562
1493 |151-9953 DOOR,OVEN,RH,USE***DOOR-15** INR -

1494 |151-9954 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,10PAN,NOHD***** INR 29,697
1495 |151-9955 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,5PAN,NO HDWR INR 32,961




1496 [153-0040-L COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,UB-6/8 +* INR 7,901
1497 |153-1900 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,6PAN,LH NO HDWR INR 56,588
1498 |153-1909 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,8PAN,NOHDWR,OBS INR 38,658
1499 |153-1910 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,8PAN,HDWR,0B INR 40,280
1500 [153-1920 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 56,588
1501 |153-1921 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,6PAN,NO HDWR INR 34,284
1502 [153-5134-A PANEL,CTRL,OVEN,LH INR 4,319
1503 |153-8000 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,RHT,6PAN,UB3 INR 30,456
1504 |153-8001 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,LFT,6PAN,UB3 INR 29,034
1505 |153-8015 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,8PAN,HDWR INR 63,909
1506 |153-8021 ASSY,GLASS,LIGHT,PROOFER,3BULB INR 6,732
1507 |153-8022 ASSY,BASE,PANEL,CTRL,OVEN,LH+* INR 13,003
1508 |153-8023 ASSY,BASE,PANEL,CTRL,PROOF,LH INR 9,104
1509 |153-8069 ASSY,POTENTIOMETER,A-MIST INR 14,336
1510 |153-9145 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,AM,UB-6 INR 8,639
1511 |153-9603 ASSY,HARNESS,WIRE,ELMNT,UB SER INR 12,958
1512 [153-9815-1 ASSY,LATCH,MECH/MAG,1"CUT INR 13,209
1513 |153-9834 ASSY,LADDER,LFT,8PAN,UB SERIES INR 19,291
1514 |153-9835 ASSY,LADDER,RHT,UB SERIES INR 19,291
1515 |153-9837 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,6PAN,HDWR INR 67,523
1516 |153-9838 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,6PAN,HDWR INR 66,855
1517 |153-9841 DOOR,PRFR,8PAN******JSE DOOR-9 INR -

1518 |153-9868 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,DBLGL,6PAN LH** INR 43,365
1519 |153-9869 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,DBL GLASS,6P,LH INR 50,953
1520 |153-9962 ASSY,CASTER,LOCKING,50-0058 INR 4,514
1521 |153-9982 ASSY,INDUCER 4" INR 42,162
1522 |154-9015 ASSY,WALL,OVEN,INS,RHT,UB-E5/5 INR 17,574
1523 [155-0111-A HOOD, QBT INR 1,728
1524 |155-9008-A ASSY,DOOR,INNER,OVEN,QBT INR 21,935
1525 [155-9023-A ASSY,WALL,LEFT,5PAN,QBT INR 16,536
1526 [155-9024-A ASSY,WALL,RIGHT,5PAN,QBT INR 15,851
1527 [158-0013-A AM PROOFER FALSE BTM,SUB-123P INR 6,806
1528 |158-0017 ASSY,PRFR FALSE BTM W/BAFFLE INR 12,094
1529 [158-0020-A AM PRFR FALSE BTM GSKT,SUB-123 INR 6,047
1530 [158-0022-A AM PRFR FALSE BTM GSKT,SUB-123 INR 5,658
1531 |158-0027 KIT,ADAPTER,1/4 DIN INR 7,818
1532 |16-0009-A ADAPTER,STOVE PIPE INR 4,453
1533 |16-0010-A PLATE,MOUNTING,EXHAUST  * INR 3,138
1534 |16-0045-A ADAPTER,PIPE,'A',20 GA S/S 2B INR 6,268
1535 |167-6015-B DIFFUSER,FAN,PCO-4470G INR 9,128
1536 |167-9706 ASSY,WALL,BOTTOM INR 210,578
1537 |168-2000-C HOUSING,BEARING,PCO SERIES INR 7,930
1538 [172-0050-A RACK,PIZZA,RPW,CHROME PLATED INR 15,731
1539 [172-0105-D TRAY,WATER,RPW-1 +* INR 10,894
1540 [172-0208-A FLOAT,STYRO,RPW-1 INR 651
1541 [172-0290-A ELEMENT,120V,325W,HUMIDITY INR 13,316
1542 [172-0291-A ELEMENT,120V,1050W,HEAT INR 15,700
1543 |172-9029 ASSY,CUP,WATER,RPW-1 INR 37,609
1544 1172-9903 ASSY,RESERVIOR,RPW-6/18 INR 19,651
1545 |172-9908 ASSY,DOOR,RPW-6/18 INR 9,042




1546 |200001A Countersunk screw 1/4-20 x 1/ INR 389
1547 (200002B Top cover for SM200 s/n DYN301 INR 16,414
1548 (200002C Top over for SM200 for s/n DYN INR 28,508
1549 [200002D Long cover for SM200 s/n DYN40 INR 28,508
1550 [200002E Top cover SM200 s/n: SXXXXXX INR 17,277
1551 (200008K Clutch assembly for SM200 INR 52,471
1552 {200-0630 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,5PAN,HDWR INR 21,781
1553 [200065A Planetary casting **from s/n: INR 57,842
1554 [200065AK Planetary Ass'y for SM200 **fr INR 98,977
1555 [200066A BOWL,GRD SPRT,SM200,METAL INR 12,958
1556 (200-0700-A FILTER,CHARCOAL,W)PRE-FILTER, INR 4,873
1557 (200-0719-A DECK,ALUM,SOLID,CO-3PZ INR 9,008
1558 (200082B SM200's planetary shaft **sera INR 32,827
1559 (20-0089-D PANEL,CTRL,CH,UB-12R/RG INR 4,745
1560 [200091A GARDE BOL POUR SERIE DYN INR 127,279
1561 {200-2400-B DECK,P1ZZA,ALUM,13.00,14.313 INR 7,226
1562 [200-2400-C DECK,PIZZA,ALUM INR 9,325
1563 (200-2400-D DECK,PI1ZZA,ALUM,13.00,14.788 INR 7,909
1564 (200-2408-B DECK,ALUM,PIZZA,8"PERF,CO-3PZ INR 9,210
1565 [20-0513-A PANEL,LOWER,SIDE,UB-12R  +* INR 3,872
1566 [20-0531-D PANEL,SIDE,LOWER INR 4,610
1567 [20-0719-A SWEEP,DOOR,GASKET,2.5,26,16R INR 5,155
1568 (20-0750-B RAMP,ENTRY,RH,ROLLIN OVENS * INR 10,871
1569 (200-9801 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,LH,CO-2PZ,NOHD INR 103,625
1570 {200-9802 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,PIZZA,RH,CO-2PZ INR 56,999
1571 {200-9813 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,LH,CO-2PZ,HDWR INR 100,219
1572 {200-9815 ASSY,GLASS,PIZZA DOOR,CO-2PZ INR 10,580
1573 [200-9818 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,RH,CO-2PZ,NO+* INR 102,599
1574 {200-9836 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,RH,CO-2PZ,HDWR INR 101,221
1575 [200-9840 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,PIZZA,RH,0BSOLE INR 60,312
1576 [200-9841 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,PIZZA,LH,8-97 INR 60,312
1577 [200-9866 ASSY,DOOR,PI1ZZA,RH,CO-3PZ,NOHD INR 122,028
1578 [200-9868 ASSY,PIZZA,DOOR,LH,CO-3PZ,HD+* INR 149,443
1579 (200-9873 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,LH,PMA-5/12,HD INR 120,346
1580 (200-9921 ASSY,PADDLE,PIZZA,12" INR 21,791
1581 [200-9959 ASSY,PADDLE,PIZZA, W/"EARS",12" INR 19,588
1582 [(201005K Assembled planetary for SM201 INR 103,293
1583 (20-1012-B PANEL,SIDE,UPPER,UB-12R  +* INR 9,423
1584 (201014A Motor SM201 220V 50/60Hz 1 ph INR 84,374
1585 |201015A 23-31-40 teeth triple gears INR 35,531
1586 |201015B 26-32-40 teeth triple gears INR 35,531
1587 |201015C 30-37-47 teeth triple gears INR 35,531
1588 [201017A 27 teeth gear - 7/16" Shoulder INR 14,686
1589 (201017B 29 teeth gear - 1/8" Shoulder INR 13,822
1590 [201018A 20 teeth gear INR 13,822
1591 [201023A Driving pin of output shaft INR 1,987
1592 (201025A Taper pin # TP14 INR 302
1593 [201036A Clips screws INR 2,764
1594 (201036B Right side clips INR 4,147
1595 (201036C Left side clips INR 4,147




1596 [201048A Clear contactor relay, Type 73 INR 13,822
1597 (201054K Guard retrofit kit **guard inc INR 123,023
1598 |20-2006-E WALL,INS,BAKING,ELEC,UB-12R +* INR 22,698
1599 |20-2032-B DEFLECTOR,INS,RHT,UB-12R/RG +* INR 46,892
1600 |20-2074-C COVER,FAN,PRISON,UB-16R  * INR 14,653
1601 |20-2087-B ROLLER,LATCH,UB-12R/UB-16R INR 14,256
1602 |20-2150-A GLASS,6-15/321,28-7/32W,3/16T INR 12,091
1603 |20-3080-A MOUNT,INGITOR INR 3,882
1604 |20-9535 ASSY,LATCH,UB-12/16 ROLLINS INR 73,826
1605 |20-9610 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,RH,UB-12R/RG INR 179,839
1606 |20-9611 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,SOLID,LH,12PAN INR 179,839
1607 |20-9612 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,SITE,UB-12R INR 193,349
1608 |20-9613 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SITE,UB-12R INR 193,349
1609 |20-9696 ASSY,INDUCER,DRAFT,INLINE,6" INR 61,829
1610 |21-0020 ASSY,FRAME,GLASS,LIGHT,3BULB+* INR 12,776
1611 |21-0131 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,OLD STYLE INR 61,667
1612 |21-0152-K COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,COP-3 INR 28,012
1613 |21-0177-F SHROUD,MOTOR,COP-3 INR 4,626
1614 |21-0302 KIT,RETRO,LADDER,8-9PAN,SUBWAY INR 15,577
1615 |21-0310-B BRACKET,WALL,OP-2 SERIES INR 2,305
1616 |21-0322-M BASE INR 14,664
1617 |21-0347-Q WALL,OVEN,INS,RHT,6HALF,OP2FM* INR 10,295
1618 |21-0349-Q WALL,OVEN,INS,LFT,6HALF,OP2FM* INR 10,295
1619 |21-0351-L DEFLECTOR,OVEN,INS,6HALF PAN * INR 5,845
1620 |21-0400 ASSY,WALL,OVEN,INS,RHT,OP-2F+* INR 29,010
1621 |21-0401 ASSY,WALL,OVEN,INS,LFT,OP-2F+* INR 29,010
1622 |21-0411-H MOUNT,MOTOR,PRFR,4.105Q,.475+* INR 2,620
1623 |21-0414 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,LFT,OP-2FM+* INR 27,671
1624 |21-0415 ASSY,WALL/DEFLECT,RHT,OP-2FM+* INR 27,671
1625 |21-0417-A MOUNT,MOTOR,PRFR,S/S, INR 3,857
1626 |21-0429-A REPLACED BY 112-0059-A INR 6,107
1627 |21-0431 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SUBWAY INR 62,589
1628 |21-0432 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,SUBWAY INR 62,589
1629 |21-0439-A GASKET,HORIZONTAL,27 23/32" INR 1,270
1630 |21-0452-Q COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,OP-2FM INR 9,516
1631 |21-0531 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SUBWAY INR 68,737
1632 |21-0532 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,SUBWAY INR 69,424
1633 |21-0533-C COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,0OP-2FM INR 9,298
1634 |21-0562-H WALL,PROOFER,SIDE INR 19,860
1635 |21-0600-M PANEL,SIDE,OP-2 INR 10,685
1636 |21-0631 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SUB,3HINGE INR 68,737
1637 |21-0632 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,SUB,3HINGE INR 68,737
1638 |21-0873-A EXTRU,LATCH,30.375,70-0017 INR 5,355
1639 |21-0931 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,SUB,2HINGE INR 68,737
1640 |21-0932 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,SUB,2HINGE INR 69,424
1641 |21-1013-F LADDER,PROOFER,SUBWAY,OLD STYL INR 15,373
1642 |21-1013-G LADDER,PRFR,0OP-2,0LD REVISION INR 7,291
1643 |21-1013-H LADDER,OLD REV INR 42,728
1644 |21-1013-I LADDER,PRFR,OP-2 INR 16,562
1645 |21-1022-B GUARD,MOTOR,PROOFER +* INR 2,520




1646 [21-1024-A COVER,LATCH,50-0285M +* INR 1,188
1647 |21-1028-A DOOR SHIM,PTFE INR 2,453
1648 |21-1034-E PANEL,CTRL,OVEN,LH,OP-2,0BSOLT INR 5,783
1649 [21-1035-A PANEL,CTRL,PRFR,RHT,LH INR 6,216
1650 |21-1036-B MOUNT,BOARD,OVEN,EXTENDED +* INR 1,894
1651 |21-1037-E E-COVER,MNFL,USE F REVISION INR -

1652 |21-1037-F COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,OP-2FM INR 23,922
1653 |21-1060-A SCREW, THUMB,HEX,10-32X.488"LG INR 137
1654 |21-1063-A SCREW,THUMB,HEX,10-32X/827"LG INR 734
1655 [21-1064-A SCREW, THUMB,HEX,10-32X.25"LG INR 244
1656 [21-1084-A SHROUD,MOTOR,OP-2FM INR 8,630
1657 |21-1085-C TOP,0OUT,OP-2FM INR 6,169
1658 |21-1114-B BRACKET,MOUNTING,LT&RT INR 3,187
1659 [21-1141-A SHIELD,DOOR,OVEN INR 34,118
1660 [21-1142-A STOP,DOOR,OVEN INR 382
1661 [21-1144-A BRACKET,MOUNTING,LATCH,50-0846 INR 4,659
1662 [21-1224-A COVER,LATCH,MECH/MAG,50-0846 * INR 658
1663 [21-1225-A SPACER,MTG,LATCH,50-0846 * INR 3,031
1664 (21-1900 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,0P2FM,NOHDWR INR 62,622
1665 [21-1906-A KEY,CORNER,21/64",10-24 USE-B INR 714
1666 |21-1906-B KEY,CORNER,.32"W,10-24 TAP INR 750
1667 [21-1910 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,LH,9PAN INR 41,258
1668 [21-1917-A EXTRU,LATCH,32.832,21-1913 INR 4,056
1669 [21-1920 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,0P2FM,NOHDWR INR 62,622
1670 [21-1930 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,RH,9PAN INR 46,814
1671 [21-1950 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,9PAN,OP-2FM INR 58,203
1672 [21-1960 REPLACED BY 21-1950 INR 55,431
1673 |21-2100-A RACK,SHELF,20-11/16 X 25-9/16, INR 11,640
1674 |21-2101-A ASSY,RACK,COMBI INR 17,089
1675 [21272-0017 SCR,MS HX HD 8-32X3/8" 18-8 INR 238
1676 [21276-0046 SCR,MS TRHD 8-32X3/8 18-8 INR 91
1677 |21-3014-C COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,MNFL,0P-2C* INR 9,112
1678 |21-3016-A LADDER,PROOFER,OP-2CE INR 29,951
1679 |21-3025-1-A PLATE,LIGHT,1BULB,SNAP-IN +* INR 944
1680 [21-3025-3-B PLATE,LIGHT,3BULB,SNAP-IN INR 4,726
1681 |21-3029-C GUARD,MOTOR,PROOFER,SUB-123 +* INR 4,541
1682 [21-3029-D GUARD,MOTOR,PROOFER,SUB-123 +* INR 2,499
1683 |21-3044-B BAFFLE,HUMIDITY,SUB-123  +* INR 4,985
1684 |21-4500-A COVER,FAN(PERFORATED) INR 762
1685 [21-7045 KIT,HINGE,REV,TO LFT,OP-2FM INR 10,743
1686 [21-7046 KIT,HINGE,REV,TO RHT,OP-2FM INR 10,743
1687 [21-8021 ASSY, TOP,OUT,OP-2FM INR 16,435
1688 [21-8024 ASSY,SHROUD,MOTOR,OP-2CE INR 20,353
1689 (21-8027 ASSY,LADDER,AM,OP-2FM INR 16,562
1690 [21-8035 ASSY,LADDER,AM,LIGHT BOX,0P2FM INR 16,287
1691 [21-8036 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,RH INR 8,960
1692 [21-8066 ASSY,PANEL,BASE,CTRL,OVEN,RH INR 17,602
1693 (21-8067 ASSY,PANEL,BASE,CTRL,OVEN,LH INR 17,580
1694 (21-8070 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,PRFR,AM,LH INR 8,960
1695 [21-9025 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,0P-2FM,HDWR INR 40,471




1696 [21-9026 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,OP-2FM,HDWR INR 63,242
1697 (21-9027 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,9PAN,HDWR,OP INR 63,039
1698 [21-9029 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,PRFR,LH,0P-2FM INR 65,634
1699 [21-9033 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,9PAN,HDWR,0P2FM INR 52,818
1700 (21-9047 ASSY,KIT,SPRAY NOZZLE INR 5913
1701 [21-9048 ASSY,LADDER/BAFFLE,RHT,0P2,0BS INR 7,684
1702 [21-9061 ASSY,LADDER/BAFFLE,LFT,0P2,0BS INR 18,057
1703 [21-9073 ASSY,BRACKET,LABEL,OP-2FM INR 9,422
1704 (23-0067 ASSY,GLASS,LIGHT INR 8,811
1705 |23-0072-B HANDLE,SLIDING DOOR,SHALLOW INR 2,592
1706 |23-0074-A HANDLE,SLIDING DOOR,SHALLOW INR 3,809
1707 |23-0074-B HANDLE,SLIDING DOOR,DEEP INR 4,200
1708 |23-0083-B PLATE,MAGNETIC/CATCH RT INR 6,435
1709 |23-0090-E GUARD,MOTOR,PRFR,5.0W,2.0H +* INR 788
1710 |23-0098-A MOUNT,MOTOR,REPLACE INR 3,597
1711 |23-0099-D MOUNT,BLOCK,POWER INR 754
1712 |23-0131 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,LH INR 65,397
1713 |23-0132 ASSY,DOOR,PROOFER,RH INR 64,750
1714 |23-0135-A PLATE,HINGE MTG,FINISHED INR 1,501
1715 |23-0158-B HOLDER,SENSOR,MECH INR 3,071
1716 |23-0160-D HOLDER,SENSOR,SOLID STATE INR 34
1717 |23-0164-A HOLDER,SENSOR,SSC,OP-2FM ~ * INR 1,040
1718 |23-0166-A PLATE,BACKER,BREAKER +* INR 9,398
1719 |23-0200-M MOUNT,MOTOR,5.25,5.25,1.063 +* INR 3,329
1720 [23-0231 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,COP-3 INR 54,397
1721 |23-0232 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,RH INR 54,397
1722 |23-0256-A CATCH,DOOR,"C" INR 2,287
1723 |23-0275-A HOLDER,HINGE PIN "A" INR 437
1724 123-0276-A HOLDER,HINGE PIN "B" INR 437
1725 |23-0277-A HOLDER,HINGE PIN "C" INR 511
1726 |23-0325-B STANDOFF,MOTOR,0.313 INR 165
1727 |23-0326-E BRACKET,ELEMENT,STANDOFF,"Z"+* INR 460
1728 |23-0331 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,OLD SUBWAY INR 60,291
1729 |23-0332 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,RH,OLD SUBWAY INR 59,694
1730 |23-0382-A PIN,MICROSWITCH,1.875"L INR 614
1731 |23-0382-B PIN,MICROSWITCH,1.875"L INR 1,589
1732 |23-0383-B BRACKET,MICRO, TALL INR 2,846
1733 |23-0425-A HOLDER,ELEMENT (USE 23-0515) INR 124
1734 |23-0504-A HOLDER,HOSE INR 903
1735 |23-0515 BRACKET, ELEMENT INR 181
1736 |23-1013-B MOUNT,BUZZER,3.5,3.75,SCREWE+ INR 3,801
1737 |23-1014-B GUARD,MOTOR,PRFR * INR 4,776
1738 [23-9902 ASSY,PAN,AUTOFILL,W/PROBES INR 60,969
1739 |25-0010-E PANSLIDE,E17UAC INR 2,049
1740 |25-0012-C PANEL,CTRL,E17UAC * INR 3,740
1741 |25-0016-A BULKHEAD,MOTOR * INR 2,426
1742 |25-0052-A RACK,11 PAN,ELECTROLESS NICKEL INR 24,276
1743 |25-0053-A RACK,6 PAN,ELECTROLESS NICKEL INR 15,496
1744 1250-1002 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"WHEEL INR 58,780
1745 |250-1003 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,8"CAGE INR 50,371




1746 |250-1004 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV INR 58,780
1747 |1250-1005 KIT,REPL,MTR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE CW INR 60,395
1748 |1250-1006 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,8"CAGE INR 51,227
1749 |250-1007 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,6-5/16"CG INR 48,901
1750 |250-1008 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 58,031
1751 |250-1009 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 58,755
1752 |250-1011 KIT,REPLEE,MOTOR,1/4HP,8"CAGE INR 50,005
1753 |250-1012 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,6-5/16" INR 53,250
1754 1250-1013 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE INR 57,339
1755 |250-1015 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE 120V INR 67,101
1756 |250-1016 KIT,REPLACEMENT,MOTOR,1/2HP INR 100,525
1757 |250-1017 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,USE 250-1015 INR 61,656
1758 |250-1018 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE INR 57,430
1759 |250-1019 KIT,MOTOR, *USE 250-1002******* INR -

1760 |250-1021 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 59,480
1761 |250-1022 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE INR 65,040
1762 |250-1023 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/2HP,10"CAGE INR 89,435
1763 |250-1024 KIT,MOTOR,1/2HP,10"CG 250-1065 INR 97,530
1764 |250-1025 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HP INR 49,618
1765 |250-1026 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,6-5/16" INR 57,832
1766 |250-1027 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE INR 60,335
1767 |250-1028 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HP,6-5/16"CG INR 49,845
1768 |250-1029 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE 120V INR 67,101
1769 |250-1030 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2HP,240V,12"CAG INR 104,479
1770 |250-1031 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2HP,240V,12"CAG INR 89,286
1771 |250-1032 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE 120V INR 68,286
1772 |250-1033 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,6-5/16" INR 57,403
1773 |250-1034 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,6-5/16CAG INR 51,157
1774 1250-1035 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 58,253
1775 |250-1036 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE 120V INR 72,519
1776 |250-1038 KIT,MOTOR,1/2HP,BELTER250-1027 INR 78,538
1777 |250-1039 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2HP,480V,1SPREV INR 102,828
1778 |250-1040 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2HP,480V,12-5/8 INR 88,431
1779 |250-1042 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 57,762
1780 |250-1043 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,GEAR,1/60 INR 64,718
1781 |250-1044 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,6-5/16" INR 46,975
1782 |250-1045 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,6-5/16" INR 56,809
1783 |250-1046 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE 120V INR 66,423
1784 |1250-1047 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE INR 65,042
1785 |250-1048 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,4"FASCO,6-5/16" INR 25,749
1786 |250-1050 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 66,223
1787 |250-1051 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,480V,2HP,PRISON INR 105,358
1788 |250-1052 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,240V,2HP,PRISON INR 104,251
1789 |250-1053 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2HP,240V,12"CAG INR 117,595
1790 |250-1054 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,2PH,480V,12"CG INR 104,141
1791 |250-1056 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 56,296
1792 |250-1057 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 52,373
1793 |250-1058 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/2HP,12"CAGE INR 75,949
1794 |1250-1059 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,XO-1N,8"CAGE INR 44,097
1795 |250-1060 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE 240V INR 67,097




1796 |250-1061 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE 240V INR 65,749
1797 |250-1062 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,9"CAGE INR 47,620
1798 |250-1063 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE INR 48,993
1799 |250-1064 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE 240V INR 67,768
1800 |250-1065 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,10"CAGE 120V INR 67,101
1801 |250-1066 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,DCO5,8"CAGE INR 43,657
1802 |250-1067 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,4"FASCO,6-5/16" INR 25,749
1803 |250-1068 KIT, MOTOR,120V INR 17,715
1804 |250-1069 KIT,MOTOR,240V INR 18,591
1805 |250-1070 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,12"CAGE INR 53,410
1806 |250-1071 KIT,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,12"CAGE 120V INR 69,317
1807 |250-2002 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,FASCO,6-5/16"FN INR 35,631
1808 |250-2003 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,FASCO,8"FAN INR 30,222
1809 |250-2004 KIT,REPL,MOTOR, MF 120V INR 24,427
1810 |250-2005 KIT,REP,MOTOR,FAN INR 25,861
1811 |250-2008 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/4HP,9"CAGE INR 59,059
1812 |250-2009 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HP,PRFR INR 66,818
1813 |250-2010 KIT,REPL,MOTOR, AM 120V INR 26,845
1814 |250-2012 KIT, MOTOR, MF PRFR,240V INR 24,427
1815 |250-2013 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,4"FASCO,10"BLDE INR 28,953
1816 |250-2014 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,4"FASCO,6-5/16" INR 38,811
1817 |250-2015 KIT, MOTOR, AM PRFR,240V INR 26,845
1818 |250-3001 KIT,REPL,COOLING FAN ASSY INR 8,480
1819 |250-5003 KIT,DRAFT INDUCER,SRO2 INR 55,273
1820 |251-1001 KIT,REPLE,ELEMENT,208V,4200W INR 13,551
1821 |251-1002 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,240V,2000W INR 11,753
1822 |251-1003 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,240V,2000W INR 14,870
1823 |251-1004 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,208V,2000W INR 14,870
1824 |251-1005 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,208V,2000W INR 11,696
1825 |251-1006 KIT,ELEM,208V,4200W,BENT LEADS INR 25,916
1826 |251-1007 KIT,ELEM,240V,4200W,BENT LEADS INR 25,916
1827 |251-1008 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,240V,4200W INR 25,916
1828 |251-1009 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,XO-1K INR 12,726
1829 |251-1010 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,120V,600W INR 10,856
1830 |251-1013 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,208V,1500W INR 23,759
1831 |251-2001 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,RING,120V,DOM INR 12,760
1832 |251-2002 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,RING,240V INR 19,679
1833 |251-3004 KIT,REPL,PAN,WATER,P-15PROOFER INR 15,034
1834 |251-3005 KIT,NOZZLE,PRFR,QUICK CHANGE INR 4,666
1835 |251-3006 KIT,FALSE AM PRFR BTM,SUB-123P INR 42,392
1836 |251-3007 ASSY,E-COVER,PRFR,112-0040-A INR 9,566
1837 |251-3008 ASSY,BACK,DCO3 INR 20,733
1838 |251-3009 KIT,FALSE BTM W BAFF,SUB-123P INR 47,513
1839 |251-3010 KIT,FALSE AM PRFR BTM,SUB-123 INR 42,392
1840 |251-3011 KIT,FALSE AM PRFR BTM,SUB-123 INR 40,258
1841 |251-3012 KIT,FALSE PRFR SIDES,SUB-123P INR 20,215
1842 |251-4000 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,STEAM,NO TABS INR 9,724
1843 |251-4001 KIT,REPL,ELEMENT,NO STEAM INR 2,321
1844 1251-4002 KIT,RETRO/REPL,ELEMENT,SMKR,ES INR 19,869
1845 |251-4003 KIT,RETRO/REPL,ELEMENT,SC7/SC1 INR 33,285




1846 |252-1002 KIT,REPL, TIMER/BUZZER,INTERNAL INR 16,701
1847 |252-1004 KIT,REPL, TIMER,60MIN,120V,60HZ INR 7,099
1848 |252-1005 KIT,REPL,24HR TIMER 120V INR 5,690
1849 |252-1012 KIT,RETRO,DEFROST TIMER,DONATO INR 23,904
1850 |252-1013 KIT,RETRO,DEFROST TIMER,REP18D INR 24,505
1851 |252-1014 KIT,RETRO,TIMER,DIG TO MANUAL INR 17,336
1852 |252-1016 KIT,RETRO,SUBWAY, TIMER TO MAN INR 16,937
1853 |252-1017 KIT,RETRO,DIG TO MAN TIMER,CO INR 60,032
1854 1252-1018 KIT,REPL, TIMER/BUZZER,INTERNAL INR 13,021
1855 |252-1019 KIT,REPL, TIMER,60MIN,220V,60HZ INR 7,099
1856 [252-1020 KIT,REPL, TIMER,60MIN,230V,50HZ INR 7,099
1857 |252-1021 KIT,RETRO,SNAP DISC INR 9,307
1858 |252-1022 ASSY,BUZZER W/ VOLUME CONTROL INR 3,887
1859 |252-1023 KIT,REPL,SOLENOID/RESISTOR INR 5,742
1860 |252-1024 KIT,RETROFIT,BUZZER,120/240V INR 4,319
1861 |252-1025 KIT, WATLOW REPL,EINSTEIN INR 148,298
1862 |252-1026 KIT, WATLOW REPL,LPQ INR 148,298
1863 |252-1027 KIT, WATLOW REPL,CEDAR-SINAI INR 148,298
1864 |252-1028 KIT, WATLOW REPL,PA BBQ INR 148,298
1865 |252-1029 KIT, WATLOW REPL,GENERIC HORIZ INR 103,035
1866 |252-1030 KIT, WATLOW REPL,GENERIC VERT INR 103,035
1867 |252-1031 KIT,DISPLAY,7",66-1189 INR 36,180
1868 |252-2004 KIT,REPL,MICROSWITCH,50-0054R INR 5,090
1869 |252-2006 KIT,RETRO,MICROSWITCH,DONATO INR 8,351
1870 |252-3001 KIT,REPL,SENSOR,E-TYPE INR 5,725
1871 |252-3003 KIT,REPL,POTENTIOMETER INR 17,601
1872 |252-3005 KIT,REPL,POTENTIOMETER,200K INR 6,023
1873 |252-3006 KIT,REPL,SENSOR,HUMIDITY INR 21,050
1874 |1252-4001 KIT,REPL,250* BOARD,SOLID STAT INR 26,557
1875 |252-4002 KIT,REPL,110* THERMO,50-0027 INR 18,305
1876 |252-4003 KIT,REPL,250* THERM,50-0026 INR 21,549
1877 |252-4004 KIT,REPL,MECH PRFR,OP-2 INR 19,047
1878 |252-4005 KIT,REPL,MECH PRFR,OP-2 INR 21,178
1879 |252-4006 KIT,REPL,CTRL,AMPH-18D INR 138,626
1880 |252-4008 KIT,REPL, T-STAT/SENSOR,550* INR 29,031
1881 |252-4010 KIT,REPL,550* WITH 425* BOARD INR 27,578
1882 |252-5001 KIT,REPL,550* BOARD,SOLID STAT INR 26,557
1883 |252-5002 KIT,REPL,550* THERMO,MECH INR 21,024
1884 |252-5004 KIT,REPL,550*EMC,BLK/CLEAR KNB INR 20,006
1885 |252-5006 KIT,RETRO,T-STAT,425-550,SUBWY INR 21,606
1886 |252-5007 KIT,REPL, T-STAT/SENSOR,550* INR 29,031
1887 |252-5008 KIT,REPL,425* BOARD,SOLID STAT INR 26,557
1888 |252-5009 KIT,REPL,425* FOR 550*,B/WHITE INR 30,604
1889 |252-5010 KIT,REPL,425* FOR 550*,BLUE/GD INR 29,136
1890 |252-5013 KIT,HI-LIMIT,PIZ INR 16,729
1891 |252-6001 KIT,REPL,20 AMP BREAKR,50-0022 INR 7,789
1892 |252-6002 KIT,REPL,SWITCH,ROCKER,50-0480 INR 4,251
1893 |252-6004 KIT,REPL,SPARK QUENCHER INR 4,625
1894 |252-6005 KIT,RETRO,EMI FILTER INR 44,631
1895 |252-7001 KIT,REPL,LIGHT SOCKET,50-0017 INR 1,597




1896 |252-7002 KIT,REPL,OVEN LIGHT,OP-2FM INR 7,293
1897 |252-7003 USE 252-7004 USE 252-7004 INR -

1898 |252-7004 KIT,REPL,LIGHT,PORTAL OVEN INR 6,911
1899 |252-7005 KIT,REPL,LIGHT,50-0929 CE ONLY INR 9,170
1900 |252-7006 KIT,REPL,LIGHT,PORTAL,PROOFER INR 4,817
1901 |252-7007 ASSY, LAMP, XENON, 12V INR 4,725
1902 |252-9004 KIT,RETRO,TIMER BOX,CO-2PZ INR 150,826
1903 |252-9006 KIT,RETRO,XP-18 EAT N' PARK INR 45,487
1904 |252-9013 KIT,REPL,PANEL,CTRL,EMC,SUBWAY INR 51,062
1905 |252-9014 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,0OP-4/8A INR 21,836
1906 |253-1001 KIT,REPL,KNOB,1-10 HUMIDTY INR 1,780
1907 |253-1002 KIT,REPL,110* KNOB,50-0499 INR 3,399
1908 |253-1003 KIT,REPL,250* KNOB,50-0500 INR 2,395
1909 |253-1004 KIT,REPL,550* KNOB,50-0501 INR 2,562
1910 |253-2002 KIT,REPL,KNOB,50-0618 INR 716
1911 |253-2003 KIT,REPL,KNOB,50-0726 INR 716
1912 |254-1001 KIT,REPL,GASKET,70-0287-C INR 6,264
1913 |254-1002 KIT,REPL,GASKET,70-0015-A INR 10,141
1914 |254-1003 KIT,RETRO,GASKET,HW-2,LH INR 16,158
1915 |254-1004 KIT,RETRO,GASKET,HW-2,RH INR 16,158
1916 |254-1008 KIT,REPL,GASKET,OVEN OP3948 INR 4,642
1917 |254-1009 KIT,REPL,GASKET,PROOFER OP3948 INR 6,528
1918 |254-1010 KIT,REPL,GASKET,2 DOOR REPL INR 21,285
1919 |254-1011 KIT,REPL,GASKET,1 DOOR REPL INR 10,643
1920 |254-1012 KIT,REPL,GASKET,SUB-123/P OVEN INR 6,264
1921 |254-1013 KIT,REPL,GASKET,OP-2FM OVEN INR 6,264
1922 |254-1014 KIT,REPL,GASKET,OVEN 5/10 INR 6,265
1923 |254-1015 KIT,REPL,GASKET,PROOFER 5/10 INR 6,265
1924 |254-2001 KIT,RETRO HANDLE,LFT,50-1346-2 INR 27,132
1925 |254-2002 KIT,RETRO HANDLE,RHT,50-1346-1 INR 27,132
1926 |254-2003 KIT,REPL,LATCH LIFT,23-0236 INR 4,731
1927 |254-2004 KIT,REPL,STRIKE PLATE,50-0860 INR 3,298
1928 |254-2005 KIT,REPL,STRIKE PLATE,50-0421 INR 4,085
1929 |254-2006 KIT,REPL,LATCH HANDLE,50-0013 INR 15,999
1930 |254-2007 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,USES 50-0285M INR 21,682
1931 |254-2008 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,CAM,LFT HINGE INR 14,961
1932 |254-2009 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,CAM,RHT HINGE INR 16,501
1933 |254-2011 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,CAM,LFT HINGE INR 16,501
1934 |254-2014 KIT,RETRO,MECH/MAG,LTCH,500846 INR 17,442
1935 [254-2014-1 KIT,RETRO,MAG/MECH,LATCH,1"CUT INR 18,616
1936 |254-2016 KIT,RETRO,HANDLE,MAG,X0O-1 INR 20,160
1937 |254-2017 KIT,RETRO,CAM,LRG,50-1092 INR 46,259
1938 |254-2018 KIT,REPL,LATCH,HF-1 INR 19,980
1939 |254-2019 KIT,RETRO,MAG HANDLE,2DR,HW-2G INR 7,351
1940 |254-2020 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,INS,12R,PRIS INR 37,101
1941 |254-2021 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,NO BRKT,4HOLE INR 23,947
1942 |254-2022 KIT,RETRO,HANDLE,HW-2G,5-2-2 INR 4,577
1943 |254-2024 KIT,RETRO,HANDLE,HW-2G,BLACK INR 13,303
1944 1254-2025 KIT,HANDLE,123P,PROOFER,+UB'S INR 17,277
1945 |254-2026 KIT,HANDLE,SUB-123P,0VEN INR 15,210




1946 |254-2027 KIT,REPL,HANDLE,XO-1K INR 14,491
1947 |254-2028 KIT,HANDLE,OVEN,SUB-123CE INR 21,349
1948 |254-2029 KIT,HANDLE,RETRO MAGNETIC INR 24,204
1949 |254-3001 KIT,REPL,HINGE ASSY,23-1000 INR 7,227
1950 |254-3002 KIT,REPL,HINGEPIN ASSY,23-0278 INR 2,080
1951 |254-3003 KIT,REPL,HINGE,DECK,RHT,492023 INR 18,736
1952 |254-3004 KIT,REPL,HINGE,DECK,LFT,492024 INR 18,311
1953 |254-3009 KIT,REPL,HINGE,REV,SUBWAY,TO L INR 6,338
1954 |254-3010 KIT,REPL,HINGE,REV,SUBWAY,TO R INR 6,338
1955 |254-3011 KIT,REPL,HINGE,LH,50-0210 INR 2,797
1956 |254-3012 KIT,REPL,HINGE,RH,50-0211 INR 2,797
1957 |254-3014 KIT,HINGE,LH,TO RH,VAO-6 INR 4,407
1958 |254-3017 KIT,HINGE,MDO,NO WEIGHTS INR 11,743
1959 |254-3018 KIT,HINGE,REV,RH TO LH,UB-E3/9 INR 34,038
1960 |254-3019 KIT,HINGE,REV,LH TO RH,UB-E3/9 INR 34,038
1961 |254-3022 KIT,DOOR,RH TO LH,SUB-123 INR 63,976
1962 |254-3023 KIT,DOOR,LH TO RH,SUB-123 INR 63,976
1963 |254-3035 KIT,HINGE REV,SUB-123P,RTO L INR 11,533
1964 |254-3036 KIT,HINGE REV,SUB-123P,L TO R INR 11,533
1965 |254-3037 KIT,HINGE REV,HCR18,LTO R INR 7,835
1966 |254-3038 KIT,HINGE REV,HCR18,RTO L INR 7,835
1967 |254-3039 KIT, HINGE REV, CR18, LTO R INR 4,826
1968 |254-3040 KIT, HINGE REV, CR18,RTO L INR 4,826
1969 |254-3041 KIT,REPL,HINGE SET,NVT-3/9 INR 12,625
1970 |254-4001 KIT,REPL,INSUL,WHITE,GLASSMAT INR 942
1971 |254-4004 KIT,REPL,INSUL,FIBERGLASS,3" INR 5,293
1972 |254-4006 KIT,QB-3/9 WARMER INSULATION INR 8,728
1973 |254-5000 KIT,RETRO,DOOR,LH,GASKET,HW-2 INR 56,407
1974 |254-5001 KIT,RETRO,DOOR,RH,GASKET,HW-2 INR 56,407
1975 |254-5002 KIT,REPL,DOOR,LH,HW-2,HDWR,NO INR 32,974
1976 |254-5003 KIT,REPL,DOOR,HW-2,RH,HDWR,NO INR 34,887
1977 |254-5008 KIT,REPL,PANEL,GLASS,CO-2PZ INR 31,763
1978 |254-5009 ASSY,DOOR,CART,GRAY GASKET,HW INR 21,542
1979 |254-6000 KIT,DOOR STOP,SUB-123 INR 5,100
1980 |254-6001 KIT,RETRO,DOOR,SHIELD,SUBWAY INR 41,517
1981 |254-6002 KIT,TROUGH,DRIP,30.00L INR 10,295
1982 |254-6003 KIT,DOOR SHIM INR 2,453
1983 |255-1001 KIT,REPL,MALAYSIA,CO-2PZ INR 83,260
1984 |255-1008 KIT,PANSLIDE,7500-HUA13TFL-PT INR 37,119
1985 |255-3000 KIT,REPL,ROLLER,SBU-10-10 INR 11,943
1986 |255-3002 KIT,REPL,FLANGED ROLLER,10.50" INR 4,879
1987 |256-1001 KIT,REPL,LIGHT GLASS,STEAM INR 20,387
1988 |256-1002 KIT,REPL,DECK,RETRO,135-0084 INR 16,501
1989 |256-1009 KIT,RETRO,RESERVOIR,FRIENDLYS INR 9,460
1990 |256-1010 KIT,REPL,TROUGH,DRIP,25.937 INR 7,857
1991 |256-1012 KIT,REPL,LABEL,ENGLISH,SUBWAY INR 8,678
1992 |256-1013 KIT,REPL,LABEL,FRENCH,SUBWAY INR 10,773
1993 |256-1015 ASSY,KIT,RETRO,CASTER,ROLLINS INR 7,740
1994 |256-1021 KIT,REPL,BASE,SUBWAY INR 33,738
1995 |256-1022 KIT,REPL,LADDERS,8-9PAN,SUBWAY INR 38,880




1996 |256-1023 KIT,RETRO,WALL,OVEN,5-6PAN,SUB INR 54,750
1997 |256-1024 KIT,RETRO,CONV,CUB-16RG,TO INR 65,318
1998 |256-1028 KIT,PLUG,DRAIN,QC-4T INR 3,021
1999 |256-1029 SLIDE,UNIV,W/STUDS INR 3,298
2000 |257-0001 KIT,REPL,SOLENOID,120V INR 14,724
2001 |257-0010 KIT,GEAR MOTOR, CA6 INR 131,523
2002 |260-0001 KIT,BREAKER,2A,X5 INR 3,091
2003 |260-0002 KIT,BREAKER,15A,NCC,X5 INR 8,326
2004 |260-0003 KIT,DOOR SWITCH,NCC,X5 INR 5,795
2005 |260-0004 KIT, COOLING FAN,X5 INR 3,935
2006 |260-0005 KIT,CAB HIGH LIMIT,150,NCC,X5 INR 3,688
2007 |260-0006 KIT,CAVITY HIGH LIMIT 500,X5 INR 24,129
2008 |260-0007 KIT,CAPACITOR ONLY,X5 INR 3,619
2009 |260-0008 KIT,ACTUATOR, X5 INR 18,573
2010 |260-0010 KIT,BUZZER,NCC,X5 INR 5,629
2011 |260-0011 KIT,POWER SWITCH,NCC,X5 INR 2,809
2012 |260-0012 KIT,PRESSURE REG,X5 INR 31,635
2013 |260-0013 KIT,SOLENOID VALVE,X5 INR 21,220
2014 |260-0014 KIT,LIGHT COVER, X5 INR 7,234
2015 |260-0015 KIT,LAMP ASSY,X5 INR 8,034
2016 |260-0016 KIT,RTD PROBE,NCC,X5 INR 6,261
2017 |260-0017 KIT,FLOW METER,X5 INR 6,671
2018 |260-0018 KIT,CONTACTOR,X5 INR 16,696
2019 |260-0019 KIT,ELEMENT,X5 INR 39,849
2020 |260-0020 KIT,INTAKE BLOWER,X5 INR 32,346
2021 |260-0022 KIT,FAN FOR X5 INR 19,981
2022 |260-0023 KIT,BELT,X5 INR 4,063
2023 |260-0025 KIT,VFD PROGRAMMED,X5 INR 59,192
2024 |260-0027 KIT,USB CABLE,X5,NCC INR 3,707
2025 |260-0030 KIT,MQV 42V, X5 INR 1,759
2026 |260-0031 KIT,ADD 24V PWR SUP,X5 INR 16,265
2027 |260-0032 KIT,SSR,X5 INR 12,839
2028 |260-0033 KIT,DOOR GASKET,X5 INR 24,104
2029 |260-0034 KIT,VAST RTD PROBE,X5 INR 8,093
2030 |260-0035 KIT,DOOR HANDLE,X5 INR 25,190
2031 |260-0036 KIT,VAST DOOR SWITCH,X5 INR 5,727
2032 |260-0037 KIT,24V POWER SUPPLY VAST,X5 INR 9,560
2033 |260-0038 KIT,12V POWER SUPPLY VAST,X5 INR 11,757
2034 |260-0041 KIT,I/O BOARD,GNRL MRKT,X5 INR 64,479
2035 |260-0042 KIT,FLAT BODY MOTOR,X5 INR 43,080
2036 |260-0043 KIT,RELAY MODULE,24V 8A, X5 INR 3,994
2037 |260-0045 KIT,MOTOR RETROFIT,X5 INR 43,104
2038 |260-0047 KIT,X5,VAST ANTENNA INR 2,621
2039 |260-0049 KIT,X5,ELEMENT TERMINAL BLOCK INR 1,600
2040 |260-0050 KIT,X5,MAIN TERMINAL STRIP INR 6,622
2041 |260-0051 KIT,X5,INCOMING TERMINAL BLOCK INR 3,426
2042 (300001A Pan head screw M5 x 0.8 x 20 INR 302
2043 |300003A Nut M18 x 1.5 **serial # DYN3 INR 389
2044 (300003AB Lock washer M18 **serial # DY INR 216
2045 (300003AC Flat washer M18 **serial # DY INR 216




2046 |300005A Hex bolt M5 x 0.8 x 30 **seri INR 216
2047 |300008A Clutch spacer **serial # DYN3 INR 3,542
2048 [300009AK Clutch 37 teeth **serial # DY INR 43,381
2049 [300009K 37 teeth clutch INR 59,495
2050 (300016A Central shaft **serial # DYN3 INR 31,531
2051 |300017A Key 6x6x35 **serial # DYN3050 INR 389
2052 |300019A Key 6x6x45 **serial # DYN3050 INR 389
2053 (300029A Hub attachment **serial # DYN INR 32,827
2054 |300029C Oil less Bushing INR 1,641
2055 |300038A 17 teeth brass worm gear **se INR 32,827
2056 |300043A Rod shifter guide **serial # INR 4,147
2057 (300046AK Speed shifter assembly (item INR 32,827
2058 |300048A Countersunk head Screw M5 x 0. INR 302
2059 |300049A Switches mouting plate **seri INR 8,639
2060 |300050A Start switch INR 5,529
2061 (3000508 ON/OFF ROTARY SWITCH INR 13,822
2062 (3000528 SM300 #052 - Speed indicator h INR 3,024
2063 |300053A Grooved seal ring **serial # INR 1,641
2064 |300054A M5 x 0.8 x 8 mm pan head scre INR 216
2065 |300055-1 S series ring gear INR 65,714
2066 |300056A SM300 #056A - Nut M16 x 1.5 * INR 389
2067 |300058A 18 teeth gear **serial # DYN3 INR 27,212
2068 |300060A Planetary cover **serial # D INR 50,818
2069 |300060AK Planetary assembly SM300 **ser INR 145,074
2070 |300060K Planetary assembly for SM300 * INR 145,074
2071 |300061A Key 6 x 6 x 16 **serial # DYN INR 389
2072 |300062A Spindle shaft **serial # DYN3 INR 32,827
2073 |300066A BOWL,GRD SPRT,SM300,METAL INR 24,707
2074 |300069A Cam of security guard—s switch INR 2,764
2075 (300092-2 COVER FOR SM300 INR 20,301
2076 (300092A Cover **serial # DYN305000 an INR 22,029
2077 |300094A Bowl guide rod, M10 threads * INR 3,283
2078 |300106A Countersunk head screw M5 x 0. INR 216
2079 (300108A Cover **serial # DYN305000 an INR 4,924
2080 |300109A M4 x 0.7 x 6 mm pan head scre INR 302
2081 (300110P USE SM200-89S-1 INR 864
2082 |300115A M5 x 0.8 x 6 mm pan head scre INR 302
2083 |300120A Rod assembly **serial # DYN30 INR 9,071
2084 |300121A Bowl's cam lifting system **s INR 4,147
2085 (300122A Bowl's lever **serial # DYN30 INR 8,207
2086 |300123A Spring pin 3mm x 30mm **seria INR 389
2087 |300125A Spring INR 302
2088 |30-0425 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,RH,NO HDWR,P-30 INR 63,596
2089 |30-0525 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,NO HDWR,P-30 INR 63,596
2090 (300965 hardware for SM402NA head SPAR INR 2,736
2091 |302007A Outgoing guide left INR 2,160
2092 |3020078B Outgoing guide right INR 2,160
2093 |302010A RECEIVING PLATE 1/2" INR 18,573
2094 (3020108 RECEIVING PLATE 5/8" INR 18,573
2095 (302010C RECEIVING PLATE 3/4" INR 18,573




2096 |302010D RECEIVING PLATE 1" INR 18,573
2097 |302011A PRESSING PLATE 1/2" INR 13,390
2098 [302011B PRESSING PLATE 5/8" INR 13,390
2099 [302011C PRESSING PLATE 3/4" INR 13,390
2100 [302011D PRESSING PLATE 1" INR 13,390
2101 (302021A Guide for bread INR 4,035
2102 |302043A "V'" belt A29 INR 2,505
2103 |302044A MOTOR FOR SM302, 220V 50 HZ INR 77,478
2104 |31-0006 TEE,BRASS,1/4 INR 2,503
2105 |31-0010 TEE,1/4, PLASTIC, PUSH INR 672
2106 |31-0011 VALVE,BRONZE,BALL,1" INR 5,137
2107 |31-0015 BOX,STUFFING INR 3,179
2108 |31-0019 COUPLING,BRASS,1/4 X 1/8 MALE INR 1,286
2109 |31-0020 ELBOW,BRASS,90*,1/8 X 1/4 INR 1,128
2110 |31-0033 NOZZLE,BRASS,IGS,80*SPRAY ANGL INR 1,226
2111 |31-0036 TUBING,COPPER,1/4",50 FT COIL INR 29
2112 |31-0058 CONNECTOR,PARKER BULKHEAD INR 4,739
2113 |31-0061 VALVE,RELIEF,3/4",SET @5 PSI INR 17,091
2114 |31-0114 COUPLING,S/S,304,FULL,1/8 INR 2,237
2115 |31-0131 COUPLING,S/S,304,150#,HALF,1/8 INR 296
2116 |31-0165-1-A PLUG,1/4NPT,S/S,SQR HD,3/16DRL INR 1,169
2117 |31-0170 VALVE,S/S,1/2",BALL,SHARPE INR 13,708
2118 |31-0182 ELBOW,S/S,304,90%,1/8,STREET INR 1,148
2119 |31-0207 COUPLING,S/S,304,HALF,1-1/4 INR 81
2120 |31-0213 UNION,S/S,304,3/4 INR 7,821
2121 |31-0236 NOZZLE,S/S,316,MALE,3/8 NPT INR 15,479
2122 |31-0267 TUBING,ALUMINUM,5/8"0OD X 50 FT INR 93
2123 |31-0280 RECTORSEAL,T PLUS 2,1/2 PINT INR 4,254
2124 |31-0288 NIPPLE,S/S,316,3/4 X 2 INR 1,227
2125 |31-0304 CONNECTOR,TYLOK,MALE,5/8 TUBE, INR 3,061
2126 |31-0305 ELBOW,TYLOK,MALE,5/8 TUBE,1/2 INR 6,403
2127 |31-0309 PLUG,S/S,304,5Q HD,1", THREADED INR 1,208
2128 |31-0310 VALVE,BALL,BRONZE,1-1/2" INR 12,378
2129 |31-0379 ELBOW,POLYPROPYLENE,MALE,3/8" INR 1,511
2130 |31-0450 NIPPLE,S/S 304,1-1/4 X 2-5/8 INR 2,606
2131 |31-0452 ADAPTER,1/4 TUBE X 1/2NPT,MALE INR 2,852
2132 |31-0453 BASE,NOZZLE,QUICKIJET INR 2,264
2133 |31-0454 NOZZLE,QUICKJET,W/STRAINER INR 2,405
2134 |31-0455 ADAPTER,1/4 TUBE X 3/8 NPT INR 1,647
2135 |31-0456 FILTER,EMI INR 54,688
2136 |31-0457 ELBOW,1/4T X 1/8NPT,RIGID MALE INR 672
2137 |31-0458 CONNECTOR,MALE,1/4T X 3/8 NPT INR 739
2138 |31-0459 ELBOW,1/4T X 3/8NPT,RIGID MALE INR 907
2139 |31-0460 CONNECTOR,1/AT X 3/4BSP,FAUCET INR 1,213
2140 |31-0462 TEE,REDUCING,BLK,1-1/4 X 1/2 X INR 4,936
2141 |34-0130 FUSE,1 AMP,1/4 X 1-1/4(3/BOX) INR 216
2142 |35-0038-E RACK,SIDE,RIGHT,5 TIER,NICKEL INR 5,559
2143 |35-0039-F RACK,SIDE,LEFT,5 TIER,CHROME INR 10,541
2144 |37-0445-A HANDLE,DOOR,PDO-2/19 INR 3,518
2145 |37-0458-C DECK,OVENSTONE,1/2"THK,19-3/4" INR 15,234




2146 (37-0466-A PANEL,CTRL,OVEN,PDO-2/15 SLANT INR 1,884
2147 (37-0472-A STOP,DOOR,PDO-2/15 SLANT INR 3,259
2148 |37-9903 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,PDO-2/15,SLANT INR 60,607
2149 [(37-9906 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,PD0O-2/19 SLANT INR 34,469
2150 (39-0008-A SPRING,MDO-SERIES,FROM 50-0233 INR 2,954
2151 (39-0130 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,ROLLUP,LG,MDO INR 10,560
2152 |39-0131 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,ROLLUP,SM,BO-12 INR 10,120
2153 (39-0134 ASSY,HINGE,LARGE,RT,BO-12 INR 11,833
2154 (39-0137 ASSY,HINGE,LARGE,LFT,BO-12 INR 11,833
2155 |39-0139 ASSY,CHANNEL,DECK INR 30,780
2156 |401005A Spindle case, From SM401 # DYN INR 85,185
2157 |401005AK Planetary ass'y, From SM401 # INR 105,614
2158 |401005K Planetary ass'y, up to SM401 # INR 105,614
2159 |401014A Motor for SM401 - 220V 50/60Hz INR 114,125
2160 |401023A Spindle shaft, From SM401 # DY INR 27,644
2161 |401025A Taper pin #TP-13 INR 475
2162 |401036AL Left screw for bowl's clip INR 3,283
2163 |401036AR Right screw for bowl's clip INR 3,283
2164 |401036B Right side clips INR 6,306
2165 |401036C Left side clips INR 4,060
2166 |401048A Clear relay (JANUARY 2000) INR 29,804
2167 |401051A CAPACITOR 500MF 250 VAC (SM300 INR 6,911
2168 (4010518 CAPACITOR 60MF 250 VAC (SM300 INR 5442
2169 |401057K Bowl's guard complete installa INR 98,264
2170 (402009A Left side handle INR 8,207
2171 |4020098B Right side handle INR 6,565
2172 |402025A Double gear 27-32 teeth for ne INR 41,316
2173 |402026A 42 teeth gear for new model INR 24,620
2174 |402036A 22 teeth gear for new model INR 14,686
2175 [402N002 Cover bolt M8 X 100mm INR 302
2176 [402N003 transmisson cover INR 32,827
2177 |402N004 Mounting plate for On / Off Sw INR 14,686
2178 |402N004S Control panel for SM402NA-S INR 6,738
2179 (402N007 Hub attachement INR 14,686
2180 |402N009 Thrust Washer INR 389
2181 |402N010 Bevel gear 35 teeth INR 24,620
2182 (402N012 VOIR QURBO11 - ROULEMENT 6206 INR 3,628
2183 (402N014 paddle INR 37,873
2184 |402N015 Planetary shaft with pin INR 33,053
2185 [402N015P PIN FOR 402N015 INR 1,814
2186 (402N018L Left bowl lock handle INR 8,207
2187 |402N0O18R Right bowl lock handle INR 8,207
2188 (402N020 Screw for bowl lock handle INR 1,641
2189 |402N021 Bowl locating pin INR 1,382
2190 (402N022 Nut INR 389
2191 |402N023 Steel plate to hold the arch INR 2,592
2192 (402N024 Base INR 65,309
2193 [402N025 Screw INR 432
2194 [402N026 Net INR 864
2195 |402N027 Threaded rod for bow! support INR 15,550




2196 |402N027-1 Nut for bowl support threaded INR 23,757
2197 |402N031 30 teeth bevel gear INR 15,550
2198 [402N031K Key 5x5x16mm INR 562
2199 (402N033 Shaft INR 2,160
2200 [402N036 Bushing INR 1,641
2201 [402N037 BOWL GUARD MICRO SWITCH INR 4,406
2202 [402N039 Bowl lift wheel INR 35,531
2203 |402N0O39H Black handle only INR 5,529
2204 [402N042 Screw M6x10 INR 864
2205 |402N043 Stainless ring INR 14,686
2206 [402N043A USE 300066A INR -

2207 |402N044 Planetary for SM-402NA INR 53,710
2208 |402N044K Assembled planetary for SM402N INR 109,870
2209 [402N045 RING GEAR FOR DYN SERIES INR 53,710
2210 |402N047 21 teeth pinion gear INR 28,940
2211 |402N048 Cooling fan INR 12,526
2212 |402N049 Speed handle assembly INR 36,771
2213 |402N050 Mechanical centrifugal switch INR 10,366
2214 (402N051 Black handle for shifter INR 1,641
2215 (402N052 Platinum switch INR 6,911
2216 [402NO055 Switches' mounting plate INR 4,147
2217 |402N056 1% HP motor 220V 60Hz 1lphas INR 69,636
2218 [402N0O56A Motor SM402NA 220V 50Hz 1 INR 147,782
2219 [402N058 Start capacitor 600 MFD 250VAC INR 4,751
2220 [402N0O58A Capacitor RUN 70uF 300VAC INR 4,751
2221 [402N059 Wheel belt 18 teeth INR 13,822
2222 (402N060 Transmission belt INR 32,827
2223 (402N061 Transmission cover INR 29,804
2224 |402N065 Transmission puley 85 teeth INR 18,573
2225 [402N067 Stop nut M16 INR 302
2226 |402N068 Grease plug INR 302
2227 |402N069 Front guard slab INR 1,641
2228 |402N071 Internel snap ring 62mm INR 389
2229 |402N072 Grease deflector plate INR 3,024
2230 |402N073 Clutch gear assembly (item # 7 INR 51,562
2231 |402N075 Bevel gear 52 teeth INR 17,709
2232 |402N078A 36 teeth gear for old model INR 24,620
2233 |402N078B 35 teeth gear for new model INR 34,292
2234 |402N079 Brass bushing INR 3,542
2235 |402N080 Key 8mm x 8mm x 40mm INR 475
2236 |402N082 45 teeth gear INR 45,034
2237 |402N083 Spacer INR 1,641
2238 |402N085 Internal circlip 72mm INR 864
2239 |402N086 Steel bushing INR 2,505
2240 [402N088 Stop nut M20 INR 562
2241 [402N0O88A Flat Washer INR 130
2242 (402N089 Driven shaft INR 55,363
2243 |402N090 Key 10mm x 10mm x 55mm INR 562
2244 (402N092 Sleeve clutch INR 36,771
2245 [402N097K Fork assembly (item 093-094-09 INR 42,142




2246 |402N101 20 teeth gear INR 31,099
2247 |402N102 Steel spacer INR 1,641
2248 |402N103A 15 teeth main shaft, Up to DYN INR 39,250
2249 |402N103B 14 teeth Main shaft, From s/n: INR 52,471
2250 [402N106A 29 teeth gear (old model) INR 39,250
2251 (402N106B 30 teeth gear (new model) INR 52,471
2252 (402N107 13 teeth transmission shaft INR 53,710
2253 (402N111 Key 7 x 7 x 16mm INR 389
2254 |402N116 Spacer INR 1,123
2255 |402N117 Bowl guard screw INR 3,542
2256 |402N118 Bowl guard for "DYN" series INR 37,184
2257 |402N118K Complete bowl guard retrofit k INR 131,147
2258 (402N119 Electric box INR 24,620
2259 [402N119K Electric box with contacteur. INR 75,856
2260 (402N120 overload INR 30,668
2261 (402N121 Contactor INR 25,484
2262 |402N124 Piston ass'y for Bowl Guard INR 2,073
2263 [402N126A 220VAC Power supply board for INR 4,665
2264 (402N127 Plastic slide sheath INR 12,958
2265 |402N128 Ring gear SM402NA s/n:Sxxxxxx INR 53,710
2266 |402N129 Rotating bowl guard SM402NA INR 53,710
2267 |407-VEB 407-VEB VBERTICAL EDGE BUMPER INR 18,267
2268 (47-2154-G COVER,ELEMENT,NMP,ES-6/SC-7 INR 5,865
2269 (47-2195-E PAN,GREASE,SC-14 +* INR 10,798
2270 (47-2228-B BUSHING,SC-14 * INR 2,646
2271 (47-2231-A COVER,SENSOR,COASTAL,SC-14 INR 2,640
2272 (47-2232-A HOLDER,SENSOR,DOUBLE HOLE +* INR 2,609
2273 (47-2249-A TOP,0UT,SC-7 INR 6,540
2274 |47-2284-D WALL,OVEN, INS,ES-6 +* INR 17,261
2275 |47-2284-E WALL,OVEN,INS,ES-6 INR 17,261
2276 (47-2313-A DEFLECTOR,DRIP,DOOR,ES-SERIE+* INR 4,442
2277 |47-2326-B PAN,GREASE,ES-13 DICKEYS INR 14,322
2278 |47-2339-C EXTRUSION,VERTICAL,ES-13 INR 2,987
2279 (47-2342-A DRIP TROUGH,ES-13 INR 9,332
2280 (47-2343-A MOUNT,DRIP TROUGH,ES-13 INR 3,480
2281 (47-2343-B MOUNT,DRIP TROUGH,ES-13 INR 2,785
2282 (47-2348-B EXTRU,CHANNEL,HOR INR 2,375
2283 (47-2371-A SPACER,CAM KEEP,ES-13 INR 3,369
2284 (47-2396-A SHROUD,MOTOR,CHAMPS INR 2,424
2285 (47-2398-A WALL, OVEN, INS INR 17,261
2286 (47-2398-B WALL, OVEN, INS INR 17,261
2287 (47-2419-A CHIP,BOX,SMOKE,ES-6 & 13 INR 3,599
2288 (47-9167 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS,NOHDWR,ES6/SC7 INR 27,058
2289 (47-9170 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,NOHDWR,ES6/SC7 INR 36,162
2290 |47-9219 ASSY,PAN,GREASE,SC-14 INR 23,884
2291 (47-9240 ASSY,SMOKE BOX,EXT,ES-13 INR 45,603
2292 |47-9241 ASSY,ELMT,SKR USE 251-4002 INR 19,508
2293 (47-9247 ASSY,CHIP BOX,EXT,ES-13 INR 9,131
2294 |47-9279 ASSY,PLUG,T-HANDLE,SC-14 INR 6,030
2295 |47-9283 ASSY,DOOR,ES-13 INR 56,457




2296 |47-9284 ASSY,DOOR,CAM,ES-13 OBSOLETE INR 69,940
2297 |47-9285 ASSY,EXTERNAL SMOKE BOX,ES-13 INR 73,300
2298 |47-9286 ASSY,CHIP BOX,ES-13 EXTERNAL INR 10,092
2299 |47-9290 ASSY,CHIP BOX,ES-6 INTERNAL INR 9,216
2300 |47-9297 ASS'Y, WALL, RACK, RIGHT INR 24,806
2301 |47-9298 ASS'Y, WALL, RACK, LEFT INR 24,851
2302 |47-9353 ASS'Y, CHIP BOX INR 12,049
2303 |47-9355 ASS'Y, HEATER W/ BULKHEAD INR 15,478
2304 |47-9358 ASSY,PAN,GREASE,ES-13,DICKEY'S INR 28,878
2305 |47-9361 ASSY,PLUG,T-HANDLE,ES-6 INR 6,030
2306 |47-9362 ASSY,PAN,GREASE,ES-6 INR 23,884
2307 |47-9364 ASSY,DOOR,CAM,SMOKE 6 & 13 SC7 INR 69,940
2308 |48-0204 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,RH,18PAN,SOLID INR 56,129
2309 |48-0205 ASSY,DOOR,PRFR,LH,18PAN,SOLID INR 64,452
2310 |48-4020-A GASKET,MAGNETIC,38-7/16"W X INR 7,588
2311 |48-4123-A SEAL,DOOR,BTM,REP-781835 INR 2,029
2312 |49-0028-B TOP,0UT,0P-6DX INR 30,908
2313 |49-2024-B HINGE,DECK OVEN,LFT,MDO-1/2 INR 1,455
2314 149-3192-A ROD,DOOR,SOLID/SITE,MDO-5/15 INR 7,939
2315 |49-4028-A SIDE,OUT,RHT,MDO-1/3G INR 9,832
2316 |49-4034-F FRONT,OUT,RHT,MDO-1/3G INR 6,281
2317 |49-4035-C FRONT,OUT,LFT,MDO-1/3G INR 6,130
2318 |49-4048-A HANDLE,DOOR,S/S,FOR MDO-1/3G INR 11,696
2319 |49-4049-A END,HANDLE,MDO-1/3G INR 916
2320 |49-4076-B SUPPORT,BURNER,PILOT,MDO-1/3G INR 5,488
2321 |49-9005 ASSY,DECK,SIDE,MDO-1/3G INR 34,037
2322 |49-9007 ASSY,DECK,CTR,MDO-1/3G INR 57,705
2323 |49-9014 ASSY,HANDLE,MDO-1/3G INR 13,047
2324 149-9615 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,PO-1,0LDREVISO INR 52,812
2325 |49-9708 ASSY,DOOR,SLIDING,OVEN,INSIDE INR 17,821
2326 |49-9709 ASSY,DOOR,SLIDING,OVEN,OUTER INR 17,821
2327 |49-9905 ASSY,DOOR,DECK,7.75,38.75 INR 56,070
2328 |49-9924 ASSY,C-BALANCE,DECK OVENS INR 22,075
2329 |49-9925 ASSY,HINGE,DECK,GLASS,RH INR 16,731
2330 |49-9926 ASSY,HINGE,DECK,GLASS,LH INR 16,306
2331 |49-9927 ASSY,HINGE,DECK,SITE,RH INR 25,245
2332 |49-9928 ASSY,HINGE,DECK,SITE,LH INR 5,949
2333 |49-9932 ASSY,DOOR,DECK,GLASS,NOHDW,0OP4 INR 61,859
2334 |49-9941 ASSY,HINGE,PIN,C-BALANCE,MDO INR 2,988
2335 |4DECAL3P DRAIN VALVE-OPEN-SHUT BLK LTRS INR 428
2336 |4FMO003P HINGE,ASSEMBLY,2",S/S INR 3,728
2337 |4FMO0007P BLACK PLASTIC KNOB 4FMO0007P INR 804
2338 |4FMO0010P SURFACE TAMPER RESISTANT BOLT INR 22,327
2339 |4FM0102P #11 APPLICATOR TO FIT 1"X18 GA INR 1,401
2340 |4FM0103P #21 APPLICATOR TO FIT 2"X16 GA INR 1,869
2341 |4FMO0359P BIN LINER POLY P 16NF INR 19,459
2342 |4FMO0360P # 17NF POLY BIN LINERS INR 23,116
2343 |4FM0410P 251/4"X 72 3/8" MAGNETIC GASK INR 13,592
2344 |4FM0416P RIVNUT,1/4-20 (62122511125) INR 112
2345 |4FM0443P BIN LINER MILLENIUM MAT'L(P15) INR 22,243




2346 |4FM0444pP 24.75X54.75 GSK.GRY.MAG. INR 5,586
2347 |4FM0512P 1/16X1.50" STRIP GASKET INR 189
2348 |4FMO0513P E SHAPE GASKET INR 259
2349 |4FM0911P PSH/PLL CNTRL DNATOS2 732-1107 INR 4,300
2350 |4FM0912P CLPS FR PSH/PLL CNTRLAFM0911P INR 481
2351 |4FM7023P RACK,WIRE,S/S,18 X 26 INR 9,163
2352 |4FMBCO2P RBR CRNR BUMPER J-J B-12 GREY INR 1,654
2353 |4FMBCO3P 6"VERT EDGE BMPR GRY W/MTL INS INR 268
2354 |4FMBC11P GRAY 90 DEGREE VINYL CORNER INR 1,860
2355 |4FMBC12P 4FMBC12P BLK CRNR CP FR SRS 50 INR 1,859
2356 |4FMBDS2P BUMPER,RUBBER,ROUND,GRAY INR 1,771
2357 |4FMC952P HINGE,LIFTOFF EDGEMOUNT,CHROME INR 3,545
2358 |4FMC952P-1 HINGE,MILLED INR 4,580
2359 |4FMC961P REPLACED BY 4FMC952P INR 3,643
2360 |4FMDO1WH DOOR HANDLE H232-2 INR 1,963
2361 |4FMD137P 4FMD137P DR ASSY GSB-5001 BLK INR 37,364
2362 |4FMD146P 20.25X61.25 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,651
2363 |4FMD152P 22.13X61.25 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 2,718
2364 |4FMD158P 20.25X55.94 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,834
2365 |4FMD168P 20.25X51.44 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,621
2366 |4FMD177P 23.13X55.94 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,935
2367 |4FMD183P GASKET,20.25X26.31,BLK, MAGNET INR 2,613
2368 |4FMD195P 20.25X22.25 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 2,583
2369 |4FMD216P 23.13X29.76 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 2,499
2370 |4FMD222P .1GREY GLZ.CHNL.INS.DR. INR 12
2371 |4FMD230P GASKET,23.25X71.01,BLK.MAG. INR 4,586
2372 |4FMD276P 20.625X25.50 GSK.ORION INR 2,591
2373 |4FMD283P 23.38X30.13 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,158
2374 |4FMD288P 22.49X23.00 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 2,888
2375 |4FMD295P 15.38X54.63 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,559
2376 |4FMD305P GASKET,16.36X42.54,GRY.MAG. INR 5,290
2377 |4AFMD306P 20.63X26.88NO LONGER AVAILABLE INR 2,629
2378 |4FMD318P 20.63X60.718 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 4,357
2379 |4FMD320P 23.13X24.38 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 1,982
2380 |4FMD321P GASKET,20.25X22.88,BLK, MAGNET INR 2,533
2381 |4FMD345P 18.63X52.70 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,935
2382 |4FMD355P 25.22X49.06 GSK.GRY.MAG. INR 4,040
2383 |4FMD361P 23.57X56.63 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 4,475
2384 |4FMD371P 22.82X25.38 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 2,666
2385 |4FMD379P 21.38X52.88 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,549
2386 |4FMD386P 22.13X34.38 GSK.BLK.MAG. INR 3,005
2387 |4FMD398P 18.625X52.6875 BLK.VNYL.PVC INR 2,544
2388 |4FMDA405P GASKET,BLK,MAG,18.63X16.56 INR 2,489
2389 |4FMDBL1P AFMDBL1P DRP D RNG LTCH FLSH INR 8,402
2390 |4FMDH3WH AFMDH3WH WH SS HNG 4"LN W/1/4" INR 1,869
2391 |4FMHO004P 4FMHO04P SS HNG 4"X4" W/1"KNKL INR 4,476
2392 |4FMPO0O1P 4FMP001P 1/4"THK X 1" WD CLSD INR 59
2393 |4FMPO0SP AFMPOO9P THRM CP BLK PLSTC NSF INR 2,169
2394 |4FMPO11P SILICONE FOAM STRIP 1/8 X 1" INR 1,472
2395 |4FMS010P S/S STAND OFF FOR MAJSTCH STND INR 3,610




2396 |4FMS011P 4FMS011P 1.75 DIA SS SCRN MSH INR 226
2397 |4FMS142P DRAWER PULL,S/S FULL GRIP TYPE INR 3,915
2398 |4FMTHO1P TUBULAR HANDLE SATIN FINISH INR 5,870
2399 |50-0003 MOTOR,BBQ INR 29,072
2400 |50-0007 MOTOR,GEAR,1/40 HP INR 84,612
2401 |50-0011 BLADE,FAN,10",5 BLADE,700CFM INR 4,171
2402 |50-0015 HANDLE,WOOD GRAIN INR 2,944
2403 |50-0017 SOCKET,LIGHT,660W,600V,PORCEL INR 1,140
2404 |50-0018 HINGE,DOOR,CHROME,1-1/8,5"LG INR 4,432
2405 |50-0019 HINGE,CAM LIFT,36/PK INR 7,632
2406 |50-0020 TIMER,1 HOUR INR 13,223
2407 |50-0022 BREAKER,20 AMP,250V,AIRPAX INR 7,418
2408 |50-0026 THERMOSTAT,250%*,48" CAPILLARY INR 16,326
2409 |50-0029-A LIGHT,PILOT,RED NEON,125V INR 884
2410 |50-0030 LIGHT,PILOT,250V,RED LEXAN INR 884
2411 |50-0038 BLOCK, TERMINAL,END,WHITE INR 877
2412 |50-0039 BLOCK, TERMINAL,SECTION,WHITE INR 3,542
2413 |50-0044 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,1"X24X48 INR 171
2414 |50-0045 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,2"X24X48 INR 440
2415 |50-0046 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS, 3" INR 898
2416 |50-0047 INSULATION,WHITE, TEMPMAT,1/4" INR 363
2417 |50-0048 GUARD,FAN INR 1,004
2418 |50-0049 FAN,55-CFM,AXIAL INR 3,006
2419 |50-0052 GUARD,FAN ALL-IN-ONE INR 3,340
2420 |50-0054R SWITCH,MICRO,20 AMP INR 6,419
2421 |50-0058 CASTER,LOCKING,3"X1-1/4 INR 1,923
2422 |50-0059 MAGNET,DROP-DOWN DOOR,CERAMIC INR 5,775
2423 |50-0061 FLOAT,VALVE,ASSEMBLY,S/S INR 45,331
2424 150-0062 **LUG,GROUND,#4 SZ**USE50-1329 INR 677
2425 |50-0072 PAN,S/S,20 GA,1/2 SZ X 2-1/2" INR 5,306
2426 |50-0073 PAN,S/S,20 GA,1/2 SZ X 4" DEEP INR 11,112
2427 |50-0074 PAN,S/S,22 GA,1/3 SZ X 2-1/2" INR 4,015
2428 |50-0083 GROMMET,BUNA-N-COMPOUND,7/160D | INR 46
2429 |50-0085 HINGE,DOOR,CHROME,1-1/8,5"LG INR 3,766
2430 |50-0086 CASTER,4"X1,#11 RUBBER APPL INR 2,434
2431 |50009031K KIT CTRL PNL OVEN JA NavKey INR 119,541
2432 |50009031K1 KIT CTRL PNL GIGI'S NavKey INR 119,541
2433 |50009031K2 KIT CTRL PNL LPQ NavKey INR 119,541
2434 150009031K3 KIT CTRL PNL GOOD EARTH NavKey INR 119,541
2435 |50009032K KIT CTRL PNL OVEN CA NavKey INR 119,541
2436 |50009032K1 KIT CTRL PNL programmed GAC INR 119,541
2437 |50009033K KIT CTRL PNL OVEN SCHL NavKey INR 119,541
2438 |50009034K KIT CTRL PNL EINSTN NavKey INR 119,541
2439 |50009035-A CTRL PNL, JA, CA, ECM1, HORIZ INR 123,023
2440 |50009036-A CTRL PNL, SCHLOTZKY,ECM1,HORIZ INR 123,023
2441 150009037-A CTRL PNL, JA5, TLO, ECM1,HORIZ INR 123,023
2442 150009038-A CTRL, JA, CA, ECM1, HORIZ, OLD INR 123,023
2443 150009039-A CTRL, SCHLOTZKY,ECM1,HORIZ,0LD INR 123,023
2444 150009050-A CTRL, JA5, TLO, ECM1,HORIZ,0LD INR 123,023

2445

50-0095

KNOB,BLACK

INR 381




2446 |50-0105 BEARING,PILLOW BLOCK,1" INR 18,487
2447 150-0107-A WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,8 X 1-7/8, INR 5,660
2448 150-0136-A GLASS,3"W,15"L,3/16"T,C/T INR 824
2449 |50-0136-B GLASS,15"W,3"L,3/16" THICK INR 935
2450 |50-0145 CASTER,4"X1,W/BRAKE,#11 APPL INR 2,924
2451 |50-0150 SWITCH,DPST,MOMENTARY,ON/OFF INR 3,396
2452 |50-0152 BLADE,FAN,8",PROOFER INR 3,650
2453 |50-0161 GUARD,FAN,3" INR 1,225
2454 150-0162 MAGNET ASSY,13/16 X 2,SA-20 INR 1,021
2455 |50-0163 LINK,MASTER,FOR #25 CHAIN INR 292
2456 |50-0166 TIMER,12-HOUR INR 13,819
2457 |50-0167 SPROCKET,12 TOOTH INR 8,187
2458 |50-0168 SPROCKET,20 TOOTH INR 13,299
2459 |50-0169 CHAIN INR 123
2460 |50-0172 SPROCKET,1 BORE,1/4 KEY INR 18,439
2461 |50-0174 CHAIN,ANSI #40,10 FT LENGTHS INR 205
2462 |50-0176 WHEEL,BLOWER,ALUM,6-5/16 X INR 5421
2463 |50-0176-1-A WHEEL,BLOWER,ALUM,6-5/16 X INR 6,107
2464 |50-0178 MEDIA,FILTER,10-3/4 X 29-3/8LG INR 1,119
2465 |50-0179-A WHEEL,BLOWER,ALUM,9-1/8 X 1, INR 16,865
2466 |50-0204 DIAL,1-10,WHT,PRFR*USE253-1001 INR 1451
2467 |50-0210-B HINGE,LEFT,3" INR 2,383
2468 |50-0211-B HINGE,RIGHT,3" INR 2,383
2469 |50-0221 CLAMP,HOSE,S/S,1-1/4,SIZE 28 INR 263
2470 |50-0222 FAN,3-1/2",SLINGER,5/8 BORE INR 3,189
2471 |50-0223 HANDLE,W/BLACK VINYL COATING INR 3,013
2472 |50-0237 ASSY,BLOCK, TERMINAL INR 11,068
2473 |50-0253 HINGE ASSEMBLY INR 2,896
2474 150-0262 VALVE,SOLENOID,STEAM,120V,1/2" INR 33,458
2475 |50-0264-A WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,10 X 2,3/16 INR 12,165
2476 |50-0266-A POTENTIOMETER,750K OHM,DRLL * INR 7,619
2477 |50-0273 CORD, 24", AXIAL FAN INR 407
2478 |50-0274 THERMOSTAT,250%*,120" CAPILLARY INR 18,057
2479 |50-0275 THERMOSTAT,110%*,10 FT INR 11,132
2480 |50-0280-1 SWITCH,BREMAS,WIRED INR 16,815
2481 |50-0281 PLUG,HOLE,3/8"DIA.,SNAP BUTTON INR 147
2482 |50-0285M LATCH,HANDLE,CERAMIC MAGNET INR 13,975
2483 |50-0287 PAINT,SILVER,HAMMER MTL FINISH INR 17,468
2484 150-0299 DISCONNECT,FEMALE,14-16GA INR 101
2485 |50-0307 VALVE,SOLENOID,240V,1/4"160PSI INR 12,602
2486 |50-0307-1 VALVE,SOLENOID,240V,REPL INR 14,079
2487 |50-0308 VALVE,SOLENOID,120V,1/4"160PSI INR 12,054
2488 |50-0308-1 VALVE,SOLENOID,120V,REPL INR 15,461
2489 |50-0314-A GASKET,1-3/4 X 2-3/8 X 1/16 INR 107
2490 |50-0317 BOARD,LEVEL CONTROL INR 41,435
2491 |50-0318 PROBE,LIQUID LEVEL,WARRICK INR 14,115
2492 |50-0318-10-A PROBE,LIQUID LEVEL,2.750 INR 12,301
2493 |50-0327 INSULATION,FIBERGLASS,1-1/2" INR 277
2494 |50-0337 TERMINAL,SPADE,16-14GA,#8 STUD INR 68
2495 |50-0338 TERMINAL,RING,12-10GA,#10 STUD INR 59




2496 |50-0339 BUSHING,PLASTIC,1/2,KNOCK-OUT INR 139
2497 |50-0342-5 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,8"CAGE INR 57,299
2498 |50-0349 LATCH,CHROME,CERAMIC MAGNET INR 22,461
2499 |50-0350-C SEAL,SHAFT,PTFE,1/2" DIAM * INR 966
2500 |50-0352 WASHER,PTFE,1/2" INR 756
2501 |50-0358-A WHEEL,BLOWER,ALUM,8 X 2,CW, INR 7,596
2502 |50-0359 CASTER,ROLL-IN OVEN CART INR 9,351
2503 |50-0362-B WHEEL,BLOWER,ALUMN,6-5/16 X INR 5,003
2504 |50-0363 WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,12-5/8 X 2, INR 14,454
2505 |50-0367 BLADE,FAN,9", ALUMINUM INR 2,169
2506 |50-0368 HOLDER,FUSE,20 AMP,BUSSMAN INR 2,080
2507 |50-0369 FUSE,20 AMP,13/32 X 1-13/32 INR 805
2508 |50-0370 GROMMET,VITON,BLACK,.313 ID X INR 981
2509 |50-0375 ASSY,CORD/PLUG,72"L,20 AMP INR 3,907
2510 |50040209-B RACK HOLDER ASS'Y * INR 94,197
2511 |50-0403 PIN,QUICK RELEASE,S/S,1/4" INR 1,786
2512 |50-0406 VACUUM PUMP,MOTOR,1/7 HP,120V, INR 94,300
2513 |50-0407-1-A WHEEL,RUBBER,5,1.25",DRILLED INR 5,135
2514 |50-0408-A WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,10 X 2,1/2 INR 7,971
2515 |50041202K NAV KEY RETROFIT KIT SRO1 INR 126,562
2516 |50041209-B RACK HOLDER ASS'Y INR 75,991
2517 |50-0419-2-A BUZZER,120VAC,NO SHAFT,DRILLED INR 4,161
2518 |50-0421-1 ASSY,CATCH,BEVELED EDGES INR 4,977
2519 |50-0423 PROBE,USED W/50-0422 INR 18,050
2520 |50-0432 TIMER,24 HOUR,120V,60HZ,135/BX INR 1,886
2521 |50-0433 RELAY,DPDT,20 AMP,DAYTON INR 6,421
2522 |50-0434 CONTACTOR,DECK OVEN,75AMP,120V INR 30,339
2523 |50-0438 SHEAVE,IRON,3-3/4" INR 6,385
2524 |50-0441 SILASTIC,ALUMINUM,3 OZ TUBE INR 2,040
2525 |50-0442 SILASTIC,RED,HI-TEMP,3 OZ INR 1,590
2526 |50-0444-B WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,9 X 2 INR 6,430
2527 |50-0469 LINK,MASTER,FOR #40 CHAIN INR 1,305
2528 |50-0478 RELAY,15AMP,SPST,OMRON INR 7,235
2529 |50-0481 WIRE, TIMER,26" REV Al INR 281
2530 |50-0491 SWITCH,ROCKER,DPDT,SNAP-IN INR 4,646
2531 |50-0493 RELAY,SPST,30 AMP,OMRON INR 4,426
2532 |50-0498 TUBING,PLASTIC,TYGON FLEX INR 10
2533 |50-0499 DIAL,30-110,BLACK INR 610
2534 |50-0521 TOOL,SCREEN INSTALLATION INR 2,355
2535 |50-0522 HINGE,ROLL-IN,CHROME,1-1/8 INR 7,885
2536 |50-0532 BLOWER,HI-TEMP,216 CFM INR 40,690
2537 |50-0547 PAN,S/S,22 GA,1/4 SZ X 2-1/2" INR 4,612
2538 |50-0548-A HOSE,VACUUM,W)HARDWARE INR 5,668
2539 |50-0552 SLEEVE,BLACK,FOR 50-0285M INR 461
2540 |50-0555 LEG,EQT,6",W/ S/S FLAT,1" ADJ. INR 4,956
2541 |50-0565 THERMOMETER,100-220*F&C,2"DIAL INR 14,610
2542 |50-0571 BLADE,FAN,COOLING,4" DIA. INR 1,095
2543 |50-0580 DISC,SNAP,500*LIMIT,AUTO RESET INR 7,581
2544 |50-0596-1-A HINGE,DOOR,W/O WELDED PIN INR 1,815
2545 |50-0596-B HINGE,LIFT OFF,S/S FLUSH MOUNT INR 2,307




2546 |50-0598 HOLDER,FUSE,.62MA, LITTELFUSE INR 301
2547 |50-0598-1-A HOLDER,FUSE,.62MA, LITTLE FUSE INR 351
2548 |50-0612 CLAMP,HOSE,3/8" (DRIP TROUGH) INR 114
2549 |50-0617 TIMER,15-300 SEC,120V,SOLID INR 17,048
2550 |50-0618 KNOB,TIMER,CONTROL,BLACK KNOB INR 714
2551 |50-0620-B HINGE,RIGHT,LIFT-OFF,HW-2 INR 2,944
2552 |50-0623 CASTER,SWIVEL,1-3/4"DIA X INR 4,682
2553 |50-0626-A HINGE,LEFT,LIFT-OFF,HW-2 INR 1,993
2554 |50-0628 LEG,APPLIANCE,4",CHROME INR 2,404
2555 |50-0634 PROBE,RTD,1/8",100 OHM,PTFE INR 10,506
2556 |50-0635 BUZZER,ALARM,PIEZO INR 5,523
2557 |50-0642 GAUGE,VACUUM,1/4,30"HG-0 INR 4,794
2558 |50-0643 FILTER,MINI INR 11,890
2559 |50-0660 BLOWER,C-FRAME INR 17,060
2560 |50-0665 RELAY,SOLID STATE,GORDOS INR 11,732
2561 |50-0666 FAN,3",30-CFM,115V,COOL, TAPPED INR 8,664
2562 |50-0681 PLATE,STRIKE,#171 INR 4,693
2563 |50-0691 TIMER,15-300 SEC,240V,SOLID INR 9,702
2564 |50-0703-B THERMOCOUPLE,E TYPE,60" LEADS INR 4,464
2565 |50-0717 BEZEL,THERMOSTAT,CHROME,2" INR 2,772
2566 |50-0725 BOARD,TEMP,150*-550*252-5001 INR 20,586
2567 |50-0726 KNOB,TEMP.BOARD CONTROL INR 751
2568 |50-0727 KNOB,CONTROL,UNIVERSAL INR 879
2569 |50-0777 HANDLE,INSIDE,ASSY,LOCKING INR 32,229
2570 |50-0777-1-A HANDLE,INS,LOCKING,MILLED INR 32,974
2571 |50-0778 HANDLE,OUTSIDE,LOCKING,CHROME INR 29,962
2572 |50-0788 WIRE NUT,CERAMIC,LARGE INR 245
2573 |50-0794 ALARM,12V,DC,100 DECIBLE, INR 4,141
2574 |50-0805 SPROCKET,S/S,1/2 BORE,1-1/4DIA INR 6,917
2575 |50-0806 BLOWER,TRANSFLOW,18",336 CFM INR 57,838
2576 |50-0809 RELAY,SOLID STATE,ON HEAT SINK INR 63,380
2577 |50-0810 LAMP,QUARTZ,208V,1000W,15-3/4 INR 11,862
2578 |50-0811 SLEEVE,NEOPRENE INR 3,278
2579 |50-0815 BELT,WIRE,S/S,3/8 X .05 X 20"W INR 775
2580 |50-0817 PAN,ALUMN,13 X 18,PERFORATED INR 4,840
2581 |50-0819 CAPACITOR,FOR 66-5015 GRAINGER INR 2,865
2582 |50-0841 THERMOSTAT,550%*,48" DIASTATE INR 19,255
2583 |50-0846 LATCH,EDGMNT,MGNT/MECH**W/CTCH | INR 8,801
2584 |50-0846-1-A LATCH,MECH/MAG,1"CUT INR 10,377
2585 |50-0858 BOARD,WATLOW,150*-450* INR 60,728
2586 |50-0860 STRIKE ASSY,CATCH,FOR 50-0846 INR 3,141
2587 |50-0867 SWITCH,DPST,MOMENTARY,ON/OFF INR 4,295
2588 |50-0868-A LIGHT,PILOT,USE 50-0029-A INR 1,177
2589 |50-0870 SWITCH,ROCKER,20 AMP,BLACK INR 4,368
2590 |50-0877 LAMP,QUARTZ,240V,1000W,15-3/4" INR 11,862
2591 |50-0883 INACTIVE - USE 50-0883-B INR 7,020
2592 |50-0883-B THERMOCOUPLE,E TYPE,10 FT LEAD INR 7,371
2593 |50-0885 SWITCH,INDUCER,MONITOR INR 24,616
2594 |50-0892 MICROSWITCH,ROLLER INR 3,975
2595 |50090130-A GEARBOX COVER FC2 * INR 10,510




2596 |50-0913 HINGE,S/S,CONTINUOUS,5"X58.5"L INR 65,077
2597 |50-0920 DISCONNECT,FEMALE,18-22GA, INR 289
2598 |50092105-A GEARBOX COVER FC18 * INR 10,510
2599 |50-0924 DISC,SNAP,MANUAL RESET TYPE, INR 3,346
2600 |50-0927 USE 252-2004 INR -

2601 |50-0929 LAMP ASSY,240V,40W,VDE APPROVE INR 4,559
2602 |50093045-A GEARBOX COVER FC16 * INR 10,510
2603 |50-0939 SURGE SUPPRESSOR,USE 50-0942 INR 64,413
2604 |50-0942 SUPPRESOR,SURGE,415V,3P,W-NEUT INR 23,701
2605 |50-0945 SPARK QUENCHER INR 1473
2606 |50-0947 SUPPLY,POWER,30W,24VDC INR 17,899
2607 |50-0952 POTENTIOMETER,WATER RESISTANT INR 5,820
2608 |50-0960 RELAY,DIN RAIL MOUNT,3A,SOLID INR 5,312
2609 |50099084-A RACK DRIVE SUPPORT BLOCK INR 6,652
2610 |50099085-A RACK DRIVE PULLEY INR 6,652
2611 |50099087-A RACK DRIVE MECHANISM ASS'Y INR 122,306
2612 |50099094-A SHAFT SEAL CA6X INR 922
2613 |50099099-A DOOR LATCH FRAME BLOCK INR 6,652
2614 |50099137-A RACK DRIVE SHAFT INR 6,652
2615 |50099139-A DOOR CATCH ROLLER INR 6,652
2616 |50-1018 CORD & PLUG,32 AMP,230V, INR 30,171
2617 |50-1020 LAMP HOLDER,BJB,STANDARD SIZE INR 2,012
2618 |50-1021 LENS,BORO SILICATE(HI-TEMP) INR 2,209
2619 |50-1028 LAMP,QUARTZ,208V,1320W,29-1/8" INR 21,118
2620 |50-1029 STUD,S/S,M5 X 12MM,18-8 INR 86
2621 |50-1030 CASTER,SWIVEL,1-3/4 DIA X 532 INR 6,746
2622 |50-1031 LIGHT,PILOT,230V,GREEN INR 1,375
2623 |50-1042 LIGHT,PILOT,240V,BLUE NEON, INR 2,159
2624 |50-1049 PLUG,15 AMP,125V,USE**50-1294* INR 3,032
2625 |50-1064 CONNECTOR,THERMOCOUPLE EDGE, INR 6,004
2626 |50-1069 THERMOSTAT,125-425*F, MANUAL, INR 12,671
2627 |50-1079 NOZZLE ASSY,65*,.015 ORIFACE INR 22,533
2628 |50-1080 SPRING,RIGHT,17-7 SS,.043 DIA. INR 1,541
2629 |50-1081 SPRING,LEFT,17-7 SS,.043 DIA. INR 1,393
2630 |50-1084 LATCH,CHROME,BLK COMPOSITE HDL INR 14,079
2631 |50-1086 SENSOR,HUMIDITY INR 22,173
2632 |50-1090 ALARM,BELL,4" VIBRATONE,120V, INR 53,215
2633 |50-1091 RELAY,120VAC,3PDT,30A INR 7,246
2634 |50-1092 LATCH,CAM,FLUSH STRIKE,CHROME INR 31,105
2635 |50-1092-1 HANDLE,CAM,XO-1MSBB,MILLED INR 32,143
2636 |50-1093 HEAT SHRINK,TUBING,1/8" INR 47
2637 |50-1094 TIMR,60MN,120/250**USE252-1004 INR 4,589
2638 |50-1094-B TIMER,60 MIN,120V/60 HZ W/HOLD INR 3,964
2639 |50-1095 THERMOSTAT,60-250*F, MANUAL INR 11,133
2640 |50-1103 KNOB,OVAL,TAPERED,3/4" DIA INR 1,176
2641 |50-1113 THERMOSTAT,550*F,84"DIASTATE INR 21,760
2642 |50-1123 THERMOMETER,DIAL,2",0-180*F INR 14,620
2643 |50-1124 FAN,AXIAL,COOLING,105CFM, 115V INR 7,688
2644 |50-1126 LEVELER,ADJ.,FOOT,NYLON,3/8-16 INR 805
2645 |50-1127 TIMER,INTERVAL,SINGLE SHOT INR 27,226




2646 |50-1130 CONNECTOR,SPLIT BOLT,850L INR 1,338
2647 |50-1131 BELT,S/S,42 X .050 DIA,18"W INR 505
2648 |50-1158 TURNBUCKLE,1/4-20,CLOSED-BODY INR 1,133
2649 |50-1160 SILICONE,NOVASIL,BLACK,HI-TEMP INR 3,533
2650 |50-1162 RING,S/S,RETAINING,SNAP,25/PK INR 70
2651 |50-1188 PEEL,PIZZA,ALUM,39-1/2"L*5/18* INR 6,058
2652 |50-1189 THERMOMETER,30-300*F,2"DIAL INR 14,620
2653 |50-1191 ELEMENT,RUBBER,MULTI-FLEX INR 3,003
2654 |50-1194 CASTER,HIGH-TEMP,2-1/2" DIA. INR 5,430
2655 |50-1199 MAGNET,STRIP,.062" X .5",1030 INR 32
2656 |50-1204 BEARING,RULON 641,3/4" OD X INR 2,738
2657 |50-1208-A HINGE,LEFT,LIFT-OFF,HW-2G INR 1,354
2658 |50-1209-A HINGE,RIGHT,LIFT-OFF,HW-2G INR 1,354
2659 |50-1210-A HINGE,FEMALE,RIGHT,LIFT-OFF INR 658
2660 |50-1211-A HINGE,FEMALE,LEFT,LIFT-OFF INR 658
2661 |50-1217 GASKET,SILICONE, TEARDROP,HW-2G INR 41
2662 |50-1219 EVAPORATOR,COOLER, TWIN UNIT INR 109,850
2663 |50-1234 SWITCH,MICRO,OMRON,HINGE LEVER INR 5,107
2664 |50-1245-A WHEEL,BLOWER,GALV,12.62"DIA,CW INR 14,512
2665 |50-1247 TIMER,DEFROST,120V,FM/1 QRTUZ INR 14,151
2666 |50-1250 WASHER,NYLON,1/2 ID X 3/4 OD INR 42
2667 |50-1257 BOARD,TEMP,50-425*F**252-5008 INR 19,074
2668 |50-1267 THERMOSTAT,56*-232*C,CAPILLARY INR 20,158
2669 |50-1269 FAN,115V,AC,106 CFM,MOISTURE INR 17,723
2670 |50-1270 HINGE,S/S,PIVOT,CONCEALED INR 3,312
2671 |50-1271 CATCH,DOOR,STD DUTY,WITH AD.. INR 2,148
2672 |50-1275 CORD,POWER,SJEO,14/3,9 FT LONG INR 4,667
2673 |50-1276 NO LONGER AVAILABLE INR 7,076
2674 |50-1277 KNOB,CTRL,WHITE,POLYPRO,6MM X INR 1,246
2675 |50-1278 BLADE,FAN,6-1/2"DIA,CW,1/4" INR 831
2676 |50-1286 SPROCKET,24 TOOTH INR 6,375
2677 |50-1288 BEARING,3/8"SHAFT,MINI SIDE INR 488
2678 |50-1292 COUPLING,Q.D.,1/4"NOMINAL FLOW INR 2412
2679 |50-1293 INSERT,COUPLING,1/4",#22000 INR 970
2680 |50-1294 CORD,POWER,SJEO,14/3,6 FT LONG INR 3,399
2681 |50-1300 LATCH,MAGNETIC,BASIC K, MODULE INR 1,639
2682 |50-1308 THERMOMETER,-40 TO 120*F INR 28,878
2683 |50-1315 SWITCH,INDUCER,DWYER,.07-.15WC INR 25,012
2684 |50-1318 FUSEHOLDER,.5 AMP,250V,1/4" INR 648
2685 |50-1319 LATCH,MAGNETIC,CHROME PLATED INR 5,663
2686 |50-1329 GROUND LUG INR 613
2687 |50-1330 TERM BLCK 2POL USE 2 X 50-1332 INR 7,527
2688 |50-1331 ASSY, TERMINAL BLOCK,3 POLE INR 11,292
2689 |50-1332 TERMINAL BLOCK,1 POLE INR 3,623
2690 |50-1346 LATCH,BLACK HANDLE,WITH 1/2" INR 16,028
2691 |50-1349 TORQUE LIMITER,3/8" BORE INR 26,857
2692 |50-1351 BUSHING,BRZ,1/4id,3/80d x 5/16 INR 506
2693 |50-1353 MARINADE,MESQUITE, 1# BAG INR 2,551
2694 |50-1355 SWITCH,ROCKER,SPST,ON-OFF INR 2,717
2695 |50-1356 SWITCH,ROCKER,SPST,(ON)-OFF INR 2,303




2696 |50-1357 SWITCH,ROCKER,DPDT,ON-ON,125A INR 4,511
2697 |50-1358 BUSHING,BRONZE,FLANGE,.38 ID X INR 506
2698 |50-1360 HANDLE,DOOR,PENDULUM,LOCK INR 20,585
2699 |50-1361 CATCH,DOOR USE QUP640A INR 3,809
2700 |50-1373 LUG,GROUND USE 50-1329 INR 496
2701 |50-1375 SURGE SUPPRESSOR,240/480V INR 64,849
2702 |50-1382 OUTLET,NEMA 5-20R INR 6,591
2703 |50-1383 KNOB,CTRL,1/4", TWO SET SCREWS INR 2,230
2704 |50-1384 LEG,4",S/S,1/2"PROTRUDING STUD INR 2,681
2705 |50-1386 TUBING, RUBBER SILICONE 1/16" INR 33
2706 |50-1392 SWITCH,ON/ON, 250V INR 4,530
2707 |50-1393 CAM SWITCH,4 POLE,SCHEME 39 INR 21,597
2708 |50-1393-1 ASSY,CAM SW,4 POLE,WIRED, 120V INR 30,114
2709 |50-1393-2 ASSY,CAM SW,4 POLE,WIRED, 240V INR 30,114
2710 |50-1395 HINGE,EDGEMOUNT,CHROME INR 3,661
2711 |50-1397-B BRUSH,1-1/4"DIA,3"B.P.,14"OAL INR 2,505
2712 |50-1399 GROMMET,50 DURO BUNA N,5/8 OD INR 54
2713 |50-1403 VALVE,SOLENOID,1/4",208V COIL INR 10,798
2714 |50-1407 LATCH,CAM,LEFT HINGE,12/BOX INR 20,470
2715 |50-1408 KEEP,LEFT-HAND,20MM L INR 9,256
2716 |50-1409 CLIP,LOCKING, TERMINAL BLOCK INR 484
2717 |50-1410 OVEN LAMP ASSY,G4 INR 4,862
2718 |50-1414 VALVE,SOLENOID,110V INR 3,243
2719 |50-1415 VALVE,SOLENOID,240VAC INR 4411
2720 |50-1416 TERMINAL BLOCK,4 POLE,600V,65A INR 1,252
2721 |50-1434 HINGE,PIVOT,SET,CHROME INR 2,160
2722 |50-1446 TUBING,PVC,1/2"1D,5/8"0D,1/16" INR 214
2723 |50-1447 LENS ONLY FOR 50-1410 ASSY INR 741
2724 |50-1449 BEARING, THRUST INR 45,833
2725 |50-1450 HOSE,GAS,S/S,1"0D X 24 MH CONN INR 11,494
2726 |50-1451 POLYCLUTCH,SAFETY,RACK LIFT INR 64,903
2727 |50-1454 BUSHING,3/4"DIA,FLANGE MOUNT INR 4,067
2728 |50-1456 BUSHING,1-1/2"BORE, TOP OVEN INR 32,827
2729 |50-1457 HOSE,WATER,S/S,304,3/4"NPS X INR 6,119
2730 |50-1458 GAUGE,PRESSURE,0-60 PSI,2"DIAL INR 5,772
2731 |50-1461 MOTOR, ROTATING RACK FOR SRO INR 87,472
2732 |50-1464 CAPACITOR, ROTATING RACK MOTOR INR 5,407
2733 |50-1466 ACTUATOR, MOTOR INR 35,449
2734 |50-1467 TIMER, POWER PURGE FOR SROXG INR 31,963
2735 |50-1469 BURNER, INSHOT FOR SRO2G INR 2,764
2736 |50-1470 ORIFICE, #60 LP GAS INSHOT INR 784
2737 |50-1472 CABLE, 24" HI VOLTAGE FOR SRO INR 3,696
2738 |50-1473 FLAME SENSE CABLE FOR SRO INR 2,185
2739 |50-1474 MODULE, IGNITION FOR SRO UNIT INR 23,843
2740 |50-1477 SWEEP, BOTTOM DOOR, SRO2 INR 5,874
2741 |50-1485 SCREW, 1/2" SHLDR X 1-1/4" X INR 1,317
2742 |50-1486 SCREW, 1/2" SHLDR X 3/8"-16 INR 1,037
2743 |50-1489 ACTUATOR, 800LB BALL SCREW INR 116,781
2744 |50-1517 ACTUATOR 500# ACME SCW LINIEAR INR 150,181
2745 |50-1518 CAPACITOR FOR 50-1517 INR 14,427




2746 |50-1520 BREAKER, 50A, SRO2E INR 13,822
2747 |50-1523 AIR MAKEUP GASKET INR 1,143
2748 |50-1524 GASKET DRAFT INDUCER INR 3,119
2749 |50-1525 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING, 5/8 INR 86
2750 |50-1526 SLEEVE BEARING FOR SRO INR 1434
2751 |50-1527 STEEL SHIM FOR SRO INR 86
2752 |50-1530 FILTRATION SYSTEM, SM1-NP INR 76,342
2753 |50-1531 FILTRATION SYSTEM CARTRIDGE INR 53,628
2754 |50-1536 USB CABLE ASSEMBLY INR 2,945
2755 |50-1537 USB CAP W/ LANYARD INR 396
2756 |50-1538 BEARING,BRONZE, THRUST,3/8" ID INR 720
2757 |50-1539 POWER BLOCK,3 POLE,115A INR 5,717
2758 |50-1540 UNION, LOW PRESSURE BRASS INR 3,455
2759 |50-1541 REGULATOR,PRESSURE,BRASS INR 31,099
2760 |50-1542 GAUGE, STEEL, 1-1/2" DIAL INR 5,356
2761 |50-1543 ORIFICE, .055 DIAMETER INR 5,615
2762 |50-1545 BULKHEAD,1/8NPT,NICKEL-PLATED INR 2,459
2763 |50-1546 WASHER, THRUST,PTFE,3/8ID INR 864
2764 |50-1548 REGULATOR,PRESSURE INR 58,923
2765 |50-1552 LP INLET FITTING SINGLE PACK INR 1,229
2766 |50-1559 GASKET, TEMPERATURE PROBE, SRO INR 1,726
2767 |50-1560 ACTUATOR,24VDC,LT100-2-50 INR 45,857
2768 |50-1561 POWER SUPPLY,24VDC,100W INR 9,910
2769 |50-1564 SHEAVE,POLY-V,6J3.00-1108 INR 12,598
2770 |50-1565 BUSHING,TAPER LOCK,1108,5/8B INR 6,479
2771 |50-1566 BELT,MICRO-V,460J4 INR 3,118
2772 |50-1569 HANDLE & CATCH,DOOR,X5 INR 25,190
2773 |50-1571 ASSY,SSR/HEATSINK,50A INR 12,551
2774 |50-1572 ASSY,CORD/PLUG,15-30P,90" INR 12,934
2775 |50-1573 ASSY,CORD/PLUG,6-50P,90" INR 14,158
2776 |50-1582 FILTER,EMI,1PH,10A INR 5,386
2777 |50-1583 POWER SUPPLY,12VDC,150W INR 8,227
2778 |50-1584 BLOCK, TERMINAL,10MM,76A INR 2,535
2779 |50-1596 RELAY MODULE,DPDT,8A,24VDC INR 3,103
2780 |50-1599 ASSY,CORD/PLUG,6-30P,77" INR 9,802
2781 |50-1603 EMI FILTER,20A, 3P WYE INR 62,800
2782 |50-1604 EMI FILTER,25A, 3P WYE INR 42,073
2783 |50-1608 GUARD,FAN,12-3/4" INR 2,469
2784 |50-1613 GUARD,FAN,12-3/4",S/S INR 5,651
2785 |50-2017 LEG,6",S/S,HEX,REMOVABLE PLATE INR 4,004
2786 |50-2026 PULL,DRAWER,ALUMINUM INR 1,266
2787 |50-2031 PLUG,HOLE,SNAP BUTTON,50/pk INR 196
2788 |50-2056 BLOWER WHEEL, R SERIES INR 86,272
2789 |50-2059 EXTERNAL RET. RING, 5/8 SS INR 86
2790 |50-2060 WASHER,PTFE,3/81.D.1" O.D.* INR 966
2791 |50-375 Cord Set (DCO3, DP6, DP17) INR 3,375
2792 |50-9026 SWEEP, BOTTOM DOOR, SRO1 INR 4,535
2793 |50-9027 BLOWER,DRAFT INDUCER,SROG INR 49,425
2794 |50-9030 GASKET, MOTOR SRO1 INR 34,070
2795 |50-9035 ELEMENT, 208V 2833W, SRO1E INR 26,396




2796 |50-9037 30A 3P BREAKER SRO1E INR 13,822
2797 |50-9041 SHAFT SEAL SRO INR 922
2798 |50-9042 SHUNT TRIP FOR SROXE INR 6,911
2799 |50-9044 BLOWER,DRAFT INDUCER CA6XG INR 38,992
2800 |51-0002 CLEANER,JIFFY GLASS INR 2,757
2801 |51-0008 CLEANER,S/S,ORANGE,20 0Z INR 4,220
2802 |51-0044 DRILL BIT,#3/16,JOBBER,LIST236 INR 1,037
2803 |51-0087 SILASTIC,ALUMINUM,10 OZ TUBE INR 3,291
2804 |51-0096 TAP,1500 PLUG,UNI 3/8-16 INR 3,630
2805 |51-0125 SILASTIC,RED,HI-TEMP,10.2 OZ INR 3,964
2806 |51-0130 DRILL BIT,#5/16,JOBBER,LIST236 INR 1,344
2807 |51-0147 DRILL,STEP,UNIBIT,1/8 TO 1/2 INR 11,191
2808 |51-0194 DRILL BIT,#5/32,385,COBALT INR 1,021
2809 |51-0296 TAP,PLUG,10-32,FOR KITS ONLY INR 1,521
2810 |51-0399 SPRAYER,JIFFY CLEANER INR 1,052
2811 |51-0513 DRILL,STEP,13/16 TO 1-3/8 INR 44,108
2812 |51-0624 DRILL BIT,#30,JOBBER,FOR KITS INR 245
2813 |51-0633 DRIVER KIT,SPANNER,5/16" HEX, INR 17,424
2814 |51-1190 TAP,PLUG,8-32,FOR KITS INR 1,521
2815 |51-1205 SILASTIC,CLEAR,10 OZ TUBE INR 3,229
2816 |51-1403 THREADED INSERT TOOL INR 3,715
2817 |51-1409 CLEANER,ELECTROLYTE,51 OZ INR 4,220
2818 |51-1410 CLEANER,ELECTROLYTE,19.9 OZ INR 785
2819 |52-0001-C LABEL,PROOFER CONTROL,3-1/16 X INR 1,818
2820 |52-0002-H LABEL,OVEN CONTROL PANEL,3 X INR 4,456
2821 |52-0007-A LABEL,NU-VU,I.D.,3-1/4 X 2-3/4 INR 955
2822 |52-0008-A LABEL, TIMER/BUZZER,7-3/4 X INR 2,438
2823 |52-0010-A LABEL,CAUTION,PROOFER,2 X 3, INR 296
2824 |52-0014-A LABEL,LIFT HERE ONLY,4 X 22 INR 429
2825 |52-0016-A LABEL,INSTRUCTION,CIRC AIR OP INR 1,670
2826 |52-0017-A LABEL,INSTRUCTION,PROOFER, INR 780
2827 |52-0023-F LABEL,CONTROL,ES-13,26.188"L X INR 2,326
2828 |52-0032-B LABEL,WARNING,SOL ST CTRL,208V INR 70
2829 |52-0046-A LABEL,WARNING DAMAGE,22 X 17, INR 1,129
2830 |52-0055-A LABEL,CONNECTION,2 X 3,BLACK INR 156
2831 |52-0058-A LABEL,HUMIDITY,1/2 X 2-3/8, INR 689
2832 |52-0059-A LABEL,HEAT,1/2 X 2-3/8,LEXAN, INR 540
2833 |52-0067-A LABEL,60*-250%,3-1/4 X 3-1/4, INR 2,555
2834 |52-0082-A LABEL,CAUTION,HOT,1-1/2 X1-1/2 INR 497
2835 |52-0113-B LABEL,CONTROL,14" X 3-1/2" INR 4,147
2836 |52-0118-B LABEL,SUBWAY LOGO,17-5/16 X 3 INR 2,472
2837 |52-0139-B LABEL,BAKING CENTER,17-15/16X3 INR 2,120
2838 |52-0145-C LABEL,PROOFER,3-1/4 X 10-5/8 INR 6,165
2839 |52-0146-C LABEL,OVEN,3-1/4 X 20-55/64 INR 10,222
2840 |52-0146-F LABEL,OVEN,3.25"W X 20.85"L INR 5,656
2841 |52-0147-A LABEL,GAS IGNITION INDICATOR INR 1,933
2842 |52-0153-A LABEL,BAKING CENTRE,AUSTRAILIA INR 3,971
2843 |52-0158-A LABEL,60 MIN TIMER,3-1/4 X INR 1,058
2844 152-0172-A LABEL,CIRC AIR OVEN,OPER,3-1/4 INR 1,998
2845 |52-0173-A LABEL,OPER INSTR,PROOFER,3-1/4 INR 2,548




2846 |52-0214-A LABEL,CONTROL,OVEN,3" X 19-1/8 INR 3,716
2847 |52-0215-A LABEL,CONTROL,OVEN,3" X 4-7/16 INR 3,856
2848 |52-0216-A LABEL,ATTENTION,CHAUD,FRENCH INR 4,109
2849 |52-0218-B LABEL,CONTROL USE 52-0248-B INR 6,329
2850 |52-0220-A LABEL,CONTROL,STEAM,MARNOT INR 2,366
2851 |52-0225-B LABEL,CONTROL,PO SERIES INR 4,419
2852 |52-0248-B LABEL,CONTROL,5"X21" LEXAN INR 4,388
2853 |52-0251-1-A LABEL,LOGO,SUBWAY,17.937X5.875 INR 2,224
2854 |52-0251-A LABEL,LOGO,SUBWAY,35-7/8X5-7/8 INR 4,243
2855 |52-0257-A LABEL,BAKING CENTRE,AUSTRAIL. INR 2,464
2856 |52-0258-A LABEL,BAKING CENTER,CANADIAN INR 4,856
2857 |52-0268-A LABEL,CONTROL,QB,MANUAL INR 4,388
2858 |52-0318-B LABEL,60 MIN TIMER,MARNOT INR 3,470
2859 |52-0323-A LABEL,425 BAKE,WHITE ON BLACK INR 3,608
2860 |52-0324-A LABEL,425 BAKE,BLUE AND GOLD INR 3,618
2861 |52-0325-A LABEL,50-425,3"WX3"L,LEXAN INR 1,698
2862 |52-0328-A LABEL,WARNING REMOVABLE PANEL INR 121
2863 |52-0329-A LABEL,PLUMBING REQUIREMENT INR 275
2864 |52-0330-A LABEL,NU-VU LOGO SM,DURO-LENZ INR 4,445
2865 |52-0335-A LABEL,CONTROL,CE,4.75 X 23.188 INR 3,259
2866 |52-0337-A OVERLAY,PC,OVEN/PROOFER INR 3,626
2867 |52-0339-C LABEL,CONTROL,E17UAC INR 1,883
2868 |52-0341-A LABEL,STEAM,3.75"W X 1.75"H INR 500
2869 |52-0364-A LABEL,FAN SPEED,ROCKER INR 581
2870 |52-0372-B LABEL,CONTROL,SUB-123,PROG INR 2,395
2871 |52-0379-A OVERLAY,CTRL,MEMBRANE SWITCH INR 12,654
2872 |52-0391-A OVERLAY,CTRL,NVT-3/9 INR 3,542
2873 |52-0392-A OVERLAY,HEADER,NVT-3/9 INR 2,869
2874 |52-0393-B OVERLAY,CTRL,X5 INR 9,008
2875 |52-0394-A OVERLAY,HOOD,X5 INR 4,679
2876 |52-0396-A OVERLAY,CTRL,NVT-3/9 INR 7,081
2877 |52-0397 LABEL,NU-VU,SMALL,DURO-LENZ INR 3,536
2878 |52-0398-A OVERLAY,CTRL,DCO,TOUCH INR 3,973
2879 |52-0414-A OVERLAY,BONDED,VPD2D4R INR 33,582
2880 |52-1024-A LABEL,FAN SPEED,2-1/2 X 5 INR 4,694
2881 |52-1026-B LABEL,NU-VU LOGO,2.75"WX3.25"L INR 531
2882 |52-1100-A LABEL,CONTROL,XO-1,LEFT HINGE INR 3,749
2883 |52-1100-B LABEL,CONTROL,XO-1,LEFT HINGE INR 3,749
2884 |52-1123-A LABEL,OVEN,UB,3.25" X 14.75" INR 1,228
2885 |52-1125-B LABEL,CONTROL,6.75"X15.313" INR 9,692
2886 |53-0002 RIVET,ALUMINUM,1/8" INR 14
2887 |53-0003 SCREW,CONCRETE,3/16 X 1.25,HEX INR 46
2888 |53-0005 RIVET,1/8 X 1/16-1/8GP,S/S INR 39
2889 |53-0006 RIVET,BLIND,1/8X3/16-1/4GP,S/S INR 18
2890 |53-0008 RIVET,S/S,1/8 X 3/8-1/2GP INR 35
2891 |53-0009 NUT,1/4-20,S/S HEX LOCK INR 29
2892 |53-0011 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1/4,PH PN HD INR 48
2893 |53-0016 SCREW,S/S,1/4-20 X 3/4,PHFLTHD INR 29
2894 |53-0020 WASHER,S/S,#10,INTERNAL TOOTH INR 8
2895 |53-0022 SCREW,MACH,8-32 X 3/8,SL PN HD INR 39




2896 |53-0025 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1-1/4,PHPNHD INR 118
2897 |53-0027 NUT,S/S,10-32,HEX MACHINE INR 12
2898 |53-0030 NUT,S/S,18-8, MACH,8-32,FIN HEX INR 10
2899 |53-0031 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1/2,SLPNHD INR 33
2900 |53-0032 SCREW,S/S,8-32 X 3/4,PH PN HD INR 17
2901 |53-0034 SCREW,CAP,8-32 X 3/8 FLTHD,SOC INR 49
2902 |53-0038 LOCKNUT,S/S,1/4-20,CENTERLOCK INR 49
2903 |53-0040 BOLT,1/4-20 X 5/8 HEX HEAD INR 36
2904 |53-0045 NUT,S/S,10-32,LOW CROWN ACORN INR 138
2905 |53-0053 SCREW,MACH,6-32 X 1/4,PH PN HD INR 8
2906 |53-0059 RIVNUT,10-80,ALUMINUM INR 110
2907 |53-0075 SCREW,CAP,10-32 X 1",FLTSOCHD INR 43
2908 |53-0077 SCREW,10-32 X 5/8,FLAT SOCKET INR 13
2909 |53-0093 BOLT,CARRIAGE,1/4-20 X 1-1/2 INR 94
2910 |53-0095 SCREW,10-32 X 3/8,NF SOCKT SET INR 29
2911 |53-0104 RIVNUT,8-32 CLOSED INR 377
2912 |53-0110 SCREW,MACH,10-32 X 3/8, PHPNHD INR 28
2913 |53-0111 SCREW,S/S,8-32 X 3/8,PHPNHD INR 13
2914 |53-0115 SCREW,MACH,10-32 X 5/16,PHFTHD INR 47
2915 |53-0116 SCREW,MACH,10-24 X 1/2,PHFLTHD INR 19
2916 |53-0118 SCREW,10-32 X 1-3/8,SLPNHD,S/S INR 118
2917 |53-0129 SCREW,MACH,8-32 X 5/16,PH INR 69
2918 |53-0130-A NUT,HEX-THUMB,.375DIA,PLATED INR 2,179
2919 |53-0190 THUMBSCREW,1.75 INR 2,179
2920 |53-0192 RIVET,1/8 X 1/8-1/4,GP BLIND INR 5
2921 |53-0205 SCREW,S/S,1/4-20 X 3/8",SLPNHD INR 50
2922 |53-0206 SCREW,S/S,8-32 X 1-1/4,PH PNHD INR 21
2923 |53-0209 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1/4, TAMPER- INR 70
2924 |53-0211 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1-3/8, FLAT INR 137
2925 |53-0215 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1-1/2 FLAT INR 47
2926 |53-0231 BOLT,S/S,18-8,1/2-13 X 2", HEX INR 430
2927 |53-0233 PLUG,HOLE,STEEL,11/64" INR 166
2928 |53-0249 BOLT,S/S,18-8,1/4-20 X 3/8"LG INR 41
2929 |53-0254 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1,PH FLT HD INR 17
2930 |53-0259 NUT,LOCK,S/S,3/4-10,FLEX TYPE INR 10,830
2931 |53-0259-1-A NUT,LOCK,S/S,3/4-10,FLEX TYPE INR 6,220
2932 |53-0294 SCREW,S/S,410,#8,SELF-DRILLING INR 36
2933 |53-0296 CONNECTOR,WAGO,3 POLE INR 74
2934 |53-0297 CONNECTOR,WAGO,5 POLE INR 127
2935 |53-0300 PANEL NUT,S/S,300,9/16X1/16 INR 230
2936 |53-0303 SCREW,10-32X1/2,PHPNHD,SS,18-8 INR 22
2937 |53-0304 CONNECTOR,.250 X .032,16-14GA INR 105
2938 |53-0306 SCREW,10-32X1-1/2,PHFLTHD,S/S INR 31
2939 |53-0312 WASHER,FLAT,18-8,.188 X .625 X INR 23
2940 |53-0313 BOLT,SHOULDER,3/8 X 2-1/2,5/S INR 2,894
2941 |53-0314 SCREW,CAP,5/16-18 X 5/8",5/S INR 99
2942 |53-0317 SCREW,CAP,3/8-16 X 1.50",5/S INR 252
2943 |53-0319 EYEBOLT,3/8-16 X 1",ZINC PLATE INR 710
2944 |53-0322 STANDOFF,NYLON CIRCUIT BOARD INR 92
2945 |53-0331 SNAP RING,EXTERNAL,1-1/2"DIA INR 1,123




2946 |53-0338 BEARING,RULON,1.25id X 1.50dX1 INR 864
2947 |53-0339 WASHER,THRUST,RULON, 1.5idx30d INR 864
2948 |53-0344 BUSHING,PTFE,BJ4,3/8id,5/80d INR 2,454
2949 |53-0345 PUSH NUT, 5/8 1D, S/S INR 1,177
2950 |53-0385 SCREW,MACHINE,SLOTTED,DIN 85-A INR 71
2951 |53-0392 SCREW,MS,SLT, TRHD,1/4-20 X 1" INR 65
2952 |53-0401 NUT,SPEED,10-32,U STYLE CLIPON INR 228
2953 |53-0403 SCREW,S/S,1/4-20 X 2.25 PHIL INR 198
2954 |53-0404 PLUG,SQUARE,FITS 1"TUBE OD INR 71
2955 |53-0407 SCREW,4-40 X 1/4,PHPNHD,ZP INR 86
2956 |53-0418 SCREW,S/S,M4-0.7X8,HEX CAP INR 56
2957 |53-0419 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,S/S,M4 INR 8
2958 |53-0586 WASHER,.195 ID X .35 0D X 1/16 INR 99
2959 |53-0588 DISCONNECT,UNINSULATED,FEMALE, INR 133
2960 |53-0603 NUT,S/S,HEX,5/16-18 INR 29
2961 |53-0604 WASHER,S/S,LOCK,5/16" INR 12
2962 |53-0605 NUT,SPEED,3/8,PUSH-ON, INR 45
2963 |53-0616 SCREW,MCH,1/4-20X1/2,S/S,FLTHD INR 202
2964 |53-0624 SCREW,10-32X3/4,PHPNHD,S/S INR 47
2965 |53-0627 SCREW,S/S,M6-1.0x50MM, FLAT INR 179
2966 |53-0839 BOLT,CARRIAGE BOLT,10-32 X 3/4 INR 89
2967 |55-1316 TUBING,PLASTIC,1/4" OD X .040 INR 6
2968 |55-1471 S/S,20 GA,36 X 96,430-#4 INR 11
2969 |56-0002 REGULATOR,1/2" PIPE SIZE INR 15,378
2970 |56-0003 VALVE,SOLENOID,120V,3/8" INR 12,716
2971 |56-0017 CONNECTOR,BRASS,3/8 X 3/8 MALE INR 1,070
2972 |56-0019 MODULE,IGNITION,HOT SURFACE INR 20,360
2973 |56-0020 CONNECTOR,EDGE,12" LONG INR 2,453
2974 |56-0026 IGNITOR,24 VOLT,MODEL 401F INR 6,606
2975 |56-0028 VALVE,SOLENOID,24V/60HZ,3/8" INR 14,331
2976 |56-0032 TUBING,ALUMINUM FLEX,3/8 O.D. INR 69
2977 |56-0040 ORIFICE,#1 SPUD INR 4,073
2978 |56-0049 BURNER,36",ROTISSERIE, INR 110,722
2979 |56-0059 TRANSFORMER,120 TO 24V,100VA INR 22,063
2980 |56-0060 VALVE,SOLENOID,1/2",24V,2 WAY INR 37,762
2981 |56-0061 ORIFICE,#2 SPUD,BLANK INR 4,416
2982 |56-0065 CONNECTOR,TYLOK,MALE,3/8 TUBE, INR 3,682
2983 |56-0069 PIPEBURNER,2"DIA,3X24"FLAME INR 71,040
2984 |56-0071 INDUCER,IN-LINE DRAFT,6" INR 65,544
2985 |56-0076 INDUCER,INLINE,DRAFT,4" INR 41,945
2986 |56-0077 SENSOR,FLAME INR 1,874
2987 |56-0080 PIPEBURNER,1/2 XHPRB,6"OA,1/8- INR 55,553
2988 |56-0083 VALVE,GAS,30"CAPILLARY INR 51,598
2989 |56-0084 VALVE,SAFETY,AUTOMATIC INR 51,794
2990 |56-0093 PIPEBURNER,BLACK,SCH80,1"DIA X INR 49,137
2991 |56-0094 BURNER,#1,60MM DIA X 650MM LG INR 14,995
2992 |56-0095 BURNER,#2,51MM DIA X 650MM LG INR 6,475
2993 |56-0098 INJECTOR,UN-DRILLED INR 206
2994 |56-0098-33 INJECTOR,DRILLED#33 INR 1,667
2995 |56-0098-52 INJECTOR,DRILLED#52 INR 217




2996 |56-0099 IGNITER,NORTON,24V,MODEL401XBM INR 6,678
2997 |56-0100 BURNER,60MM DIA X 770MM LONG INR 5,977
2998 |56-0101 ELECTRODE,SPARK INR 20,986
2999 |56-0102 CABLE,HIGH VOLTAGE,84" INR 13,043
3000 |56-0103 HARNESS,WIRE INR 4,994
3001 |56-0104 CONTROL,SPARK IGNITION INR 33,438
3002 |56-0107 TRANSFORMER,480/240 TO 240/120 INR 33,012
3003 |56-0108 TRANSFORMER,230V TO 115V,50VA INR 7,049
3004 |56-0111 CONTROL,SPARK IGNITION INR 29,865
3005 |56-0112 ELECTRODE INR 15,136
3006 |5N1S000K NUT,WING,1/4-20,S/S INR 127
3007 |551TB075 1/4-20X.75"BLK FLTHD TORX SCRW INR 89
3008 |559SL075 1/4-20X.75"BTNHD WPIN TORXSCRW INR 414
3009 |5595SM050 1/4-20X.50"SS BTNHD TORX SCREW INR 97
3010 |5595M062 1/4-20X.625"SS BTNHD TORX SCRW INR 128
3011 |5S9SN075 SCREW,10-32 X 1/2",SS,TORX INR 288
3012 |60-0001-10-A ELEMENT,OVEN, KIT# 251-1010 INR 15,889
3013 |60-0001-11-A ELEMENT,120V,600W,HUMIDITY PAN INR 16,175
3014 |60-0001-15-A ELEMENT,120V,600W,HUMIDITYPAN INR 13,012
3015 |60-0001-1-B ELEMENT,120V,600W,SHAPED INR 5,443
3016 |60-0001-6 ELEMENT,120V,600W,SHAPED INR 21,876
3017 |60-0001-7-A ELEMENT,120V,600W INR 24,119
3018 |60-0002-1 ELEMENT,120V,255W,SHAPED INR 4,876
3019 |60-0002-4 ELEMENT,120V,255W,SHAPED,ES-1 INR 10,997
3020 |60-0002-A ELEMENT,120V,255W,36" LEADS INR 4,644
3021 |60-0002-B ELEMENT,120V,255W,BENT INR 4,562
3022 |60-0004 ELEMENT,240V,2000W INR 13,422
3023 |60-0004-1 ELEMENT,240V,2000W,SHAPED INR 14,286
3024 |60-0004-5 ELEMENT,240V,2000W,SHAPED INR 12,420
3025 |60-0005-1 ELEMENT,208V,2000W,SHAPED INR 12,728
3026 |60-0005-5-A ELEMENT,208V,2000W,SHAPED INR 13,039
3027 |60-0006-1 ELEMENT,208V INR 13,963
3028 |60-0006-10-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 13,298
3029 |60-0006-13-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 8,421
3030 |60-0006-14-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 13,963
3031 |60-0006-15-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 13,963
3032 |60-0006-2 ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 7,854
3033 |60-0006-2-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 10,663
3034 |60-0006-7-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,SHAPED INR 13,963
3035 |60-0006-8 ELEMENT,208V,2500W INR 15,031
3036 |60-0006-A ELEMENT,208V,2500W,STRAIGHT INR 13,391
3037 |60-0007-1 ELEMENT,240V,2500W,SHAPED INR 24,119
3038 |60-0007-13-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W,SHAPED INR 14,220
3039 |60-0007-14-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W,SHAPED INR 17,766
3040 |60-0007-18-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W,IRELAND,XO1 INR 17,766
3041 |60-0007-9-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W INR 14,086
3042 |60-0007-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W INR 17,766
3043 |60-0008 ELEMENT,ORDER THROUGH TRUHEAT INR 13,678
3044 |60-0008-1-C ELEMENT,208V,2000W,SHAPED INR 10,744
3045 |60-0009 ELEMENT,240V,2000W,W/O LEADS INR 13,678




3046 |60-0009-1-C ELEMENT,240V,2000W,SHAPED INR 7,277
3047 |60-0014-1 ELEMENT,240V,4200W,SHAPED INR 21,597
3048 |60-0014-D ELEMENT,240V,4200W,SHAPED INR 21,597
3049 |60-0015-1 ELEMENT,208V,4200W,BENT LEADS INR 21,597
3050 |60-0015-A ELEMENT,208V,4200W,SHAPED INR 11,645
3051 |60-0016 ELEMENT,120V,1250W,IMMERSION INR 20,553
3052 |60-0019-12-A ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 19,854
3053 |60-0019-13-A ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 17,560
3054 |60-0019-1-B ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 17,560
3055 |60-0019-2-A ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 16,877
3056 |60-0019-3-A ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 17,361
3057 |60-0019-6-B ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 11,355
3058 |60-0019-9-A ELEMENT,208V,1500W,SHAPED INR 13,765
3059 |60-0020-12-A ELEMENT,240V,1500W,SHAPED INR 15,167
3060 |60-0020-1-B ELEMENT,240V,1500W,SHAPED INR 14,652
3061 |60-0020-2-A ELEMENT,240V,1500W,SHAPED INR 16,877
3062 |60-0020-3-A ELEMENT,240V,1500W,SHAPED INR 9,633
3063 |60-0020-B ELEMENT,240V,1500W,80"L INR 9,633
3064 |60-0026-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W,WATER HEATR INR 9,300
3065 |60-0033-B ELEMENT,120V,350W,SHAPED INR 18,863
3066 |60-0039-B ELEMENT,240V,3500W,8-32 TERMIN INR 32,294
3067 |60-0044-H ELEMENT,120V,1000W,55"LG INR 29,856
3068 |60-0045 ELEMENT,240V,3500W,IMMERSION INR 12,353
3069 |60-0046 ELEMENT,240V,6500W,FIREBAR INR 80,989
3070 |60-0048 ELEMENT,120V,625W,RING, INR 10,228
3071 |60-0049 PAN,6",PORCELAIN,125/BOX INR 1,153
3072 |60-0050 RING,6",PORCELAIN,100/BX INR 1,294
3073 |60-0053-1-A ELEMENT,120V,900W,36" LEADS INR 21,199
3074 |60-0060 ELEMENT,DISC,HEATING,400W INR 23,932
3075 |60-0062-12-A ELEMENT,120V,1700W,X0O-1M,RH INR 19,854
3076 |60-0062-1-A ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 12,629
3077 |60-0062-2-1-D ELEMENT,120V,1700W,TABS OFF INR 9,846
3078 |60-0062-2-D ELEMENT,120V,1700W,SHAPED INR 10,339
3079 |60-0062-3-B ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 10,500
3080 |60-0062-4-A ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 7,737
3081 |60-0062-5-A ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 8,530
3082 |60-0062-6-A ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 15,981
3083 |60-0062-7-A ELEMENT,120V,2000W,SHAPED INR 21,098
3084 |60-0063-10-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED INR 17,303
3085 |60-0063-13-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED INR 19,067
3086 |60-0063-14-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED,RH INR 22,597
3087 |60-0063-18-A ELEMENT,SHAPED,4000W,208V INR 13,718
3088 |60-0063-1-A USE 60-0063-1-B INR -

3089 |60-0063-1-B ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED,LH INR 27,355
3090 |60-0063-5-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED,LFT INR 17,303
3091 |60-0063-6-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED,RHT INR 17,618
3092 |60-0063-8-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,SHAPED,RHT INR 14,807
3093 |60-0063-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,88" INR 8,762
3094 |60-0064-14-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,RH INR 26,051
3095 |60-0064-18-A ELEMENT,SHAPED,4000W,240V INR 12,057




3096 |60-0064-1-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,LH INR 29,062
3097 |60-0064-5-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,LFT INR 26,051
3098 |60-0064-6-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,RHT INR 26,051
3099 |60-0064-7-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,LFT INR 18,355
3100 |60-0064-8-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,SHAPED,RHT INR 18,355
3101 |60-0064-B ELEMENT,240V,4000W INR 17,823
3102 |60-0071 ELEMENT,240V,5200W,28.625" INR 14,701
3103 |60-0080-B ELEMENT,208V,1600W INR 16,104
3104 |60-0081-A ELEMENT,240V,1600W INR 17,671
3105 |60-0086-B ELEMENT,208V,1600W INR 17,671
3106 |60-0089 ELEMENT,240V,3500W,IMMERSION INR 5,231
3107 |60-0091-A ELEMENT,240V,5200W,SHAPED INR 33,031
3108 |60-0092-1-A ELEMENT,208V,5200W,SHAPED INR 32,768
3109 |60-0092-A ELEMENT,208V,5200W,SHAPED INR 32,768
3110 |60-0093-2-A ELEMENT,208V,2000W,SHAPED INR 25,345
3111 |60-0093-4-B ELEMENT,208V,2000W,SHAPED INR 11,803
3112 |60-0094-2-A ELEMENT,240V,2000W INR 25,345
3113 |60-0095-B ELEMENT,208V,1600W,SHAPED INR 17,612
3114 |60-0096-B ELEMENT,240V,1600W,SHAPED INR 41,282
3115 |60-0133-1-A ELEMENT,208V,6200W,SHAPED INR 25,852
3116 |60-0133-A ELEMENT,208V,6200W INR 26,972
3117 |60-0134-1-A ELEMENT,240V,6200W,SHAPED INR 31,011
3118 |60-0134-A ELEMENT,240V,6200W INR 32,892
3119 |60-0136-A ELEMENT,120V,1200W INR 24,310
3120 |60-0146-1-C ELEMENT,208V,5000W,SHAPED INR 25,889
3121 |60-0149-A ELEMENT,208V,3500W,SHAPED INR 22,089
3122 |60-0150-A ELEMENT,240V,3500W,SHAPED INR 24,147
3123 |60-0151-1-A ELEMENT,240V,5000W,SHAPED INR 27,561
3124 |60-0154-1-A ELEMENT,240V,600W,SHAPED,65" INR 11,282
3125 |60-0158-1-A ELEMENT,240V,2500W,SHAPED INR 15,531
3126 |60-0161-1-A ELEMENT,208V,3000W,SHAPED INR 18,111
3127 |60-0162-1-A ELEMENT,240V,3000W,SHAPED INR 20,788
3128 |60-0164-A ELEMENT,208V,1700W,SHAPED INR 26,804
3129 |60-0164-C ELEMENT,208V,1700W,SHAPED INR 19,010
3130 |60-0165-A ELEMENT,USE REVISION C INR 38,009
3131 |60-0165-C ELEMENT,240V,1700W,SHAPED INR 19,010
3132 |60-0167-1-A ELEMENT,208V,6200W,SHAPED INR 17,975
3133 |60-0167-A ELEMENT,208V,6200W,SHAPED INR 17,093
3134 |60-0168-A ELEMENT,240V,6200W,**TRUHEAT** INR 18,831
3135 |60-0192-A ELEMENT,208V,2000W INR 19,899
3136 |60-0193-A ELEMENT,240V,2000W INR 19,523
3137 |60-0194-A ELEMENT,208V,1000W INR 10,101
3138 |60-0195-A ELEMENT,240V,1000W INR 9,620
3139 |60-0200-A ELEMENT,120V,800W,.266 DIA INR 3,386
3140 [60-0201 1100 W Heater element (DP6, DP INR 3,116
3141 |60-0201-A ELEMENT,120V,1100W,.312 DIA INR 3,607
3142 |60-0205-A ELEMENT,120V,1700W,FORMED INR 9,508
3143 |60-0206-A ELEMENT,240V,1700W,FORMED INR 7,276
3144 |60-0207-A ELEMENT,208V,1700W,FORMED INR 7,276
3145 |60-0208-A ELEMENT,208V,4000W,FORMED INR 12,784




3146 (60-0209-A ELEMENT,240V,4000W,FORMED INR 12,784
3147 (60-0210-A ELEMENT,208V,5000W,FORMED INR 22,660
3148 [60-0211-A ELEMENT,240V,5000W,FORMED INR 24,485
3149 [60-0212-A ELEMENT,104V,600W,FORMED INR 5443
3150 [60-0213-A ELEMENT,190V,5000W,FORMED INR 27,816
3151 [60-0214-A ELEMENT,240V,13.2KW,FORMED, X5 INR 44,567
3152 |60-0215 ELEMENT,240V,16KW,FORM,CA6X INR 44,567
3153 [60-0216 ELEMENT,480V,12.6KW,FORM,CA6X INR 44,567
3154 |6352B Upper and Lower Hinge INR 2,376
3155 [66-1000 PROBE ASSY,RTD,1000 OHM INR 12,748
3156 [66-1004 SENSOR,LIQUID LEVEL,GENTECH INR 10,506
3157 [66-1014 DISC,SNAP,550*LIMIT,AUTO RESET INR 4,599
3158 |66-1015 DISC,SNAP,425*USE 252-1021**** INR 7,219
3159 [66-1016 DISC,SNAP,275*LIMIT,AUTO RESET INR 6,306
3160 [66-1017 DISC,SNAP,175*LIMIT,AUTO RESET INR 4,449
3161 |66-1019 CONTROL,PROG,STANDARD,VERTICAL INR 163,270
3162 |66-1022 POTENTIOMETER,10 MEG OHM INR 4,114
3163 |66-1023 MEAT PROBE,S/S,6-1/2",8'PTFE INR 18,296
3164 [66-1024 LIGHT,PILOT,28V,GREEN LENS INR 2,922
3165 |66-1029 COUPLING,SENSOR,3/16"TUBE OD INR 2,152
3166 [66-1038 THERMOCOUPLE,K-TYPE INR 4,679
3167 |66-1041 CONTROL, TEMPERATURE,120V INR 98,369
3168 |66-1045 RELAY,SOLID STATE,ON HEAT SINK INR 68,982
3169 [66-1047 DISC,SNAP,550*F,FENWAL INR 7,581
3170 |66-1052 SENSOR,HEAT INR 4,224
3171 [66-1053-A LAMP,QUARTZ,208V,960W,16" INR 24,547
3172 [66-1054-A LAMP,QUARTZ,208V,1200W,20" INR 30,323
3173 [66-1055-A LAMP,QUARTZ,240V,960W,16" INR 24,547
3174 [66-1056-A LAMP,QUARTZ,240V,1200W,20" INR 30,323
3175 |66-1059 MOTOR,BALDOR,90V DC,9 RPM INR 65,983
3176 [66-1060 BOARD,MOTOR SPEED,KBWD-15 INR 43,325
3177 |66-1061 KNOB,CONTROL,POTENTIOMETER INR 2,727
3178 |66-1063 CONTROL,DIGITAL, TIME & TEMP INR 46,136
3179 |66-1065 MOTOR,GEAR,DRIVE,240V,50/60HZ INR 51,598
3180 [66-1067 SWITCH,LIQUID LEVEL,S/S,SIDE INR 46,318
3181 |66-1072 OVERLAY,PROG CTRL,66-1020 INR 25,269
3182 |66-1075 DISC,SNAP,HI-LIMIT,85*C,MANUAL INR 5,920
3183 [66-1076 DISC,SNAP,95*C TO 110*C,1/2" INR 4,555
3184 [66-1077-A LAMP,QUARTZ,208V,900W,14.25" INR 9,115
3185 [66-1078-A LAMP,QUARTZ,240V,900W,14.25" INR 7,731
3186 |66-1079 SWITCH,FLOAT,POLYPRO,MULTI INR 15,283
3187 [66-1080 CONTROL,AC,PHASE,200 AMP INR 9,957
3188 |66-1081 POTENTIOMETER,SWITCH,200K INR 4,665
3189 |66-1082 MOTOR,C-FRAME,115V,1/4"SHAFT INR 7,136
3190 [66-1084 CONTACTOR,30 AMP,DPST,208-240V INR 8,666
3191 |66-1085 MOTOR,GEAR,5.5 RPM,208/240V INR 41,619
3192 [66-1087 MOTOR,GEAR,4.3 RPM,115V,RMS9 INR 27,074
3193 [66-1088 MOTOR,GEAR,4 RPM,CCW,FAN INR 27,234
3194 |66-1089 TRANSFORMER,480V TO 120V,350VA INR 46,195
3195 |66-1093 SWITCH,ON/OFF,250V,GREEN LENS INR 2,307




3196 |66-1095 SWITCH,ON/ON INR 1,103
3197 |66-1112 RELAY,SOLID STATE,3 PHASE,45A INR 51,718
3198 |66-1113 BUZZER,130-230 VAC,CE INR 3,455
3199 |66-1114 DISC,SNAP,425,CE INR 9,308
3200 |66-1115 TIMER,60 MIN,230V,50 HZ,W/HOLD INR 5,442
3201 |66-1116 TIMER,60 MIN,220V,60 HZ,W/HOLD INR 4,943
3202 |66-1121 THERMOSTAT,85-180 DEG,MECH. INR 11,446
3203 |66-1122 THERMOSTAT,120-429 DEG,MECH. INR 11,340
3204 |66-1123 CONTROLLER,VAST,PROGRAMMABLE INR 96,506
3205 |66-1124 BOARD,VAST,OVEN DAUGHTER INR 35,321
3206 |66-1125 BOARD,VAST,PROOFER DAUGHTER INR 30,191
3207 |66-1127 CONNECTOR,PIN,14-20 AWG INR 50
3208 |66-1128 CONNECTOR,SOCKET,14-20 AWG INR 50
3209 |66-1137 BOARD,VAST,MANUAL,STAND ALONE INR 41,793
3210 |66-1139 FPO ANALOG MODULE 2 IN 1 OUT INR 53,705
3211 |66-1140-1 TOUCHSCREEN,GT-01,XO-1MDP INR 49,244
3212 |66-1141 FPO TO GT-01 CABLE INR 7,550
3213 |66-1142 PLC I/O INTERFACE MODULE INR 9,848
3214 |66-1143 PLC I/O CABLE ASSEMBLY INR 5,874
3215 |66-1144 RESISTOR,68K,1/4W INR 7
3216 |66-1145 CABLE,RIBBON INR 2,910
3217 |66-1146 SENSOR,BOARD,CABLE,ASSY INR 19,200
3218 |66-1147 POTENTIOMETER ASSY,0P-4/8M INR 4,971
3219 |66-1148 SCREEN,TOUCH,GT-21C INR 114,980
3220 |66-1150 DISC,SNAP,275*F INR 4,294
3221 |66-1151 ALARM,24VDC INR 4,975
3222 |66-1152 FPO PLC 32 1/0 NPN OUT INR 57,779
3223 |66-1154 TIMER,5 MIN DELAY ON BREAK INR 18,565
3224 166-1156 RELAY,LATCHING,230V COIL INR 5,148
3225 |66-1158 THERMOSTAT,85-230 INR 12,418
3226 |66-1159 THERMOSTAT,MECHANICAL,122-482 INR 10,380
3227 |66-1160 TIMER,24HR,240V/60HZ,W/HOLD INR 7,221
3228 |66-1161 DISC,SNAP,140 MANUAL RESET INR 3,870
3229 |66-1168 VOLUME CONTROL,BUZZER INR 147
3230 |66-1169 RESISTOR ASSY,600V,200C,1.5K INR 3,346
3231 |66-1170 POTENTIOMETER, THERMOSTAT INR 3,461
3232 |66-1171 CONTROL,UNIVERSAL THERMOSTAT INR 23,949
3233 |66-1172 SWITCH,INFINITE,15A,240V INR 3,415
3234 |66-1174 TIMER,DIGITAL,TRIPLE DISPLAY INR 32,132
3235 |66-1177 CONNECTOR,PLUG, 15 POS,94-V2 INR 287
3236 |66-1178 CONNECTOR,CAP,15 POS,94-V2 INR 257
3237 |66-1184 BLOWER,SERVICE, USE 250-5003 INR 64,287
3238 |66-1186 SENSOR,PROXIMITY,8MM INR 17,165
3239 |66-1188 BOARD,CONTROL,I/O INR 54,921
3240 |66-1189 USE 66-1189-B INR -

3241 |66-1189-1 MODULE,DISPLAY,3/16 HOLES INR 36,180
3242 |66-1190 CABLE,DISPLAY INR 2,541
3243 |66-1191-7ELEVEN CONTROLLER,733,711 PROG INR 85,997
3244 166-1194 CABLE #AWH-RS485-020 INR 3,953
3245 |66-1197-CA BOARD,CONTROL,I0,CA INR 64,774




3246 |66-1197-GM BOARD,CONTROL ,I0,GNRL MRKT,X5 INR 63,981
3247 166-1200 MOV,42V,1KA,DISC,14MM INR 144
3248 |66-1201 BUZZER,DO NOT USE INR 9,160
3249 |66-1202 VOLUME CONTROL,BUZZER INR 147
3250 |66-1203 RESISTOR,80.6K,1/4W INR 45
3251 |66-1205 BUZZER RING,CHALLENGER INR 432
3252 |66-1231 SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON,ON/OFF INR 7,195
3253 |66-2003 RELAY,SOLID STATE,50 AMP INR 24,923
3254 |66-2009 RELAY,SOLID STATE,120VAC,75AMP INR 33,687
3255 |66-2013 CONTACTOR,40AMP,3POLE,120VCOIL INR 6,119
3256 |66-2015 FUSE,1/2 AMP,LITTLEFUSE INR 244
3257 |66-2016 TIMER,24 HOUR,230V,50 HZ, INR 7,221
3258 |66-2017 CONTACTOR,40AMP,3POLE,240VCOIL INR 6,119
3259 |66-2018 RELAY,25 AMP,SOLID STATE INR 23,767
3260 |66-2019 CONTACTOR,75 AMP,240V COIL INR 23,389
3261 |66-2022 VALVE,SOLENOID,1/2",N.C., 120V INR 33,431
3262 |66-2025 THERMOMETER,PROOFER,2" DIAL INR 3,387
3263 |66-3000 SWITCH,FAN,4 SPEED,CAM,ABB INR 25,984
3264 |66-3000-1-A SWITCH,FAN,VY 20,4 SPEED,WIRED INR 27,543
3265 |66-3003 SWITCH,CIRCUIT BREAKER INR 4,279
3266 |66-3004 SWITCH,5 POSITION MODE,VY20 INR 24,836
3267 |66-3005 TRANSFORMER,120V-240V,48 VA INR 9,496
3268 |66-3006 BULB,APPLIANCE,12V,15W,A-15 INR 1,655
3269 |66-3008 SWITCH,ROCKER,SPST,ON-OFF INR 3,172
3270 |66-3010 TRANSFORMER, USE 66-3012 INR 5,520
3271 |66-3012 TRANSFORMER,230V-12V,80W INR 5,162
3272 |66-3014 TRANSFORMER,120V-12V,80W INR 3,455
3273 |66-4009-A LAMP,QUARTZ,240V,1400W,22" INR 13,717
3274 166-4011 ELEMENT,240V,2500W,IMMERSION INR 8,060
3275 |66-4018 ELEMENT,120V,1500W,IMMERSION INR 4,927
3276 |66-4019 ELEMENT,208V,4000W,FIREBAR INR 99,576
3277 |66-4023 HEATER,CARTRIDGE,240V,250W INR 31,565
3278 |66-4024 ELEMENT,120V,150W,MICA STRIP INR 12,726
3279 |66-4025 HEATER,CARTRIDGE,240V,500W,10" INR 37,454
3280 |66-4031 CONTROL,PC,ESR-1000/ESR-500 INR 846,250
3281 |66-4033 ELEMENT,240V,500W,FORMED INR 13,021
3282 |66-4038 ELEMENT,240V,1200W, TUBULAR INR 12,691
3283 |66-5001 MOTOR,115V,60 HZ INR 22,699
3284 |66-5003 MOTOR,CLASS B,PROOFER, 115V INR 23,477
3285 |66-5004 MOTOR,1/4 HP,SHORT SHAFT(3.25) INR 37,197
3286 |66-5004-1 MOTOR,1/4HP,SHORT,1.25"CUTOFF INR 37,197
3287 |66-5005 MOTOR,1/4HP,EMERSON,6.30 SHAFT INR 30,669
3288 |66-5012 MOTOR,1/2 HP,220V,50 HZ,2 SPD INR 67,261
3289 |66-5015 MOTOR,GEAR,1/100 HP INR 27,608
3290 |66-5035 MOTOR,1/3HP,DUAL VOLT,6.25"S/S INR 47,465
3291 |66-5035-1 MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,1.25CUTOFF INR 41,812
3292 |66-5035-2 MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,1.75CUTOFF INR 41,812
3293 |66-5035-3 MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,1.50CUTOFF INR 41,812
3294 |66-5035-4 MOTOR,1/3HPDR,LONG,2" CUTOFF INR 41,812
3295 |66-5036 MOTOR,1/3HP,DUAL VOLT,3.25"S/S INR 41,097




3296 |66-5037 CONTROLLER,SPEED,MOTOR,1/35- INR 51,359
3297 |66-5040 MOTOR,GEAR,6RPM,FOR 66-5025 INR 90,898
3298 |66-5042 MOTOR,2 HP,230V,7/8"DIA SHAFT INR 66,933
3299 |66-5042-1 MOTOR,DO NOT USE - SEE 66-5042 INR 46,316
3300 |66-5043 MOTOR,2 HP,460V,7/8"DIA SHAFT INR 56,213
3301 |66-5044 ELEMENT,FIREBAR,208V,5200W INR 65,561
3302 |66-5046 GASKET,FOR 66-5044 INR 466
3303 |66-5048 MOTOR,1/2HP,3PH,LO-PROFILE INR 42,226
3304 |66-5500 ASSY,MOTOR,8"CAGE INR 28,677
3305 |66-5503 ASSY,MOTOR,FASCO,4" INR 32,286
3306 |66-5504 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,NOFAN INR 55,206
3307 |66-5505 ASSY,MOTOR,50/60 HZ,1/30HP INR 19,175
3308 |66-5507 USE 250-1003 INR -

3309 |66-5511 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,8"CAGE INR 52,062
3310 |66-5516 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HP,APPLE,10"CAGE INR 43,165
3311 |66-5525 ASSY,MOTOR,1/4HP,LONG,8"CAGE INR 54,149
3312 |66-5530 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HP INR 43,726
3313 |66-5531 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"CAGE INR 56,871
3314 |66-5532 ASSY,MOTOR,1/4HP,SHORT,!!SVC!! INR 57,403
3315 |66-5533 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"120V INR 67,737
3316 |66-5536 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"120V INR 62,576
3317 |66-5537 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"120V INR 62,576
3318 |66-5538 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"CAGE INR 50,286
3319 |66-5548 ASSY,MOTOR,1/2HP,240V,10"CAGE INR 74,797
3320 |66-5551 ASSY,MOTOR,2.5",SHORT BODY,P-1 INR 21,597
3321 |66-5560 ASSY,MOTOR,50HZ,XOP-3/9,KOREA INR 48,025
3322 |66-5561 ASSY,MOTOR,4" FASCO,PROOFER INR 29,726
3323 |66-5570 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,10"CA INR 61,226
3324 |66-5572 ASSY,MTR1/3HPDV,LONG,NOFAN120V INR 58,858
3325 |66-5574 ASSY,MOTOR,2HP,240V,12"CAGE INR 80,985
3326 |66-5579 KIT,REPL,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,8"CAGE INR 39,623
3327 |66-5584 ASSY,MOTOR,2HP,480V,12-5/8"CAG INR 74,327
3328 |66-5590 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,6-5/16 INR 49,745
3329 |66-5591 ASSY,MTR1/3HPDV,LONG,9" 120V INR 61,745
3330 |66-5592 ASSY,MOTOR,FASCO,4",6-5/16CAGE INR 17,571
3331 |66-5593 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"CAGE INR 50,286
3332 |66-5594 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HP,LONG,9"CAGE INR 47,334
3333 |66-5595 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG INR 58,962
3334 |66-5596 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,SHORT,8"CAG INR 55,212
3335 |66-5597 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,9"CAGE INR 57,313
3336 |66-5598 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,SHORT,9"FAN INR 53,614
3337 |66-5599 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,SHORT,8CAGE INR 57,063
3338 |66-5600 ASSY,MOTOR,1/2HP,4SP,12"CAGE INR 100,348
3339 |66-5601 ASSY,MOTOR,1/2HP,4SP,12"CAGE INR 102,230
3340 |66-5602 ASSY,MOTOR,115V,9"FAN,PRFR INR 29,799
3341 |66-5605 ASSY,MOTOR,1/2HP,12CAGE,BREMAS INR 99,133
3342 |66-5606 ASSY,MOTOR,1/2HP,60HZ,12"CAGE INR 81,051
3343 |66-5608 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,WOOSUNG,SPC INR 51,003
3344 166-5609 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,LONG,50HTZ INR 56,949
3345 |66-5610 ASSY,MTR,1/3HPDV,LONG,10" 120V INR 62,746




3346 |66-5611 ASSY,MOTOR,PRFR,10"CAGE,EP-8 INR 29,788
3347 |66-5612 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,SHORT,8"CAG INR 57,373
3348 |66-5613 ASSY,MOTOR,FASCO,RTS-MA4/3 INR 29,674
3349 |66-5617 ASSY,MOTOR,1/3HPDV,SHORT,8"CAG INR 39,938
3350 |66-8009 LAMP,GE SHOWCASE,120V,40W INR 6,317
3351 |66-8011 TIMER, 15 MIN,120V,60 HZ INR 4,073
3352 |66-8012 TIMER,120V,REPEAT CYCLE INR 19,573
3353 |66-8028 RESISTOR,3.9 MEG OHM INR 277
3354 |66-8043 TIMER,INTERVAL INR 15,464
3355 |66-8046 TRANSFORMER,STEPDOWN, 120V AC - INR 11,086
3356 |66-8048 VALVE,ZONE,120V,3/4",POPTOP INR 42,847
3357 |66-8049 CONNECTORKIT,9 PIN INR 6,292
3358 |66-8063 TRANSFORMER,230V TO 120V,50 HZ INR 29,327
3359 |66-8064 RESISTOR,10K,1/4W INR 3
3360 |66-8065 TIMER,240V,REPEAT CYCLE INR 28,266
3361 |66-8067 VALVE,ZONE,240V,3/4",2 WAY N/C INR 38,854
3362 |66-8072 TIMER,4-2000 SEC,240V,REPEAT INR 52,839
3363 |66-8073 TIMER, 15 MIN,DPST,240V INR 8,180
3364 |66-8076 VALVE,ZONE,240V,3/4",2 WAY,N/O INR 43,222
3365 |66-8133 TIMER,99 MIN,120V,LED DIGITAL INR 36,447
3366 |66-9003 BUZZER,240V,50 HZ,240/BX INR 4,151
3367 |66-9003-1-A BUZZER,240V,50HZ, TAPPED INR 3,953
3368 |66-9006 MOTOR,1/30 HP,50/60 HZ,PROOFER INR 36,181
3369 |66-9023 FAN,COOLING,50 HZ,3",230V INR 14,486
3370 |66-9025 RELAY,3DPDT,240V COIL INR 6,491
3371 |66-9027 TIMER,99 MINUTE,240V,50HZ, INR 47,758
3372 |66-9031 RELAY,3PDT,120V,FLANGE MOUNT INR 6,948
3373 |66-9505 TRANSFORMER,40VA,24 VAC OUT, INR 4,620
3374 |66-9507 MOTOR,GEAR,1/60 HP INR 64,559
3375 |66-9508 CAPACITOR,5MFD,370 VAC,RUN INR 3,179
3376 |66-9509 TIMER,4-2000 SEC,REPEAT CYCLE INR 30,215
3377 |66-9511 ELEMENT,240V,650W,RING,60"LEAD INR 17,508
3378 |66-9513 PROBE,MEAT,RTD,48" LEADS INR 33,436
3379 |66-9518 MOTOR,GEAR,1/60 HP,115V,60 HZ INR 37,722
3380 |66-9521 CAPACITOR,500 VAC INR 5,405
3381 |6FM0340P CONTROL,INFINITE,HUMIDITY INR 4,021
3382 |6FM0348P INFNT CNTRL R/S240V INF24074 INR 9,768
3383 |6FME302P SWITCH-WATER LEVEL INR 31,839
3384 |6FME427P CORD 14/3 SO MOLDED 9'6FME427P INR 6,317
3385 |6FME435P HEATER,750W DRY 120V, TUBULAR INR 7,833
3386 |6FME436P HEATER,WET, 1500W/120V 0.430D INR 17,979
3387 |6FME444P 125V/20 AMP POWER CORD 12 GA S INR 6,158
3388 |6FME450P RELAY MERCURY 2P/25AMP/120V. INR 30,020
3389 |6FME451P MERCURY RELAY 2 POLE, 25 AMP, INR 33,500
3390 |6FME453P WATLOW MERCURY RELAY,1 POLE,35 INR 18,050
3391 |6FME492P SQUIRREL CAGE FOR 6FME491P INR 6,292
3392 |6FME508P HEATER 2000W 220V INR 12,948
3393 |6FME512P HEATER 1500W DRY 215V 6FME512P INR 11,875
3394 |6FME518P TERMINAL BLOCK ERB - 35G INR 1,795
3395 |6FME522P SOLENOID,WATER,120/60, 110/50 INR 11,131




3396 |6FME525P NUT,FERRULE,POLYPROPYLENE,1/4" INR 52
3397 |6FME529P HEYCO 2" BLACK SB2000-26 BUSHI INR 72
3398 |6FME531P CORD GRIP,3/4"NPT,LIQUID TITE INR 2,241
3399 |6FME540P THERMOSTAT,MECHANICAL 125* INR 16,086
3400 |6FME554P THERMOSTAT,MECHANICAL 250* INR 8,614
3401 |6FME562P 1700 WATT 120 VOLT 20 AMP ELEM INR 22,060
3402 |6FME563P LIGHT,INDICATOR,120V RED NEON INR 1,874
3403 |6FME565P SWITCH,ON/OFF,250V BULB INR 1,953
3404 |6FME566P SWITCH,ON/OFF,125V BULB INR 1,600
3405 |6FME567P SWITCH ON/OFF/ON INR 3,168
3406 |6FME600P THERMOMETER 2"DIAL INR 11,950
3407 |6FME601P THERMOMETER DIGITAL 40-0-230F INR 13,682
3408 |6FME606P THERM 2"DIAL 30-240F 18"CP/PRB INR 14,610
3409 |6FME749P HEATER 1700W,120V,DRY/WET INR 13,317
3410 |6FME750P HEATER 750W 120V DRY/WET INR 10,285
3411 |6FME755P ELEMENT,120V,600W INR 4,527
3412 |6FME757P SENSOR OVERTEMP USE 66-1017 INR 5,362
3413 |6FME795P DISC,SNAP, USE 66-1017 INR 5,855
3414 |6FMP204P KNOB RD W/WHT INDICATOR LINE INR 1,221
3415 |6PLUGO3P RECEPTACLE 15A MALE FLANGED INR 6,865
3416 |6SOLO01P VALVE,SOLENOID,WATER,240V/60HZ INR 9,896
3417 |6WHO0000P INLET,FLANGED,15A,125V,2P 3W INR 4,260
3418 |6WHO0001P ELEMENT,HTPRF 600W/120V INR 6,839
3419 |6WHO0002P ELEMENT,HTPRF 120V, 900W INR 8,442
3420 |6WHO0003P REPLACED BY 6FME755P INR 13,447
3421 |6WHO0005P BLOWER ASSY,H225 70218615 INR 22,582
3422 |6WHO0008P THERMOMETER LED DISPLAY, 120V INR 22,019
3423 |6WHO0009P SWITCH,ROCKER,H1061 23278,CAR INR 3,945
3424 |6WHO0010P SWITCH,ROCKER,DPST,ON/OFF,15A INR 4,661
3425 |6WHO0040P CORD,POWER,6'FT LONG H-103 INR 3,425
3426 |700-0016-B MOUNT,RACK,SIDE INR 777
3427 |70-0004-A EXTRUSION,DIE #11092,144"LGTH INR 124
3428 |700-0066-B BEARING,SHAFT,EMC-WIN-1417 INR 3,346
3429 |700-0082-B SPROCKET,BELT,EMC-WIN-1417 INR 2,859
3430 |700-0083-A GASKET,BULB,SILICONE,GRAY INR 57
3431 |700-0092-A ELEMENT,120V,1500W,FORMED,8"ID INR 47,995
3432 |70-0011-A STRIP,1/8"X3/8"PTFE * INR 795
3433 |70-0015-A GASKET,BULB,#22049,SILICONE INR 59
3434 |70-0019-B KEY,CORNER,9/32",ALUMN 6063-T6 INR 911
3435 |70-0020-A KEY,CORNER,9/16",ALUMN 6063-T6 INR 884
3436 |70-0023 CHANNEL,GLAZING INR 42
3437 |70-0036-A SPACER,HANDLE INR 925
3438 |70-0044-A GASKET,MAGNETIC,NEW STYLE, INR 28,752
3439 |70-0046 KIT,GASKET INR 6,765
3440 |70-0191-C GLASS,3-7/16" X 20" X 3/16 THK INR 5,099
3441 |70-0192-A GASKET,ORANGE RED,16 X 3-3/4 X INR 4,483
3442 170-0197-F GLASS,13-9/16"W,9-1/4"L,3/16"T INR 12,112
3443 170-0241-B GASKET,GRAY,ROUND BOTTOM,.75 X INR 108
3444 170-0250-A GLASS,3-1/2L,14-3/16W,3/16T INR 5,826
3445 170-0250-C GLASS,2-7/16"L,14-5/8"W,3/16"T INR 6,234




3446 |70-0273-A GASKET,DOOR,MAGNETIC INR 13,589
3447 170-0282-A GASKET,NON-STOCK CUSTOMER MUST INR 20,732
3448 170-0287-C GASKET,SILICONE,.625 RND BTTM INR 45
3449 |70-0288-B GLASS,20"W X 2.438"L,3/16"THK INR 3,877
3450 |70-0321-A GASKET,VT,WHITE NITRILE,80DURO INR 5,257
3451 |70-0351-A GLASS,16-5/16"W,18-1/4"L,3/16T INR 5,273
3452 |70-0354-A GASKET,VITON,WHITE,2.813 OD X INR 1,890
3453 |70-0355-A GASKET,SPONGE,RUBBER,RED,3/16" INR 177
3454 170-0356-B GASKET,GRAY,19-7/8 X 30 INR 4,694
3455 |70-0358-A GASKET,SANTOPRENE 271-73,GRAY INR 5,378
3456 |70-0359-A GASKET,SANTOPRENE,23.25 X53.75 INR 6,223
3457 |70-0360-A GASKET,23.25 X 20.75",E6UAC INR 3,461
3458 |70-0361-A GASKET,2.125"ID X 2.813 OD X INR 737
3459 |70-0362-A GASKET,DOOR,SILICONE,GRAY INR 90
3460 |70-0363-A GASKET,SANTOPRENE,22.125 X INR 6,344
3461 |70-0364-A GASKET,SANTOPRENE,22.125 X INR 3,707
3462 |70-0365-A GASKET,RED SILICONE,PRFR MTR INR 1431
3463 |70-0369-A ASSY,GASKET,20.000"X 13.125" INR 19,071
3464 |70-0370-A ASSY,GASKET,20.000"X 18.250" INR 21,915
3465 |70-0375-A GASKET, DOOR, MAGNETIC INR 8,639
3466 |700-9804 ASSY,SHELF,EXIT,WPSCO-14 INR 16,109
3467 |700-9811 ASSY,SHAFT,CONVEYOR,WPSCO-14 INR 11,212
3468 |96-0002-N COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,UB-12G INR 12,186
3469 |96-2033-A SHIM,LATCH,CAM,16GA,COMBI +* INR 1,718
3470 |96-2045-A SHIM,LATCH,CAM,12GA +* INR 4,271
3471 196-2060-A PANEL,SIDE,LOWER,GAS,UB-12G INR 15,010
3472 196-2061-A BRKT,FLAME SENSOR,RT,UB-12G INR 6,050
3473 196-2062-A BRKT,FLAME SENSOR,LT,UB-12G INR 6,534
3474 196-9819 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,TOP,RH,UB-12,HD INR 48,297
3475 |96-9820 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,BTM,RH,UB-12,HD INR 40,721
3476 |96-9842 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,TOP,RH,NO HDWR INR 59,730
3477 |96-9851 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,BTM,RH,UB-12,NO INR 55,348
3478 |96-9899 ASSY,HDR/MIDTOP,MINI-CHEF INR 46,349
3479 |96-9904 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,BTM,LH,UB-12,HD INR 51,566
3480 |96-9919 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN, TOP,UB-12,NOHDW INR 63,344
3481 |96-9920 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,BTM,UB-12,NOHDW INR 55,348
3482 198-0004-E TOP,0UT,XO-1PCS INR 15,198
3483 198-0027-E TOP,0UT,XO-1MS +* INR 8,798
3484 198-0031-A PLATE,HANDLE TAPPING INR 856
3485 198-0032-A ROD,CORD,WRAP,XO-1 INR 156
3486 |98-0059-E DEFLECTOR,MOTOR,HEAT XO-1 * INR 1,465
3487 |98-0068-D COVER,STEAM BOX INR 8,543
3488 |98-0097-H COVER,ELEMENT,OVEN,XO-1  +* INR 9,271
3489 |98-0125-B RACK,SHELF,14 X 19-1/2 INR 4,725
3490 |98-0140-A BOX,GREASE TRAP INR 8,853
3491 |98-0155-A HANDLE,RIGHT,FINISHED,CAM INR 3,775
3492 198-0163-A CAP,3/8NPT,3/8 HOLE,31-0163 INR 2,728
3493 |98-0168-A SCREEN,S/S 304,2"X2" MESH INR 873
3494 198-0171-A EXTRUSION,HEAT SINK,5" LONG INR 4,096
3495 198-0219-A PAN,DRIPPING,KROGER,XO-1 INR 7,973




3496 |98-0224-B HINGE,DOOR,FM,LFT,W/STOP INR 2,307
3497 |98-0311-B PIN,MICROSWITCH,.875L,XO-1 INR 4,105
3498 |98-0315-E GUARD,FLOAT,S/S,XO-1MSBB  +* INR 3,921
3499 |98-0363-A TROUGH,DRIP,XO-1MSS STAND INR 13,884
3500 |98-0400-C RACK,SIDE,LEFT/RIGHT,4 TIER, INR 30,188
3501 |98-0401-C RACK,SHELF,14-3/4 X 21-1/8,5/S INR 15,751
3502 |98-0409-D PANEL,SIDE,XO-1MSBB6 INR 5,061
3503 |98-0419-C COVER,PLUMBING,REAR,XO-1MSBB+* INR 6,600
3504 |98-0423-A NIPPLE,S/S,304,3/4" X 14-3/4" INR 3,792
3505 |98-0424-A NIPPLE,S/S,.75,13.00,X0-1MSBB INR 8,086
3506 |98-0450-B RACK,SIDE,LEFT/RIGHT,6 TIER, INR 21,001
3507 |98-0458-E COVER,ELEMENT,XO-1MSBB9  +* INR 24,786
3508 |98-0459-C PANEL,SIDE,XO-1MSBB9 +* INR 7,650
3509 |98-0467-A SCREEN,DRAIN.XO-1MSBB ~ +* INR 886
3510 |98-0502-E COVER,LATCH,DOOR,SMALL XO-1 * INR 1,070
3511 |98-0538-B BRACKET,HANDLE,SMALL,XO-1 INR 3,295
3512 |98-1024-C RACK,SIDE,LEFT,10 TIER,14-7/8 INR 22,113
3513 |98-1028-B RACK,SIDE,RHT,LH,10 TIER,S/S, INR 19,271
3514 |98-1106-H COVER,BOX,STEAM,XO-1MSBB  +* INR 19,199
3515 |98-1200-A STANDOFF,E-COVER INR 1,584
3516 |98-1201-B GLASS,20" X 14.48" X 3/16"THK INR 4,083
3517 |98-1218-B PANEL,DOOR,OUTER INR 6,762
3518 |98-1227-A RACK,WIRE,17.90 X 13.0,CHROME INR 2,419
3519 |98-1311-A GLASS,20.188X19.125,3/16T INR 5,615
3520 |98-1315-A LADDER,OVEN,5-PAN INR 3,512
3521 |98-1320-A COVER,ELEMENT,DCO5 INR 2,929
3522 |98-1327-A BRACKET,HINGE,INNER, TOP INR 739
3523 |98-1328-A BRACKET,HINGE,INNER,BTM INR 739
3524 198-1332-A GLASS,20.188" X 14",3/16T INR 9,447
3525 |98-1342-A LADDER,OVEN,3-PAN INR 3,005
3526 |98-1343-A COVER,ELEMENT,DCO3 INR 3,291
3527 |98-1355-A PANEL,CTRL,DCO,TS INR 2,344
3528 |98-5010-A MOUNT,RACK,"B" INR 548
3529 |98-5100-E RACK,C.S.M.C. INR 7,352
3530 |98-5117-A COVER,CAP,VENT,XO-1PCS INR 1,822
3531 |98-5118-A GLASS,19-1/2"W X 18-1/8"L X INR 4,631
3532 |98-5148-A ASSY,DOOR,DUAL PANE,XO-1MDA INR 39,833
3533 |98-5509-A MOUNT,RACK,"A",10" FAN,BIGBOY INR 1,855
3534 |98-9308 ASSY,ELEMENT COVER/RACK,XO-1 INR 14,829
3535 |98930C10 ALUM CHANNEL SLIDE SECTION-10 INR 73,439
3536 |98-9343 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,MSBB9,HDWR INR 52,939
3537 |98-9401 ASSY,DOOR,DUAL PANE,XO-1N INR 46,055
3538 |98-9401-RP ASSY,DOOR,LH,XO-1N,REPLACEMENT INR 36,991
3539 |98-9427 ASSY,DOOR,DUAL PANE, XO-1M INR 39,833
3540 |98-9436 ASSY,DOOR,DCO5 INR 38,495
3541 |98-9438 ASSY,DOOR,DCO3 INR 43,963
3542 |98-9439 ASSY,LATCH STRIKE INR 4,405
3543 |98-9453 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,TS,DCO,240V INR 116,060
3544 |98-9453-711CN ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,TS,DCO,711,CAN INR 97,355
3545 |98-9453-7ELEVEN ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,TS,DCO,711 INR 97,355




3546 |98-9464 ASSY,INNER GLASS,DCO5 INR 8,999
3547 |98-9472 ASSY, TOP,COOLING RACK INR 9,575
3548 |98-9510 ASSY,DRIP TROUGH XO-1MSS INR 19,360
3549 |98-9641 ASSY,JAMB,GLASS,BIGBOY,9PAN INR 50,681
3550 |98-9654 ASSY,DRAIN,SCREEN INR 4,374
3551 |98-9662 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,9P,BIGBOY,NO INR 58,355
3552 |98-9665 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,LH,XO-1MSBB INR 64,241
3553 |98-9722 ASSY,HINGE,LFT,W/STOP,XO-1PCS INR 2,335
3554 |98-9730 ASSY,COVER,FLOAT INR 18,075
3555 |98-9812-A ASSY,HANDLE,RACK INR 12,905
3556 |98-9813 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,XO-1M,HDWR INR 78,662
3557 |98-9826 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,SOLID,LH,XO-1M INR 70,999
3558 |98-9836 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,XO-1M,HDWR INR 49,924
3559 |98-9839 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,BB-6,HDWR INR 40,520
3560 |98-9843 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,BIGBOY,6PAN INR 53,488
3561 |98-9848 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,XO-1M,NOHD** INR 38,110
3562 |98-9849 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,SOLID,XO-1M,NOH INR 44,666
3563 |98-9851 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,RH,XO-1M,NOHDWR INR 42,919
3564 |98-9852 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,BIGBOY-9PAN INR 52,019
3565 |98-9911 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,XO-1,HDWR INR 61,937
3566 |98-9925 ASSY, TRAP,GREASE,FRIENDLY'S INR 15,205
3567 |98-9926 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,SOLID,LH,XO-1 INR 48,255
3568 |98-9958 ASSY,COVER,ELEMENT,KROGER INR 10,108
3569 |98-9961 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,LH,XO-1,NOHD*** INR 29,140
3570 |98-9973 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,XO-1,NO HDWR INR 9,240
3571 |98-9975 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,SOLID,XO-1 INR 55,856
3572 |AEFO35P PADDLE FOR AEF035 INR 97,896
3573 |AEF150C HOOK INR 273,900
3574 |ARTISA_0124-A DOOR SHIM .105" (ARTISAN) INR 3,024
3575 |ARTISA_0125-A DOOR SHIM .060" (ARTISAN) INR 2,592
3576 |ASBP0O50 SS INDHXMS 10-32" X 1/2" INR 130
3577 |ASBP0O60 SS INDHXMS 10-32" X 3/4" INR 130
3578 |ASBP100 HEX CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 INR 86
3579 |ASBP105 HEX BOLT 1/4-20 X 3/4 INR 108
3580 |ASBP110 FLANGE BOLT SAE 5/16-18 X 1/2" INR 36
3581 |ASBP115 FLANGE BOLT SAE 5/16 X 3/4 INR 130
3582 |ASBP210 SST HEX SCREW 5/16-18 X 2 1/2" INR 184
3583 |ASBP220 SST HEX SCREW 5/16-18 X 3" INR 184
3584 |ASEHO050 NYLON HEX NUT 1/8 NPT INR 151
3585 |ASEH500 SST CAPNUT,10-32 INR 65
3586 |ASEH600 USE 53-0027 INR 17
3587 |ASEH700 ECROU HEXAGONAL STAIN. 3/8" INR 52
3588 |ASRB100 LOCK WASHER,SST #10 INR 86
3589 |ASRB200 LOCK WASHER 1/4" INR 43
3590 |ASRP100 FLAT WASHER #10 .218 X .437 INR 43
3591 |ASRP200 FLAT WASHER 1/4 X 5/8 S/S INR 43
3592 |ASRP300 SST FLAT WASHER 5/16 INR 86
3593 |ASRP400 SST LOCK WASHER #10 INR 3,628
3594 |ASSH200 SOCKET CAP SCREW 10-32 X 3/4 INR 57
3595 |ASSH500 SET SCREW CONE PT 1/4-20 X 3/8 INR 19




3596 |ASSY-140 ASSY,PANEL,CTRL,SC,RH,NCH,UB6T INR 9,362
3597 |ASTC100 PAN HEAD SCREW,1/4-20 X 3/8 INR 43
3598 |ASTC200 PAN HEAD SCREW,1/4-20 X 1 INR 52
3599 |ASTC250 PH PAN HD SCW1/4-20X11/2 INR 130
3600 |ASTG100 SCREW,10-32 X 1/4 INR 86
3601 |ASTG200 SCREW,#10-32 X 3/8 INR 43
3602 |ASTG250 SST Slotted Truss Head Screw INR 43
3603 |ASTG300 SCREW,S/S #10-32 X 1/2 INR 39
3604 |ASTG450 SCREW,10-32 X 1/4",S/S PLPNHD INR 30
3605 |ASTP180 SCREW,S/S,10-32 X 1/4,PHFLTHD INR 86
3606 |ASTP200 FHMS,SS,10-32 X 1/2 INR 35
3607 |ASTP310 FPHMS,SLOT SST 10-32X3/4 INR 86
3608 |ASTP350 FPHMS 10-32 X 1 INR 35
3609 |ASTP550 CNTSK SCW SLOT SS 10-32X11/2 INR 86
3610 |ASTP790 FLAT HEAD SCREW,1/4-20 X 3/4 INR 52
3611 |ASTP800 CNTSK SCW.1/4-20X1 SLT ST INR 43
3612 |ASTP820 CNTSK SCW. PHIL ST1/4-20X3/4 INR 52
3613 |ASTP830 FLAT HEAD SCREW,1/4-20 X 1-3/4 INR 86
3614 |ASTP880 VIS STAINLESS FRAISE ANTIVOL INR 151
3615 |ASTR025 PHILIPS FLAT SCREW 8-32 X 3/8 INR 43
3616 |ASTRO30 PHILIPS FLAT SCREW 8-32 X 1/2 INR 22
3617 |ASTR150 SCREW, 10-32X1" S/S PH PN HD INR 32
3618 |ASTR200 SLT PAN SCW 10-32X11/4 INR 86
3619 |ASTR250 PH PAN SCW 10-32X11/2 INR 35
3620 |ASTR275 SST SCREW #10-32 X 2" INR 173
3621 |ASTR500 PAN HEAD SCREW 1/4-20X 1/2 INR 130
3622 |ASTR550 PAN HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4 INR 86
3623 |ASTR650 SCREW,S/S,PNHDSL 1.5" INR 63
3624 |ASTR750 PAN HEAD SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2 INR 65
3625 |ASTR800 SST Pan Head PhillipsScrew 1/4 INR 86
3626 |ASTS050 THUMB SCREW INR 130
3627 |ASTS480 THUMB SCREW 1/4-20 3/4 TS-524 INR 130
3628 |ASVG700 SHEET METAL SCREW 10-1/2 INR 35
3629 |AZBP127 Hex bolt 1/4-20 x 4 INR 216
3630 |AZBP140 HEX BOLT,5/16-18 X 1/2 INR 30
3631 |AZBP160 HEX. BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 INR 86
3632 |AZBP180 BT PREC HEX 5/16-11/4 INR 43
3633 (AZBP187 Puller bolt for TLO door handl INR 1,037
3634 |AZBP200 Hex bolt 3/8-16x3/4 INR 86
3635 |AZBP220 HEX. BOLT 3/8-16X1 INR 86
3636 |AZBP260 Bolt 3/8-11/2 INR 130
3637 |AZBP265 HEX CAP SCREW GR.5 3/8-16X11/2 INR 57
3638 |AZBP300 HEX BOLT,3/8 X 3 INR 86
3639 |AZBP305 HEX BOLT,3/8 X 4 INR 130
3640 |AZEC100 CAPNUT,3/8-16 INR 130
3641 |AZEH400 HEX NUT 1/4-20, SST. INR 86
3642 |AZEH500 HEX NUT 5/16-18 INR 86
3643 |AZEH550 FLANGE TOP LOCK NUT 5/16-18 INR 26
3644 |AZEH555 NYLON NUT,6-32 INR 43
3645 |AZEH600 HEX NUT, 3/8-16, ZINC INR 130




3646 |AZEH605 HEX NUT MACHINE SCREW 3/8-16 Z INR 43
3647 |AZEH700 HEX NUT,7/16-14 INR 86
3648 |AZRB100 LOCK WASHER 1/4 INR 4
3649 |AZRB200 LOCK WASHER 5/16 INR 86
3650 |AZRB300 LOCK WASHER 3/8 INR 43
3651 |AZRB500 LOCK WASHER 1/2 INR 173
3652 |AZRB600 Lock washer 5/8 INR 86
3653 |AZRB700 Lock washer 3/4" INR 43
3654 |AZRB750 Lock washer 7/8" INR 216
3655 |AZRC100 LOCK WASHER COUNTERSUNK #10 INR 86
3656 |AZRP100 FLAT WASHER 1/4 INR 86
3657 |AZRP200 FLAT WASHER 5/16 INR 86
3658 |AZRP300 FLAT WASHER 3/8 INR 43
3659 |AZRP450 FLAT WASHER 1/2" INR 43
3660 |AZTC550 QUADX CYL SCW MET 10-32X11/4 INR 22
3661 |AZTC650 SELF TAPPING SCREW,10 X 2 INR 86
3662 |AZWN100 WING NUT STAINLESS 5/16-18 INR 151
3663 |B10212 WASHER,LOCK SPLIT 1/4" ZP INR 262
3664 |B212E8717 BUSHING,STRAIN RELIEF INR 136
3665 |B301A7031 CONDUIT,1/2" SIZE-FMC INR 2,866
3666 |B301A8817 NUT,HEX 1/4-20 SST INR 91
3667 |B301A8843 SCR,MS HX HD 1/4-20X1/2 NP INR 91
3668 |B301A8861 SCR,"B"HWH 6-20 X 1/2 NPS INR 91
3669 |BTFOO7P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF007 INR 30,236
3670 |BTFO10B BOWL FOR BTF010, 10 QT MIXER INR 78,533
3671 |BTF010C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTF010 INR 32,136
3672 |BTFO10F WHIP FOR BTF010 INR 46,935
3673 |BTFO10P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF010 INR 46,935
3674 |BTF020B BOWL FOR BTF020 INR 94,110
3675 |BTF020C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTF020 INR 45,943
3676 |BTF020C1 REINFORCE DOUGH HOOK BTF020 INR 44,621
3677 |BTFO20F WHIP FOR BTF020 INR 54,041
3678 |BTF020F1 OLD VERSION WHIP FOR BTF020 INR 52,471
3679 |BTFO20FM WHIP, MARINE, 20 QT MIXER INR 101,411
3680 |BTF020P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF020 INR 54,041
3681 |BTFO40A 20QT BOWL,HOOK,WHIP,BTR BTF040 INR 195,289
3682 |BTFO40AB ALTERNATIVE 20QT BOWL / BTF040 INR 219,275
3683 |BTFO40AC ALTERNATIVE 20 QT HOOK-BTF040 INR 62,635
3684 |BTFO40AF ALTERNATIVE WHIP,20QT, BTF040 INR 68,960
3685 |BTFO40AP ALTERNATIVE BEATER,20QT,BTG040 INR 68,960
3686 |BTF040B BOWL FOR BTF040, 40 QT MIXER INR 135,558
3687 |BTF040C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTF040 INR 59,908
3688 |BTF040D DOLLY FOR BTF040 INR 66,526
3689 |BTFO40F WHIP FOR BTF040 INR 68,960
3690 |BTFO40FM WHIP, MARINE, 40 QT MIXER INR 66,931
3691 |BTFO40P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF040 INR 71,069
3692 |BTFO60A 40QT BOWL,HOOK,WHIP&BEATER 060 INR 216,644
3693 |BTFO60AM ALTERNATIVE 40QT W/FINER WISK INR 268,639
3694 |BTF060B BOWL FOR BTF060, 60 QT MIXER INR 147,009
3695 |BTFO60C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTF060 INR 80,642




3696 |BTFO60D DOLLY FOR BTF060 INR 78,289
3697 |BTFO60DM ASSEMBLED 60LT BOWL TROLLEY INR 65,241
3698 [BTFO60F WHIP FOR BTF060, 60QT MIXER INR 78,289
3699 [BTFO60FM FINER WHIP MARINE INR 125,344
3700 |BTFO60P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF060 INR 78,289
3701 [BTFO60S BOWL SCRAPER FOR BTF060 INR 123,797
3702 |BTFO80B BOWL FOR BTF080 INR 301,755
3703 [BTFO80C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTF080 INR 177,958
3704 |BTFO80D DOLLY FOR BTF080 INR 216,644
3705 |BTFO80DM MARINE DOLLY FOR BTF080 INR 216,644
3706 |BTFO80F WHIP FOR BTF080 INR 162,483
3707 |BTFO80P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF080 INR 177,958
3708 |BTF100B BOWL FOR BTF100 INR 358,624
3709 |BTF100D DOLLY FOR BTF100 INR 223,144
3710 |BTF1408B BOWL FOR BTF140 INR 456,501
3711 |BTF140D DOLLY FOR BTF140 INR 216,644
3712 |BTF140DM MARINE DOLLY FOR BTF140 INR 216,644
3713 [BTF140F WHIP FOR BTF140 INR 208,907
3714 |BTF140FM special wisk for marine INR 194,980
3715 |BTF140P FLAT BEATER FOR BTF140 INR 208,907
3716 |BTFP60B BOWL FOR BTFP060 INR 185,695
3717 [BTFP60C DOUGH HOOK FOR BTFP60 INR 89,242
3718 |BTFP60F WHIP FOR BTFP060 INR 77,073
3719 |BTFP60P FLAT BEATER FOR BTFP060 INR 77,073
3720 [C620 CORDSET,(6-20P)250V20A 3' INR 8,247
3721 |CA_0017 GEAR-BOX ROOF * INR 7,252
3722 |CA_0043 GEAR BOX SUPPORT * INR 1,997
3723 |CA_0045 BEARING COVER BOTTOM OVEN * INR 2,592
3724 |CA_0051 BEARING COVER TOP OVEN (2) * INR 2,592
3725 |CA_0055 RACK BEARING SUPPORT * INR 2,822
3726 |CA_0057 FRONT LEFT CORNER * INR 5,752
3727 |CA_0080 LIMIT SWITCH SUPPORT * INR 1,209
3728 |CA_0085 CART SHELF  * INR 1,296
3729 [CA_0125 REAR PANEL * INR 6,026
3730 |CA_0164 ROOF TRIM OPPOSITE CNTR SIDE * INR 2,394
3731 [CA_0172 LEFT REAR CORNER * INR 8,178
3732 |CA_0177 BEARING COVER * INR 2,073
3733 |CA_0329-A LEFT Z,CA12 * INR 6,213
3734 [CA_BRAKE BRAKE KIT FOR CA OVENS INR 47,513
3735 |CASTER4 CASTER,50-0058+153-0577-A INR 16,474
3736 [CHJA_0014 INSULATION COVER CONTOUR  * INR 2,678
3737 [CHJA_0017 WATER DEFLECTOR * INR 10,798
3738 [CL1002 DOOR INR 77,478
3739 [CL1003 PUSHER DOOR AND HANDLE INR 52,058
3740 (CL1004 Latch screw INR 1,555
3741 [CL1005 DOOR LATCH INR 4,406
3742 |CL1007 KNIFE DISC LOCK-ON INR 5,615
3743 [CL1008 NOSE FOR HOUSING HUB INR 51,645
3744 |CL1010 LOCK SCREW INR 1,037
3745 [CL1012 UPPER HINGE PIN INR 1,728




3746 |CL1013 LOWER HINGE PIN INR 1,728
3747 |CL1022 KNIFE ADJUSTING NUT FOR DISC INR 4,319
3748 |CL1023 TENSION SPRING INR 1,728
3749 |CL1024 LOCK NUT INR 3,455
3750 |CL1026 COLLER FOR DISC HOLDER INR 3,628
3751 |CL1026A SET SCREW FOR CL1026 INR 950
3752 |CL1030 STUDS FOR DISC HOLDER INR 518
3753 |CL1036 ROUND PIN INR 1,728
3754 |CL12K S Knife INR 24,620
3755 [CL-SD094 Stainless shredder plate 3/32 INR 8,639
3756 |CL-SD187 Stainless shredder plate 3/16 INR 8,639
3757 |CL-SD250 Stainless shredder plate 1/4 INR 8,639
3758 |COU001 RAIL POUR TRANCHEUSE A PAIN INR 12,958
3759 |COU002 CHARIOT POUR TRANCHEUSE A PAIN INR 11,662
3760 |CPO10 CORD & PLUP,NEMA 6-30P INR 16,327
3761 |CPLOO1 TRIANGLE CUTTER LMF6XX INR 328,835
3762 |CPLO02 DISC & TRIANGLE CUTTER LMF6XX INR 355,916
3763 |DFP18_1006 V BELT item # 6 for DFP18 INR 4,319
3764 |DFP18_1008 BALL BEARING INR 10,366
3765 |DFP18_1009 LOWER 20" ROLLER INR 122,507
3766 |DFP18_1010 Scrapper 20" x 3" pour DFP18 INR 9,935
3767 |DFP18_1011 Bottom scrapper 20" x 14" pour INR 15,118
3768 |DFP18_1017 MOTOR 115/230V 60Hz 3/4HP INR 73,016
3769 |DFP18_1018 SPRING # item 18 for DFP18 INR 4,319
3770 |DFP18_1024 Locking lever for DFP18 INR 17,018
3771 |DFP18_1025 Scrapper 10" for DFP18 INR 7,775
3772 |DFP18_1030 10" ROLLER SCRAPER SPRING INR 7,775
3773 |DFP18_1032 V BELT item # 32 for DFP18 INR 5,183
3774 |DFP18_1034 Main switch for DFP18 INR 57,511
3775 |DL12_1004 Chain #35 (980mm) INR 3,628
3776 |DL12_1005 Top scraper support INR 1,728
3777 |DL12_1006 Top scraper 290 mm INR 6,479
3778 |DL12_1012 Bottom cylinder set INR 14,254
3779 |DL12_1015 Side protection of roll INR 1,728
3780 |DL12_1016 Opening regulator handle INR 3,887
3781 |DL12_1020 Right guide for top roller INR 12,785
3782 |DL12_1022 Spacer 0,8x18 mm INR 583
3783 |DL12_1023 Chain 1/2 x 1/8 -- 32 rollers INR 3,024
3784 |DL12_1024 Transmission gear F18 INR 2,592
3785 |DL12_1025 Radial ball bearing 6000 INR 1,728
3786 |DL12_1026 Spring stretcher of chain INR 432
3787 |DL12_1027 Chain stretcher INR 1,166
3788 |DL12_1028 Transmission gear F17 INR 2,160
3789 |DL12_1029 Spacer 17x11,5 INR 1,037
3790 |DL12_1030 Opening roll spring INR 173
3791 |DL12_1032 Transmission gear 11 teeth INR 1,814
3792 |DL12_1035 Rubber foot ref. 314 INR 173
3793 |DL12_1036 Ball bearing 6003 INR 1,101
3794 |DL12_1037 Right regulator bearing openin INR 864
3795 |DL12_1048 Opening regulator axle INR 6,911




3796 |DL12_1049 Top roller set INR 12,094
3797 |DL12_1055 Engine pulley INR 3,024
3798 |DL12_1056 Bottom tray INR 2,160
3799 [DL12_1057 Pulley Z-165 F 40 INR 6,911
3800 [DL12_1058 Belt Z-675 INR 4,492
3801 [DL12_1059 Axle pulley CL 300S INR 1,296
3802 [DL12_1061 Elastic ring 132 INR 173
3803 [DL12_1062 Ball bearing 6002 INR 1,296
3804 |DL12_1064 Left guide for top roller INR 14,513
3805 |DL12_1065 Spacer 16 mm INR 583
3806 |DL12_1066 Left excentric cam INR 1,728
3807 |DL12_1067 Left regulator bearing opening INR 2,160
3808 [DL12_1068 Gear 240 INR 3,024
3809 |DL12_1069 Left transmission gear INR 6,911
3810 |DL14_1009 Opening regulator INR 864
3811 |DL14_1010 Handle axle INR 1,037
3812 [DL14_1013 Ball handle INR 1,469
3813 |DL14_1015 Bronze gear INR 4,319
3814 [DL14_1017 Pulley 1Z 100F14 INR 3,455
3815 |DL14_1021 Endless axle INR 8,120
3816 |DL14_1037 Allen screw M8 x 8 INR 112
3817 [DL14_1053 Big gearZ 16 INR 3,801
3818 [DL14_1054 Small gear 72 16 INR 3,801
3819 [DOOR-12 ASSY,DOOR,6PAN,GLASS,UB SERIES INR 31,907
3820 [DOOR-15 ASSY,DOOR,5PAN,GLASS,UB-SERIES INR 59,391
3821 [DOOR-18 ASSY,DOOR,10PAN,PRFR,UB-E INR 31,727
3822 [DOOR-19 ASSY,DOOR,6PAN,DOUBLEPANE,UB6T INR 43,400
3823 [DOOR-20 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,LH,PMA-5/18 INR 98,367
3824 [DOOR-21 ASSY,DOOR,PIZZA,RH,PMA-5/18 INR 98,367
3825 [DOOR-23 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS,PMA-5/12 INR 25,916
3826 [DOOR-29 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS,STANDARD,X0-1 INR 29,140
3827 [DOOR-31 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS,PRO-8 INR 48,376
3828 [DOOR-35 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,AMP-12 INR 61,312
3829 [DOOR-41 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS, X0-1M INR 40,016
3830 [DOOR-52 ASSY,DOOR,9PAN,GLASS,PROW-18 INR 19,268
3831 [DOOR-59 ASSY,DOOR,SITE,RH,UB-12RG INR 498,088
3832 [DOOR-61 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,RH,UB-12RG INR 179,839
3833 [DOOR-77 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,LH,X0-1MSS INR 49,680
3834 [DOOR-78 ASSY,DOOR,GLASS,PRO-16 INR 45,356
3835 [DOOR-8 ASSY,DOOR,OVEN,LH,4PAN,NOHD INR 60,295
3836 [DOOR-81 ASSY,DOOR,RIGHT,5PAN,GLASS INR 59,391
3837 |[DOOR-84 ASSY,DOOR,0OVEN,RH,4PAN,NOHD INR 57,423
3838 [DOOR-9 ASSY,DOOR,8PAN,PRFR,UB-E INR 56,267
3839 [DRP3_0013 SIDE RACK POST * INR 1,037
3840 |[DRP3_0036 ELEMENT COVER (ROTARY) * INR 2,640
3841 [DRP3_0106 RIGHT REAR POST DRP3 * INR 1,112
3842 [DRP3_0160 HINGE * INR 1,469
3843 [DSAH15 DOUGH PRESS HEADS / DSA 15 INR 406,208
3844 [DSAH22 DOUGH PRESS HEADS / DSA 22 INR 406,208
3845 [DSAH30 DOUGH PRESS HEADS / DSA 30 INR 406,208




3846 |DSAH36 DOUGH PRESS HEADS / DSA 36 INR 406,208
3847 |ELA280 BULB,130V,100W,ROUGH SERVICE INR 648
3848 |ELA285 BULB 50 W 250 V INR 1,209
3849 |ELA335 Bulb 60 W 230V INR 3,283
3850 |ELB068 MAIN TERMINAL BLOCK 1 POLE CSA INR 17,277
3851 |ELBO69 GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK 1 POLE 1 INR 8,639
3852 |ELBO70 MAIN TERMINAL BLOCK 3 POLES 17 INR 32,827
3853 |ELBO71C MARATHON terminal block cover INR 648
3854 (ELB0O72C MARATHON terminal block cover INR 1,296
3855 |ELBO73 TERMINAL BLOCK 30A INR 734
3856 |ELBO73A TERMINAL BLOCK STOP INR 302
3857 |ELBO73B TERMINAL BLOCK INSULATOR INR 216
3858 |ELBO81 20A BREAKER,2P INR 17,277
3859 |ELB082 30A BREAKER,2P INR 12,526
3860 |ELBO83 BREAKER,2P,15A INR 12,526
3861 |ELB0O84 CIRCUIT BREAKER,40A,2P INR 17,277
3862 (ELB0O89 Breaker 0.75 Amps for conveyor INR 2,160
3863 |ELB092 BREAKER 3 PHASES 3P 15 AMPS INR 28,076
3864 |ELB093 Breaker 0.5 Amps for conveyor INR 2,160
3865 |ELB094 Breaker 40 Amps with bracket f INR 20,301
3866 |ELB096 BREAKER 5 AMPS (POTTER & INR 2,419
3867 |ELB097 BREAKER 20 AMPS (POTTER & INR 2,540
3868 |ELB098 BREAKER,2 AMP,250V INR 2,851
3869 |ELB099 BREAKER 15 AMPS (POTTER & INR 2,419
3870 |ELB105 BREAKER 8A FOR DL12 SHEETER INR 2,678
3871 |ELB107 15A BREAKER,1P INR 8,639
3872 |ELB108 20A BREAKER,1P INR 8,725
3873 |ELB109 30A BREAKER,1P INR 6,047
3874 |ELB112 ETA 5 AMPS BREAKER INR 1,296
3875 |ELB113 ETA 15 AMPS BREAKER INR 1,296
3876 |ELB114 DISJONCTEUR 3P 60A INR 14,859
3877 |ELB121 BREAKER 3P 8A INR 12,526
3878 |ELB197 BREAKER 25 AMPS INR 2,569
3879 |ELC370 FIL D'ALIMENTATION TYPE SO 12/ INR 1,469
3880 |ELC372 FIL D'ALIMENTATION TYPE SOW-A INR 1,555
3881 |ELC375 CANFLEX  USE 50-0304 INR 216
3882 |ELC376 SILVERFLEX P&D SIZE 5 BLACK INR 130
3883 |ELC380 CANFLEX BLACK 5 /8 710 TYPEC INR 432
3884 |ELC390 CANFLEX BLACK 7 /8 710 TYPEC INR 389
3885 |ELC419 UNION CONNECTOR INR 86
3886 |ELC420 1/2" TO 3/4" CONNECTOR INR 3,542
3887 |ELC460 1/2" CONNECTOR INR 1,555
3888 |ELC465 1/2" STRAIGHT CONNECTOR INR 1,728
3889 |ELC480 LOCK NUT,1/2",STEEL INR 86
3890 |ELC492 CORD RESTRAINT INR 518
3891 |ELC493 NYLON LOCKNUT INR 130
3892 |ELC494 CONTACTOR,REVERSING,24VDC COIL INR 31,359
3893 |ELC495 CONTACTOR REVERSER INR 27,298
3894 |ELC497 TELEMECANIQUE CONTACTOR INR 48,339
3895 |ELC498 SURGE SUPPRESSOR 110-240VAC INR 6,565




3896 [ELC506 CONTACT AUXILIERE SPRECHER-SC INR 4,319
3897 [ELC507 SPRECHER & SHUCH elements cont INR 37,184
3898 [ELC508 ELEMENT CONTACTOR 220 VOLTS 50 INR 36,170
3899 [ELC520 Coil only 120 Volt for ELC908 INR 32,100
3900 |ELC525 220 VOLTS COIL FOR ELC515 INR 3,887
3901 [ELC600 OMRON RELAY 8 PINS 10 A 230V INR 4,147
3902 |ELC612 OMRON contactor 120V # GL7-2AT INR 7,170
3903 |ELC615 OMRON RELAY 8 PINS, 10 A 120V INR 4,406
3904 [ELC617 BASE PLATE FOR OMRON RELAY INR 1,641
3905 |ELC625 RELAY 10 AMPS 220V INR 3,283
3906 [ELC626 RELAY,DPDT,5A,24VAC COIL INR 2,594
3907 [ELC627 RELAY,DPDT,5A,24VDC COIL INR 2,764
3908 [ELC628 RELAY G2R-2-SN(S), 5A 120VAC INR 2,764
3909 [ELC629 SOCKET,BASE,RELAY,5A,250V INR 3,110
3910 [ELC630 RELAY,12 AMPS,120V,2DPT INR 3,455
3911 |ELC631 RELAY,DPDT,5A,240VAC COIL INR 3,283
3912 |ELC632 RELAY,12A,24V INR 3,283
3913 |ELC633 RELAY,24 VDC,CARLO GAVAZZI INR 3,283
3914 [ELC640 SOCKET,10A,300V INR 1,987
3915 [ELC650 30 AMPS CONTACTOR 120V 2P2T INR 19,869
3916 |ELC662 RELAY 10A 120V, 2NO-2NC INR 19,178
3917 |ELC663 RELAY 10A 240V, 2NO-2NC INR 15,982
3918 [ELC800 RELAY, OMRON, SOLID STATE INR 7,602
3919 |ELC835 Contactor FURNAS for DO12RD-16 INR 37,184
3920 [ELC860 CONTACTOR 2 POLES 30A 120V INR 5,183
3921 |ELC902 Replaced by ELC912 INR 26,780
3922 |ELC903 MOTOR CONTACTOR TELEMECANIQUE. INR 31,099
3923 [ELC908 CONTACTOR,REPLACED BY ELC915 INR 18,141
3924 |ELC912 CONTACTOR 110V 50/60 HZ INR 15,982
3925 |ELC913 TELEMECANIQUE Contactor 220 V INR 15,982
3926 |ELCI15 CONTACTOR, 120 VOLTS COIL INR 17,277
3927 [ELCI16 TELEMECANIQUE CONTACTOR INR 17,018
3928 [ELCI917 CONTACTOR,25A,24VDC,3P INR 17,997
3929 [ELCI918 TELEMECANIQUE CONTACTOR 120 VO INR 10,798
3930 [ELC960 AUXILIARY CONTACT INR 4,579
3931 [ELD0O50 CLIPS LIGHT SOCKET since9/1998 INR 2,332
3932 |ELDO50A SCREWED LIGHT SOCKET INR 2,160
3933 [ELD060 BRIDGE RECTIFIER INR 2,937
3934 |ELD081 LAMP ASSEMBLY,120V,W/O LENS INR 2,505
3935 [ELDO81K LIGHTS, RETROFIT KIT, 120V INR 2,016
3936 |ELD082 LAMP ASSEMBLY,230V,W/O LENS INR 3,283
3937 [ELD082K LIGHTS, RETROFIT KIT, 230V INR 39,828
3938 |ELD083 LAMP ASSEMBLY,12V,W/O LENS INR 3,283
3939 [ELD0O83K LIGHTS, RETROFIT KIT, 12V, CA6 INR 39,663
3940 (ELD084 LIGHT COVER ASSEMBLY,X5 INR 6,344
3941 |ELD085 LAMP ASSEMBLY, ALL-IN-ONE INR 7,145
3942 |ELD088 LAMP ASSEMBLY, 120V, W/ LENS INR 4,147
3943 |ELE100 Cartridge element 120V 400W fo INR 26,348
3944 |ELE101 Cartridge element 240V 550W fo INR 10,798
3945 |ELE102 Immersion cartridge element 12 INR 26,435




3946 |ELE103 Immersion cartridge element 24 INR 31,963
3947 |ELE104 Immersion cartridge element 20 INR 32,827
3948 |ELE106 TUBULAR ELEMENT, IXI TYPE,208V INR 24,016
3949 |ELE108 ELEMENT, STRAIGHT, 460V INR 13,649
3950 |ELE110 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 208V 2500W INR 10,798
3951 (ELE110F01 FMD ELEMENT 208V 2500W CA 1* INR 14,686
3952 (ELE110F02 FMD ELEMENT 208V 2500W CA 2* INR 14,686
3953 [ELE110F03 FMD ELEMENT 208V 2500W CA 3* INR 14,686
3954 (ELE110F04 FMD ELEMENT 208V 2500W CA 4* INR 14,686
3955 [ELE110F05 FMD ELEMENT 208V 2500W CA 5* INR 14,686
3956 (ELE110F06 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 1* INR 14,254
3957 (ELE110F07 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 2* INR 14,254
3958 [ELE110F08 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 3* INR 14,254
3959 (ELE110F09 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT FPR2 1* INR 14,653
3960 (ELE110F10 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT FPR2 2* INR 14,653
3961 [ELE110F11 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIz6 1* INR 15,982
3962 (ELE110F12 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIz6 2* INR 15,982
3963 [ELE110F13 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIz6 3* INR 15,982
3964 (ELE110F14 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIz6 4* INR 15,982
3965 [ELE110F15 208V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIz6 5* INR 15,982
3966 (ELE110F16 Element (formed) 208V 2500W fo INR 10,366
3967 |ELE111 ELEMENT,FORMED,JA5P1813 INR 18,732
3968 |ELE112 STRAIGHT ELEMENT 220V 3000W INR 10,798
3969 [ELE112F FORMED ELEMENTS, KIT OF 3 INR 44,567
3970 (ELE112FO01 formed element 220V 3000W for INR 6,820
3971 (ELE112F02 formed element 220V 3000W for INR 6,820
3972 (ELE112F03 formed element 220V 3000W for INR 6,820
3973 |ELE113 STRAIGHT ELEMENT 460V 2000W INR 64,903
3974 [ELE113F FORMED ELEMENTS, KIT OF 3 INR 64,903
3975 |ELE115 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 240V 2000W INR 10,194
3976 |ELE116 TUBULAR ELEMENT IXI TYPE,240V INR 10,798
3977 |ELE117 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 480V 2500W INR 12,094
3978 [ELE117F01 480V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 1* INR 13,822
3979 (ELE117F02 480V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 2* INR 13,822
3980 (ELE117F03 480V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 3* INR 13,822
3981 (ELE117F04 480V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 4* INR 13,822
3982 (ELE117F05 480V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 5* INR 13,822
3983 [ELE117F06 480V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 1* INR 16,288
3984 (ELE117F07 480V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 2* INR 16,288
3985 [ELE117F08 480V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 3* INR 16,288
3986 |ELE118 STRAIGHT ELEMENT 400V 2500W INR 10,798
3987 (ELE118F01 400V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 1* INR 12,526
3988 (ELE118F02 400V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 2* INR 12,526
3989 (ELE118F03 400V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 3* INR 12,526
3990 (ELE118F06 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 1* INR 19,221
3991 (ELE118F07 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 2* INR 19,221
3992 (ELE118F08 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 3* INR 19,221
3993 [ELE118F11 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIZ6 1* INR 19,077
3994 (ELE118F12 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIZ6 2* INR 19,077
3995 (ELE118F13 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIZ6 3* INR 19,077




3996 |ELE118F14 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIZ6 4* INR 19,077
3997 |ELE118F15 400V2500W FMD ELEMENT PIZ6 5* INR 19,077
3998 |ELE118F16 Element (formed) 400V 2500W fo INR 12,346
3999 |ELE119 ELEMENT STRAIGHT 400V 4500W INR 19,437
4000 [ELE119F01 FORMED ELEMENT 400V 4500W FC18 INR 22,029
4001 [(ELE119F02 FORMED ELEMENT 400V 4500W FC18 INR 22,029
4002 [ELE119F03 FORMED ELEMENT 400V 4500W FC2E INR 22,029
4003 [ELE120 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 240V 2500W INR 10,798
4004 (ELE120F01 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 1* INR 14,686
4005 [ELE120F02 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 2* INR 14,686
4006 (ELE120F03 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 3* INR 14,686
4007 (ELE120F04 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 4* INR 14,686
4008 [ELE120F05 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT CA 5* INR 14,686
4009 [ELE120F06 240V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 1* INR 16,183
4010 [ELE120F07 240V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 2* INR 16,183
4011 (ELE120F08 240V2500W FMD ELEMENT JAOP3 3* INR 15,118
4012 [(ELE120F09 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT FPR2 1* INR 15,118
4013 [ELE120F10 240V 2500W FMD ELEMENT FPR2 2* INR 15,118
4014 (ELE120F16 Element (formed) 240V 2500W fo INR 10,798
4015 [ELE122 Element (straight) 208V 4500W INR 19,869
4016 [ELE122F01 FORMED ELEMENT 208V 4500W FC18 INR 15,463
4017 [ELE122F02 FORMED ELEMENT 208V 4500W FC18 INR 15,463
4018 [ELE122F03 FORMED ELEMENT 208V 4500W FC2E INR 18,357
4019 [ELE123 ELEMENT, STRAIGHT, 240V, 4500W INR 19,869
4020 [ELE123F01 FORMED ELEMENT 240V 4500W FC18 INR 22,029
4021 [ELE123F02 FORMED ELEMENT 240V 4500W FC18 INR 22,029
4022 |ELE123F03 ELEMENT FORME 240V 4500W FC2E INR 22,029
4023 [ELE123F04 USE ELE123F03 INR -

4024 [ELE125 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 120V 1000W INR 6,565
4025 [ELE125F02 ELEMENT,120V 1000W FORMED INR 15,982
4026 |ELE126 Element 120V 1000W spring form INR 11,230
4027 (ELE127 ELEMENT (STRAIGHT) 120V 1250W INR 8,725
4028 [ELE127F ELEMENT (COIL) 120V 1250W,UDPW INR 15,463
4029 |ELE127F01 Steam element for DP14 (manual INR 15,463
4030 [ELE127F02 ELEMENT,120V 1250W,FORMED,DRP4 INR 18,141
4031 [ELE130 ELEMENT (SPRING) 1500W 120V INR 9,762
4032 [ELE131 ELEMENT (SPRING) 208V 1500W INR 7,775
4033 [ELE132 ELEMENT (SPRING) 240V 1500W INR 8,380
4034 [ELE133 COIL ELEMENT 208V 4000W INR 28,853
4035 (ELE134 COIL ELEMENT 240V 4000W INR 28,853
4036 [ELE136 COIL ELEMENT 480V 1500W INR 9,071
4037 [ELE137 ELEM. FORME TUBULAIRE 480V, 40 INR 21,424
4038 [ELE141 IMMERSION ELEMENT 400V 1500W INR 9,935
4039 [ELE142 COIL ELEMENT 400V 1500W INR 8,639
4040 (ELE147 ELEM. 220VOLT 4500W PLATED BRA INR 13,131
4041 |ELE150 Element (formed) 208V 2000W fo INR 10,194
4042 |ELE155 Element (formed) 208V 2500W fo INR 10,194
4043 |ELE160 Element (formed) 240V 2500W fo INR 10,194
4044 |ELE163 Element (formed) 120V 500W for INR 10,798
4045 |ELE164 Immersion element 120V 500W fo INR 9,935




4046 [ELE165 IMMERSION ELEMENT 1500W 120V INR 9,935
4047 (ELE166 IMMERSION ELEMENT 208V 1500W INR 9,935
4048 (ELE167 IMMERSION ELEMENT 240V 1500W INR 9,935
4049 (ELE168 IMMERSION ELEMENT 3000W 240V INR 11,662
4050 [ELE169 IMMERSION ELEMENT 208V 3000W INR 11,662
4051 [ELE171 IMMERSION ELEMENT 480V 1500W INR 11,662
4052 |ELE175 Element (circular) 240V 1250W INR 5,702
4053 |ELE190 Pan under element ELE185 INR 3,369
4054 |ELE195 Element (formed) 208V 4667W fo INR 33,053
4055 |ELE196 Element (formed) 240V 4667W fo INR 33,053
4056 |ELE200 Element (formed) 600V 5000W fo INR 37,184
4057 |ELE210 Element (formed) 480V 4667W fo INR 37,184
4058 |ELE211 Element (formed) 480V 5000W fo INR 40,489
4059 |ELE220 Element (formed) 220V 5000W fo INR 45,447
4060 |ELE250 Element 120V 500W for FS4 smok INR 9,675
4061 |ELE280F Element (spring)120V 600W for INR 10,366
4062 (ELE300 ELEMENT 208V 3000W INR 6,393
4063 [ELE300FO1 Formed element 208V 3kW FC16E INR 9,762
4064 (ELE300F02 Formed element 208V 3kW FC16E INR 9,762
4065 [ELE305F Formed 230V 3KW FOR E2330 UNIT INR 10,366
4066 [ELE305F01 FORMED 230V 3kW FOR FC16 nol INR 17,882
4067 [ELE305F02 FORMED 230V 3kW FOR FC16 no2 INR 17,882
4068 [ELE500 FORMED ELEMENT 120V 600W INR 25,581
4069 [ELE501 FORMED ELEMENT 220V 600W INR 25,581
4070 [ELE510 IMMERSION ELEMENT 120V 500W INR 12,238
4071 [ELE511 IMMERSION ELEMENT 220V 500W INR 11,112
4072 |ELFO15 POWER CORD,16AWG,120V,6FT INR 3,283
4073 [ELFO30 PLUG,MALE,125V,15A,NEMA 5-15P INR 1,123
4074 [ELFO40 CORD WITH 90 FEMALE PLUG, INR 864
4075 |ELFO60 Cord with female plug for FC2 INR 10,798
4076 |ELFO70 Cord with male plug for FC2 (c INR 14,686
4077 |ELF100 MALE PLUG 250V, 50 AMPS FOR INR 6,738
4078 [ELF110 RECEPTICAL,15-50R INR 2,160
4079 |ELF120 8 pin male plug for proofer E2 INR 3,715
4080 |ELF130 Built-in female 8 pin plug for INR 4,060
4081 [ELF180 FILTER INR 15,982
4082 [ELF200 plug,50a, 480v INR 13,995
4083 [ELF201 receptical 50A 480V INR 58,255
4084 (ELF220 LINE FILTER FOR MOTOR 1PH INR 13,995
4085 [ELF650 LIGHT BULB PLASTIC PROTECTOR INR 2,160
4086 |ELF660 JUNCTION BOX AND RECEPTACLE INR 4,751
4087 |ELF693 FUSE SC-3 BUSS INR 3,283
4088 |ELF694 FUSE SC-6 BUSS INR 3,542
4089 [ELF695 Fuse SC-15 Buss INR 1,641
4090 [ELF732 FUSE GDL -15 AMPS SLOW BLOW INR 518
4091 [ELF820 Fuse FRN-R-8 Amps 250V INR 1,641
4092 [ELF830 Fuse FRNR 15 Amps 250V INR 1,641
4093 [ELF840 Fuse FRNR 20 Amps 250V INR 1,641
4094 [ELF850 Fuse FRNR 30 Amps 250V INR 1,641
4095 [ELF852 FUSE,40A,FRNR-40 INR 6,220




4096 |ELF853 FUSE,50A,FRNR-50 INR 6,220
4097 |ELF854 Fuse MDL - 0.5 Amps for FC18 & INR 950
4098 |ELF855 FUSE, CARTRIDE, 1A AGC-1-R INR 86
4099 |ELF862 FUSE,GLASS,3 AMP INR 691
4100 |ELF864 FUSE MDL -4 AMPS SLOW BLOW INR 518
4101 |ELF870 LITTLE-FUSE 10A 250V INR 777
4102 |ELF880 LITTLE-FUSE 15A 250V INR 777
4103 |ELF920 Fuse AJT 15 Amps 600V for TLO- INR 4,751
4104 |ELF950 FUSE HOLDER BK-HPF-EE 15AMPS B INR 8,293
4105 |ELF960 LITTLE-FUSE HOLDER 30A 300V INR 259
4106 |ELF960A Fuse holder 3 poles 15 Amps Bu INR 1,555
4107 |ELF960B Fuse holder 2 poles 15 Amps fo INR 1,209
4108 |ELF970 Fuse holder 2 poles 30 Amps INR 2,160
4109 |ELF975 Fuse holder 1 pole 30 Amps for INR 1,555
4110 |ELF980 FUSE HOLDE,2P,60A,H25060-2C INR 7,257
4111 |ELF990 FUSE 15 A. #ATDR15 INR 1,123
4112 |ELF995 Fuse holder 3 poles 30 Amps fo INR 7,084
4113 |ELF997 Fuse holder 3 poles 30 Amps 60 INR 6,220
4114 |ELGO25 FLEXIBLE SHEATH ALU. 3/8" BX INR 22
4115 |ELGO50 FLEXIBLE SHEATH ALU. 1/2" BX INR 52
4116 |ELGO75 ALUMINUM FLEXIBLE CONDUIT 1" INR 864
4117 |ELH153 HARNESS,PANEL,JA/CA,LVVC INR 19,005
4118 |ELI220 INFINITE SWITCH 120V INR 7,688
4119 |ELI230 USE 66-1172 INR -

4120 |ELI240 KNOB FOR ELI220-230 INR 5,615
4121 |ELI241 UNIVERSAL 4 WAYS OVERLAY INR 432
4122 |ELI402 BLACK SELECTOR 2 POSITIONS INR 3,196
4123 |ELI403 SWITCH,BLACK, SELECTOR,3 POS INR 3,196
4124 |ELI404 WHITE SELECTOR 3 POSITIONS INR 9,157
4125 |ELI406 BASE WITH 1NO INR 3,455
4126 |ELI408 MOUNTING BASE INR 1,037
4127 |ELI409 CONTACT BLOCK NC INR 3,024
4128 |ELI410 3 POSITIONS SELECTOR FOR INR 7,516
4129 |ELI411 CAM SWITCH INR 7,257
4130 |ELI413 BASE WITH 2 NO INR 5,010
4131 |ELI419 Plate with legend "emergency s INR 950
4132 |ELI550 Replaced by ELI402 INR 2,851
4133 |ELI556 0/1 PLATE INR 648
4134 |ELI610 2 poles industrial switch 30 A INR 15,550
4135 |ELI620 15 Amps industrial 1 pole swit INR 5,270
4136 |ELI630 Miniature switch 20 Amps, 2 po INR 5,270
4137 |ELI635 SWITCH,20AMP INR 3,024
4138 |ELI636 2 POLES SWITCH FOR FPR2 INR 2,160
4139 |ELI637 2 poles black switch 20 Amps INR 3,024
4140 |ELI638 DPDT black switch 20 Amps for INR 1,382
4141 |ELI6G39 DPST rocker switch for SM302 INR 1,382
4142 |ELI6A0 MINIATURE SWITCH DPST INR 5,529
4143 |ELI650 SWITCH SPST 20A INR 3,887
4144 |ELI655 SWITCH SPDT FOR RETARDER INR 3,887
4145 |ELI695 Rocker switch SPST, 15 Amps wi INR 8,639




4146 |ELI700 Rocker switch DPST, 15 Amps wi INR 7,948
4147 [ELLO50 LUG,GROUND,70AMP,COPPER INR 777
4148 [ELLO75 OFFSET FLOATING TONGUE LUG INR 518
4149 (ELL405 CONTACT BLOCK NO INR 2,937
4150 (ELL410 RED LED BASE 24V WITH 1NC INR 8,207
4151 (ELL411 RED PUSH BTN ILLUMINATED LED INR 7,170
4152 (ELL415 WHITE BASE LED 120V WITH 1NO INR 7,948
4153 |ELL416 Green push button illuminated INR 2,419
4154 (ELL417 RED LED BLOCK 240V INR 6,047
4155 (ELL418 WHITE PUSH BTN ILLUMINATED LED INR 2,419
4156 [ELL640 SMALL LIGHT BULB 24V INR 432
4157 [ELL645 SMALL LIGHT BULB 3W 130V INR 734
4158 [ELL650 PILOT LIGHT, RED 250V INR 864
4159 [ELL660 YELLOW PILOT LIGHT INR 1,469
4160 [ELL675 PILOT LIGHT GREEN 250V INR 1,123
4161 [ELL775 Replaced by ELL418 INR 2,937
4162 [ELL790 MINI LAMP (220V) INR 1,123
4163 [ELL795 PUSH BUTTON LIGHT SOCKET WITH INR 2,160
4164 (ELL850 RED ILLUMINATED BUTTON FOR ELL INR 2,764
4165 [ELM400 MICRO SWITCH INR 9,071
4166 [ELM500 INDUCTIVE, SENSOR,10mm INR 17,165
4167 [ELM510 MICRO SWITCH INR 10,366
4168 [ELM570 SWITCH,MICRO,15AMP INR 5,769
4169 [ELM570W ELM570 WIRED INR 5,985
4170 |ELM575 Micro switch OMRON for all TLO INR 18,141
4171 [ELM580 SWITCH, LIMIT, LINEAR ACTUATOR INR 6,194
4172 |ELM590 Male door contact for 12V ligh INR 9,071
4173 |ELM591 Female door contact for 12V li INR 4,406
4174 [ELM595 SWITCH, DOOR CONTACT INR 33,259
4175 |ELM596 Micro switch arm ELM595 INR 5,529
4176 [ELM597 ACTUATOR, DOOR SWITCH ROLLER INR 11,921
4177 [ELM601 BLACK KNOB FOR C933PHNONC TIM INR 864
4178 [ELM602 60 SEC TIMER INR 13,995
4179 [ELM604 Knob for ELM602 and ELM609 tim INR 1,209
4180 [ELM607 11 pin base for ELM606 INR 3,110
4181 |ELM608 60 minutes electric/mechanic t INR 25,139
4182 [ELM608B Knob for ELM608 INR 2,332
4183 [ELM609 Replaced by ELM608 INR 12,958
4184 |ELM610 60 min. oven timer dial (ELM60 INR 648
4185 [ELM611 60 min. timer dial (ELM608) INR 1,296
4186 |ELM612 30 min. timer for pizza oven INR 6,565
4187 |ELM613 30 min. timer dial INR 691
4188 [ELM614 SOLID STATE STEAM TIMER INR 15,377
4189 |ELM615 Battery digital timer for JA3M INR 3,542
4190 [ELM616 TIMER,DIGITAL,8 PIN,100-240VAC INR 29,372
4191 [ELM616A PANEL,BLACK FRONT,FOR ELM616 INR 777
4192 |ELM616K Conversion kit for ELM606, 627 INR 33,691
4193 (ELM617 USE ELM616A INR 1,814
4194 (ELM618 FIXING FOR PANASONIC TIMER INR 1,382
4195 [ELM629 BASE,8 PIN,REVERSE INR 2,937




4196 (ELM630 FLEXIBLE COVER INR 3,283
4197 (ELM631 OMRON digital timer for TLO (H INR 73,733
4198 |ELM632 Clear cover for timer ELM631 INR 3,715
4199 |ELM650 Phase sequence detector SYREL INR 33,259
4200 |ELM651 Phase sequence detector SYRELE INR 34,705
4201 |ELM652 Phase sequence detector SYRELE INR 34,705
4202 |ELM653 ELECTROMATIQUE phase sequence INR 46,439
4203 (ELM680 PROGRAMABLE TIMER FOR RETARDER INR 46,274
4204 (ELM700 600 sec. SCANTIMER timer INR 19,005
4205 (ELM710 60 sec. SCANTIMER timer INR 19,005
4206 (ELM715 TIMER,SOLID STATE,120/240VAC INR 25,311
4207 (ELM716 PROGR. RELAY ZELIO 8 IN/4 OUT INR 44,951
4208 (ELM717 MEMORY STICK FOR PROGRAMABLE INR 10,798
4209 (ELM720 TIMER FOR MOTOR REVERSING INR 18,573
4210 (ELM725 BASE PLATE FOR OMRON TIMER INR 2,937
4211 (ELM726 OMRON PANEL MOUNTING BRACKET INR 3,110
4212 |ELM727 Clear plastic rigid cover for INR 3,455
4213 (ELM728 DELAY TIMER 120V INR 32,741
4214 (ELM729 BASE PLATE FOR H3CR TIMER INR 3,110
4215 (ELM730 COMPLETE BLOWER ASSEMBLY INR 42,142
4216 (ELM730A MOTOR V115-240 HP 1/100 INR 20,992
4217 (ELM730B SST HOUSING FOR ELM730 INR 13,995
4218 (ELM730C SQUIRREL CAGE FOR ELM730 INR 5,874
4219 (ELM731 BLOWER FOR PROOFER E236, E336, INR 43,381
4220 (ELM734 PROOFER,BLOWER,JAOP3,E2330,0LD INR 44,208
4221 (ELM735 DELAY TIMER DIGIT SELECT INR 8,120
4222 (ELM736 LOAD FOR DELAY TIMER DIGIT INR 864
4223 (ELM737 LOAD 2.5K OHMS 25W RENFREW INR 1,901
4224 |ELM740 Blower for proofer with unit i INR 41,316
4225 (ELM758 COOLING FAN 208, 230,240V 50/6 INR 6,479
4226 (ELM759 FAN,COOLING, USE 50-0666 INR 8,466
4227 (ELM760P COOLING FAN & CORD PIZ3 & 3G INR 7,688
4228 (ELM762 COOLING FAN FOR FC18G INR 30,236
4229 (ELM762P Cooling fan for PI1Z6 & PIZ6G f INR 30,840
4230 (ELM763 BLOWER MOTOR,265 CFM INR 55,280
4231 (ELM764 220V 250 CFM BLOWER INR 30,236
4232 (ELM765B GEAR MTR 115/230V 1PH INR 123,913
4233 (ELM765C MOTOR,115/230 1P 60HZ INR 75,280
4234 (ELM765H GEAR BOX FOR ELM765 INR 55,660
4235 (ELM768 Capacitor 25 uF 450V 50/60 Hz INR 5,874
4236 (ELM768A CAPACITOR INR 5,874
4237 |ELM790 1 phase motor, 1/3 HP for DBBQ INR 98,491
4238 |ELM790F Back blower (cooling fan) for INR 7,343
4239 (ELM795 GEARMOTOR,230V,1/20HP INR 72,980
4240 (ELM80OLS Motor 1 phase 3/4HP LEROY SOME INR 99,789
4241 [ELM80OM MOTOR,3/4HP,1PH,115/230V INR 76,261
4242 |ELM800M_FC18 Motor 1 phase for FC18x, ELM INR 102,628
4243 (ELM80OML MOTOR,3/4HP,1PH,115/230V INR 81,535
4244 (ELM80OML_P6 Motor 1 phase3/4 HP for PIZ6 E INR 81,535
4245 (ELM800OMLC MOTEUR 3/4HP,1725RPM,FR.J56Z,1 INR 950




4246 [ELMS80OTL Motor 1 phase, 3/4HP for TLO INR 102,628
4247 |ELM805M Back blower for ELM800-820 (A. INR 3,283
4248 |ELM820LS Motor 3 PH,3/4 HP LEROY SOMER INR 143,295
4249 |ELM820M MOTOR,3/4HP,3PH,230/460V,60HZ INR 59,908
4250 |ELM820M_FC18 Motor 3 phases for FC18X, EL INR 70,177
4251 |ELM820ML MOTOR,3/4 HP,3PH,230/460V,60HZ INR 60,734
4252 |ELM820ML_P6 Motor 3 phases 3/4HP for PIZ6 INR 60,734
4253 |ELM820ML-PIZ6 MOTOR FOR PIZ6 3PH * INR 60,734
4254 |ELM820TL MOTOR ASSY 3ph 3/4hp FOR TLO INR 221,751
4255 |ELM821 CAPACITOR,370V,20uf INR 6,220
4256 |ELM822 MOTOR,3HP,D-FLANGE,EXTENDED INR 109,256
4257 |ELM823 MOTOR, 182TDZ, TEFC FOR SRO1 INR 94,921
4258 |ELM825 Motor holder for ELM800LS-820L INR 55,363
4259 |ELM830 Back blower for ELM800-820 (LE INR 4,406
4260 |ELM892 MOTOR 1/2HP 115/230V 1PH JA5P INR 92,487
4261 |ELM893 MOTOR 3 PH 230/460 60HZ INR 97,355
4262 |ELM894 CAPACITOR 30AF 250 VAC FOR INR 5,874
4263 |ELM933 Motor for blower FPR2 (S/N Up INR 70,826
4264 |ELM934 MOTOR FOR BLOWER INR 33,691
4265 |ELM934A MOTOR 208/240 0.11HP INR 33,691
4266 |ELM934C CAPACITOR INR 6,997
4267 |ELM935 GEARBOX MOTOR (BEFORE 8-2008) INR 37,597
4268 |ELM935X GEAR MTR DAYTON MAXI-TORQ 6 INR 37,597
4269 |ELM936 GEARBOX MOTOR INR 42,803
4270 |ELM937 GEARBOX MOTOR INR 31,963
4271 |ELM937A GEARMOTOR DAYTON 220 VOLTS 5 INR 31,963
4272 |ELM938 MOTOR,DAYTON,DRILLED INR 27,212
4273 |ELM938X MOTOR,DAYTON 7 RPM AC 120V INR 27,212
4274 |ELM939 MOTOR, BLOWER, 208-240V INR 111,417
4275 |ELM940 Gearbox motor for FC18 & FC2 INR 66,364
4276 |ELM941 CONVEYOR CONTROL MOTOR INR 85,185
4277 |ELM942 Gearbox motor for FC16 INR 56,602
4278 |ELM943 GEARMOTOR 90VDC 7RPM INR 56,602
4279 |ELM950 MARATHON motor for TLO-Gas use INR 63,957
4280 |ELM955 MOTOR 1/6HP 1PH 115V 1625RPM INR 19,437
4281 |ELM957 Motor 1/70PH, 115V, 60 HZ for INR 33,691
4282 |ELM958 DART control for FC16 INR 35,945
4283 |ELM960 DART control for conveyor oven INR 129,987
4284 |ELM961 Pulse generator for conveyor o INR 30,236
4285 |ELM962 Pulse generator magnet only fo INR 9,935
4286 |ELM969 MOTOR, BLOWER, 208-240V INR 43,671
4287 |ELM970 MOTOR, 220V 1/2 HP INR 41,591
4288 |ELO097 OVERLOAD RELAY 1 TO 1.6 AMPS INR 26,003
4289 |ELO098 TELEMECANIQUE OVERLOAD RELAY INR 12,526
4290 |ELO099 OVERLOAD RELAY 1.6 TO 2.5A INR 12,526
4291 |ELO100 OVERLOAD RELAY 7 TO 10A INR 12,094
4292 |ELO101 OVERLOAD RELAY 4 TO 6 AMPS INR 12,526
4293 |ELO125 TELE. OVERLOAD RELAY BASE INR 2,419
4294 |ELO215 REPLACED BY ELO125 AND ELO098 INR 12,440
4295 |ELO220 REPLACED BY ELO125 INR 5,961




4296 (ELPO50 FC-16 DART CONTROL POTENTIOMET INR 14,686
4297 (ELP100 POWER SUPPLY 5VDC FOR FPR2 INR 25,484
4298 [ELP105 ADPT MULTI-BLADE 24VDC 1.67S INR 9,071
4299 (ELP107 USE 31120205002300 INR -

4300 [ELP400 TEMPORARY BLACK PUSH BUTTON INR 2,160
4301 (ELP401 BLACK PUSH BTN PUSH-IN/OUT INR 6,738
4302 (ELP402 PUSH BUTTON, GREEN, 22MM INR 2,160
4303 [ELP407 PUSH BUTTON, RED, 22MM INR 10,971
4304 [ELP911 JUNCTION BOX,6X6X3 SUB 6X6X4 INR 3,110
4305 [ELP994 TEMPORARY BLACK PUSH BUTTON INR 5,615
4306 |ELS880 Replaced par ELS887 INR 16,241
4307 [ELS881 BOITE DE JONCTION POUR ELS880 INR 2,592
4308 [ELS887 VALVE,SOLENOID,120V,50/60 HZ INR 20,560
4309 [ELS888 VALVE,SOLENOID,240V,50/60 HZ INR 14,686
4310 [ELS889 DIN CONNECTOR FOR SOLENOID INR 1,814
4311 [ELS891 VALVE,SOLENOID,24VDC,1/4"NPT INR 20,387
4312 [ELS892 FLOW METER,1/4" FEMALE,MINI INR 23,757
4313 [ELS893 VALVE,WATER,24VDC COIL,IN/OUT INR 12,958
4314 [ELS940 BUZZER,24V, FC2G & FC18G INR 3,283
4315 [ELS950 BUZZER 120V INR 3,369
4316 [ELS950W ELS950 WIRED INR 3,542
4317 [ELS955 220 VOLTS DELTROL BUZZER INR 4,579
4318 [ELS960 BUZZER 240 VOLTS INR 15,118
4319 |ELS970 Electronic buzzer 120 V for TL INR 25,484
4320 |ELS980 Electronic buzzer 120V for Cin INR 13,390
4321 [ELT401 TERMINAL POUR CONNECTEUR ELT4 INR 207
4322 [ELT405 12P CONNECTOR WATLOW CTRL INR 432
4323 [ELT409 CONNECTOR,3 PIN,WAGO,LOCKING INR 1,270
4324 (ELT410 CONNECTOR 9P WATLOW CTRL INR 432
4325 [ELT412 CONNECTOR,8 PIN,WAGO,LOCKING INR 2,282
4326 [ELT413 CONNECTOR, 10 PIN,WAGO,LOCKING INR 2,718
4327 [ELT415 CONTACT PIN INR 86
4328 [ELT430 INS TRM 12-10 FORK 8SCW 10 600 INR 65
4329 [ELT435 TRM W/O INS 8SCW 16-14RING INR 86
4330 (ELT440 TRM W/O INS 12-10 RING #8 INR 60
4331 (ELT441 TRM W/O INS 8-10 RING #8 INR 104
4332 [ELT445 INSULATED TERMINAL 16-14 AWG, INR 86
4333 [ELT465 INS TRM FEM 8-12 1/4 INR 130
4334 (ELT470 INSULATED TERMINAL 16-14 AWG, INR 130
4335 [ELT471 INS TRM FEM .187 BLUE 18-14 INR 39
4336 |ELT477 TERMINAL INR 605
4337 (ELT478 TERMINAL INR 130
4338 [ELT503 SNAP DISC,150F INR 4,924
4339 |ELT504 High limit switch (Thermodisc) INR 4,924
4340 [ELT505 HIGH LIMIT SWITCH,300F INR 4,924
4341 [ELT506 HIGH LIMIT SWITCH,500F INR 21,079
4342 [ELT507 HIGH LIMIT SWITCH,110F INR 5,010
4343 [ELT515 ELECTRONIC THERMOSTAT INR 39,250
4344 |ELT515-FC18 ELT515 programmed for FC18 INR 42,225
4345 |ELT515-JA ELT515 programmed for JA or CA INR 42,225




4346 |ELT515-PIZ ELT515 prog for PIZ FC2 FC16 INR 42,225
4347 |ELT515-TLO ELT515 programmed for TLO INR 42,225
4348 |ELT522 THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE J,NO S/S INR 12,353
4349 |ELT523 SONDE A VIANDE TYPE J # M25B0 INR 21,597
4350 |ELT525 USE ELT515-TLO INR -

4351 |ELT532 THERMOCOUPLE,TYPE K,.188"DIA INR 16,068
4352 |ELT541A Alternative kit for ELT541 INR 58,668
4353 |ELT542 PLASTIC OVERLAY FOR ELT540 INR 3,887
4354 |ELT544 550 F THERMOSTAT INR 23,584
4355 |ELT544B RANCO 480°F thermostat for ga INR 19,005
4356 |ELT552 550 F THERMOSTAT KNOB INR 2,246
4357 |ELT575 RANCO 400°F thermostat for DB INR 12,526
4358 |ELT576 400°F thermostat knob for ELT5 INR 1,382
4359 |ELT600 ROBERTSHAW 450F thermostat fo INR 16,241
4360 |ELT606 ROBERTSHAW 450F thermostat kn INR 1425
4361 |ELT610 THERMOSTAT 250 F (G1-11712) INR 13,390
4362 |ELT610A THERMOSTAT 250F LOCKED AT 180F INR 14,254
4363 |ELT610C HUMIDITY THERMOSTAT PROOFER INR 17,450
4364 |ELT612 KNOB FOR HUMIDITY CONTROL INR 6,047
4365 |ELT615 KNOB,FOR THERMOSTAT 250 F INR 3,887
4366 |ELT615-1 KNOB W/SET SCREW INR 3,887
4367 |ELT620 CHROME DISC FOR THERMOSTAT INR 2,937
4368 |ELT622 THERMOSTAT BEZEL INR 2,183
4369 |ELT627 THERMOSTAT 110 F FOR PROOFER INR 15,118
4370 |ELT628 110 F KNOB FOR ELT627 INR 2,937
4371 |ELT680 THERMOSTAT 700 F INR 15,809
4372 |ELT681 700 F THERMOSTAT KNOB FOR INR 1,641
4373 |ELT705 120>240/12>24V 100VA TRANSFORM INR 13,822
4374 |ELT707 Transformer Class 2 75 VA 208 INR 22,029
4375 |ELT708 Power supply for JASP oven lig INR 16,846
4376 |ELT711 TRANSFORMER,350VA INR 14,254
4377 |ELT712 XFMR,120/240>120/240,50VA INR 9,935
4378 |ELT715 120/240V/120>240 100VA TRANSFO INR 12,526
4379 |ELT720 240-480 > 120-240 200 VA 60 HZ INR 21,597
4380 |ELT725 120/240V/120>240 250VA TRANSFO INR 25,311
4381 |ELT726 TR240-480>120-240 1KVA 60HZ OP INR 79,101
4382 |ELT728 240-480V / 120-240V 500VA INR 32,827
4383 |ELT729 TR 240-480V TO 120>240V 750VA INR 35,945
4384 |ELT736 TR347-380>120-240 50/60H 350VA INR 34,292
4385 |ELT737 TR380 / 120V 50HZ 250VA OP INR 22,461
4386 |ELT738 240-416 > 120-240 200 VA INR 25,916
4387 |ELT739 TRANSFORMATEUR DE LIGNE 1KVA 1 INR 80,318
4388 |ELT740 TRANSFO. 240-480V A 120>240V 7 INR 30,236
4389 |ELT741 TR240-480>120-240 1KVA CLD INR 104,067
4390 |ELT745 TRANSFORMER 480/120V 250VA INR 25,916
4391 |ELT746 TR240-480>120-240 250VA CLD INR 25,052
4392 |ELT750 TR240-480>120-240 500VA CLD INR 43,795
4393 |ELT755 TR240-480>120-240 750VA CLD INR 44,290
4394 |ELT800-B CONTROL,LVVC NavKey INR 92,284
4395 |ELT800-B_EINST ELT800-B PROGRAMMED EINSTEIN INR 92,217




4396 |ELT800-B_GAC ELT800-B PROGRAMMED GACC INR 92,217
4397 |ELT800-B_GEARTH ELT800-B PROGRAMMED GOOD EARTH INR 92,217
4398 |ELT800-B_GIGlI ELT800-B PROGRAMMED GIGI INR 92,217
4399 |ELT800-B_LPQ ELT800-B PROGRAMMED LPQ INR 92,217
4400 |ELT800-B_SCHL ELT800-B PROGRAMMED SCHLOTSKY INR 92,217
4401 |ELT801 KNOB,CONTROL,BLACK INR 864
4402 |ELT802 PROBE,RTD,1K,10"WELL,36"LEADS INR 17,277
4403 |ELT803 CONTROLER, OVEN, LVVC FOR SRO INR 129,213
4404 |ELT803-B CONTROLER, OVEN, LVVC FOR SRO INR 135,527
4405 |ELT804 DISPLAY, LCD FOR OVEN CONTROL INR 150,114
4406 |ELT805 PROBE,RTD,1K,10"WELL,60"LEADS INR 7,200
4407 |ELT810 CABLE,USB,WATERPROOF PANEL MNT INR 7,602
4408 |ELT811 CAP,WATERPROOF,USB INR 2,851
4409 |ELT813 PROBE,FOOD,FOR CONTROL ELT800 INR 15,550
4410 |ELT814 CONNECTOR,FOOD PROBE,FRONT INR 6,220
4411 |ELV590 VALVE AIGUILLE BUTTERFLY INR 2,937
4412 |EM20B BOWL FOR EM20 INR 65,196
4413 |EM20C DOUGH HOOK FOR EM20 INR 39,167
4414 |EM20F WHIP FOR EM20 INR 35,614
4415 |EM20P FLAT BEATER FOR EM20 INR 29,976
4416 |EM30B BOWL FOR EM30 INR 75,207
4417 |EM30C DOUGH HOOK FOR EM30 INR 44,704
4418 |EM30F WHIP FOR EM30 INR 57,429
4419 |EM30P FLAT BEATER FOR EM30 INR 44,704
4420 |ET003 CLOSE DR DOYON LBL RD CH INR 130
4421 |ET006 2X4 RD ALU. FOIL WARN LBL INR 173
4422 |ET008 CAUTION HOT LBL 1X1 INR 43
4423 |ETO15 BLK ALU DANGER ELEC CLOSE 4X5 INR 389
4424 |ET021 NAMEPLATE,1.5X3.5X.125 INR 1,253
4425 |ET026 DOYON 3 X 7 1/2 BLACK PETG INR 1,901
4426 |ET026A DOYON PLATE 2.50 X5.81X.125 INR 2,592
4427 |ET029 LEXAN 4" X 25 1/4" TOLE NOIRE INR 4,751
4428 |ET031 CTR BLK PLT 51/16X277/8 PRT GY INR 4,319
4429 |ET0O31B CTR BLK PLT JA4SC INR 8,639
4430 |ETO31BA CTR BLK PLT JAAV 51/16X277/8 INR 4,838
4431 |ET032 BLK HOOD PLT 27/8X323/16 INR 2,505
4432 |ET032C OVERLAY INR 3,887
4433 |ET040 TOLE VERTE HOTTE SUBWAY 2"7/8 INR 5,183
4434 |ET041 TOLE VERTE CENTRE SUBWAY INR 4,319
4435 |ET043 OVERLAY JA12 EINSTEIN INR 13,822
4436 |ET043-B OVERLAY JA12 EINSTEIN INR 7,775
4437 |ET044 TOLE NOIRE 8" X 15" IMP:1COUL. INR 6,220
4438 |ET046 LABEL,CTRL,PI1Z3 INR 7,055
4439 |ET046G LABEL,CTRL,PIZ3G INR 6,911
4440 |ET057 LABEL,CTRL,PIZ6 INR 6,713
4441 |ETO57GEU OVERLAY INR 8,639
4442 |ET068 DANGER VOLTAGE 31/4X31/4 INR 259
4443 |ET069 NATURAL LABEL INR 374
4444 |ET069B PROPANE LABEL INR 544
4445 |ET094 PLATE 33/8X211/4 SIL OVEN INR 13,822




4446 [ET095 PLATE 33/8X211/4 SILDIG OVEN INR 6,479
4447 (ET097 LEX GY &BLK 61/2X24 DISCONT INR 12,094
4448 [ETO97A LEX GY & BLK 61/4X241/8 INR 12,094
4449 (ET097B LEXAN IMP. 2 COULEURS (GRIS & INR 6,479
4450 [ET098 LEX 51/2X181/8X.015 2COL INR 6,220
4451 (ET103 LEX 15MIL DK SIL DELAY-PROOF INR 9,647
4452 [ET108 WRN 31/4X31/4 CHR.MYL 1COL INR 173
4453 [ET115 LEXAN POUR ROULETTE DE CONTROL INR 864
4454 (ET126 PANNEAU ACRYLIQUE DRPA4 (PIZZA) INR 4,319
4455 [ET128 WARNING-ATTENT. 3"15/16 X 3"3/ INR 173
4456 [ET129 NAMEPLATE INR 98
4457 [ET130 THIS APPLI. HAS B...1"1/2 X 3" INR 432
4458 [ET132 GAS CONVERSION LABEL INR 821
4459 [ET203 STD CTRL MEMBRANE JA&CA OVEN INR 2,615
4460 [ET204 ECM-1 MEMBRANE JA&CA OVEN INR 6,911
4461 [ET208 ECM-1 MEMBRANE SCHLOTZSKY INR 6,911
4462 (ET214 EMBOSSED MEMBR ECM-1 HORIZ INR 8,639
4463 [ET226 OVERLAY,JA,LVVC INR 8,639
4464 (ET227-B OVERLAY,CA,LVVC INR 6,047
4465 [ET228 OVERLAY,EINSTEIN,LVVC INR 8,639
4466 [ET229 OVERLAY,SCHLOTZSKY,LVVC INR 5,572
4467 (ET230-B OVERLAY, SRO CONTROL INR 17,285
4468 |FEBOO1 USE 30891401000030 INR -

4469 [FEB002 USE 30891401001030 INR -

4470 |FEBOO3 USE 30891101000050 INR -

4471 |FEBOO3A USE 30891101000011 INR -

4472 [FEBOO3C OVERLAY FOR FEB0OO3 ou .V5 ( gr INR 12,958
4473 |FEBOO3D OVERLAY FOR FEBOO3A V6,1 ( gr INR 12,958
4474 |FEBOO3E USE 30891990000050 INR -

4475 |FEBOO4A CONTROL BOARD FOR AEF015SP INR 96,257
4476 |FEBOOSA Touch Screen replacement kit f INR 445,282
4477 |FEBOO5B Touch Screen 4,5" GT1030-HBDW INR 201,170
4478 [FEBOO5C CPU for FEBOO5B on the BTFxxxM INR 141,593
4479 |FEBOO5D Wire harness that connects bet INR 28,076
4480 |FEBOO6 PLC for BTFxxxM INR 213,163
4481 |FEB0O7 Touch Screen AEFxxxM (Touch sc INR 351,402
4482 [FEBOO7MC MEMORY CARD 128Mb to touch scr INR 35,697
4483 |FEBO09 Special cable between Touch Sc INR 40,489
4484 |FEBO10 Special cable between Touch Sc INR 35,118
4485 |FEC001 2 speed contactor assembly for INR 68,960
4486 |FEC004 Cable between speed control an INR 16,846
4487 |FEC020 Plastic box for contactor of h INR 3,110
4488 |FEC021 Fuse holder INR 1,987
4489 [FEC022 Fuse 2A INR 432
4490 |FEC100 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1016 INR 12,958
4491 |FEC101 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1016 INR 8,984
4492 |FEC102 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1016 INR 10,366
4493 [FEC103 Contactor 3RT1016-1AF01, coil INR 7,084
4494 |FEC110 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1023-1 INR 16,586
4495 [FEC120 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1025-1 INR 16,846




4496 |FEC130 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1026-1 INR 19,005
4497 |FEC140 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1034-1 INR 33,879
4498 |FEC150 Motor's contactor # 3RT 1036-1 INR 55,046
4499 |FEC200 Relay 2p Finder # 55328024-2 INR 6,911
4500 |FEC201 Relay base Finder # 94,72F INR 2,332
4501 |FEC202 Mini-Relay 12V FINDER INR 5,183
4502 |FEC203 Base for Mini-Relay FINDER INR 9,935
4503 |FEC204 Relay Interfece 24V #34.51.7.0 INR 7,343
4504 |FEC205 BASE+Relay Interfece 24V # 38 INR 11,576
4505 |FEI001 Microswitch INR 6,047
4506 |FEIO01B SWITCH, SAFETY FOR LMA6 INR 10,366
4507 |FEI002 USE 30813300165500 INR 12,526
4508 |FEI003 Main switch 32A 690V INR 12,526
4509 |FEIO04 Interrupteur principal ( BACO INR 18,573
4510 |FEI005 Hand Reversing switch of LMF / INR 25,788
4511 |FEI007 USE 30839000000010 INR -

4512 |FEI008 USE 30831602031002 INR -

4513 |FEI009 Micro switch LS-21-L-MS11-PO-T INR 14,686
4514 |FEIO10 Cam switch 4 positions INR 20,301
4515 |FEI011 General switch 16 A INR 11,230
4516 |FEI012 USE 30853101201411 INR -

4517 |FEI013 30831102910020 Double Button L INR -

4518 |FEI014 USE FEI020 INR -

4519 |FEI016 Contact block ZB4 - BWOB55 (2 INR 12,958
4520 |FEI020 Illuminated Double push button INR 18,141
4521 |FEI021 Contact (1-NC + 1-NO) + 24Vac INR 12,526
4522 |FEI022 Rubber protection over START-S INR 3,455
4523 |FEI030 3 position switch # ZB4-BD3 INR 2,764
4524 |FEI031 Contact block 2-NO # 7B4-BZ10 INR 3,887
4525 |FEM001 El. Motor, 230 V, 60 Hz, F71, INR 98,166
4526 |FEM002 Elect. Motor, F100L, B14 for INR 77,524
4527 |FEM003 USE 31922041525965 INR -

4528 |FEM004 Elec. Motor, F90S, B3, AEF035 INR 135,403
4529 |FEMO005 MOTOR, 3.5KW1800RPM 230V INR 363,653
4530 |FEM006 Elec. Motor, F100L, B3, AEFO5 INR 77,073
4531 |FEMO007 Elec. Motor, F160M, B5, AEFO80 INR 471,202
4532 |FEM008 Elec. Motor, F100L, B5, AEFO80 INR 172,542
4533 [FEMO009 Elec. Motor, 1/2 HP, side moun INR 106,775
4534 |FEM010 Elec. motor, 0.37 KW (1/2 HP), INR 31,963
4535 |FEMO011 Moteur élec, 3KW (4 hp), F INR 112,578
4536 |FEM012 MOTOR, 2.2KW 1500RPM 400/230V INR 109,483
4537 |FEM013 Moteur élec, 0.55 KW (3/4 hp INR 57,842
4538 |FEMO014 Elec. motor, 0.75 KW (1 hp) INR 82,752
4539 |FEMO015 Elec. Motor, 0.75 KW ( 1hp ), INR 118,768
4540 |FEMO16 Electric Motor, 0.75 KW ( 1 hp INR 93,704
4541 |FEMO017 Elect. Motor for AEFO15, 1 ph INR 73,016
4542 |FEM018 BTF, HUB ATTACHMENT KIT INR 205,038
4543 |FEMO019 Hub Attachment Kit ( mechanic INR 116,060
4544 |FEM021 Motor only for Hub Attachment INR 102,628
4545 |FEM022 Motor CPFxxx 0.37kW 220V 50Hz INR 61,560




4546 |FEM023 Motor CPFxxx 0.37kW 220V 60Hz INR 61,560
4547 |FEM025 MOTEUR 4KW 230/400V POUR BTF1 INR 205,038
4548 |FEM029 Mot. 3~ 1,5kW 1500rpm 400/230V INR 122,636
4549 |FEM030 HOOK MOTOR FOR AEFO50M INR 270,806
4550 |FEO100 Overload Relay # 3RU 1116-1FBO INR 14,254
4551 |FEO101 Overload Relay # 3RU 1116-1GBO INR 14,254
4552 |FEO102 Overload Relay # 3RU 1116-1JBO INR 14,254
4553 |FEO103 Overload Relay # 3RU 1116-1KBO INR 14,254
4554 |FEO104 Overload relay 3RU1116-1HBO INR 14,254
4555 |FEO105 Overload relay 3RU1116-1BB0, INR 14,254
4556 |FEO106 Relay 3RU 1116-1DBO (2,2-3,2 INR 21,597
4557 |FEO130 Overload Relay # 3RU 1126-4ABO INR 16,846
4558 |FEO131 Overload Relay # 3RU 1126-4DBO INR 16,846
4559 |FEO150 Overload Relay # 3RU 1136-4EBO INR 30,236
4560 |FEO151 Overload Relay # 3RU 1136-4FBO INR 30,236
4561 |FER_0010 Ingredient chute for BTF020/04 INR 4,579
4562 |FER_0011 Ingredient chute BTF080-140 INR 4,579
4563 |FET0O03 TRANSFORMER 400V/230V 63VA INR 15,550
4564 |FETO04 TRANSFORMER 460V/230V 63VA INR 20,215
4565 |FEV002 Inverter #ATV12HUO37M , 230 V INR 49,579
4566 |FEV003 Inverter # SM010S of ACTECH INR 100,600
4567 [FEV004 Inverter 3 phase 380V, 1,5KW INR 127,665
4568 |FEV005 USE 30821042300221 INR -

4569 |FEV006 Inverter # ATV28HU41N4, (3 pha INR 137,337
4570 |FEV007 Inverter # FVR3-7E11S-2, (220V INR 180,279
4571 |FEV011 MOTOR INVERTER INR 73,016
4572 |FEV012 Inverter 3 phase # ATV31H055M INR 73,016
4573 |FEV013 VARIATEUR #FRN4.0C1S-4E (3PH 3 INR 170,221
4574 |FEV015 Inverter FUJI 1,5 1F 230V (AEF INR 81,129
4575 |FEV017 VARIATEUR #ATV11HU18M3UAA (3PH INR 116,446
4576 |FEV018 Inverter ATV11HU41M3A INR 160,162
4577 |FEV025 DRIVE 1HP380-480V ATV312H075N4 INR 84,374
4578 |FEV025-JACAV VFD,PROGRAMMED,JACAV INR 90,813
4579 |FEV026 Motor inverter FR-E740 480 INR 295,178
4580 |FEV027 Motor inverter Misubishi FR- INR 256,492
4581 |FEV032-CA6XG VFD,PROGRAMMED,CA6XG INR 64,925
4582 |FEV032-DSA VFD, PROGRAMMED, DSA INR 64,925
4583 |FEV032-JACA VFD, PROGRAMMED, JACA INR 64,925
4584 |FEV032-JACAF VFD, PROGRAMMED, JACAF INR 64,925
4585 |FEV032-LMA VFD, PROGRAMMED, LMA INR 64,925
4586 |FEV032-PIZ3G VFD, PROGRAMMED, PIZ3G INR 64,925
4587 |FEV033-JACA VFD,PROGRAMMED,JACA INR 57,842
4588 |FEV033-JACAF VFD,PROGRAMMED,JACAF INR 57,842
4589 |FEV033-JACAV VFD,PROGRAMMED,JACAV INR 57,842
4590 |FEV034 VARIATEUR #ATV12H075M3 (3PH 2 INR 71,394
4591 |FEV034-LMAXM VFD,PROGRAMMED,LMAXM INR 74,368
4592 |FEV036-1 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO2G INR 79,101
4593 |FEV036-2 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO2E INR 79,101
4594 |FEV037 MOTOR DRIVE,2HP,240V INR 70,988
4595 |FEV037-1 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO1G INR 72,610




4596 |FEV037-2 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO1E INR 72,205
4597 |FEV038 MOTOR DRIVE,3HP,480V INR 108,322
4598 |FEV038-1 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO2G 480V INR 116,060
4599 |FEV039 MOTOR DRIVE,2HP,480V INR 98,651
4600 |FEV039-1 VFD,PROGRAMMED,SRO1E 480V INR 100,585
4601 |FEWO002 Power supply INR 51,645
4602 |FEWO003 Volumetric meter INR 35,945
4603 |FEW004 Temperature probe INR 21,165
4604 |FEWO005 Solenoid valve 24VAC 3/8" for INR 49,579
4605 |FEWO005B SOLENOID VALVE 24VAC 1/2" for INR 49,579
4606 |FEWO005C SOLENOID VALVE 24V 3/4" for DA INR 49,579
4607 |FMB001 Locking lever's spacer sleeve INR 173
4608 |FMB002 Bushing INR 432
4609 |FMB003 External circlip 017mm INR 302
4610 |FMB004 External circlip 020mm INR 130
4611 |FMBO005 USE 31005471700025 INR 86
4612 |FMB006 Exernal circlip 030 mm INR 216
4613 |FMB007 External circlip 050 mm INR 302
4614 |FMB008 External circlip 016mm INR 43
4615 |FMBO009 Circlip 12 mm -31005471700012 INR 864
4616 |FMBO010 USE 30231501000131 INR 432
4617 |FMB011 Bushing 22 x9 INR 734
4618 |FMB012 Bushing 30 x 26,5 INR 648
4619 |FMB013 Bushing 15 x 18 x 16.5mm INR 1,987
4620 |FMB014 Bushing 17 x 20 x 16.5mm INR 1,382
4621 |FMB015 Thrust Bushing 035 x 025 x 35 INR 475
4622 |FMB016 Needle Bearing BK 1816 INR 2,592
4623 |FMB017 Needle Bearing HK 2016 2RS INR 1,123
4624 |FMB018 External circlip 024 mm INR 130
4625 |FMB019 External circlip 028 mm INR 216
4626 |FMB020 External circlip 035 mm INR 173
4627 |FMB021 USE 31005471700040 INR 302
4628 |FMB022 External circlip 038 mm INR 173
4629 |FMB023 Circlip interne 47mm INR 302
4630 |FMB024 Internal circlip 042 mm INR 389
4631 |FMB025 Internal circlip 050 mm INR 562
4632 |FMB026 Internal circlip 055 mm INR 432
4633 |FMB027 USE 31005472700068 INR 389
4634 |FMB028 USE 31005472700080 INR 562
4635 |FMB029 External circlip 045 mm INR 562
4636 |FMB030 External circlip 060 mm INR 302
4637 |FMB031 External circlip 017mm INR 43
4638 |FMB032 External circlip INA WR30 INR 346
4639 |FMB034 External circlip for shaft dia INR 43
4640 |FMBO035 Spacer 050 x 0 40 x 8 pour BTF INR 562
4641 |FMBO036 Spacer 028 x 020 x 12 for BTFO INR 302
4642 |FMBO038 Bushing BK 3020 INR 2,592
4643 |FMB039 Bowl lever's bushing for BTF02 INR 25,916
4644 |FMBO040 PTFE bushing INR 302
4645 |FMB041 SECURITY BARS SUPPORT,AEF INR 5,961




4646 |FMB043 PTFE bushing of Bowl safety INR 2,203
4647 |FMB044 Iron bushing of Bowl safety gu INR 2,177
4648 |FMB045 USE 30211040000581 INR -

4649 |FMB046 USE 30211020000161 INR -

4650 |FMB047 Small driving pin for tools (0 INR 864
4651 |FMB049 Driving pin for tool of BTFP60 INR 3,168
4652 [FMB050 Wheel's internal bush INR 562
4653 |FMB051 Spacer sleeve of upper bowl's INR 1,123
4654 |FMB052 Double gear's internal sleeve INR 7,257
4655 |FMBO053 Bush DIA 35x10 INR 605
4656 |FMB054 Bushing DIA35x 5 INR 605
4657 |FMBO055 Bushing DIA 45x4 INR 605
4658 |FMB056 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLE HK 3516 INR 1,641
4659 |FMBO057 Bushing IR 25x30x20,5 INR 3,283
4660 |FMB058 Bushing of upper roll cranking INR 2,505
4661 |FMBO059 Bushing IR 30x35x17 INR 1,987
4662 |FMB060 Triangular casting bearing for INR 15,118
4663 |FMB062 Ball for BTP060's tool holder INR 3,887
4664 |FMB063 Brass Bushing INR 346
4665 |FMB065 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 173
4666 |FMB069 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 43
4667 |FMB074 Hexagon head screw M6 x 25 Z INR 43
4668 |FMB082 Nut Tr30 x 6 INR 71,394
4669 |FMB097 Ball bearing 6308 2 RS INR 11,518
4670 |FMB098 Ball bearing 6207 2RS INR 11,662
4671 |FMB100 Taper bushing 1108 x 28 INR 1,555
4672 |FMB111 Circlip $52-31005472500052 INR -

4673 |FMB112 Circlip $20-31005471700020 INR -

4674 |FMB113 circlip 32mm-31005472700032 INR -

4675 |FMB114 circlip 42mm-31005472700042 INR -

4676 |FMB115 circlip 47mm-31005472700047 INR -

4677 |FMB200 Needle roller bearing RNA 4903 INR 6,479
4678 |FMB201 USE 31610020004905 INR -

4679 |FMB202 Roller bearing 16101 ZZ INR 5,529
4680 |FMB203 Needle roller bearing RNA 4902 INR 13,822
4681 |FMB204 Needle roller bearing RNA 4904 INR 12,051
4682 |FMB208 USE 31610010620500 INR -

4683 |FMB209 Swinging bearing HC30EC INR 47,678
4684 |FMB210 USE FMB251 INR 4,406
4685 |FMB211 USE 31610010600800 INR -

4686 |FMB212 Roller bearing 6008 ZZ INR 7,343
4687 |FMB213 BALL BEARING 6009 2RS INR 6,738
4688 |FMB214 Radial Ball Bearing 6205 7Z INR 2,764
4689 |FMB215 USE 31610010620600 INR -

4690 |FMB216 Roller bearing 6208 ZZ INR 6,220
4691 |FMB217 Roller bearing 6209 ZZ INR 17,277
4692 |FMB218 USE QURB11-SAV INR -

4693 |FMB219 Ball bearing 1202 INR 12,958
4694 |FMB220 USE 31610010620200 INR -

4695 |FMB221 ROLLER BEARING 6003 77 INR 2,764




4696 |FMB222 USE 31610035112400 INR -

4697 |FMB223 USE 31610010621100 INR -

4698 |FMB224 USE 31005472700090 INR -

4699 |FMB225 Ball bearing 6011 2RS INR 22,893
4700 |FMB226 Bushing ext.70 x int.55.5 x 1 INR 2,332
4701 |FMB227 BUSHING 64 X 55.5 X 8 BTFO80 INR 3,024
4702 |FMB228 USE 31005471700055 INR -

4703 |FMB229 Circlip for shaft 40mm dia. x INR 432
4704 |FMB230 Swinging bearing FYTB 30 TF INR 35,118
4705 |FMB231 Swinging bearing FYTB 40 TF INR 10,366
4706 |FMB232 Swinging bearing NSK RHP FC40 INR 19,869
4707 |FMB233 USE 31610020000035 INR -

4708 |FMB234 USE FMBO062 INR 3,455
4709 |FMB237 ROLLER BEARING 6204 2RS INR 2,577
4710 |FMB243 USE 31610010630500 INR -

4711 |FMB249 USE 31610010620100 INR -

4712 |FMB250 Ball Bearing 6005 2RS STAINLES INR 5,702
4713 |FMB251 Ball bearing 6004 2RS STAINLES INR 4,406
4714 ([FMB286 Mushroom head bolt 8,8 M6 X INR 216
4715 [FMB287 Mushroom head bolt 8,8 M8 X 25 INR 22
4716 [FMB288 Mushroom head bolt 8,8 M8 x 30 INR 68
4717 [FMB289 Mushroom head bolt 8,8 M10 X 3 INR 82
4718 |FMB300 Cross recessed pan head self-t INR 22
4719 |FMB301 Cross recessed pan head self-t INR 43
4720 |FMB302 Cross recessed pan head self-t INR 86
4721 |FMB309 RING'S MICROSWITCH BUSH INR 916
4722 |FMB310 Philips pan head screw with fl INR 43
4723 |FMB311 Philips pan head screw with fl INR 216
4724 |FMB312 Philips pan head screw M6x16 ( INR 65
4725 |FMB313 Hexagon socket button head scr INR 648
4726 [FMB315 Slotted countersunk head screw INR 86
4727 |FMB319 BUSH 42 X36 X3 INR 864
4728 |FMB320 BUSH 32X 20.2X10 INR 4,319
4729 |FMB323 VIS PHILLIPS STAINLESS M6 X INR 130
4730 |FMB330 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 86
4731 |FMB331 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 43
4732 |FMB332 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 108
4733 |FMB332SS Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 60
4734 |FMB333 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 60
4735 |FMB334 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 16
4736 |FMB340 Hexagon socket countersunk he INR 43
4737 |FMB340SS Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 73
4738 |FMB341 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 43
4739 |FMB342 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 43
4740 |FMB343 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 86
4741 |FMB345 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 180
4742 |FMB350 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 86
4743 |FMB351 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 173
4744 |FMB352 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 173
4745 |FMB353 Hexagon socket countersunk hea INR 173




4746 |FMB363 Hexagon socket head cap bolt 8 INR 8
4747 |FMB370 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 86
4748 |FMB370SS HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INR 144
4749 |FMB371 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4750 |FMB372 Socket head cap screw 8.8 M6x2 INR 86
4751 |FMB374 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 173
4752 |FMB380 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4753 |FMB381 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4754 |FMB382 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4755 [FMB383 socket head screw 8.8 M8x25 Zn INR 86
4756 [FMB383S socket head screw 8.8 M8x25 SS INR 86
4757 |FMB384 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4758 |FMB385 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4759 |FMB386 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 43
4760 |FMB387SS Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 259
4761 |FMB388 Hexagon socket head cap bolt 8 INR 52
4762 |FMB390 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 108
4763 |FMB391 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 65
4764 |FMB392 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 130
4765 |FMB393 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 130
4766 |FMB394 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 173
4767 |FMB395 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 65
4768 |FMB396 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 864
4769 |FMB400 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 173
4770 |FMB401 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 86
4771 |FMB402 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 130
4772 |FMB403 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 86
4773 |FMB404 Hexagon socket head cap screw INR 346
4774 |FMB410 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 130
4775 |FMB411 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 43
4776 |FMB415 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 86
4777 |FMB416 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 65
4778 |FMB417 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 130
4779 |FMB419 Hexagon socket set screw INR 216
4780 |FMB420 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 130
4781 |FMB421 Hexagon socket set screw with INR 130
4782 |FMB430 Hexagon socket set screw M12x3 INR 173
4783 |FMB445 Hexagon head bolt 8,8 M4X20 ZN INR 8
4784 |FMB450 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M6x10 Z INR 73
4785 |FMB451 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M6x16 Z INR 86
4786 |FMB452 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M6x20 Z INR 43
4787 |FMB453 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M6x40 Z INR 43
4788 |FMB454 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M6x55 Z INR 43
4789 |FMB455 USE 31008933206012 INR -

4790 |FMB456 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8,8 M6X25 ZN INR 14
4791 |FMB457S VIS HEX M5 X 10 STAINLESS INR 86
4792 |FMB460 USE 31008933208016 INR -

4793 |FMB461 USE FMB461S INR -

4794 |FMB462 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M8x30 INR 43
4795 |FMB463 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M8x40 INR 43




4796 |FMB464 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M8x60 Zn INR 130
4797 |FMB467 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M8x50 Z INR 43
4798 |FMB470 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x20 INR 65
4799 |FMB471 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x25 Z INR 65
4800 |FMB472 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x30 INR 65
4801 |FMB473 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x35 Z INR 108
4802 [FMB473SS Mushroom head bolt 8,8 M10X35 INR 82
4803 |FMB474 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x40 Z INR 65
4804 |FMB475 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x45 INR 173
4805 |FMB476 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x50 Z INR 86
4806 |FMB477 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M10x60 INR 108
4807 |FMB478 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M10x70 Z INR 259
4808 |FMB484 Hexagon head bolt M10x70 A INR 346
4809 |FMB485 Hexagon head bolt M10x140 INR 864
4810 |FMB490 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M12x25 Z INR 108
4811 |FMB491 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M12x30 Z INR 86
4812 |FMB492 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M12x35 Z INR 86
4813 |FMB493 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M12x40 INR 86
4814 |FMB494 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M12x45 INR 130
4815 |FMB496 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M12x10 INR 1,123
4816 |FMB497 Hexagon head screw 8.8 M12x155 INR 259
4817 |FMB500 Hexagon head bolt 8.8 M14x45 Z INR 173
4818 |FMB549 Boulon hexagonal M5 x 0.8 x 30 INR 43
4819 |FMB550 Hexagon nut M4 Zn INR 86
4820 |FMB551 Hexagon nut M6 Zn INR 56
4821 |FMB552 Hexagon nut M8 Zn INR 43
4822 |FMB553 Hexagonal nut M10 Zn INR 130
4823 |FMB554 Hexagon nut M12 ( stainless s INR 86
4824 |FMB555 Hexagon nut M12 Zn INR 130
4825 |FMB556 Hexagon nut M14 Zn INR 43
4826 |FMB557 Hexagon thin nut M12 Zn INR 86
4827 |FMB558 USE 31010439216001 INR 1,037
4828 |FMB560 Hexagon lock nut (nyloc) M4 INR 22
4829 |FMB561 Hexagon lock nut (nyloc) M6 INR 130
4830 |FMB562 Hexagon lock nut (nyloc) M8 INR 173
4831 |FMB563 Hexagon lock nut (nyloc) M1 INR 130
4832 |FMB564 Hexagon lock nut (nyloc) M1 INR 112
4833 |FMB570 Hexagon cap nut M10 Zn INR 216
4834 |FMB581 Hexagon cap nut M8 SST INR 648
4835 [FMB599 Plain washer M4 ZN INR 8
4836 [FMB600 Flat washer M6 Zn INR 13
4837 |FMB601 Flat Washer 5/16" INR 43
4838 [FMB602 Flat washer M8 Zn diam. 30 INR 30
4839 [FMB603 Flat washer M10 Zn INR 86
4840 |FMB604 USE 31001125200012 INR 65
4841 |FMB605 Flat washer M12 ( stainless s INR 43
4842 (FMB610 Lock washer M10 Zn INR 22
4843 |FMB611 Spring washer M12 Zn INR 22
4844 (FMB620 Serrated lock washer M6 Ni INR 605
4845 (FMB621 Serrated lock washer M8 Zn INR 35




4846 (FMB622 Serrated lock washer M10 Zn INR 35
4847 |FMB645 Hexagon head bolt 8,8 M8X20 ZN INR 24
4848 |FMB698 USE 31001798200016 INR -
4849 |FMB704 USE 30231501000121 INR -
4850 |FMB705 Plain washer M6 A2 SS INR 259
4851 |FMB710 Ball bearing 3304 2RS INR 7,415
4852 |FMB718 Circlip for bore diam. 32mm INR 173
4853 |FMB719 Circlip for bore diam. 52mm INR 389
4854 |FMB720 Bushing 19 x 22 x 12 INR 1,123
4855 |FMB721 Bushing 19 x 22 x 21 INR 1,382
4856 |FMB722 Hexagon head bolt M8 x 12 STA INR 302
4857 |FMB723 Hexagon head bolt M8 x 16 STA INR 389
4858 |FMB726 Shoulder bolt for spring of th INR 302
4859 |FMB727 USE 30201055300101 INR -
4860 |FMB728 USE 31303050000015 INR -
4861 |FMB730 HEX NUT,CL8,M4-0.7 DIN934,ZINC INR 16
4862 |FMB731 SCREW,M4-0.7x25MM SLDR,FLHD,ZN INR 44
4863 |FMC001 USE 31606020000056 INR -
4864 |FMC002 USE 31606020000059 INR -
4865 |FMC003 USE 31606010001000 INR -
4866 |FMC004 Kit of 3 V-belt #SPZ 1120 INR 7,084
4867 |FMC005 Kit of 3 V-belt #SPZ 1180 INR 9,935
4868 |FMC006 USE 31606010001137 INR -
4869 |FMC007 USE 31606010001137 INR -
4870 |FMC008 Kit of 6 V-belt # SPZ 1180 INR 14,686
4871 |FMC009 USE 31606010001237 INR -
4872 |FMC010 USE 31606019001312 INR -
4873 |FMC011 USE 31606010001537 INR -
4874 |FMC012 USE 31606010001800 INR -
4875 |FMC013 USE 31606010001850 INR -
4876 |FMC014 USE 31606010000800 INR -
4877 |FMC015 USE 31606010000812 INR -
4878 |FMC016 USE 31606010000825 INR -
4879 |FMC017 USE 31606010000900 INR -
4880 |FMC018 Kit of 3 V-belt # SPZ 950 INR 4,579
4881 |FMC019 USE 31606010001537 INR -
4882 |FMC020 USE FMC064 INR 2,764
4883 |FMC021 USE 31606060100007 INR -
4884 |FMC022 USE 31606010000750 INR -
4885 |FMC023 USE 31606010000772 INR -
4886 |FMC024 USE FMCO016 INR -
4887 |FMC025 USE FMC048 INR -
4888 |FMC026 Kit of 5 V-belt # SPZ 1287 INR 16,414
4889 |FMC027 USE 31606019001312 INR -
4890 |FMC029 USE 31606010001587 INR -
4891 |FMC030 USE 31606010001562 INR -
4892 |FMC031 USE 31606010001587 INR -
4893 |FMC032 USE 31606010001600 INR -
4894 |FMC033 USE 31606010001600 INR -
4895 |FMC034 USE 36210400050461 INR -




4896 (FMCO038 USE 31606040001077 INR -
4897 [FMCO040 USE 31606010001000 INR -
4898 [FMC042 USE 31606010001202 INR -
4899 (FMCO043 VBELT XPZ 787 INR 2,592
4900 (FMC044 USE 31606010002000 INR -
4901 [FMCO047 USE 31606010001202 INR -
4902 [FMCO048 USE 31606010000950 INR -
4903 (FMCO051 USE 31606010001120 INR -
4904 (FMCO053 V BELT SPZ 875 INR 3,196
4905 [FMCO059 V BELT SPZ 1162 INR 4,319
4906 (FMC060 V BELT SPZ 1180 INR 4,319
4907 [FMCO061 USE 31606010001950 INR -
4908 [FMC062 USE 31606010000800 INR -
4909 [FMCO063 USE 31606010000800 INR -
4910 [FMC064 USE 31606040000562 INR -
4911 [FMCO65 USE 31606010001612 INR -
4912 (FMDO001 Sticker of handle of LMF/LSB INR 562
4913 |FMD002 Conical washer DIA 20 mm x DIA INR 86
4914 |FMDO003 Bowl's located bar INR 432
4915 |FMD004 Conical washer @25 mm x §12.2 INR 86
4916 |FMDO005 Conical washer @28 x 314.2 x 0 INR 130
4917 |FMDO008 Cover chain INR 432
4918 |FMDO009 Centering Pin 08mm x 35 mm INR 86
4919 |FMDO010 Straight pin 05x30 mm INR 259
4920 |FMDO011 Dowel pin 08x25 mm INR 302
4921 |FMDO012 Guide's support of saddle BTF INR 9,503
4922 |FMDO013 Spring pin 010 mm x 30 mm INR 130
4923 |FMDO014 Spring pin 06 mm x 45 mm INR 173
4924 |FMDO015 Spring pin 03 mm x 15 mm INR 86
4925 |FMDO016 Spring pin 03 mm x 20 mm INR 43
4926 |FMDO017 Spring pin 06x25 mm INR 130
4927 [FMDO018 USE 31003481700630 INR -
4928 |FMDO019 Spring pin 05 mm x 40 mm INR 216
4929 |FMDO020 Spring pin 06 mm x 40 mm INR 216
4930 |FMDO025 Grommet 012 x 010 x 2 mm INR 43
4931 |FMDO026 Grommet 022 x 013 x 2 mm INR 86
4932 |FMDO028 Washer of Dough cutter height INR 302
4933 (FMDO029 USE 30702025256160 INR -
4934 |FMDO030 Plastic plug of bowl's locking INR 130
4935 |FMDO031 Ball knob of Bowl locking hand INR 734
4936 |FMD032 Turning Knob M6 x 10 INR 864
4937 |FMDO033 Black ball handle with threade INR 1,080
4938 |FMDO034 Lever bezel Oext 50 x 0int25 x INR 605
4939 |FMDO035 Planetary's exterior washer fo INR 302
4940 |FMDO036 Protecting cover diam. 19 of A INR 605
4941 |FMDO037 Machine stabilizer rubber pad INR 3,628
4942 (FMDO038 USE 30702000070000 INR -
4943 (FMDO039 USE 30708401012605 INR -
4944 |[FMDO041 Strain relief conector for ele INR 1,080
4945 |FMDO042 Strain relief conector for ele INR 864




4946 |FMDO043 PTFE block to guide bowl's f INR 1,469
4947 |FMDO045 locking clip dough cutter DSF INR 1,037
4948 |FMD046 Plastic handle of BTF bowl's | INR 3,283
4949 |FMDO047 Star shaped turning knob M8x25 INR 1,296
4950 |FMD048 USE 30708401012405 INR -

4951 |FMD049 USE 30708401012605 INR -

4952 |FMDO051 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 864
4953 |FMD052 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 864
4954 |FMDO053 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 1,469
4955 |FMDO054 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 864
4956 |FMDO055 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 864
4957 |FMDO056 Breathing cover's proctecting INR 864
4958 |FMDO057 Emergency label ZBY9330 INR 1,728
4959 |FMDO060 Fixed caster nylon diam. 50 11 INR 1,814
4960 |FMDO061 Fixed caster nylon DIA 80 mm INR 2,376
4961 |FMD062 USE 32001030000122 INR -

4962 |FMD063 Roller = REMPLACER PAR F INR 7,602
4963 |FMDO064 Roller DIA5S0mm x 42mm assembly INR 22,893
4964 |FMDO065 Swivel caster - nylon DIA 80 m INR 7,343
4965 |FMDO066 Nylon wheel DIA 80 mm x 25 mm INR 993
4966 |FMD067 Nylon wheel DIA 70 mm x 20 mm INR 1,469
4967 |FMDO068 Plastic cap + O-ring use to pl INR 1,901
4968 |FMD069 Plastic cap + O-ring use to pl INR 1,555
4969 |FMDO072 Knurled thumb screw M6x16 STA INR 1,123
4970 |FMDO073 Knurled thumb screw M6x10 STA INR 1,123
4971 |FMD081 USE 30831900000020 INR -

4972 |FMD100 O - Ring 90 x 5 INR 605
4973 |FMD102 Hook shaft seal ring 80x100x12 INR 4,319
4974 |FMD103 Hook shaft seal ring 70x110x12 INR 6,565
4975 |FMD110 Fiber glass cover for BTFO07 / INR 21,770
4976 |FMD111 Fiber glass cover for BTF020 INR 45,447
4977 |FMD112 BTF040/060 WHITE PLASTIC COVER INR 41,316
4978 |FMD114 Plastic cover for BTFP60 INR 52,884
4979 |FMD300 Round turning knob M8 x 25 mm INR 864
4980 |FMD301 USE 30708001008205 INR -

4981 |FMD302 USE 30231601000121 INR -

4982 |FMD303 ROLLING PIN LMAGXX INR 28,940
4983 |FMD304 Nylon adaptor for conveyor's r INR 4,579
4984 |FMD304A Nylon Bearing House for canvas INR 2,564
4985 |FMD305 Turning Knob M6x16 INR 864
4986 |FMD307 Thermoplastic head screw M8x40 INR 1,123
4987 |FMD500 Front fiberglass cover of DSF INR 22,893
4988 |FMD501 Back fiberglass of DSF INR 22,893
4989 |FMD502 Nylon's ring for DSF INR 12,440
4990 |FMD503 Turning knob of bow's removabl INR 1,901
4991 |FMD504 USE 30222300000851 INR -

4992 |FMD505 USE 30222300000471 INR -

4993 |FMD507 BTF080-140M stainless-steel p INR 51,562
4994 |FMEO01 Spur gear for BTF020 INR 12,526
4995 |FMEO002 Helical gear for BTF020 INR 23,757




4996 |FMEO03 Spur gear for BTF007 / 010 INR 10,194
4997 |FMEO04 Helical gear of planetary of B INR 25,484
4998 |FMEOO5B Planetary's spur gear (RED, 4 INR 24,620
4999 |FMEO06B Planetary's helical gear ( RED INR 28,076
5000 |FMEOQO7 Planetary's inner rack path of INR 55,363
5001 |[FMEOOS8 USE 30211040000112 INR -
5002 |[FMEOOQ9 USE 30211040000092 INR -
5003 |FMEO10 Gearbox VF44p, P71, B14, 1:14 INR 85,591
5004 |FMEO11 Straight gear 68 mm for BTFP60 INR 34,292
5005 |FMEO12 Entry planetary shaft of BTFP6 INR 79,912
5006 |FMEO13 Output planetary shaft of BTFP INR 19,437
5007 |FMEO14 Planetary BTFO80M/1xxM H#H#H#HHS
5008 |[FMEO15 Gearbox VP44p,P71,B3,1: INR 104,067
5009 |FMEO19 Planetary ass'y BTFO80/1xx H#H#HH#HH
5010 |FMEO020 Straight gear 78mm for BTFP60" INR 34,292
5011 |FMEO21 Straight gear 80mm for BTFP60" INR 34,292
5012 |FMEOQ22 Aligning tool for BTFO80 plane INR 120,702
5013 |FMEO23 Copper bar DSF3XX INR 3,526
5014 |FME024 USE 30211080000561 INR -
5015 |FME300 USE 31608010081012 INR -
5016 |[FME301 USE 31608010601038 INR -
5017 |FME302 Double roller chain connecting INR 2,160
5018 |FME303 roller chain #06B-2, 670mm,LMA INR 9,503
5019 |FME304 Offset link of single roller c INR 2,332
5020 |[FME305 USE 30231501000751 INR -
5021 |[FME307 USE 30231501000741 INR -
5022 |FME308 USE 32032501000101 INR -
5023 |[FME310 USE 32032501000101 INR -
5024 [FME320 Double roller chain's sprocket INR 11,662
5025 |FME321 Double shaft gear LMFxxx INR 17,709
5026 |FME322 Double gear with bronze INR 16,846
5027 |FMF002 Planetary housing cover for BT INR 20,301
5028 |FMF003 Planetary inner cover for BTFO INR 33,053
5029 |FMF004 Planetary bottom housing for B INR 25,052
5030 [FMF006 Cover bracket (" L" shaped ) INR 259
5031 [FMF007 Cover bracket (" Z" shaped ) INR 173
5032 |FMF009 Eccentric cam of Bowl locking INR 2,937
5033 |FMF010 Interior locking ring of bowl INR 950
5034 |FMF011 Switch's cam of bowl's safety INR 648
5035 |FMF012 Spacer sleeve of safety guard' INR 1,209
5036 |FMF013 L shaped microswitch's suppo INR 86
5037 |FMF014 U shaped microswitch's suppo INR 302
5038 |FMF015 Shaft of bowl's safety guard ( INR 864
5039 |FMF016 End support of bowl saddle's g INR 605
5040 |FMF017 Rod of bowl saddle's slider @2 INR 5,183
5041 |FMF018 Bowl's slider adjusting screw INR 4,924
5042 (FMF019 Rod 025mm x 255mm of bowl sadd INR 2,203
5043 |FMF020 Slotted connecting nut between INR 1,080
5044 [FMF021 USE 30211020000401 INR -
5045 |FMF022 Locking sleeve for BTF040 / 06 INR 605




5046 (FMF023 Microswitch cam of bowl's leve INR 4,147
5047 |FMF024 Lever of bowl lift up system f INR 12,094
5048 |FMF025 Bented connecting rod of bow!' INR 5,788
5049 |FMF026 Straight connecting rod of bow INR 4,665
5050 [FMF028 Bowl's slider for BTF040 / 060 INR 5,097
5051 [FMF029 Bowl's fork for BTF040 / 060 INR 48,587
5052 [FMF030 Bowl's fork for BTF020 INR 41,646
5053 |FMF032 Fork's upper SST cover for BTF INR 1,469
5054 (FMF033 Fork's under cover for BTF040 INR 2,592
5055 |FMF034 Fork's upper SST cover for BTF INR 1,555
5056 [FMF035 Fork's under cover for BTF010 INR 1,469
5057 |FMF036 Bowl's slider rod guide for BT INR 44,373
5058 [FMF038 Bowl's lever for BTF020 INR 5,226
5059 |FMF040 Bowl's locating pin INR 648
5060 |FMF040L Left protection of the bowl su INR 2,160
5061 |FMFO40R Rigth protection of the bowl s INR 2,160
5062 [FMF041 USE 30201010000041 INR -

5063 |FMF042 Flat bar 5x20x130 mm long for INR 734
5064 |FMF043 Flat bar 5x20x155 mm long for INR 734
5065 |FMF044 Shoulder bolt of the upper end INR 734
5066 |FMF045 Screw of tab motor's support f INR 864
5067 [FMF046 Underframe cover of BTF020 INR 1,469
5068 |FMF047 Underframe breathing grill for INR 5,788
5069 |FMF048 Ingredient chute for BTF040/06 INR 4,319
5070 |FMF049 Bowl's support of BTF040/060 INR 48,587
5071 |FMF050 Sleeve spacer 35 x 32 INR 1,469
5072 |FMF051 Sleeve spacer 35 x 36 INR 1,469
5073 |FMF052 Sleeve spacer 35 x 36.5 INR 1,469
5074 |FMF053 Sleeve spacer 35 x 38 INR 1,469
5075 |FMF054 Sleeve spacer 35 x 48 INR 1,469
5076 |FMF055 Sleeve spacer 35 x 50 INR 1,469
5077 |FMF056 Spacer sleeve DIA 35x10 INR 1,166
5078 |FMF057 Spacer sleeve DIA 35x16.5 INR 1,166
5079 |FMF058 Actuator flange BTFO80 INR 15,550
5080 [FMF059 Washer of side bowl's caster f INR 1,296
5081 |FMF060 Ingrediant Chute for BTF020 INR 3,887
5082 |FMF061 Planetary inner cover for BTFO INR 33,053
5083 |FMF062 Planetary bottom housing for B INR 25,052
5084 |FMF063 Planetary little external cove INR 1,123
5085 [FMF064 SST cover for stabilizer INR 15,550
5086 |FMF065 Bowl's guide's support BTFO80 INR 12,958
5087 |[FMF066 Bowl fixer BTFO80 INR 61,974
5088 [FMF068 Security grid BTF080/100 INR 147,782
5089 [FMF069 Security grid BTF120/140 INR 98,264
5090 |FMF070 Drive support for BTF040 / 060 INR 2,894
5091 |FMF071 Drive support for BTF020 INR 2,937
5092 |FMF073 Breathing cover for BTF0O07 / O INR 11,662
5093 [FMF079 Shaft union INR 43,795
5094 (FMF080 Motor belt's bender for AEFO35 INR 2,635
5095 |FMF081 Spiral hook motor belt's bende INR 2,635




5096 [FMF082 Bowl motor belt's bender for A INR 2,635
5097 [FMF083 Motor belt's bender for AEFO15 INR 2,937
5098 |FMF084 Motor's support and belt tensi INR 5,529
5099 |FMF085 Motor's support and belt tensi INR 5,831
5100 |FMF086 Motor's support and belt tensi INR 7,343
5101 |FMF087 Motor's support and belt tensi INR 7,343
5102 |FMF088 Bowl's support BTFO80 INR 437,931
5103 [FMF090 Acces cover of bowl belt area INR 2,937
5104 |FMF094 Trapezoidal spindle TR30 x 6 x INR 41,316
5105 |FMF099 Bowl roller support for AEF INR 18,141
5106 |FMF100 Motor's fixing rectangular nut INR 605
5107 |FMF101 Plate that support the bottom INR 6,393
5108 |FMF102 Bottom bearing plate support o INR 11,662
5109 |FMF103 L shaped bowl's middle shaft INR 26,348
5110 |FMF104 Bowl's motor support for AEFO5 INR 14,513
5111 |FMF105 Hook motor's flange for AEFO50 INR 15,118
5112 [FMF106 Hook's middle shaft bottom sup INR 36,110
5113 |FMF107 Top bearing support plate of h INR 14,513
5114 |FMF108 Plate that support the upper h INR 7,257
5115 |FMF109 Top cover for AEFO50 INR 100,585
5116 |FMF110 Plain security guard of bowl's INR 28,508
5117 |FMF111 Bowl's security grill of AEFO5 INR 100,600
5118 [FMF112 Hook of AEFO50 INR 161,194
5119 |FMF113 Hook bearing's support of AEFO INR 48,753
5120 [FMF114 Electric board's acces coverof INR 37,184
5121 |FMF115 Bowl's bearing support AEFO50 INR 57,842
5122 |FMF116 Lower part of machine's body o INR 224,382
5123 |FMF117 Upper part of machine's body o INR 123,797
5124 [FMF118 BOWL, AEFO50 INR 309,492
5125 |FMF119 Breathing cover for AEFO50 INR 27,212
5126 |FMF120 Back security guard above bowl INR 8,725
5127 |FMF121 Top cover for AEFO15 (2 spee INR 77,073
5128 [FMF122 Electric board cover for AEFO1 INR 27,212
5129 |FMF123 Plate that support top bearing INR 11,576
5130 |FMF124 L shaped hook middle shaft's INR 11,576
5131 |FMF125 Lower support of bowl's middle INR 37,184
5132 [FMF127 USE 30201010000421 INR -

5133 |FMF128 Bowl's security grill for AEFO INR 85,185
5134 |FMF129 L shaped bowl middle shaft's INR 32,395
5135 [FMF130 Hook for AEFO15 INR 64,452
5136 |FMF131 Machine's body for AEFO15 INR 173,316
5137 [FMF132 Bowl for AEF015 INR 324,967
5138 |FMF133 Top cover with 2 timers INR 81,129
5139 [FMF134 USE 30401010000021 INR -

5140 |FMF134A Top cover for AEF025 digital INR 108,322
5141 |[FMF140 USE 30401030000031 INR -

5142 |FMF141 Bowl bearing's housing for AEO INR 34,123
5143 |FMF142 L shaped support of the hook INR 34,123
5144 |FMF143 Plain security guard above bow INR 11,662
5145 |FMF144 Security grill of bowl of AEFO INR 97,355




5146 |FMF145 Top support plate of Hook midd INR 11,576
5147 |FMF146 Bowl motor's support for AEFO3 INR 14,254
5148 |FMF147 Breathing cover for AEF035 INR 22,893
5149 (FMF148 Electric board's acces cover f INR 31,531
5150 |FMF149 Upper part of machine's body f INR 102,223
5151 |FMF150 Lower part of machine's body f INR 181,827
5152 |FMF152 Hook bearing's housing of AEFO INR 43,795
5153 [FMF153 Hook of AEFO35 INR 62,387
5154 |FMF160 Plate that support the bottom INR 8,725
5155 |FMF161 Hook's bearing protector for A INR 8,725
5156 |FMF162 Plate that support the top bea INR 10,194
5157 |FMF163 Top cover for AEFO80 / 1XX INR 139,271
5158 [FMF164 Electric board's cover for AEF INR 41,316
5159 [FMF165 Metalic gland's support INR 562
5160 |FMF166 Bowl's security grill of AEFO8 INR 57,842
5161 |FMF167 Bowl's security grill of AEF10 INR 59,908
5162 |FMF168 Bowl's security grill of AEF12 INR 61,147
5163 |FMF169 Plain security guard at the ba INR 17,277
5164 |FMF170 Plain security guard at the ba INR 18,141
5165 |FMF171 Plain security guard at the ba INR 18,141
5166 [FMF172 Bowl of AEFO80 INR 309,492
5167 [FMF173 Bowl of AEF100 INR 672,371
5168 |[FMF174 Bowl of AEF120 INR 425,552
5169 [FMF175 Hook of AEFO80 V3 BEFORE 2001 INR 89,242
5170 [FMF176 Hook of AEF100 rev.2 INR 93,298
5171 [FMF177 Hook of AEF120 INR 93,298
5172 |FMF178 U shaped hook middle shaft's INR 34,123
5173 |FMF179 L shaped bowl middle shaft's INR 46,687
5174 [FMF180 Plate of bowl middle shaft's s INR 11,230
5175 |FMF181 Superior part of machine's bod INR 170,221
5176 |FMF182 Lower part of machine's body o INR 324,967
5177 |FMF183 Hook bearing's support of AEFO INR 63,213
5178 |FMF184 Hook motor's flange of AEFO80 INR 13,822
5179 |FMF185 Breathing cover of AEFO80 / 1X INR 36,358
5180 |FMF186 Bowl shaft bearing's support INR 42,142
5181 [FMF187 AEF150 Bowl! INR 590,356
5182 |FMF192 Planetary guide bolt INR 1,728
5183 [FMF200 Tool holder shaft of BTFO07 / INR 22,893
5184 |FMF201 Tool locking sleeve for BTFO07 INR 5,831
5185 [FMF202 Machine's body of BTF007 / 010 INR 73,016
5186 |FMF203 Bowl safety grill of BTFO07 / INR 30,236
5187 |FMF205 Planetary's cover on output si INR 12,958
5188 [FMF206 Planetary's middle section (in INR 28,508
5189 |FMF207 Planetary's input cover for BT INR 15,982
5190 [FMF216 USE FMF254 INR -

5191 [FMF220 Bowl's holder welded ass'y of INR 23,757
5192 |FMF221 Bowl security grill of BTF020 INR 30,236
5193 |FMF222 Planetary ass'y of BTF020 INR 180,279
5194 |FMF222M Planetary ass'y BTF020 Marine INR 313,438
5195 |FMF223 Machine's body of BTF020 INR 85,185




5196 |FMF224 Shoulder bolt of BTF020 INR 734
5197 |FMF225 Breathing cover of BTF020 INR 14,254
5198 [FMF226 Tool's holder of BTF020 INR 14,254
5199 |FMF227 Bowl's holder ass'y for BTF020 INR 25,916
5200 |FMF228 Bowl security grill of new BTF INR 31,099
5201 [FMF239 **EXXUSE 3201104000011 1% **** INR -

5202 |FMF240 Breathing cover of BTF040 / 06 INR 14,254
5203 |FMF241 Planetary ass'y s/n : G and le INR 254,170
5204 |FMF242 Machine's body of BTF040 INR 236,761
5205 |FMF243 Bowl security grill of BTF040 INR 80,723
5206 |FMF244 Tool's holder of BTF040 / 060 INR 23,325
5207 |FMF245 Machine's body of BTFO60 INR 108,322
5208 |FMF246 Bowl security grill of BTF060 INR 90,053
5209 |FMF247 Planetary's output housing of INR 39,250
5210 |FMF248 Planetary's input cover of BTF INR 28,940
5211 |FMF249 Planetary inner cover of BTF04 INR 196,914
5212 |FMF250 Bowl guard of BTF060 INR 90,053
5213 |FMF251 Planetary inner cover of BTF04 INR 22,029
5214 |FMF252 Planetary's output housing of INR 39,250
5215 [FMF253 Bowl holder bracket for BTF040 INR 19,869
5216 [FMF254 Tool holder for BTP060 (Pizza INR 64,039
5217 |[FMF254A Tool holder for BTFO80 INR 64,039
5218 |FMF254B Tool holder for BTFO80 INR 64,039
5219 [FMF255 TOOL HOLDER SPECO1 V1 BTF080 INR 48,202
5220 |FMF260 Hub attachment's support of B INR 21,597
5221 |FMF261 Nylon spacer between gearbox a INR 15,118
5222 |FMF262 Planetary for BTFO10 INR 108,322
5223 |FMF264 Planetary assembly for BTFP60 INR 375,646
5224 (FMF276 Machine stabilizer rubber pad INR 4,233
5225 [FMF300 **OLD MODEL** Blue Handle V1 INR 46,274
5226 [FMF301 USE 30231501000541 INR -

5227 [FMF302 USE 30231501000263 INR -

5228 [FMF303 Handle's toothed bent strap INR 23,757
5229 |FMF304 Front cover of the upper secti INR 14,513
5230 |FMF305 Back cover of the upper sectio INR 18,141
5231 |FMF306 Gear retainer at the front end INR 734
5232 |FMF307 Handle's stopper for LMF/LSB INR 2,160
5233 [FMF308 Internal shaft of the canvas b INR 1,814
5234 (FMF309 Internal shaft of the canvas INR 1,469
5235 [FMF310 Internal shaft of the canvas' INR 4,579
5236 [FMF310M Internal shaft canvas marine INR 17,537
5237 [FMF311 Shoulder bolt INR 2,160
5238 |FMF312 Spacer sleeve INR 2,419
5239 (FMF313 End screw of fised roll's shaf INR 2,332
5240 |FMF314 Canvas' stretching cylinder fo INR 2,332
5241 |FMF315 Canvas' stretching cylinder ( INR 9,503
5242 |FMF315K End roller ass'y LMF6xx ver #1 INR 29,372
5243 |FMF316 Canvas' stretching cylinder 20 INR 4,363
5244 |FMF317 Canvas' stretching cylinder 20 INR 20,733
5245 |FMF318 Belt tray's supporting shaft INR 2,592




5246 |FMF319 Belt tray's supporting shaft f INR 2,635
5247 |FMF320 Laterals' separator pipe DIA 3 INR 6,738
5248 |FMF321 Laterals' separator pipe DIA INR 2,635
5249 |FMF322 Laterals' separator pipe DIA 3 INR 23,757
5250 [FMF324 Lateral's separator shaft (LMF INR 2,635
5251 [FMF325 Lateral's separator shaft (LMF INR 2,030
5252 |FMF326 Lateral's separator shaft for INR 2,030
5253 |FMF327 Convoyer belt bender for LMF / INR 13,390
5254 |FMF328 Convoyer belt bender 2002 for INR 6,393
5255 |FMF329 Convoyer belt bender 2002 for INR 18,573
5256 |[FMF330 USE 32031501000161 INR -

5257 [FMF331 USE 30231501000111 INR -

5258 [FMF332 EXTENDED toothed bent strap ( INR 23,757
5259 [FMF340 Handle's shaft for (LMF516/520 INR 4,363
5260 [FMF341 Handle's shaft (LMF620/624) INR 7,861
5261 |FMF342 Upper scraper's support for (L INR 6,911
5262 |FMF343 Upper scraper's support for (L INR 4,363
5263 |FMF344 Upper roll's scraper (LMF516/5 INR 9,071
5264 [FMF345 USE 30231601000051 INR -

5265 |FMF346 Upper roll's scraper - complet INR 17,277
5266 |FMF347 Upper roll's scraper - complet INR 19,437
5267 [FMF348 Inferior roll's scraper (LMF51 INR 9,071
5268 [FMF349 USE 30231601000041 INR -

5269 |FMF350 Inferior roll's scraper - comp INR 20,301
5270 [FMF351 USE 32031601000011 INR -

5271 |FMF352 Upper roll's connecting rod on INR 11,662
5272 |FMF353 Upper roll's connecting rod on INR 10,798
5273 |FMF354 Flour collector tray LMF620/6 INR 11,662
5274 [FMF355 USE 30232500000021 INR -

5275 [FMF356 Security grill's support shaft INR 7,861
5276 [FMF357 Security grill's support shaft INR 7,861
5277 |FMF358 Table's support for LSB INR 9,935
5278 |FMF359 Table's support 340mm x 500mm INR 10,798
5279 |FMF360 Table's support 590mm x 600mm INR 10,798
5280 [FMF361 Chain bender's arm on motor si INR 6,393
5281 [FMF362 Acces cover to the electric bo INR 12,094
5282 |FMF365 Conveyor up holding bar (470 m INR 10,366
5283 [FMF366 USE 30232500000031 INR -

5284 |FMF367 Flour pan for LMF620/624 INR 14,254
5285 |FMF368 Laminated dough collector for INR 10,194
5286 |FMF369 Laminated dough collector for INR 16,846
5287 |FMF370 Cranking bracket for upper rol INR 4,406
5288 [FMF371 Threaded pin M11 x 1.75 ( pin INR 713
5289 |FMF372 Spacer sleeve for Rolling pin' INR 302
5290 |FMF373 Table's support's eccentric INR 302
5291 |FMF374 Pivot bracket of bottom roll's INR 605
5292 |FMF375 Rolling pin's support INR 1,469
5293 [FMF376 Conveyor table of LMF516 & ( INR 76,261
5294 |FMF377 Conveyor table of LMF520 & LSB INR 76,261
5295 |FMF378 Conveyor table of LMF524 INR 77,073




5296 |FMF379 Conveyor table of LMF620 INR 79,506
5297 |FMF380 Conveyor table of ** LMF624 u INR 81,129
5298 [FMF382 SHAFT AND BOWL FIXING BOTTOM INR 51,231
5299 |FMF383 Conveyor flour pan of LMF516 & INR 41,316
5300 |FMF384 Conveyor flour pan of LMF520 & INR 44,621
5301 |FMF385 Conveyor flour pan of LMF524 INR 81,129
5302 [FMF386 RECIPIENT A FARINE DESSOUS LA INR 45,447
5303 |FMF387 Conveyor flour pan of LMF624 INR 47,926
5304 [FMF388 Base's front cover INR 81,129
5305 [FMF389 Machine's base LMF516 / 520 / INR 216,644
5306 [FMF390 Machine's base of LMF620/624 INR 232,119
5307 [FMF391 Security grill of LMF516 /520 INR 32,827
5308 |FMF393 Motor’s support of LMF INR 13,822
5309 |FMF394 Front support of upper roll's INR 21,597
5310 |FMF395 Back support of upper roll's b INR 16,414
5311 |FMF396 Left conveyor belt's driving r INR 35,945
5312 |FMF397 Left conveyor belt's driving r INR 49,579
5313 |FMF398 Right conveyor belt's driving INR 35,945
5314 |FMF399 Right conveyor belt's driving INR 49,579
5315 |FMF400 Bottom laminating roll for LMF INR 49,579
5316 |FMF401 Bottom laminating roll of LMF6 INR 51,645
5317 |FMF402 Upper laminating roll of LMF51 INR 83,563
5318 |FMF403 Upper laminating roll of LMF62 INR 89,242
5319 |FMF404 Front upper frame of LMF INR 57,842
5320 |FMF405 Back upper frame of LMF INR 57,842
5321 [FMF406 Back column's cover for LMF INR 22,461
5322 |FMF407 Machine's body back cover for INR 20,301
5323 [FMF408 Access cover to front chain ar INR 13,822
5324 [FMF409 USE 30431500000051 INR -

5325 [FMF410 Conveyor table of LSB516 (s/ INR 76,261
5326 [FMF411 Conveyor table for LSB520 ( INR 76,261
5327 |FMF412 Bottom laminating roll of LMF5 INR 49,579
5328 |FMF413 Bottom laminating roll of LMF6 INR 89,242
5329 |[FMF414 Security Grid (LMF516/520/524) INR 32,827
5330 [FMF415 Security Grid (LMF620/624) * INR 74,233
5331 |FMF416 Complete conveyor table assemb INR 76,261
5332 |FMF417 Complete conveyor table assemb INR 174,089
5333 [FMF418 Conveyor table of (LMF624 s/n: INR 116,060
5334 [FMF456 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 8,8 M6 x 25 INR 14
5335 [FMF469 BOWL INR 324,967
5336 |FMF470 HOOK FOR AEF025SP INR 59,081
5337 [FMF473 Shock absorber INR 20,301
5338 [FMF474 Inner tool's holder BTFO80 INR 94,515
5339 [FMF475 USE 32011045300011 INR -

5340 |FMF484 Conveyor up holding bar (580 m INR 7,775
5341 |FMF500 L shaped exterior support fo INR 864
5342 |FMF501 Brass sliding block 40 x 11,8 INR 1,728
5343 |FMF502 Sliding pin housing shaft for INR 1,728
5344 |FMF503 Spring holder ( pin of housing INR 1,728
5345 |FMF504 Stopper block of cutter ring 5 INR 1,469




5346 [FMF505 Electric board access panel 22 INR 1,469
5347 |FMF506 Stopper of rolling dough mode INR 1,469
5348 |FMF507 Microswitch's cam and spring's INR 1,469
5349 |FMF508 Connecting rod lever of dough INR 1,296
5350 |FMF509 Bearing housing for DSF INR 3,455
5351 |FMF510 Eyelet threaded pin for cutter INR 2,160
5352 |FMF511 Eyelet bolt that hold cutter o INR 8,207
5353 |FMF511A Tap bolt to adjust Knifes DMF8 INR 8,207
5354 (FMF512 Shoulder bolt of cutter unlock INR 1,469
5355 |FMF513 Pin of hinge between bow and b INR 1,771
5356 |FMF514 Locking pin of bow on base of INR 6,047
5357 |FMF515 Housing shaft lever for DSF INR 2,030
5358 |FMF516 Counter weight shaft V2 DSF INR 4,492
5359 [FMF517 USE 30222300000951 INR -

5360 |FMF518 Connecting rod of cutter's rin INR 8,725
5361 [FMF519 USE 30222300000011 INR -

5362 |FMF520 Stopper plate 25 mm x 75 mm INR 432
5363 |FMF521 Cutter's ring lever for DSF INR 10,194
5364 |FMF522 Sliding guide's support of cut INR 10,194
5365 [FMF523 Back cover for DSF INR 11,662
5366 |FMF524 PUSH HANDLE, DSF INR 19,437
5367 [FMF525 Motor starter lever of DSF INR 27,644
5368 [FMF526 DOUGH PLATE,DSF022,S/N 53- INR 30,236
5369 |FMF527 X shaped press holder of DSF INR 45,860
5370 |FMF528 X shaped press holder of DSF INR 27,644
5371 |FMF529 X shaped press holder of DSF INR 27,644
5372 |FMF530 Aluminium plate key of DSF INR 734
5373 |FMF531 Counter weight with gear of DS INR 33,466
5374 |FMF532 Motor's support of DSF INR 14,513
5375 |FMF533 Rack shaft that press dough on INR 34,292
5376 |FMF534 steel Ring of DSF INR 53,710
5377 |[FMF535 Knifes of DSFO30 s/n: 709 & INR 147,782
5378 |[FMF536 Knifes DSF022 BEFORE s/n: 53 INR 57,842
5379 [FMF537 Knifes of DSFO15 INR 123,797
5380 [FMF538 Press of DSFO30 s/n: 709 & | INR 116,060
5381 [FMF539 PRESS FOR DSF022, S/N 53 INR 116,060
5382 |FMF540 Press of DSF015 INR 116,060
5383 [FMF540A Individual PTFE on external INR 18,141
5384 |FMF541 Machine's body of DSF INR 140,819
5385 [FMF542 Bow's base of DSF INR 97,355
5386 |FMF543 Oscillating table of DSF INR 33,879
5387 |FMF544 Bow of DSF INR 53,710
5388 |FMF545 Press holder's tap locking bol INR 1,641
5389 [FMF546 Press DSF022 **s/n:54 & mor INR 235,601
5390 [FMF547 Press DSF030 s/n 710 & more INR 170,221
5391 [FMF548 Knifes DSF022 **s/n : 54 & mor INR 70,109
5392 [FMF549 Knifes DSF030 s/n 710 & more INR 73,016
5393 |FMF549A Outside slice part cylindrical INR 18,141
5394 |FMF549B 30222330000133 Outside INR -

5395 [FMF549C 30222330000113 In INR -




5396 |FMF549D 30222330000103 Ta INR -

5397 |FMF550 DOUGH PLATE DSF015,ALL VERSION INR 34,292
5398 [FMF550A DOUGH PLATE DSA315,ALL VERSION INR 38,971
5399 [FMF551 DOUGH PLATE DSF022 s/n 54+ INR 34,292
5400 [FMF551A DOUGH PLATE DSA322 ALL VERSION INR 34,356
5401 [FMF552 DOUGH PLATE DSF030,s/n 238-744 INR 34,123
5402 [FMF553 DOUGH PLATE DSF030, S/N 745+ INR 34,123
5403 [FMF553A DOUGH PLATE DSA330 ALL VERSION INR 34,123
5404 |FMF554 Stainless steel press cover fo INR 5,702
5405 |FMF555 Stainless steel press cover fo INR 5,702
5406 [FMF556 SST PRESS COVER DSF030 INR 7,775
5407 |FMF557 plastic Ring INR 53,710
5408 [FMF557A Plastic tab for FMF557 INR 4,406
5409 [FMF558 DOUGH PLATE DSF036,ALL VERSION INR 34,292
5410 [FMF558A DOUGH PLATE DSA036 ALL VERSION INR 34,430
5411 |[FMF560 KNIFES FOR DSF036 INR 65,072
5412 [FMF561 KNIFES FOR DSF414 INR 33,053
5413 [FMF563 KNIFES FOR DSF430 INR 25,225
5414 [FMF568 USE FMF558 INR -

5415 |FMF600 S.S. Top cover 4XX INR 20,137
5416 [FMF601 S.S. Top cover CPF 5XX INR 20,409
5417 [FMF602 Bread presser support 1 CPF4X INR 16,409
5418 [FMF603 Bread presser support 1 CPF5XX INR 16,409
5419 [FMF604 Bread presser support 2 CPF4XX INR 8,164
5420 [FMF605 Bread presser support 2 CPF5XX INR 8,164
5421 |FMF606 S.S. Bread presser CPF 412 INR 33,053
5422 |FMF607 S.S. Bread presser CPF416 INR 16,871
5423 |FMF608 S.S. Bread presser CPF420 INR 16,871
5424 |FMF609 S.S. Bread presser CPF512 INR 17,688
5425 |FMF610 S.S Bread presser CPF516 INR 17,688
5426 |FMF612 Bread pusher CPF412 INR 57,842
5427 |FMF613 Bread pusher CPF416 INR 19,729
5428 |FMF614 Bread pusher CPF420 INR 19,729
5429 |FMF615 Bread pusher CPF512 INR 20,409
5430 |FMF616 Bread pusher CPF516 INR 46,274
5431 |FMF617 Bread pusher CPF520 INR 20,409
5432 |FMF618 Bread pusher left guide INR 1,687
5433 |FMF619 Bread pusher support CPF4XX INR 21,597
5434 |FMF620 Bread pusher support CPF5XX INR 4,898
5435 |FMF621 Bread pusher right guide INR 1,687
5436 (FMF622 Bread entrance cover CPF4XX INR 10,885
5437 [FMF623 Bread entrance cover CPF5XX INR 11,429
5438 [FMF624 Plastic electric box INR 5,987
5439 [FMF625 BOTTOM SAW TENSOR FOR CPF INR 1,901
5440 |FMF626 Top saw tensor INR 1,901
5441 |FMF627 Balance connecting rod INR 1,964
5442 |FMF628 Balance connecting rod INR 5,183
5443 |FMF629 Shaft connecting rod INR 2,182
5444 |FMF630 Balance CPF4XX INR 34,098
5445 [FMF631 Balance CPF5XX INR 34,879




5446 [FMF632 Central bar CPF4XX INR 3,209
5447 [FMF633 Central bar CPF5XX INR 3,265
5448 |FMF634 Shaft lock saws support INR 1,279
5449 |FMF635 Shaft saws support CPF4XX INR 3,483
5450 |FMF636 Shaft saws support INR 3,810
5451 |FMF637 Stacker guide INR 1,443
5452 [FMF638 Stacker INR 10,798
5453 |FMF639 Stacker spring INR 8
5454 (FMF640 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF412 INR 33,053
5455 [FMF641 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF416 INR 16,871
5456 [FMF642 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF420 INR 16,871
5457 (FMF643 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF512 INR 17,688
5458 [FMF644 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF516 INR 17,688
5459 [FMF645 S.S. Cover bread exit CPF520 INR 17,688
5460 |FMF646 Handle height tuner bread pres INR 561
5461 |FMF647 Height tuner bread presser INR 561
5462 [FMF648 Crumb collector box CPF4XX INR 13,628
5463 [FMF649 Crumb collector box CPF5XX INR 14,967
5464 [FMF650 Cover crumb collector box CPF INR 6,019
5465 [FMF651 Cover crumb collector box CPF5 INR 6,803
5466 |FMF652 Handle crumb collector INR 838
5467 |FMF653 Separator INR 95
5468 [FMF654 Shoch absorber bar INR 1,062
5469 [FMF655 Brass bush A-25-35-14 INR 2,937
5470 |FMF656 Handle lever bread pusher INR 1,361
5471 |FMF657 Lever bread pusher INR 47,926
5472 |FMF658 Right lever bar INR 1,676
5473 |FMF659 Right conter lever bar INR 653
5474 |FMF660 USE 36210401050011 INR -

5475 |FMF661 Principal shaft bread pusher C INR 6,531
5476 |FMF662 Spring stretcher INR 3,628
5477 |FMF663 Left counter lever bar INR 914
5478 |FMF665 Saw support CPF416 INR 72,205
5479 |FMF666 Saw support CPF420 INR 32,709
5480 |FMF667 Saw support CPF512 INR 34,015
5481 |FMF668 Saw support CPF516 INR 34,015
5482 |FMF669 Saw support CPF520 INR 34,015
5483 [FMF670 Left lever bar INR 1,676
5484 |FMF671 Swivel caster nylon dia. 60 INR 1,905
5485 [FMF672 Foot INR 1,814
5486 |FMF673 Motor support INR 2,542
5487 |FMF674 Pulley support bolt INR 15,550
5488 |FMF675 Foot cover INR 259
5489 [FMF676 Flour colector INR 16,846
5490 |FMF677 Moving cylinder INR 97,355
5491 [FMF678 Fixed roll INR 101,006
5492 [FMF679 Handle shaft ( LMA 620 /624 INR 10,798
5493 |[FMF680 USE 30231601000051 INR -

5494 |FMF681 Inferior scraper blade INR 5,615
5495 (FMF682 Back (male) Housing block for INR 28,162




5496 (FMF683 Front (female) Housing block INR 25,052
5497 |FMF684 Security grid LMAXxxx INR 42,142
5498 [FMF685 USE 32032601000021 INR -

5499 [FMF686 USE 32032601000082 INR -

5500 |FMF686M Driving cylinder LMAxxx Marine INR 77,884
5501 [FMF687 Handle V2 INR 45,447
5502 |FMF688 Handle tooth guide V3 (Grey h INR 23,757
5503 [FMF689 Thickness scale INR 18,141
5504 [FMF690 32032501000011 LMAXX 049.B-KIT INR -

5505 [FMF691 32032501000021 LMAXX 049.C-kit INR -

5506 |FMF692 Conveyor driving cylinder LMA/ INR 49,579
5507 |FMF694 SST housing of the canvas's dr INR 19,005
5508 |FMF695 Inferior Scrapper for LMAxxxM INR 39,250
5509 |FMF697 SST spacer sleeve INR 4,147
5510 |FMF698 Bottom rolling cylinder STAINL INR 129,600
5511 |FMF699 Top rolling cylinder STAINLESS INR 129,600
5512 |FMF701 Inferior Scraper blade LMA6xxM INR 30,236
5513 |FMF702 Inferior Scraper blade and hol INR 50,818
5514 [FMF703 HANDLE SHAFT SPEC1 V2 LSA6XX INR 10,366
5515 |FMF706 Knocker for table's support LM INR 151
5516 |FMF707 Table's support LSA INR 10,798
5517 |FMF711 Right shaft socket of canva's INR 19,437
5518 [FMF712 Left shaft socket for canvas INR 19,437
5519 [FMF713 BEARING HOUSE OF FIXED ROLL INR 26,348
5520 |[FMF714 USE 30232501000071 INR -

5521 [FMF715 Shaft of the Actuater Roller INR 14,513
5522 |FMF716 Marine right shaft socket INR 19,437
5523 |FMF717 Cap for the bearing house INR 1,037
5524 (FMF718 Marine left shaft socket INR 19,437
5525 [FMF722 Security grid's stopper INR 1,123
5526 |FMF724 TOP ROLLER COVER, LMAG6XX INR 24,188
5527 |[FMF727 Table plate ( LMA624) INR 131,147
5528 [FMF728 Table plate ( LMA630) INR 232,119
5529 |FMF729 Emergency label INR 1,469
5530 [FMF731 Sideboard INR 85,997
5531 [FMF733 Bowl's slider for BTF040 / 060 INR 45,860
5532 [FMF734 Bowl's slider for BTFO80-1xx INR 106,775
5533 |FMF735 End roller ass'y LMAXxxx INR 29,372
5534 |FMF737 Planétaire complet pour BTF020 INR 289,762
5535 [FMF738 Right roller's support INR 37,432
5536 |FMF739 Left bowl roller's support INR 37,432
5537 |FMF740 Microswitch support INR 993
5538 [FMF741 USE 32011045300011 INR 496,348
5539 [FMF742 PLANETARY INSIDE COVER BTF080 INR 64,866
5540 [FMF743 PLANETARY CENTRAL SHAFT BTFO80 INR 132,308
5541 |[FMF744 USE 30211080000531 INR 28,508
5542 [FMF745 PRIMARY PLANETARY SATELLITE INR 48,890
5543 [FMF746 Knifes of DSA322 E1RO INR 100,585
5544 (FMF747 Hook AEF080/100 V4.1 2001+ INR 162,483
5545 |FMF748 DMB800 long infeed chute INR 27,212




5546 (FMF749 DMS800 Short infeed chute INR 17,277
5547 |FMKO001 Parallel Key 6x6x40 INR 432
5548 |FMKO002 Parallel Key 8x7x25mm INR 475
5549 |FMKO003 Parallel Key 6 x 6x 20mm INR 432
5550 |FMKO004 Parallel key 6 x 6 x 22mm INR 130
5551 |FMKO05 USE 31004885706610 INR -

5552 |FMKO006 Parallel key 8x7x18 INR 173
5553 |FMKO007 Parallel key 8x7x20 mm INR 346
5554 |FMK008 Parallel key 8x7x16 INR 173
5555 |FMKO009 Key 6x6x30 mm INR 216
5556 |FMK010 Parallel key 8x7x28 mm INR 518
5557 |FMKO011 Parallel key 6x6x60 INR 864
5558 |FMKO012 Parallel key 8x7x32 mm INR 302
5559 |FMKO013 Parallel key 8x7x40 INR 389
5560 |FMK014 Parallel key 8x7x45 INR 432
5561 |FMKO015 Parallel key 8x7x55 INR 432
5562 [FMKO16 USE 31004885708770 INR -

5563 |FMK017 Parallel key 10 x 8 x 40 mm INR 562
5564 |FMK018 Parallel key 10 x 8 x 30 mm INR 562
5565 |FMKO019 Parallel key 12x7x40 INR 864
5566 |FMK020 Parallel key 12x8x40 INR 864
5567 |FMK021 Parallel key 12x8x40 INR 1,037
5568 |FMK022 Parallel Key 12x8x30 INR 1,123
5569 |FMK024 Parallel key 6x6x25 mm INR 562
5570 [FMK027 USE 31004885712860 INR -

5571 |FMKO028 Parallel key 12 x 8 x 90 INR 3,628
5572 |FMK029 Parallel key 8 x7x 30 INR 1,555
5573 [FMKO036 PARALLEL KEY 8 X 5.7 X 55 INR 2,419
5574 [FMKO037 PARALLEL KEY 14 X 9 X 40 INR 1,555
5575 |FMKO039 Parallel key 8x6x20 INR 475
5576 |FMKO041 USE 31004885706610 INR -

5577 |FMKO042 SST Parallel key 6x6x28 INR 1,641
5578 |FMKO043 SST Parallel key 6x6x55 INR 950
5579 |FMP002 Pulley taper bushing 1108 x 19 INR 1,123
5580 |FMP003 Pulley taper bushing 1108 x 2 INR 2,332
5581 [FMP004 USE 31602011108028 INR -

5582 |FMP005 Taper bushing V - belt pulley INR 5,356
5583 |FMP006 Pulley taper bushing 1210x28 INR 1,555
5584 |FMPO007 Pulley taper bushing 1210x30 INR 1,555
5585 |FMP013 Pulley taper bushing 1610x19 INR 1,641
5586 |FMP014 Pulley taper bushing 1610x28 INR 2,160
5587 |FMP015 Pulley taper bushing 1610 x 19 INR 1,641
5588 |FMP016 Pulley taper bushing 1610 x 20 INR 1,641
5589 |FMP017 Pulley taper bushing 1610x24 INR 1,641
5590 |FMP019 Pulley taper bushing 1610x30 INR 1,641
5591 |FMP020 Pulley taper bushing 1610x38 INR 1,641
5592 |FMP021 Pulley taper bushing 1610x42 INR 1,641
5593 |FMP022 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 25 INR 2,289
5594 |FMP024 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 24 INR 2,289
5595 |FMP025 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 28 INR 5,183




5596 |FMP026 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 30 INR 2,289
5597 |FMP027 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 38 INR 2,289
5598 |FMP028 Pulley taper bushing 2012 x 40 INR 2,289
5599 |FMP030 Pulley taper bushing 2517x30 INR 3,240
5600 |FMP031 Pulley taper bushing 2517x35 INR 4,924
5601 |FMP032 Pulley taper bushing 2517x40 INR 4,579
5602 |FMP033 Pulley taper bushing 2517x45 INR 3,240
5603 |FMP037 TAPER BUSH 2012 X 35 INR 2,851
5604 [FMP040 TAPER BUSH 2517 x 28 ITEM # INR 3,542
5605 [FMP100 SPZ 63x1 - 1108 V-belt's pull INR 1425
5606 |FMP101 SPZ 63x2 - 1108 V-belt pulle INR 1,555
5607 |FMP102 USE 31609019006303 INR -

5608 |FMP105 SPA 67X1 with keyseat for LSB INR 3,283
5609 |FMP106 SPA 67x2 - 1108 of LMF motor's INR 3,283
5610 |[FMP107 PULLEY INR 7,775
5611 [FMP110 SPZ 71x3 - 1108 V-belt pulley INR 2,310
5612 |FMP115 SPZ 75x3 - 1210 V-belt pulle INR 2,678
5613 [FMP120 SPZ 80x4 - 1210 V-belt's pull INR 3,240
5614 |FMP125 SPZ 85x3 - 1610 V-belt's pul INR 3,628
5615 |[FMP127 SPZ 85x5 - 1610 V - belt's p INR 3,844
5616 |[FMP132 SPZ 85x5 - 1610 V-belt's pull INR 3,931
5617 |FMP135 SPZ 95x3 - 1610 V-belt's pull INR 3,110
5618 [FMP150 SPZ106 x2 - 1610 V - belt's INR 2,980
5619 |[FMP151 SPZ 106 x 3-1610 V - belt's INR 6,047
5620 [FMP154 SPZ 106x5 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 4,363
5621 |[FMP161 SPZ 112x4 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 4,363
5622 |FMP163 SPZ 112x6 - 2012 V-belt's pu INR 5,486
5623 |FMP165 SPZ 125x2 -1610 V-belt pulley INR 3,801
5624 |FMP167 SPZ 125x5 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 5,874
5625 |FMP172 SPZ 140x4 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 6,436
5626 |FMP173 SPZ 140x6 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 8,725
5627 [FMP180 SPZ 160x1 - 1610 V-belt's pul INR 5,572
5628 [FMP200 PULLEY,SPZ 200 x 2 - 2012 INR 8,207
5629 |FMP201 SPZ 200x3 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 9,935
5630 |FMP205 SPZ 224x2 with keyseat V-bel INR 17,277
5631 [FMP210 SPZ 250x2 - 2012 V-belt's pul INR 10,366
5632 |FMP220 SPA 315x1 with keyseat V-belt INR 18,314
5633 |[FMP221 SPZ 315x3 - 2517 V-belt's pul INR 18,573
5634 |FMP222 SPZ 315x4 - 2517 V-belt's pul INR 20,733
5635 |FMP223 SPZ 315x5 - 2517 V-belt's pul INR 22,029
5636 [FMP224 SPZ 315x6 - 2517 V-belt's pul INR 26,780
5637 |FMP225 USE 31602011108014 INR -

5638 |FMP226 MOTOR PULLEY SPZ 50X1 (EU) INR 2,592
5639 [FMR0O01 USE 30715001209390 INR -

5640 |FMR002 Extension spring 015 x 85 mm f INR 1,123
5641 [FMR003 USE 30216223000001 INR 1,123
5642 |FMR004 Ring of the inferior scraper's INR 302
5643 [FMR0O05 USE 30216223000007 INR -

5644 |FMR006 Handle pawl spring INR 950
5645 |FMR007 Inferior scraper's spring INR 950




5646 |[FMR008 USE 30216223000002 INR -

5647 |FMR009 Bread presser spring INR 1,641
5648 [FMR010 SPRING BREAD PUSHER CPFXXX V2 INR 9,935
5649 |FMR010-2 Spring bread pusher (long) INR 9,935
5650 [FMRO11 USE 30216223000002 INR -

5651 [FMR012 USE 30216223000005 INR -

5652 |FMR013 Compression Spring D3 x DI9 x INR 1,469
5653 |FMR014 Extension Spring @15 X 85mm ST INR 3,369
5654 |FMR0O15 Compression Spring @10 x 40mm INR 1,123
5655 |FMR0O16 Extension spring for Inferior INR 1,469
5656 |FMR0O17 STAINLESS Spring of lower scra INR 1,123
5657 [FMR018 USE 30216325010002 INR -

5658 |FMS001 Input shaft of BTF020's planet INR 23,757
5659 |FMS002 Output planetary shaft for BTF INR 17,277
5660 |FMS003 Hinge's pin of motor support D INR 1,469
5661 [FMS004 Bowl's middle shaft on bowl's INR 7,257
5662 [FMS005 Bowl's middle shaft on motor s INR 7,257
5663 |FMS006 Middle shaft of bowl's pulley INR 7,257
5664 |FMS007 Long shaft between top and bot INR 33,300
5665 |FMS008 Bowl's driving plate with shaf INR 33,346
5666 |FMS008K Bowl's fixing bottom + bearing INR 123,797
5667 [FMS009 Hook's shaft for AEFO15 INR 33,796
5668 |FMS009K Hook's shaft + bearing's suppo INR 98,264
5669 |FMS010 Middle shaft of upper section INR 14,686
5670 [FMS011 Hook's shaft of AEFO35 INR 29,804
5671 [FMS011K Hook's shaft + bearing support INR 93,136
5672 [FMS012 Hook's middle shaft of AEFO35 INR 17,709
5673 |FMS013 Bowl's driving plate with shaf INR 39,250
5674 |FMS013K Shaft and bowl’s fixing bottom INR 123,797
5675 [FMS015 Hook's middle shaft for AEFO50 INR 20,474
5676 [FMS016 Hook's shaft of AEFO50 INR 33,346
5677 |FMS016K Hook's shaft + bearing's suppo INR 101,049
5678 [FMS017 Bowl's middle shaft on AEFO50 INR 9,330
5679 |FMS018 Shaft and bowl’s fixing bottom INR 75,044
5680 |FMS018K Shaft and bowl’s fixing bottom INR 106,775
5681 [FMS019 Hook's middle shaft for AEFO80 INR 20,474
5682 |FMS020 Hook's shaft for AEFO80 / 1XX INR 47,761
5683 [FMS020K Hook's shaft + bearing support INR 151,651
5684 [FMS021 USE 30201050000232 INR -

5685 |FMS022 Bowl's driving plate with shaf INR 97,355
5686 |FMS022K Shaft and bowl’s fixing bottom INR 129,987
5687 |FMS023 Planetary's output shaft for B INR 9,935
5688 |FMS024 Planetary's input shaft of BTF INR 11,576
5689 |FMS025 Planetary's central shaft of B INR 12,958
5690 |FMS026 Bowl's driving plate with shaf INR 75,044
5691 |FMS026K Shaft and bowl’s fixing bottom INR 161,400
5692 |FMS030 Output shaft of planetary of B INR 19,437
5693 [FMS031 Plantary's input shaft for BTF INR 39,250
5694 [FMS033 USE 30211040000541 INR -

5695 [FMS034 Plantary's input shaf BTF040 INR 39,250




5696 |FMS035 Planetary's input shaft for BT INR 67,337
5697 |FMS036 Output shaft for BTFP60's plan INR 19,437
5698 |FMS040 Shaft of BTF040 / 060's (meat INR 51,066
5699 |FMS500 Upper shaft section for bearin INR 1,469
5700 |FMS501 Housing T-shaft for DSF INR 54,537
5701 [FMS502 Internal shaft of T-shaft for INR 2,937
5702 |FMS503 Vertical sliding shaft of T-sh INR 15,982
5703 [FMS504 Guide of cutter ring's support INR 10,194
5704 |FMS505 Wedge shaft ass'y INR 15,550
5705 |FMTO001 Conveyor Belt LMF,LSB,LSA 516 INR 32,395
5706 |FMTO002 Conveyor Belt LMF,LSB,LSA520 INR 35,876
5707 |FMTO003 Conveyor Belt LMF524 INR 48,753
5708 |FMT004 Conveyor Belt LMF620, LMA620 INR 43,037
5709 |FMTOO05 Conveyor Belt LMF624,LMA624 INR 47,238
5710 |FMT0O05M1 Grooved Conveyor Belt LMA624M INR 64,452
5711 |FMTO006 Conveyour Belt for LMA630 INR 40,627
5712 |FMT006M1 Grooved conveyor Belt LMA630M INR 65,279
5713 |FMTO007 Conveyor belt LSA616 INR 48,753
5714 |FMT007M1 Conveyor belt LMA616M,LSA616M INR 64,039
5715 |[FMW002 Fixing leg: 2euros each INR 1,987
5716 |FMWO003 Top cover screw INR 1,037
5717 |FMWO004 Top cover with electronic card INR 105,227
5718 [FMWO005 Bottom cover INR 9,071
5719 |FMWO006 Y Filter 3/8 NPT INR 10,366
5720 |FMWO007 Nut INR 1,037
5721 |FMWO008 Adaptor 30mm F-M 3/4"-3/8" INR 5,270
5722 |FMWO009 Adaptor 45mm F-M 3/4"-3/8" INR 6,220
5723 [FMWO010 Reducer from 1/2 to 3/8 INR 2,160
5724 |[FMWO012 Font panel cover DAFxxxV5 INR 17,277
5725 |[FMWO013 Filter Housing plastic INR 12,227
5726 |FMWO013A Filter element poliester INR 3,283
5727 |FMWO016 Temperature probe with Bushing INR 21,079
5728 [FMWO017 Control Board INR 52,223
5729 [FMWO020 Solenoid valve 24V AC 3/4" fo INR 30,495
5730 |[FMW023 Washer gasket 3/4" DAFxxx INR 864
5731 |[FMW026 Transformer with plug 120V/24V INR 8,639
5732 |FPR2_0004 FAN COVER,FPR2 * INR 2,657
5733 |FPR2_0175 EXTERIORTOP * INR 17,277
5734 |GAA100 FLAME ROD ADAPTEUR (3PCS) INR 4,319
5735 |GAA100A MOUNTING FITTING OF GAD200 INR 3,283
5736 |GAA200 FLAME ROD ADAPTOR (NUT & EYE) INR 4,579
5737 |GAB500 SPARK MODULE (S87D) INR 39,250
5738 |GAB505 IGNITION MODULE INR 21,338
5739 |GAB520 Ignition transformateur INR 30,236
5740 |GAB530 IGNITION BOX FOR EU & AU INR 33,259
5741 |GAC230 GAS VALVE (NATURAL) EXCEPT TLO INR 23,325
5742 |GAC235 SOLENOID GAS VALVE INR 33,879
5743 |GAC235K01 Retrofit gas piping kit with 2 INR 75,856
5744 |GAC235K02 Retrofit gas piping kit with 2 INR 75,856
5745 |GAC235K03 Retrofit gas piping kit with 2 INR 75,856




5746 |GAC240 HONEYWELL gas valve VR8305M295 INR 38,671
5747 |GAC241 LP CONVERSION SPRING 8 -12" WC INR 2,764
5748 |GAC241N NAT CONVERSION SPRING 3 -5" WC INR 5,615
5749 [GAC241N01 NAT conversion kit for CA6G INR 9,503
5750 [GAC241N02 NAT conversion kit for JAOP3G INR 9,503
5751 [GAC241N03 NAT conversion kit for JA6G INR 9,503
5752 (GAC241N04 NAT conversion kit for JA10G INR 9,503
5753 [GAC241N05 NAT conversion kit for FC2G INR 9,503
5754 [GAC241N06 NAT conversion kit for FC18G INR 9,503
5755 [GAC241N07 NAT conversion kit for PIZ3G INR 9,503
5756 |GAC241N08 NAT conversion kit PIZ6G-70 INR 9,503
5757 |GAC241N09 NAT conversion kit PIZ6G-85 INR 9,503
5758 [GAC241N10 NAT conversion kit for TLOIG INR 9,503
5759 |GAC241N11 NAT conversion kit TLOIIG INR 9,503
5760 [GAC241N12 NAT conversion kit for CA6XG INR 9,503
5761 [GAC241P01 LP Conversion kit for CA6G INR 9,503
5762 [GAC241P02 LP Conversion kit for JAOP3G INR 9,503
5763 [GAC241P03 LP Conversion kit for JA6G INR 9,503
5764 (GAC241P04 LP Conversion kit for JA10G INR 9,503
5765 [GAC241P05 LP Conversion kit for FC2G INR 9,503
5766 [GAC241P06 LP Conversion kit for FC18G INR 9,503
5767 [GAC241P07 LP Conversion kit for PIZ3G INR 9,503
5768 |GAC241P08 LP Conversion kit PIZ6G-70 INR 9,503
5769 |GAC241P09 LP Conversion kit PIZ6G-85 INR 9,503
5770 [GAC241P10 LP Conversion kit for TLOIG INR 9,503
5771 [GAC241P11 LP Conversion kit for TLOIIG INR 9,503
5772 (GAC241P12 LP Conversion kit for CA6XG INR 9,503
5773 |GAC245 VALVE,GAS INR 25,916
5774 |GAC245K1LP CONVERSION KIT, LP GAS, SRO1G INR 2,016
5775 |GAC245K2LP CONVERSION KIT, LP GAS, SRO2G INR 2,016
5776 [GAC250 Carburator INR 30,236
5777 |GAC260 Control valve KROM SCHRODER INR 97,355
5778 |GAC271 WIRE HARNESS FOR GAC270 INR 3,024
5779 |GAC272 FLANGE FITTING FOR GAC270 INR 2,160
5780 |GAC280 Solenoid gas valve 24 VOLTS 50 INR 45,034
5781 |GAC300 4-1/8" DRAFT HOOD INR 19,178
5782 |GAC400 6" DRAFT HOOD INR 20,474
5783 |GAD190 IGNITION ELECTRODE INR 14,427
5784 |GAD195 ROD,IGNITION INR 5,183
5785 |GAD200 USE GAD200X or GAD200P6 INR -

5786 |GAD200P6 Detection rod PIZ3,PI1Z6,FC18 INR 9,503
5787 |GAD200X DETECTION ELECTRODE INR 9,071
5788 |GAD205 ROD,FLAME SENSOR INR 10,366
5789 |GAD210 FLAME DETECTION ROD INR 14,571
5790 |GAD210A IGNITION ROD FOR TLO INR 15,291
5791 |GAD210D FLAME DETECTION ROD FOR TLO INR 15,291
5792 |GAF150 CARBON IGNITION WIRE INR 5,010
5793 |GAF201 Ignition wire for TLOXG INR 6,220
5794 |GAF203 USE GAF203F01 INR -

5795 |GAF203F01 IGNITION WIRE 36" RED INR 6,047




5796 |GAF203F02 USE GAF203F01 INR -

5797 |GAF203F03 USE GAF203F01 INR -

5798 |GAF203F04 IGNITION WIRE FC2G (OLD) INR 7,257
5799 |GAF230 Ignition wire 24 inches FENWAL INR 3,455
5800 |GAF231 DETECTION 24" CABLE INR 4,838
5801 |GAF234 DETECTION 36" CABLE INR 4,751
5802 |GAF235 Ignition wire 36 inches FENWAL INR 4,751
5803 |GAF236 Ignition and detection for TLO INR 8,984
5804 [GAF300 (DWYER) pressure switch for al INR 19,869
5805 |GAG100 GROUND ROD FOR BURNER INR 1,469
5806 |GAG101 GROUND FOR DETEC FLAME BENT INR 4,060
5807 |GAGF2 GRND PLATE FOR FC2G BURNER * INR 5,702
5808 |GAGJA GRND PLATE FOR JA & CA BURNER* INR 5,615
5809 [GAGP3 Ground Plate for PIZ3G burner INR 26,780
5810 |GAGP6 GROUND PLATE FOR PIZ6G BURNER* INR 5,615
5811 |GAGTLO GRND PLATE FOR TLO BURNER * INR 3,542
5812 |GAH300 CONNECTOR,GAS,FLEXIBLE,1/2,24" INR 8,639
5813 |GAH400 CONN 3/4X12 PVC COVER FOR G INR 10,366
5814 |GAH500 SST WTR CON QCKDISC 48" W25B2Q INR 28,508
5815 |GAM200 ATMOSPHERE MIXER INR 50,818
5816 [GAM205 Burner control IFS 244 INR 49,579
5817 |GAM210 BURNER NOZZLE PYRONIX INR 12,958
5818 |GAM211 BURNER NOZZLE ASSEMBLY INR 22,029
5819 [GAM212 Burner nozzle for FC18G INR 39,250
5820 |GAO500 ORIFICE FOR GAS FIRED OVENS INR 3,283
5821 |GAO500-23 GAS ORIFICE,DRILEED #23 INR 302
5822 |GAO500-30 GAS ORIFICE,DRILEED #30 INR 3,283
5823 |GAO500-39 GAS ORIFICE,DRILEED #39 INR 302
5824 |GAO500-42 GAS ORIFICE,DRILEED #42 INR 432
5825 |GAO500-44 GAS ORIFICE,DRILEED #44 INR 3,283
5826 |GAP300 SWITCH,PRESSURE, FC-TLO ONLY INR 20,387
5827 |GAP301 SWITCH,PRESSURE, .07-.15 WC INR 19,869
5828 |GAP305 SWITCH,PRESSURE,0.4-1.6 WC INR 19,869
5829 |GAP306 SWITCH, PRESSURE INR 7,775
5830 [GAP310 Pressure switch KROM SCHRODE INR 31,531
5831 |GAT100 TRANSFORMER,120/24,20VA INR 4,147
5832 |GAT400 SST STRAIGHT TERMINAL FOR INR 389
5833 |GAT402 TERMINAL 90 SST FOR IGNT WIRE INR 562
5834 |GR1520 Grill 15 X 20 for oven JA3 & INR 5,874
5835 |GR17T26 GRILL17 E X 25 E FOR OVEN INR 11,792
5836 |GR1818 WIRE RACK,18 X 18 INR 8,207
5837 |GR1826 Grill 73/4 X 26 for DP DPWI INR 9,503
5838 |GR1826PL GRILLE17"3/4X25"15/16SANS ENCO INR 9,071
5839 |GR18D28 GRILL 18 1/2" X 28" INR 8,639
5840 |GR19D21 WIRE RACK,19 5/8 X 21 INR 11,662
5841 [GR20T16D Grill for oven DBBQ INR 5,788
5842 |GR23D28 GRILL 23 1/2 X 28 FOR PROOFER INR 17,709
5843 |GR2436DT RACK,24 X 36,DT2436 INR 19,869
5844 |GR2448DT RACK,24 X 48,DT2448 INR 23,325
5845 |GR2460DT RACK,24 X 60,DT2460 INR 23,325




5846 |GR2472DT RACK,24 X 72,DT2472 INR 33,466
5847 |GR24D29 GRILL 24 1/2 X 29 FOR OVEN INR 11,662
5848 [GR2628PL PROOFER GRILL INR 18,573
5849 |GR2635 GRILL 26 X 35 FOR PROOFER INR 18,141
5850 |GR2635SS GRILL 26 X 35 FOR PROOFER,SS INR 15,982
5851 |GR27U26D USE GR27U26DSS INR -

5852 [GR27U26DSS SIDE RACK 27 1/4 X 26 1/2,SS INR 18,832
5853 |GR35T29D Grill 35 % X 29 % for proofer INR 15,550
5854 |GR38T29DR PROOFER GRILL38 X 29 E INR 30,236
5855 |GR38T29DRSS GRILL,38 X 29.5,SS INR 30,236
5856 |GRP005 LEFT HINGE & HANDLES FOR PIZ3 INR 7,516
5857 |GRPOO5A RIGHT HINGE & HANDLE FOR P1Z3 INR 7,516
5858 |GRP006 L HINGE & HANDLES FOR PIZ6* INR 7,516
5859 |GRPOO6A R HINGE & HANDLES FOR PIZ6 * INR 7,516
5860 |GRP11T SINGLE LONG POLE 26 3/4 INR 6,047
5861 |GRP13T SINGLE POLE 28 1/4 INR 6,565
5862 |GRP3T Single pole 18 3/4 for JAOP3 INR 6,047
5863 |GRP5TDL DOUBLE POLE FOR JA20 & JAOP10 INR 7,602
5864 |GRP5TL SINGLE POLE FOR JAOP10 & JA20 INR 7,602
5865 |GRP6T SINGLE POLE 275/8 6 HOOKS INR 4,751
5866 |GRPI1Z10 NICKEL PLATED PIZZA SHELF INR 59,495
5867 |GRPIZ3 NICKEL PLATED PIZZA SHELF INR 38,010
5868 |GRPIZ6 NICKEL PLATED PIZZA SHELF INR 42,968
5869 |GRR100 SST RACK HOLDER FOR CA INR 98,805
5870 |GRR500 ROTATING RACK INR 21,597
5871 |GRR600 LEFT SST SIDE RACK FOR INR 24,361
5872 |GRR601 RIGHT SST SIDE RACK FOR INR 24,361
5873 [GRS100 CHROMED ROD FOR P173,DON'T USE INR 24,361
5874 [GRS100A FINISHED SUPPORT ROD FOR P1Z3 INR 4,319
5875 [GRS200 CHROMED ROD FOR PI26,DON'T USE INR 24,361
5876 [GRS200A FINISHED SUPPORT ROD FOR PIZ6 INR 5,010
5877 |[GUNOO1 MINI GREASE GUN HDL INR 6,479
5878 |[GUN002 MINI GREASE GUN WTH GREASE HDL INR 55,776
5879 [HCA6 HOOD CA6. CA12 AND CAOP6 INR 39,483
5880 [HER136 HOOD ER136 INR 55,088
5881 [HJA10P HOOD 10 AND 20 WITH HINGE INR 24,188
5882 |HIA14 HOOD JA14 INR 25,916
5883 [HJA4 HOOD JA4. JAOP3 INR 15,838
5884 |HJA6SL HOOD-12 JA6 SIDE LOAD INR 25,916
5885 |HJAGSLEIN HOOD JA12 SIDE LOAD EINSTEIN INR 22,317
5886 |HIAOP14 HOOD JAOP14 INR 19,763
5887 |HJAOP6 HOOD JA6. JAOP6 INR 17,447
5888 |HPI1ZZA6 HOOD PIZ6 INR 40,449
5889 |HTG001 GASKET HIGH TEMP. JA14 INR 26,780
5890 (IP2212 BKT, PAN +* INR 3,296
5891 [ISK100 INSULATION,KAOWOOL,1/4" THICK INR 1,814
5892 [ISK100_TLO BURNER GASKET FOR TLOXG INR 2,160
5893 [ISK200 INSULATION,CERABLANKET,1"THK INR 605
5894 [ISR100 INSULATION,1" X 24" X 48" INR 432
5895 [ISR110 INSULATION,2" X 24" X 48" INR 562




5896 [JA10-240-ELEM JA10,240V ELEMENTS INR 62,800
5897 [JA10-480-ELEM JA10,480V ELEMENTS INR 73,016
5898 [LEG6 LEGS,6" S/S ASSY INR 9,778
5899 |LL LOAF LOADER FOR ARTISAN OVEN INR 44,621
5900 [LLAT LOAF LOADER FOR ARTISAN 4T INR 44,621
5901 [LMAG620L LEFT CONVEYOR FOR LMA 620 INR 127,712
5902 [LMAG620R RIGHT CONVEYOR FOR LMA 620 INR 127,712
5903 [LMAG624L LEFT CONVEYOR FOR LMA 624 INR 145,956
5904 [LMAG624R RIGHT CONVEYOR FOR LMA 624 INR 145,956
5905 [LMAG630L LEFT CONVEYOR FOR LMA630 INR 170,283
5906 [LMAG630R RIGHT CONVEYOR FOR LMA630 INR 170,283
5907 |LSA516L LEFT CONVEYOR FOR LSA 516 INR 182,473
5908 [LSA516R RIGHT CONVEYOR FOR LSA 516 INR 182,473
5909 |[MEC0014 24VAC COIL WITH VALVE BODY INR 17,171
5910 |MEC0022 Superimposed N.O. contact bloc INR 4,751
5911 [MEC0024 MAIN SWITCH SELECTOR INR 5,788
5912 [MEC0026 YELLOW ON/OFF SWITCH INR 8,783
5913 [MEC0031 USE MER0019 INR -

5914 [MEC0032 RED SWITCH INR 4,751
5915 [MEC0034 Contact N.O. INR 2,592
5916 [MEC0042 Thermostat 0-300 °C INR 12,526
5917 [MEC0059 HIGH LIMIT TEMPERATURE NEW PR INR 19,351
5918 [MEC0062 USE MEC0264 INR -

5919 [MEC0066 ARTISAN OVEN PROBE (OVEN) INR 9,679
5920 [MEC0067 THERMOCOUPLE, STEAM, TYPE K INR 15,118
5921 [MEC0069 CONTACTOR,32AMP,230V COIL INR 39,250
5922 |[MEC0070 USE MEC0261 INR -

5923 [MEC0074 CONTACTOR FOR 2T ABB #A26-30-1 INR 35,463
5924 [MEC008 USE MEC0008 INR -

5925 [MEC0081 COIL, 24 VAC, COIL ONLY INR 18,487
5926 [MEC0089 Thermostat 0-110C, ARTISAN pro INR 13,822
5927 |MEC008C USE MEC0008C INR -

5928 [MECO08F USE MECO008F INR -

5929 [MECO08FP USE MECOO08FP INR -

5930 [MEC008L USE MEROO08L INR -

5931 |MEC0095 12V valve body and coil INR 19,005
5932 [MEC0104 USE MEC0014 INR -

5933 [MEC014 USE MER0014 INR -

5934 (MEC0144 12vac solenoid coil INR 6,264
5935 [MEC014A USE MEC0014 INR -

5936 |[MEC014B USE MEC0014B INR -

5937 [MEC0151 ELECTRONIC TEMP CONTROL INR 146,042
5938 |[MEC0151-PROG USE MEC0151 INR -

5939 [MEC0175 USE MEC0264 INR -

5940 [MEC0176 USE MEC0262 INR -

5941 [MEC0181 Thermostat 0-400 °C INR 12,526
5942 [MEC0183 CONTROLER DE TEMPERATURE ETUVE INR 93,298
5943 [MEC0202 CONTACTOR 18 AMPS 24V COIL GMC INR 25,916
5944 |[MEC0204 CONTROLE DIGITAL + SONDE HUMID INR 73,422
5945 [MEC0206 MINI CONTACTOR,9AMP,24V COIL INR 9,157




5946 |MEC0215 SOLENOID Water valve 230 V AFT INR 3,974
5947 |MEC022 USE MEC0022 INR -
5948 |MEC0221 Electronic humidity controler INR 81,129
5949 |MEC0231 REPLACED BY MEC0298 INR -
5950 |MEC024 USE MEC0024 INR -
5951 |MEC0257 PROBE FOR PROOFER AFTER 2012 INR 32,827
5952 |MEC0260 CONTACTOR,18AMP,24V COIL INR 9,157
5953 |MEC0261 CONTACTOR,18AMP,230V COIL INR 10,967
5954 |MEC0262 CONTACTOR,9AMP,24V COIL INR 9,181
5955 |MEC0263 CONTACTOR MC 9B - 230V INR 14,743
5956 |MEC0264 CONTACTOR,22AMP,24V COIL INR 13,995
5957 |MEC0265 CONTACTOR,22AMP,240V COIL INR 24,188
5958 |MEC0287 SWITCH YELLOW INR 12,613
5959 [MEC0289 Proofer Green Switch P9XSLDOV INR 12,837
5960 [MEC0296 Red Steam Button Artisan INR 12,811
5961 |MEC0297 CONTROL PROOFER # 7030 INR 54,055
5962 |MEC0298 USE MEC0324 INR -
5963 |MEC0306 PROOFER CONTROL 9030 & SENSOR INR 91,270
5964 |MEC0307 THERMOCOUPLE,STEAM, 1, 2T INR 17,105
5965 |MEC0308 THERMOCOUPLE,STEAM,3T,4T INR 20,301
5966 |MEC0309 THERMOCOUPLE,ARTISAN OVEN INR 14,686
5967 |MEC031 USE MER0019 INR -
5968 |MEC0310 THERMOCOUPLE,STEAM,1T,2T RETRO INR 15,550
5969 |MEC0311 THERMOCOUPLE,STEAM,3T,4T RETRO INR 18,832
5970 |MEC0313 THERMOCOUPLE,ARTISAN OVEN INR 13,822
5971 |MEC032 USE MEC0032 INR -
5972 |MEC0324 CONTROL 9080 WITH RELAYS INR 126,482
5973 |MEC034 USE MEC0034 INR -
5974 |MEC042 USE MEC0042 INR -
5975 |MEC042B USE MEC0042B INR -
5976 |MEC059 USE MEC0059 INR -
5977 |MEC062 USE MEC0062 INR -
5978 |MEC066 USE MEC0313 INR -
5979 |MEC067 USE MEC0067 INR -
5980 |MEC069 USE MEC0069 INR -
5981 |MEC070 USE MEC0070 INR -
5982 |MEC074 USE MEC0074 INR -
5983 |MEC081 USE MEC0081 INR -
5984 |MEC089 USE MEC0089 INR -
5985 |MEC104 USE MEC0014 INR -
5986 |MEC105 USE MEC0014 INR -
5987 |MEC107 USE MEC0107 INR -
5988 |MEC151 USE MEC0151 INR -
5989 |MEC175 USE MEC0175 INR -
5990 |MEC176 USE MEC0176 INR -
5991 |MEC183 USE MEC0183 INR -
5992 |MEC204 USE MEC0204 INR -
5993 |MEC215 USE MEC0215 INR -
5994 |MEC221 USE MEC0221 INR -
5995 |MEC231 USE MEC0231 INR -




5996 [MEC257 USE MEC0257 INR -
5997 |[MEC260 USE MEC0260 INR -
5998 [MEC297 USE MEC0297 INR -
5999 [MEC298 USE MEC0298 INR -
6000 [MEC505 USE MEC0505 INR -
6001 [MECDIVERS INTERRUPTEUR ON/OFF INR 3,455
6002 [MELO061 TERMINAL BLOCK 30A INR 1,123
6003 [MELO063 GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK 30A INR 1,123
6004 [MELOO64 MAIN TERMINAL BLOCK 70A 1 POLE INR 1,209
6005 [MELO066 MAIN GROUND TERMINAL BLOCK 70A INR 2,246
6006 [MEL0200 TERMINAL BLOCK WITH 2 SUPERIMP INR 1,901
6007 [MEL0O205 FIBERGLASS 12MM,DOOR GASKET INR 54
6008 |MEL0218 Single pole terminal block CSA INR 7,775
6009 [MELO219 Ground terminal Block CSA 205A INR 7,775
6010 [MEL0220 MAIN TERMINAL BLOCK 1 POLE UL1 INR 8,639
6011 [MEL0248 TERMINAL BLOCK,220A INR 13,996
6012 [MEL0O269 FLEX CONDUIT INR 1,053
6013 [MEL0278 TERMINAL BLOCK,GROUND INR 3,110
6014 [MEL0279 TERMINAL BLOCK WDU 35 INR 2,937
6015 [MELO317 TERMINAL BLOCK,150A INR 8,142
6016 [MELO318 TERMINAL BLOCK,GROUND INR 17,769
6017 [MELO341 RELAY BASE INR 1,800
6018 [MELO61 USE MEL0061 INR -
6019 [MELO63 USE MEL0063 INR -
6020 [MELO64 USE MEL0064 INR -
6021 [MELO66 USE MEL0066 INR -
6022 [MEL157 USE MEL0278 INR -
6023 [MEL159 USE MEL0279 INR -
6024 [MEL200 USE MEL0200 INR -
6025 [MEL218 USE MEL0218 INR -
6026 [MEL220 USE MEL0220 INR -
6027 [MEL221 USE MEL0221 INR -
6028 [MEP0002 DISJONCTEUR 6 AMPERES 1 POLES, INR 7,429
6029 [MEP0O003 USE MEP0144 INR -
6030 [MEP0O005 BREAKER 2 POLES 6A INR 5,961
6031 [MEP0O006 BREAKER 2 POLES 10A INR 12,526
6032 [MEP002 USE MEP0002 INR -
6033 [MEP0O03 USE MEP0003 INR -
6034 [MEPO0O5 USE MEP0005 INR -
6035 [MEP0054 USE MEP0156 INR -
6036 [MEP0O055 DISJONCTEUR 50A 3 POLE INR 39,250
6037 |[MEP0O06 USE MEP0006 INR 22,029
6038 [MEP0063 RELAY for proofer 220V NEW AR INR 7,343
6039 [MEP0O10 USE MEP0010 INR -
6040 [MEP0134 RELAY,24V INR 1,901
6041 |MEP0143 LS Breaker 1 pole 6A INR 6,479
6042 |MEP0144 LS Breaker 1 pole 10A INR 3,196
6043 |MEP0147 LS Breaker 2 poles 6A INR 7,775
6044 |MEP0148 LS Breaker 2 poles 10A INR 6,911
6045 |MEP0152 LS Breaker 3 poles 16A INR 10,453




6046 |MEP0153 LS Breaker 3 poles 20A INR 9,848
6047 |MEP0154 LS Breaker 3 poles 25A INR 10,453
6048 |MEP0155 LS Breaker 3 poles 32A INR 10,453
6049 |MEP0156 LS Breaker 3 poles 40A INR 12,094
6050 |MEP0O157 LS Breaker 3 poles 50A INR 9,935
6051 |MEP0160 LS shunt trip release INR 6,825
6052 [MEP0O54 USE MEP0054 INR -
6053 [MEPO55 USE MEP0055 INR -
6054 [MEPO57 USE MEP0057 INR -
6055 [MEP063 USE MEP0063 INR -
6056 |[MER0001 ELEMENT BLOCK 208-240V FOR 1T INR 7,775
6057 [MEROOO1A ELEMENT BLOCK 440-480V FOR 1T INR 7,775
6058 |MERO0O01B ELEMENT BLOCK 380-415V FOR 1T INR 7,775
6059 [MER0002 ELEMENT BLOCK 208-240V FOR 2T INR 11,230
6060 [MEROO02A ELEMENT BLOCK 440-480V FOR 2T INR 10,194
6061 [MER0002B ELEMENT BLOCK 380-415V FOR 2T INR 19,869
6062 |[MER0003 ELEMENT BLOCK 208-240V FOR 3T INR 22,893
6063 [MEROOO3A ELEMENT 440-480V FOR 3T INR 22,893
6064 |[MERO0O03B ELEMENT BLOCK 380-415V FOR 3T INR 22,893
6065 [MER0003C ELEMENT BLOCK 600V FOR 3T INR 22,893
6066 |MER0003Z Element for 3T-480V **marqued INR 22,893
6067 |[MER00O08 RESIST. 2T. 120V 770/510 W INR 9,865
6068 [MER0O1 USE MER0001 INR -
6069 |[MERO0O11AC LIGHT BULB COVER (HALF BALL ST INR 6,047
6070 [MER0019 SOCKET FOR MR16 LIGHT BULB INR 4,406
6071 [MEROO19A SOCKET FOR G4 LIGHT BULB INR 3,628
6072 [MEROO1A USE MEROOO1A INR -
6073 |MER00O1B USE MERO001B INR -
6074 [MER0O2 USE MER0002 INR -
6075 [MER0027 steam elements 380V for artisa INR 3,499
6076 [MER0O27A USE MER0132 INR -
6077 |MER0027B STEAM ELEMENT 415V, 600W INR 6,911
6078 [MER0027C STEAM ELEMENT 600V, 600W INR 6,911
6079 [MER0O2A USE MERO0OO02A INR -
6080 |MER002B USE MER0002B INR -
6081 |MER002C USE MER0OOC INR -
6082 [MER0O3 USE MER0003 INR -
6083 [MEROO3A USE MEROOO3A INR -
6084 |MER0O3B USE MERO003B INR -
6085 |MER0OO3C USE MER0003C INR -
6086 |[MER003Z USE MER0003Z INR -
6087 |[MER0052 BUZZER 240V REPLACE INR 33,259
6088 |[MEROO59A ELEMENT VAPEUR 230V 600 W PO INR 7,343
6089 |[MERO0O59B STEAM ELEMENT 280V 800W POUR A INR 4,073
6090 |MER0061 230V Light bulb for main switc INR 3,283
6091 [MER0068 TRANSFORMER 230V > 12V 100 VA INR 11,921
6092 [MER0O75 TRANSFORMER 230/12 VAC 50VA INR 8,466
6093 [MERO078 Steam elements 220V 1700W for INR 11,144
6094 [MERO079 Heat elements 220V 1800W for A INR 10,971
6095 [MERO11A USE MEROO11A INR -




6096 |[MERO11AC USE MERO011AC INR -
6097 |[MER0129 STEAM ELEMENT 220V, 800W INR 4,319
6098 |[MER0132 STEAM ELEMENT 480V, 800W INR 4,147
6099 |MER0154 LIGHTED BUZZER,24V INR 4,967
6100 |MER0160 ELEMENT,400V,240W,1T INR 8,639
6101 |[MERO161 ELEMENT,400V,360W,2T INR 9,330
6102 |MER0162 ELEMENT,400V,480W,3T-4T INR 10,885
6103 |MER0170 STEAM ELEMENT 3T-4T 230V, 900W INR 8,293
6104 |MER0180 Transfo 208V 12-24V 150VA INR 21,338
6105 |[MER0181 Transfo 208V 12-24V 150VA INR 15,118
6106 |[MER0183 Transfo 480-230V 12-24V 350VA INR 21,338
6107 |MER0184 ELEMENT,208V,240W,1T INR 8,639
6108 |[MER0186 ELEMENT,208V,480W,3T-4T INR 10,885
6109 |MER0187 ELEMENT,240V,240W,1T INR 8,639
6110 [MER0188 ELEMENT,240V,360W,2T INR 9,330
6111 [MER0189 ELEMENT,240V,480W,3T-4T INR 10,885
6112 |MER0O19 USE MER0019 INR -
6113 |MER0190 ELEMENT,480V,240W,1T INR 8,639
6114 |MER0191 ELEMENT,480V,360W,2T INR 9,330
6115 |[MER0192 ELEMENT,480V,480W,3T-4T INR 10,885
6116 [MER0198 Ceramic elements 2T 120V 440W INR 13,156
6117 [MERO19A USE MERO0O19A INR -
6118 |[MER0242 Transfo 230V 12-24V 150VA INR 21,338
6119 |MER0254 STEAM ELEMENT 3T-4T 480V, 900W INR 8,293
6120 [MER0269 ceramic element 1T 280V INR 6,047
6121 |MER027 USE MER0027 INR -
6122 |MER0279 ELEMENT, HEAT, 240V, 1000W INR 7,919
6123 |[MERO27A USE MER0132 INR -
6124 |MER027B USE MER00278B INR -
6125 |MER027C USE MER0027C INR -
6126 |MER052 USE MER0052 INR -
6127 |MER0O59 USE MER0129 INR -
6128 |MERO59A USE MEROO59A INR -
6129 |MERO61 USE MER0061 INR -
6130 |MER068 USE MER0068 INR -
6131 |MERO75 USE MER0075 INR -
6132 |MERO78 USE MER0078 INR -
6133 |MER0O79 USE MER0079 INR -
6134 |MER154 USE MER0154 INR -
6135 |[MGO12KN KNIFE (CROSS) INR 3,715
6136 |[MGO12KNH KNIFE HARDENED (SHARPABLE) INR 7,861
6137 |[MGO12KNS KNIFE (LIKE A NINJA STAR) INR 12,094
6138 |MG12-125 CHOPPER DISC 1/8" INR 9,935
6139 |MG12-187 CHOPPER DISC 3/16 INR 9,935
6140 |MG12-250 CHOPPER 1/4" (STANDARD) INR 3,715
6141 |IMG12-312 CHOPPER 5/16" INR 9,935
6142 |MG12CYL CYLINDER, RING & WORM INR 28,508
6143 |IMG12FW FIBER WASHER INR 475
6144 IMG12HR RING INR 5,529
6145 IMG12HW WORN GEAR (LIKE A SCREW) INR 6,911




6146 [MG12PAN PAN FOR THE MEAT GRINDER INR 8,639
6147 [MG12PIN PIN THE AVOID THE CHOPPER DISC INR 1,123
6148 |MG12STD CHOPPER FEED SCREWS STUD INR 10,798
6149 |MGHST6 PUSHER FOR MEAT GRINDER 6" VE INR 3,887
6150 [MOC.BA.1T BASE INR 94,921
6151 |MOC0014A00 Front proofer finish ES1T INR 8,207
6152 |MOC0031A00 Front proofer finish ES2T INR 12,181
6153 |MOCO0060A00 Front proofer finish ES3T INR 15,550
6154 [MOCCO2T TOP,OUTSIDE,2T INR 80,723
6155 [MOCCU2T HOOD,EYEBROW,2T INR 63,378
6156 [MOCPE1C LEG,ARTISAN,1 HIGH, 33" INR 15,118
6157 [MOCPE2C LEG,ARTISAN,2 HIGH, 24" INR 16,484
6158 [MOCPE3C LEG,ARTISAN,3 HIGH, 21" INR 14,254
6159 [MOCPEAC LEG,ARTISAN,4 HIGH, 9" INR 11,403
6160 [MP.A.0493 Proofer Wheels With Brakes INR 21,957
6161 [MP.A.0494 Proofer Wheels Without Brakes INR 24,116
6162 [MP100063 SECURITY MICRO SWITCH INR 4,060
6163 [MP100084 USE PC100084 INR -

6164 [MP100110 RED STOP BUTTON INR 4,579
6165 [MP100111 GREEN START BUTTON INR 4,579
6166 |MP100112 Clear protector for switch INR 3,024
6167 (MP100113 POWER SWITCH, 240V 50 HZ INR 11,662
6168 [MP100113-A POWER SWITCH, 120V 60 HZ INR 11,230
6169 [MP100705 ON/OFF SWITCH, GREEN INR 4,579
6170 |MPA0001 VERTICAL HINGE FOR PROOFER OF INR 19,264
6171 [MPA0OO1 USE MPAQ001 INR -

6172 [MPA0010 TRAP 1/2" INR 2,485
6173 [MPA0034 T CONNECTION 1/2" INR 1,029
6174 |MPA0039 DOUBLE M/M CONNECTION 1/2" INR 726
6175 [MPAOQO57 BALL VALVE 1/2" INR 1915
6176 [MPA0O087 ARTISAN OVEN DOOR'S SPRING INR 4,319
6177 [MPAO167 NON LOCKING CASTER INR 8,552
6178 [MPA0168 LOCKING CASTER INR 12,008
6179 |MPA0181 OVEN WATER HOSE INR 4,319
6180 [MPA0188 PROOFER DOOR LATCH INR 5,543
6181 |MPA0205 BLACK FLEXIBAND GASKET INR 86
6182 |MPA0411 PROOFER WATER HOSE INR 1,872
6183 [MPA0412 Control board lock INR 4,679
6184 |MPAQ0422 ARTISAN PROOFER KETCH INR 6,479
6185 |MPA0430 Blower for proofer after jan 2 INR 10,971
6186 |MPAQ0503 ARTISAN DOOR HINGES BUSHING INR 2,592
6187 [MPA060 USE MPAQ085 INR -

6188 [MPAO85 CLEANING BRUSH FOR DECK INR 12,742
6189 [MPA087 USE MPAQ087 INR -

6190 [MPA167 USE MPA0167 INR -

6191 [MPA168 USE MPA0168 INR -

6192 [MPA430 USE MPA0430 INR -

6193 [MPA503 USE MPAQ503 INR -

6194 |MPBF15222 Brass bushing for DD10 INR 3,628
6195 [MPE018 DECAL FOR MAIN SWITCH INR 3,801




6196 |[MPF0019 EXCENTRIC INR 2,764
6197 [MPF019 Cam lever for ARTISAN door INR 6,479
6198 (MPLOO1 Canvas for Loaf Loader ARTISAN INR 12,958
6199 |MPM1CM306AE MAGNET for magnetic switch on INR 2,160
6200 [MPMICE520 MAGNETIC SWITCH INR 7,429
6201 |MPMICM306AE Magnet for switch INR 2,592
6202 [MPP0012 WASHER M8 INR 27
6203 [MPP0047 USE FMB451 INR -

6204 (MPP0102 NUT M8 INR 20
6205 [MPP0113 HEX BOLT M8 x 35 INR 147
6206 [MPP0117 DOUBLE CONNECTION 1/2" INR 1,512
6207 [MPP0118 NUT 1/2" INR 864
6208 (MPP0190 door handle INR 3,499
6209 |[MPP0206 SPRING FIXATOR BUSHING INR 225
6210 (MPP0281 BOLT M6x12 INR 56
6211 [MPP0295 SCREWS PH2 M6X20 SS A2 INR 100
6212 [MPP0298 DOOR AXEL ASSY INR 11,144
6213 [MPP0299 RIGHT AXEL INR 5,010
6214 (MPP0325 Steam lever rod,metal INR 5,255
6215 [MPP0354 RUBBER SEAL FOR STEAM INR 4,579
6216 |[MPP0359 M8 ROUND KNUCKLE INR 173
6217 (MPP0440 Black handle for Artisan oven INR 6,738
6218 |MPP0450 Black hexagonal nut that holds INR 692
6219 [MPP0459 WATER SENSOR PROBE INR 3,006
6220 (MPP0470 Steam Lever Handle Artisan INR 1,818
6221 [MPP0471 USE FMB472 INR -

6222 [MPP0495 LEVEL SENSOR INR 2,965
6223 [MPP0520 HANDLE, ARTISAN DOOR INR 4,692
6224 (MPP0531 KNUCKLE, HANDLE, DOOR INR 2,419
6225 |MPP0583 Glass fixation system cap INR 691
6226 |MPP0584 Glass fixation system bushing INR 432
6227 |MPP0585 Glass fixation system screw INR 238
6228 |[MPP0608 DAMPER LEVER INR 13,736
6229 |MPP0622 Proofer water level probe INR 1,800
6230 [MPP190 Handle of door for ARTISAN ove INR 6,738
6231 [MPP211 ALUMINIUM CAP NUT INR 518
6232 [MPP256 BLACK NUT FOR EXTERIOR GLASS O INR 475
6233 [MPP297 PENTURES ETUVE ANCIEN MODEL h INR 4,751
6234 |MPP299 Right axle for ARTISAN's door INR 7,084
6235 [MPP323 Ball Knob DIA. 25mm M6 INR 1,037
6236 [MPP329 BLACK INOX WASHER INR 173
6237 [MPP329A USE 6196 INR -

6238 |MPP329B SST washer for interior glass INR 130
6239 |[MPP329C USE 6182 INR -

6240 |MPP329D Protective silicone tube for g INR 86
6241 [MPP331 USE MPR0049 INR -

6242 |MPP333 Insulation pad between glass o INR 3,887
6243 [MPP450 USE MPP0450 INR -

6244 |MPP470 BLACK KNOB FOR DAMPER ON ARTIS INR 1,209
6245 (MPR0O030 Door Gasket INR 14,258




6246 |MPR0O049 1M2 GLASS PAD INR 114
6247 |MPRO099 SILICONE DOOR GASKET INR 5,183
6248 [MPR0099-1T SILICONE DOOR GASKET 19.5 INCH INR 4,319
6249 [MPR0099-2T SILICONE DOOR GASKET 39 INCHES INR 6,047
6250 [MPR0O099-3T4T SILICONE DOOR GASKET 58.5 INCH INR 7,775
6251 [MPR021 FIBERGLASS DOOR GASKET INR 140
6252 |MPR021-1T Bottom gasket for 1T's oven do INR 2,937
6253 [MPR021-2T FIBERGLASS DOOR GASKET for 2 INR 5,874
6254 [MPR021-3T FIBERGLASS GASKET 3T INR 8,466
6255 |[MPR044 STONE DECK FOR 3T (PINK) INR 58,007
6256 |MPROS40 Turning Knob M8 INR 3,887
6257 [MPT0197 HANDLE FOR BRUSH MPAQ85 INR 1,921
6258 |[MPV001 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS INR 10,798
6259 |MPV0011 glass 942x171x6 with 2 holes INR 10,798
6260 |MPV0012 INTERIOR GLASS HIGH 2 TRAYS INR 9,071
6261 |[MPV002 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS INR 8,639
6262 |MPV003 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (18 INR 10,798
6263 |MPV0034 Glass for Light bulb INR 2,937
6264 (MPV004 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (15 INR 8,639
6265 |MPV005 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (18 INR 10,798
6266 (MPV0052 Old Normal Proofer Glass INR 15,892
6267 [MPV006 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (15 INR 3,628
6268 [MPV007 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (18 INR 10,798
6269 [MPV008 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (15 INR 8,639
6270 |MPV0087 Lower Proofer Door Glass Only INR 19,190
6271 [MPV009 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS INR 18,573
6272 (MPV010 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (34" INR 8,639
6273 |[MPV011 USE MPV0011 INR -

6274 |MPV012 USE MPV0012 INR -

6275 |MPV0126 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 1TCN INR 4,665
6276 |MPV0127 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 1TCN INR 3,455
6277 |MPV0128 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 1TCA INR 5,615
6278 |MPV0129 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 1TCA INR 3,887
6279 |[MPV013 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (37 INR 13,822
6280 ([MPV0134 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 2TCN INR 7,516
6281 |MPV0135 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 2TCN INR 5,183
6282 |MPV0136 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 2TCA INR 9,416
6283 |MPV0137 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 2TCA INR 6,134
6284 |MPV0138 EXTERIOR GLASS, SUPER HIGH INR 14,686
6285 |MPV0139 INTERIOR GLASS SUPER HIGH INR 5,759
6286 (MPV014 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (34" INR 9,503
6287 |MPV0142 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 3TCN INR 10,798
6288 |MPV0143 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 3TCN INR 6,911
6289 [MPV0144 EXTERIOR TINTED GLASS FOR 3TCA INR 13,390
6290 |MPV0145 INTERIOR GLASS FOR 3TCA INR 6,047
6291 |MPV0146 Exterior glass super high INR 24,341
6292 |MPV0147 Interior Glass Super High INR 12,700
6293 |[MPV015 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (37 INR 14,254
6294 [MPV016 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (34" INR 5,097
6295 [MPV017 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (55 INR 16,414




6296 (MPV018 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (52 INR 12,958
6297 (MPV019 EXTERIOR TINTED DOOR GLASS (55 INR 22,893
6298 [MPV020 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (52 INR 13,390
6299 |[MPV021 GLASS, 8.75" X 55" FOR 4T2 INR 16,414
6300 |[MPV022 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (52 INR 13,390
6301 |[MPV023 DOOR GLASS, EXTERIOR TINTED INR 16,414
6302 (MPV024 INTERIOR NON TINTED GLASS (52 INR 10,366
6303 (MPV034 USE MPV0034 INR -

6304 |MPVO034A Gasket for ARTISAN oven light INR 1,296
6305 |[MPV052 USE MPV0052 INR -

6306 |[MPV053 Tinted Glass 342x544x5 for LOW INR 10,971
6307 [NEB201 CS DIRTBUST 111 32 OZ Q890-6T INR 1,641
6308 [OUA100 SEAL,13/4"IDX21/8" OD INR 777
6309 [OUA290 BAGUE (SLEEVE) 1/2 (PARKER) INR 950
6310 |OUA300A Pan adaptor for element of DP INR 12,094
6311 |OUF010 Grease gun INR 3,196
6312 |OUG352 EP2 grease for mixer INR 1,814
6313 |OUG375 HIGH TEMP GREASE GA70T FOR CA INR 36,523
6314 [OUPC660 PAPIER CONDITIONNING 1/2" INR 1,101
6315 [OUPC700 USE 51-0090 INR -

6316 |[OUPC700F Red air filter for FC2 INR 605
6317 |P0938F Door 9 % X 38 5/8 for DO16RD INR 35,118
6318 |P1021F DOOR,FPR2,21.312X10.687 * INR 33,053
6319 [P1330FD DOOR,0OVEN,RIGHT,13.5X30.25 * INR 49,166
6320 [P1330FDH DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT, W/HDWR* INR 67,499
6321 [P1330FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,13.5X30.25 * INR 49,166
6322 |P1330FGH DOOR,OVEN,LEFT, W/HDWR* INR 67,499
6323 |P1419FD DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT,14.5X19.5 * INR 42,851
6324 [P1419FDH DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT,14.5X19.5 W/H* INR 66,545
6325 [P1419FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,14.5X19.5 * INR 42,851
6326 |P1419FGH DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,14.5X19.5 W/H* INR 66,545
6327 |P1426ED Right door 13 7/8 X 26 % for p INR 35,945
6328 |P1426EG Left door with stopper 13 7/8 INR 37,597
6329 |P1428ED DOOR,PROOFER,RHT,28.75X14.25 * INR 44,208
6330 |P1428EDH DOOR,PROOFER,RIGHT, W/HDWR* INR 48,814
6331 [P1428EG DOOR,PROOFER,LFT,28.75X14.25 * INR 44,208
6332 |P1428FD DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT,28.75X14.25 * INR 49,248
6333 [P1428FDH DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT, W/HDWR* INR 73,016
6334 [P1428FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,28.75X14.25 * INR 49,661
6335 |P1428FGH DOOR,OVEN,LEFT, W/HDWR* INR 73,422
6336 |P1430ED DOOR,PROOFER,RHT,30.625X14.5 * INR 51,231
6337 |P1430EG DOOR,PROOFER,LFT,30.625X14.5 * INR 51,231
6338 |P1430FD DOOR,0OVEN,RIGHT,30.25X14.25 * INR 53,710
6339 [P1430FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,30.25X14.25 * INR 54,537
6340 |P1435FD DOOR,0OVEN,RIGHT,35.312X13.937* INR 45,530
6341 [P1435FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,35.312X13.937* INR 45,613
6342 |P1529FD Right door 15 X 28 % for JAOP6 INR 47,265
6343 |P1529FG Left door with stopper 15 X 28 INR 48,753
6344 |P1710F DOOR,0OVEN,JA3 COST REV. NEEDED INR 40,655
6345 [P1916R DOOR FOR PIZZA WARMER DRP3 * INR 27,730




6346 |P1916RA Door for pizza warmer DRP3 &DR INR 14,686
6347 |P2027ED DOOR,PROOF,RGHT,SLIDING,JAOP10 INR 65,579
6348 |P2027EG DOOR,PROOF,LEFT,SLIDING,JAOP10 INR 56,809
6349 |P2027FD DOOR,OVEN,RIGHT,SLIDING,JA20 * INR 66,526
6350 [P2027FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,SLIDING,JA20 * INR 66,931
6351 |P2028ED DOOR,PROOFER,RIGHT,JAOP10 * INR 41,316
6352 |P2028FD DOOR,0OVEN,RIGHT,28.5X20.625 * INR 72,205
6353 [P2028FG DOOR,OVEN,LEFT,28.5X20.625 * INR 72,205
6354 |P2029E Door 20 % X 28 3/8 for proofer INR 65,309
6355 [P2121R DOOR FOR PIZZA WARMER DRP4 * INR 30,840
6356 |P2121RA Door for pizza warmer DRP4 &DR INR 14,686
6357 |P2529E Door 25 % X 28 3/8 for proofer INR 72,205
6358 |P2732 PORTE JA5P2618 INR 116,060
6359 |P2857E DOOR,PROOFER,28.25X57.5 * INR 71,961
6360 |P2857EH DOOR,PROOFER,W/HDWR* INR 83,373
6361 [P2969R DOOR,PROOFER/RETARDER,GLASS * INR 81,859
6362 |P2974E DOOR,PROOFER,GLASS * INR 189,564
6363 |P3106F DOOR,OVEN,GLASS,PIZ3* INR 57,016
6364 |P3106PF DOOR,OVEN,SOLID,PIZ3 * INR 57,016
6365 [P3227-01 JA5P2618 DOOR * INR 74,309
6366 |P3474E DOOR,PROOFER,GLASS,TLO * INR 76,184
6367 |P4107F DOOR,OVEN,PIZ6 * INR 73,016
6368 |P4107PF DOOR,OVEN,SOLID,PIZ6 * INR 85,997
6369 |PAOO3CA FRONT RIGHT CORNER 8" DECK INR 18,766
6370 |PA003-CAD FRONT RIGHT CORNER 2TCA 3TCA INR 19,869
6371 |PAOO9 Ball knob DIA 45mm M10 INR 1,037
6372 |PA012 STEAM BOX FOR 1T-2T (MOC) INR 139,271
6373 [PAO12F STEAM BOX FOR 3T-4T (MOC) INR 204,652
6374 |PA012-FC STEAM BOX - SHORT FILTER INR 173,736
6375 |PAO16 RIGHT DOOR AXEL INR 3,027
6376 |PA017 USE PA017-3T INR -

6377 |PA017-1T Old Left axle 1, 2, 3T door INR 17,317
6378 |PA017-3T New left axel 1, 2, 3T door INR 17,317
6379 |PAO19 SPRING FIXATOR INR 1,814
6380 |PA019-1T Front spring hook for 1Tx door INR 1,901
6381 |PA019-3T Front spring hook for 3Tx door INR 5,183
6382 |PA020 Adjustable Tensionner for door INR 2,160
6383 [PAO21R stone deck,1T,2T,3T INR 21,597
6384 (PA021R-AT stone deck,4T INR 24,188
6385 |PA022-1T MOULDING WITH JOINT 1T INR 6,393
6386 |PA022-2T MOULDING WITH JOINT 2T INR 17,277
6387 |PA022-2TD USE PAQO-2TDCA INR -

6388 |PA022-3T MOULDING WITH JOINT 3T INR 11,144
6389 |PA023-1TCA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,1T,8" INR 35,118
6390 |[PA023-1TDCA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD-1T,8" INR 72,205
6391 [PA023-1TDCN ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD-1T,6" INR 64,039
6392 [PA023-1TSA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,1T,10" INR 28,890
6393 |PA023-2TCN USE PA023-2TDCN INR -

6394 |PA023-2TDCA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD-2T,8" INR 82,103

6395

PA023-2TDCN

ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD-2T,6"

INR 82,103




6396 [PA023-2TSA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,2T,10" INR 39,250
6397 |PA023-3TCA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,3T or 4T,8" INR 62,387
6398 |PA023-3TDCA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD3Tor4T,8" INR 82,103
6399 [PA023-3TDCN ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD3Tor4T,6" INR 82,103
6400 [PA023-3TDSA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,MOD3T-4T,10" INR 61,974
6401 [PA023-3TSA ASSY,DOOR,ARTISAN,3T or 4T,10" INR 79,506
6402 [PA034-1C LEGS WITHOUT CASTER (25") INR 29,372
6403 [PA034-2C LEGS WITHOUT CASTERS (16") INR 27,644
6404 [PA034-3C LEGS WITHOUT CASTERS (13") INR 25,916
6405 [PA034-4C LEGS WITHOUT CASTERS (1") INR 19,005
6406 |PA037-2T HOOD 2T INR 33,053
6407 [PA047.2004 RIGHT/ LEFT SIDE PROOFER DOOR INR 55,914
6408 [PA047.P.E Low Left Proofer Door INR 71,101
6409 |PA047.PL Left door for artisan proofer INR 50,818
6410 |PAO47R Right door for artisan proofer INR 52,627
6411 |PAO52 BOILER 1T-2T-3T-USED 2015 ONLY INR 171,211
6412 |PA0O591 cap,vent,bottom,artisan INR 2,073
6413 |PA0592 flue,vent,top,artisan INR 2,851
6414 [PA16813 ELEMENT,HEATING OTR 480V 900W INR 10,884
6415 [PA16913 ELEMENT,HEATING INR 480V 900W INR 15,339
6416 |PABA-1T1C Base and legs 1 tray 1 deck INR 133,468
6417 |PABEO1 BOITE DE VAPEUR RAMALHOS (ANCI INR 123,797
6418 |PABEO2 PROOFER BOILER INR 13,894
6419 |PABEO3 ARTISAN PROOFER WATER PAN INR 12,958
6420 |PABEO4 Water injector for oven steam INR 17,277
6421 |PABEOS Water injector for steam box g INR 15,550
6422 |PABEO6 Water injector for ARTISAN pro INR 17,277
6423 |PABEOS USE 6108 INR -

6424 [PACO-1T TOP for 1T's oven INR 75,856
6425 |PAP100 RUBBER STOPPER FOR DOOR INR 216
6426 |PAP200 4" ADJUSTABLE LEG FOR FC16, INR 3,542
6427 |PAP300 5/16" adjustable leg INR 734
6428 |PAP400 ADJUSTABLE FOOT INR 1,728
6429 |PAP500 1-5/16" ADJUSTABLE LEG INR 1,728
6430 |PAP600 Chrome adjustable leg for old INR 1,728
6431 |PAP700 LEG,CHROME,1",BLK RUBBER FEET INR 1,296
6432 [PAR100 SWIVEL CASTER FOR PROOFER INR 5,702
6433 [PAR125 SWIVEL CASTER WITH LOCK FOR INR 6,479
6434 [PAR225 SWIVEL CASTER WITH BRAKE INR 6,911
6435 [PAR350 Swivel caster with brake for s INR 7,170
6436 [PAR400 WHEEL 2 1/2 INCH INR 3,628
6437 [PAR450 WHEEL 2 1/2 INCH WITH LOCK INR 3,024
6438 |PAR751 Plastic insert for caster of a INR 734
6439 [PAR756 Swivel caster for aluminium ke INR 4,233
6440 [PAR800O CASTER,SWIVEL,W/O BRAKE INR 3,024
6441 |PAR800S Spacer for casters PAR800 & PA INR 302
6442 [PAR850 CASTER,SWIVEL,W/ BRAKE INR 3,196
6443 [PAR970 USE PAR975 INR -

6444 [PAR975 CASTER FOR SRO RACK INR 7,775
6445 |PAS0241B02 Rear Back Plate (2TCN) INR 9,071




6446 [PAS0249A00 Steam Exit (CN) INR 2,851
6447 |PAS0252A00 Steam Exit Amendment INR 777
6448 [PAS0268A00 Bottom Steam Exit INR 1,296
6449 [PAS0401A01 Steam Exit Aluminum liner (CN) INR 432
6450 |PAS0423B01 Sewer Steam Plate INR 864
6451 [PAS0424B00 Water Steam Plate INR 1,469
6452 |PAS140-A-00 Light Cover Gasket INR 5,401
6453 |PC/100375 COOLING FAN USE 50-1124 INR 5,238
6454 [PC100002 CONTROL PANEL INR 153,972
6455 [PC100002-1 DOUGH SLIDER, TOP INR 34,801
6456 [PC100011-1 ROLLER ASSEMBLY INR 85,997
6457 |PC100011-2 Bottom roller assembly DL18S INR 85,185
6458 |PC100011-2Z Bottom roller assy DL18DP-S INR 93,739
6459 |PC100012-1 Top roller assembly INR 78,289
6460 |PC100012-2 Top roller assembly INR 77,478
6461 |PC100012-4 Top roller ass'y for DL18P INR 77,478
6462 (PC100013 Roller holder INR 15,118
6463 |PC100014 DL18S superior holder roller INR 15,118
6464 |PC100015-C Complete inner sproket INR 7,343
6465 [PC100016-C Complete external sproket INR 7,343
6466 [PC100018 Back roller inside shaft INR 7,775
6467 [PC100019 Front roller inside shaft INR 15,982
6468 [PC100019A Leg for DD10 INR 2,160
6469 |PC100020-I Roller gear box INR 63,626
6470 |PC100020-S DL18S superior roller gear box INR 66,526
6471 |PC100022-1 Roller opening adjustment leve INR 7,775
6472 |PC100024 Eccentric coupler INR 4,319
6473 |PC100024-1 Front roller coupling INR 3,628
6474 |PC100025 Back roller scraper DL12S INR 6,911
6475 |PC100026 Front roller scraper DL12S INR 6,911
6476 |PC100030 Top motor support INR 9,236
6477 |PC100031 Top roller inside shaft INR 6,565
6478 |[PC100031A CENTRAL TUBE INR 57,016
6479 |PC100032 Top roller eccentric inside sh INR 11,662
6480 |PC100033 Top back roller INR 8,207
6481 |PC100034 Top front roller INR 10,021
6482 [PC100035 Back roller DL12S INR 9,935
6483 [PC100036 Front roller DL12S INR 12,094
6484 |PC100036A Pin for spoon of DD10 INR 4,924
6485 [PC100039 LEVER INR 41,316
6486 |PC100040 PULLEY INR 7,343
6487 [PC100042 DL12DP TOP ROLLER COVER INR 31,531
6488 (PC100043 DL12DP Bottom roller cover INR 25,052
6489 [PC100045 CAPACIT 8UF400V FOR 240V MOTOR INR 4,147
6490 |PC100045-5 Two Stage Capacitor 30uF/16uF INR 22,029
6491 [PC100045-A CAPACITOR 16MFD 250V INR 8,639
6492 [PC100046 LEGS, RUBBER,SET OF 4 INR 4,579
6493 [PC100047 Cable, 3GX0.75, Schuko Plug INR 10,010
6494 [PC100047-3 Cable, 10A/125V AWG18,USA Plug INR 6,047
6495 |PC100052-1 Front roller scraper spring INR 4,147




6496 |PC100052-2 Back roller scraper spring INR 4,147
6497 [PC100055 MICRO SWITCH INR 9,071
6498 (PC100063 Inferior eccentric inside shaf INR 19,437
6499 |PC100064 Superior eccentric inside INR 13,476
6500 [PC100065 Inferior back roller inside sh INR 13,390
6501 [PC100065A DOOR INR 34,705
6502 |PC100066 Superior roller inside shaft INR 12,094
6503 |PC100067 Superior back roller INR 13,822
6504 [PC100067A FUNNEL INR 43,795
6505 |PC100068 Superior front roller DL18S INR 15,118
6506 [PC100069 Inferior back roller DL18S INR 23,757
6507 [PC100070 Inferior front roller DL18S INR 23,757
6508 |PC100071 DL18DP top roller cover INR 33,864
6509 (PC100072 DL18DP Bottom roller cover INR 29,372
6510 [PC100073CF COOLING FAN FOR MOTEUR PC10007 INR 5,615
6511 [PC100073-M 240VOLTS 50HZ MOTOR INR 104,454
6512 [PC100073-N MOTOR, 120V, 60 UL CSA INR 77,073
6513 |PC100077B Electronic Board DD10 120V 60H INR 62,387
6514 |PC100080 Inferior back roller scraper D INR 20,733
6515 [PC100082 CENTER SLIDE DL18DP INR 18,573
6516 |[PC100082A MOTOR ASSEMBLY INR 144,378
6517 |PC100083 Motor assembly 120 volts INR 116,060
6518 [PC100083-1 TOP DOUGH SLIDER INR 26,780
6519 |PC100084 Spoon guide/support INR 62,552
6520 [PC100090 Driving belt INR 5,702
6521 [PC100091 FOOT PEDAL SWITCH,SHEETERS INR 46,274
6522 [PC100101 DL18P Frame Body INR 103,164
6523 [PC100105 CHUTE, DL18P INR 39,467
6524 |PC100106-1 Top dough slider INR 40,489
6525 [PC100109 TOP FRONT ROLLER FOR DL18P INR 17,277
6526 [PC100110 UPPER ROLLER INNER FOR DL18P INR 15,550
6527 [PC100113 DL18P PLASTIC GUARD INR 32,827
6528 [PC100120-2 STAINLESS STEEL CHUTE INR 39,594
6529 [PC100140 Spiral for DD10 INR 71,394
6530 [PC100141 Hinge for DD10 INR 20,733
6531 [PC100157 Driving belt INR 9,071
6532 [PC100213 PLASTIC PROTECTOR DL18SP INR 24,188
6533 [PC100213-3 PLASTIC PROTECTOR DL12SP INR 24,188
6534 [PC100213-3R ROULEAU SUR LE PROTECTEUR DE P INR 6,479
6535 [PC100305 PILOT LIGHT COMPLETE OF PLUG INR 2,592
6536 [PC100310 LABEL, CAUTION BEFORE CLEANING INR 1,296
6537 [PC100352 Door DD10 INR 43,795
6538 |PC100357 Card wiring harness kit INR 5,371
6539 |PC100365 Foot pedal switch outlet INR 4,319
6540 [PC100370 Driving belt INR 4,406
6541 [PC100375 Back cover DL12DP INR 38,258
6542 [PC100380 CONTROL BOARD 240V 50HZ INR 48,753
6543 [PC100385 CONTROL BOARD 120V 60HZ INR 33,466
6544 [PC100390 Back lid DL12S and DL12SP INR 26,262
6545 |PC100390A Turning knob M8 INR 3,887




6546 |PC100630 Inferior Back Scraper DL18s INR 28,940
6547 [PC100635 INFERIOR FRONT SCRAPER DL18S INR 22,677
6548 [PC101400 DL SCRAPER SPRING STOP SCREW INR 814
6549 |PC200079 Endless screw Type A, dough AR INR 172,155
6550 |PC200080 Endless screw Type B, dough AR INR 172,155
6551 [PC200090 V-belt, A-43 INR 6,911
6552 |PC200110 Plastic cylinder INR 79,101
6553 [PC200111 USE PC200114 INR 91,513
6554 |PC200112 Plastic cylinder 4 grooves INR 83,968
6555 |PC200113 Plastic cylinder 12 grooves INR 83,968
6556 |PC200114 Plastic cylinder 60 grooves INR 73,016
6557 |PC200135 Stainless tray INR 31,747
6558 [PC200183 PULLEY FOR DR45 INR 116,060
6559 [PC200183A PIN SUR LA POULIE DU DR45 INR 1,296
6560 [PC200195 MOTOR,120V/60HZ,W/GEARHEAD INR 131,534
6561 [PC200205 GEAR COUPLING INR 22,236
6562 [PC200250 COMPLETE MICRO CABLE DR45 INR 23,757
6563 |PC200266 Complete micro-cable DR45 INR 15,118
6564 [PC200331 Felt for DR45 INR 10,798
6565 [PCCONE-30 Cone #30 INR 31,963
6566 [PCCONE-40 Cone #40 INR 31,963
6567 |PCCONE-45 Cone #45 INR 31,963
6568 |[PCCONE-50 ADDL CONE FOR DD10 INR 31,963
6569 |PCCONE-55 Cone #55 INR 31,963
6570 [PCCONE-60 Cone #60 INR 31,963
6571 [PCCONE-70 ADDL CONE FOR 595-794G PORTION INR 31,963
6572 |PCCONE-75 ADDL CONE FOR 652-822G PORTION INR 31,963
6573 |PELEO056 DRIP1 120/208-240V 1PH 60HZ INR 73,016
6574 |PI1Z3_0009 FAN COVER,PIZ3 * INR 5,183
6575 [P1Z3_0038 BOTTOM DOOR SEAL PIZ3 INR 864
6576 [P1Z3_0104 WEIGHT STOPPER * INR 1,604
6577 (P1Z3_0110 BACK PANEL * INR 3,455
6578 |PI1Z3_0111 BOTTOM FRONT TRIM * INR 6,047
6579 |PI1Z3_0112 RIGHT SIDE PANEL(NOTCHED) * INR 15,118
6580 |PI1Z3_0113 FRONT RIGHT CORNER  * INR 2,652
6581 |PI1Z3_0212 CHIMNEY CAP * INR 545
6582 |PI1Z3_0241 TOP DOOR FLAP MARINE INR 165
6583 |PIZ3_0242 LEFT SIDE DOOR FLAP. MARINE INR 1,755
6584 |PI1Z3_0243 RIGHT SIDE DOOR FLAP MARINE INR 27
6585 |PIZ3_0249 GAS PIPE SUPPORT * INR 1,101
6586 |PIZ3GHTSHLDR P1Z3G HEAT SHIELD RIGHT INR 81,837
6587 |PIZ3-LHS P1Z3 LEFT HEAT SHIELD INR 81,837
6588 [P1Z3-RHS P1Z3 RIGHT HEAT SHIELD INR 81,837
6589 [PI1Z6_0012-B TOP EXTERIOR * INR 14,620
6590 |PIZ6_0019 DOOR FRAME REMOVABLE * INR 2,764
6591 [P1Z6_0038 BOTTOM DOOR SEAL PIZ6 INR 1,296
6592 [P1Z6_0040 MOTOR COVER 1/4"SQ * INR 6,911
6593 |PIZ6_0049 REMPO VABLEDOOR FRAME CAP * INR 1,728
6594 [P1Z6_0070 FAN COVER,PIZ6 * INR 9,620
6595 [P1Z6_0084 LEFT REAR CORNER MARINE ~ * INR 6,721




6596 |PIZ6_0085 RIGHT REAR CORNER MARINE  * INR 6,721
6597 |PIZ6_0125 LEFT FRONT CORNER * INR 3,269
6598 |PIZ6_0126 RIGHT FRONT CORNER * INR 3,269
6599 |PIZ6_0128 HOOD COVER * INR 2,687
6600 |PIZ6_0215 DUCT FILTER SUPPORT MARINE * INR 2,592
6601 |PIZ6_0216 DUCT FILTER SUPPORT * INR 2,592
6602 |PIZ6GCKL KIT COOLING FAN LFT SIDE PIZ6G INR 56,137
6603 |PIZ6GCKR KIT COOLING FAN R SIDE PIZ6G INR 56,137
6604 |PIZ6-LHS P1Z6 LEFT HEAT SHIELD INR 81,837
6605 |PIZ6-RHS P1Z6 RIGHT HEAT SHIELD INR 81,837
6606 |PLANO3 TEE,BLACK,1/2 X3/4 X 1/2 INR 605
6607 |PLAN14 CAP,BLACK,3/4" INR 518
6608 |PLAN36 ELBOW,BLACK,1/2" INR 130
6609 |PLAN4O REDUCER,BLACK,1/2 TO 1/4 INR 259
6610 |PLANGO NIPPLE,BLACK,1-1/4 CLOSE INR 302
6611 |PLAN70 NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2 X 1-1/2 INR 130
6612 |PLAN72 NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2 X 2-1/2 INR 155
6613 |PLAN74 NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2 X 3-1/2 INR 194
6614 |PLAN79 Clip INR 389
6615 |PLAN8O ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,1-1/4 INR 2,505
6616 |PLAN9O UNION,BLACK,1/2" INR 1,987
6617 |PLAN92 NIPPLE 3/4" X 2 1/2" INR 155
6618 |PLCUOS CONNECTOR,BRASS,1/4MNPT X 1/4T INR 432
6619 |PLCUO6 CONNECTOR,BRASS,1/4FNPT X 1/4T INR 432
6620 |PLCU10 COUPLING,BRASS,1/4 FNPT INR 432
6621 |PLCU100 PLASTIC SLEEVE,1/4T INR 43
6622 |PLCU105 CONNECTOR,BR,3/8MNPT X 1/4T PL INR 475
6623 |PLCU120 CONNECTOR,BRASS,USE 31-0019 INR 346
6624 |PLCU130 ADAPTEUR TARRAUD MALE 3/8 PIPE INR 432
6625 [PLCU130A Connector for ELE100 &101 INR 1,209
6626 |PLCU160 MAIN WATER INLET CONNECTOR INR 2,332
6627 |PLCU175 TEE,RUN,BRASS,1/4MNPT X 1/4T INR 1,555
6628 |PLCU190 ELBOW,BRASS,1/4 NPT X 1/4T PL INR 1,037
6629 |PLCU20 NIPPLE,BRASS,1/4 X CLOSE INR 864
6630 |PLCU200 ELBOW, 1/2 NPT, SCH40, BRASS INR 2,592
6631 |PLCU201 BRASS ELBOW 90 DEG MALE TO FE INR 6,565
6632 [PLCU210 Brass adaptor 1/2"NPT TO 1/2" INR 562
6633 |PLCU212 STRAINER,BRONZE,1/2NPT,20 MESH INR 7,084
6634 |PLCU220 BRASS NIPPLE,1/2NPT X 1.5 INR 1,641
6635 |PLCU30 SST NIPPLE 1/4 NPT X 2.5" INR 1,382
6636 |PLCU35 ELBOW,BR,STREET,EXTRUDE,1/4NPT INR 475
6637 |PLCU35A COPP ELB 90 1/4 M / FEM (MACH* INR 648
6638 |PLCU36 ELBOW,BRASS,1/4FNPT INR 1,296
6639 |PLCU38 STEEL 37 DEGRE S.A.E. FLLARE A INR 562
6640 |PLCU40 CUIVRE: SLEEVE INR 22
6641 |PLCUS0 COPPER PIPE1/4 USE 31-0036 INR 302
6642 |PLCU6GS TEE,BRASS,1/4 MINPT INR 1,814
6643 |PLCU66 EXTRUDED COPPER TEE 1/4 FEMALE INR 1,209
6644 |PLCU80 CONNECTOR,BR,1/4FNPT X 1/4T PL INR 346
6645 |PLCU9S0 Adapter 1/4X1/4 Poly-Flo MIP INR 864




6646 |PLF100 FILTER,STRAINER,1/4",BRONZE INR 8,207
6647 [PLF200 Adapter for water filter (PLF2 INR 18,573
6648 (PLF210 Cartridge for water filter (BH INR 24,620
6649 |PLF230 CARTRIDGE DANAPURE SPUN POLY 5 INR 864
6650 |PLF255 CARTOUCHE DE REMPLACEMENT SWC1 INR 22,461
6651 |PLF260 BB WATER SOFTENING CARTRIDGE INR 21,597
6652 |PLF270 WATER HARDNESS TEST STRIPS INR 259
6653 |PLR200 PRESSURE REGULATOR INR 24,188
6654 |PLR300 METER FOR REGULATOR PLR200 INR 5,270
6655 |PLT100 PTFE TAPE FOR G INR 1,123
6656 |PLT200 POLYTHYLENE 1/4"USE 55-1316 INR 86
6657 |PLV110 VALVE,BRASS,BALL,3/4",APOLLO INR 6,047
6658 |PPTMT BREAD PUSHER FOR SM302 INR 13,822
6659 |QUA200 SST MAGNET FOR JET AIR OVENS INR 6,047
6660 |QUA200PL SST PLATE FOR DOOR MAGNET INR 734
6661 |QUA200S Silicone spacer for QUA200 (% INR 259
6662 |QUA300 ROLLED MAGNET FOR SUBWAY INR 605
6663 |QUA350 MAGNET INR 302
6664 |QUB600 KNOB,BALL,BLACK PHENOLIC INR 1,469
6665 |QUCO50 BLACK NEOPRENE SPACER INR 605
6666 |QUC305 #25 CHAIN INR 1,703
6667 |QUC305A Chain #25 for FC2, FC18,11 3/4 INR 5,356
6668 |QUC3058B Chain #25 for FC16, 9 3/4 INR 5,270
6669 |QUC306 CHAIN LINK #25 INR 86
6670 |QUC309 (PQT.) DE CHAINE NO: #40 INR 389
6671 |QUC310 Roller Chain # 41 INR 346
6672 |QUC312 Turnbuckle Bender INR 648
6673 |QUC344A Sprocket 25 teeth for FC2x bef INR 8,639
6674 |QUC350 CHAIN SPROCKET (11 TEETH) INR 2,764
6675 |QUC350A Sprocket # 25B11 for FC2, FC18 INR 3,196
6676 |QUC355 CHAIN SPROCKET (17 TEETH) INR 3,024
6677 [QUC355A Sprocket # 25B17 for FC16 (spe INR 2,764
6678 |QUC360 PIGNON DE CHAINE (SPROCKET) NO INR 5,183
6679 |QUC605 BELT 4L66 FOR CA6X INR 3,455
6680 |QUC610 BELT 4L78 FOR CA ELECTRIC OVEN INR 3,455
6681 |QUC615 BELT 4L86 FOR CA GAS OVEN INR 4,319
6682 [QUC700 Belt % X 44" for old model TLO INR 22,029
6683 |QUC800 Belt 52" for TLO (V-6952) INR 11,230
6684 |QUC850 Silicone sealing joint for INR 6,047
6685 [QUC900 Stainless steel chain 18" widt INR 6,393
6686 |QUCO00L Stainless steel link for QUC90 INR 562
6687 [QUC910 Stainless steel chain 36" widt INR 10,798
6688 [QUCI915 Stainless steel link for QUC91 INR 1,555
6689 [QUC920 Stainless steel chain 16" widt INR 5,097
6690 [QUC920L Stainless steel link for QUC92 INR 1,123
6691 |QUC970 Friction facing for TLO-II INR 12,958
6692 |QUC971 Pressure plate for QUC970 INR 7,688
6693 |QUCI972 Spring for QUC970 INR 22,029
6694 [QUC973 Lock washer for QUC970 INR 3,887
6695 |QUC980 Clip for the base of the moto INR 259




6696 |QUE100 DOOR GASKET FOR PIZZA OVEN INR 1,469
6697 [QUE100A P1Z6 DOOR GASKET KIT INR 6,479
6698 [QUE100B P1Z3 DOOR GASKET KIT INR 5,183
6699 |QUE101 BRACKET,S/S FOR QUE100 INR 86
6700 |QUE115 GASKET FOR ELD081 & ELD082 INR 432
6701 |QUE200 CHROME EDGE PROTECTOR 3/8 INR 259
6702 |QUE300A Gasket for VT44 (old JA's) INR 1,382
6703 [QUE300B Gasket VT49 old CA's,JAOP3,JA4 INR 1,814
6704 |QUE400 SILICONE EXTRUSION INR 173
6705 |QUES00 GASKET,DOOR,SILICONE,GRAY,FDA INR 61
6706 [QUES00C GASKET,L,DOOR CORNER,SILICONE INR 130
6707 |QUE700 SIL EXTRU 1/16 36"W LT GY FDA INR 5,356
6708 |QUE710 DURO 60. SILICONE EXTRUSION INR 3,455
6709 |QUESOOF01 DOOR GASKET FOR JA5P1813 INR 20,819
6710 |QUESOOF02 DOOR GASKET FOR JA5P2618 INR 23,757
6711 |QUESOOF03 SILICONE DOOR GASKET FOR DPW10 INR 27,644
6712 |QUESOOF04 SILICONE DOOR GASKET FOR X5 INR 23,224
6713 |QUES00 U SHAPE SIL EXTRU ES32-070 S60 INR 302
6714 |QUE910 GASKET, DOOR INR 1,555
6715 |QUES20 DOUBLE SEAL (5 / 8X3/4) INR 1,469
6716 |QUF100 FILTER6 EX 6 E X 3/8 FOR INR 1,641
6717 |QUF125 FILTRE 13,75 X 14 INR 5,874
6718 |QUF300 Electric float for proofer INR 14,254
6719 |QUF350 FLOAT,S/S,SINGLE LEVEL INR 13,390
6720 |QUF400 LIQUID LEVEL SWITCH FOR DPW10 INR 19,437
6721 |QUH305 FAN HUB CHROME 5/8"HOLE 4" DIA INR 9,071
6722 |QUK100 Ketch for Jet Air sliding door INR 2,851
6723 |QUK300 Door ketch for FC2 INR 15,550
6724 |QUO100 BLACK RUBBER GROMMET INR 65
6725 |QUP100 PULLEY # 20 X 3/4 FOR CA OVEN INR 3,110
6726 |QUP105 POULIE MASKA MB20 X 3/4 INR 2,764
6727 |QUP110 PULLEY # 11 X 3/4 FOR CA OVEN INR 18,832
6728 |QUP115 PULLEY FOR 4L, 3.00 X 1/2 BORE INR 18,832
6729 [QUP120A Pulley for TLO-I-1l oven INR 14,686
6730 |QUP255 LUBRIFIANT DRI-LUBE INR 8,207
6731 |QUP320 HINGE FOR DOOR INR 6,825
6732 |QUP320-COVER COVER,HINGE (FOR QUP320) INR 1,037
6733 |QUP322 Chrome cover for QUP320 hinge INR 2,419
6734 |QUP323 SPRING,REVERSE KIT,FOR HINGE INR 2,592
6735 |QUP324 SPRING KIT INR 2,764
6736 [QUP325A hinges for FC2 door INR 6,047
6737 |QUP410 Right hinge for DP20 and keepe INR 2,764
6738 |QUP411 Left hinge for DP20 and keeper INR 2,073
6739 [QUP415A Hinge for FC16 door INR 12,094
6740 |QUP415B Hinge for FC18 door INR 10,798
6741 |QUP420 HINGE INR 3,196
6742 |QUPA425 Door catch for FC16 & FC18 INR 6,565
6743 |QUP465 HANDLE,TUBULAR,S/S,FOR DOOR INR 5,097
6744 |QUP466 door handle insulator INR 518
6745 |QUP500 Handle with magnet integrated INR 25,484




6746 [QUP510 Ketch for QUP500 INR 6,911
6747 [QUP520 LATCH,CHROME,OFFSET HANDLE INR 16,198
6748 |QUP521 NYLON SLEEVE #9-0172004070117 INR 562
6749 |QUP540 Nylon black handle for JA3, JA INR 1,037
6750 [QUP610 POIGNEE NOIR 3/8" # 105-32 INR 864
6751 [QUP630 LATCH LIFT AND TURN #62-3 INR 5,615
6752 [QUP640 DOOR HANDLE JA5 AND DPW10 INR 19,869
6753 [QUP640A CATCH,LOCKING DOG INR 3,024
6754 |QUP641 GLASS HINGE (BOTTOM & TOP) INR 1,814
6755 [QUP641A GLASS HINGE (TOP) INR 2,160
6756 [QUP641B GLASS HINGE (BOTTOM) INR 3,455
6757 [QURO90 RESSORT A EXTENSION ACIER INR 1,728
6758 |QUR110P3 Door spring for pizza oven PIZ INR 1,728
6759 |QUR110P6 Door spring for pizza oven PIZ INR 1,728
6760 |QUR120 Chain~s spring for TLO INR 1,728
6761 [QUR200 SSTRIV 1/8 X5/16 INR 13
6762 [QUR250 RIB MK 429 BS 1/8 INR 432
6763 [QUR350 RIVET,1/8 INR 9
6764 [QUR400 RIV SSD 44 BS 1/8 INR 22
6765 [QUR600 RIVET,3/16 INR 22
6766 [QUR650 RIV SSD 64B 3/16 INR 26
6767 [QUR705 RIVET "TEC" ALUM. 3/16-1/4 TI INR 9
6768 [QUR706 RIVET ALUM. 3/16-1/4 TIGE ACI INR 65
6769 [QUR710 RIVET, S/S 3/16 X 1" INR 86
6770 [QUR715 RIVET, S/S 3/16 X 3/4" INR 130
6771 [QUR725 RIVET, S/S 3/16 X 1.25" INR 58
6772 [QUR750 ALU RIV 1/4. AD84BS INR 13
6773 |[QURBO10 Radial ball bearing 6005 7Z INR 2,678
6774 [QURBO11 Radial ball bearing 6206 722 INR 2,678
6775 [QURBO12 Radial ball bearing 6006 LLU INR 2,678
6776 [QURBO13 MOTOR BUSHING INR 2,678
6777 |[QURBO14 Radial ball bearing 6008 72 INR 6,911
6778 |QURB0O15 Tapered roller bearing 3203 INR 3,455
6779 |[QURBO16 Thrust ball bearing 51109 INR 2,851
6780 [QURBO17 Thrust ball bearing 51110 INR 6,479
6781 [QURBO18 Thrust ball bearing 51207 INR 11,662
6782 [QURBO19 Radial ball bearing 6210 72 INR 11,878
6783 [QURBO2 BEARING 1/4 1D 5/8 OD X 3/16 INR 3,455
6784 [QURBO21 Radial ball bearing 6303 7Z INR 4,319
6785 [QURB022 Radial ball bearing 6304 77 INR 8,639
6786 [QURB024 Radial ball bearing 6210 2RS INR 15,982
6787 [QURBO25 6208 2RS bearing INR 10,740
6788 |[QURBO26 BALL BEARING NTN 620 INR 5,010
6789 [QURB028 USE 31610010621100 INR -

6790 [QURBO29 Radial ball bearing 6212 2RS INR 9,935
6791 [QURBO3 BEARING 5/8 1D, 13/8 OD X 1/2 INR 3,455
6792 |QURB031 Needle roller bearing 45x35 INR 5,097
6793 [QURBO32 USE FMB098 INR -

6794 [QURBO33 Seal 35x52x10 INR 2,073
6795 [QURBO34 Seal 25-47-7 (#9748) INR 1,987




6796 [QURBO35 O-RING 28x22x3 INR 302
6797 |[QURBO36 Seal 45x35x8 INR 864
6798 |[QURBO37 Seal 40-72-10 INR 1,987
6799 [QURBO38 Seal 28-47-7 (#10959) INR 1,987
6800 [QURBO39 Seal 40-62-8 (#15845) INR 1,987
6801 |QURBO4 ROULEMENT A BILLES NO.: R20LLU INR 3,455
6802 [QURB040 Seal 30x52x7 # 11640 CR INR 2,073
6803 [QURBO41 Seal 32-55-10 INR 6,738
6804 [QURBO42 Seal 62-35-10 INR 1,814
6805 [QURBO43 Seal 72-44-10 INR 1,382
6806 [QURB0O44 O-ring 30x3 INR 173
6807 [QURBO45 Seal 8-55-35 INR 1,296
6808 |QURBO5 Bearing for conveyor roller (d INR 2,678
6809 |QURBO6 ROULEMENT A BILLES KML 620 INR 1,037
6810 |QURBO7 Bearing for motor ELM790 INR 3,024
6811 [QURBO8 Bearing for motor ELM790 (dri INR 2,678
6812 |QURB09 Bearing for LEROY-SOMER motor INR 2,678
6813 |QURB10 Bearing for top section of old INR 2,678
6814 [QURB100 BEARING FLGE 4H LDK UCF204-12G INR 9,071
6815 |QURB11 USE QURB11-SAV INR -

6816 [QURB110 FLANGE BEARING INR 5,356
6817 |QURB11-SAV BEARING #6204-77-C3-L38 KML INR 2,678
6818 |QURB12 Bearing for MAGNETECK & A. O. INR 2,678
6819 |QURB13 Swinging bearing FC30EC INR 9,071
6820 |QURB20 CONIC HOLDER FOR QURB40 INR 1,037
6821 |QURB30 USE 31610010620500 INR -

6822 |QURB32 Radial Ball bearing 6306 ZZ INR 4,751
6823 |QURB40 BEARING (K-L44643) INR 4,406
6824 |QURB50 Bearing for TLOIl rack holder INR 3,024
6825 |QURB60 Bearing for TLO door (UCFB205- INR 5,788
6826 |QURB65 Bearing for conveyor (driving INR 2,678
6827 |QURB65-SAV USE QURB65 INR 648
6828 |QURB66 ROULEMENT A BILLES NO.: R1277 INR 2,592
6829 |QURB70 ROULEMENT A BILLES NO.: R162RS INR 4,319
6830 |QUS151 REPLACED BY 51-0087 INR -

6831 |QUS175 SILASTIC,BLACK,SCS1000 GE INR 2,851
6832 |QUS225 RED FIRE RESISTANT SILICONE INR 8,120
6833 |QUS301 SPCR INT HDL OV DR MBAV11401A* INR 1,382
6834 |QUS600 CORD, LATCH INR 1,814
6835 |QUS610 LATCH CUP INR 864
6836 |QUS620 RONDELLE PLATE #0623-261 INR 864
6837 |QUS633 LOQUET COUDE EN NICKEL SOLIDE INR 2,592
6838 |QUT400 GRAY TAPE 2"X55M 620-ANC INR 950
6839 |QUT600 ROUND VIRGIN PTFE BAR 3/4X72" INR 3,335
6840 |QUV100 VARISTOR 7MM EPOXY 130RMS STRA INR 86
6841 |QUZ200 ZERT1/4 NPT INR 432
6842 |R110 Blade for bread slicer INR 777
6843 |R303 Blade for bread slicer OLIVER, INR 950
6844 (R310 Blade for bread slicer INR 1,296
6845 [R338 Blade for bread slicer BERKEL INR 1,296




6846 [R345 Blade for bread slicer BERKEL INR 1,814
6847 |R347 REPL BLADE FOR SM302,1/4 RIVET INR 777
6848 |R347P REPL BLADE,SM302,3/16 RIVET INR 777
6849 |R347SS SST Blade for SM302 INR 1,987
6850 [R386 Blade for bread slicer INR 1,296
6851 [R394 Blade for bread slicer MOREPIN INR 1,037
6852 [R398 Blade for bread slicer SM302 o INR 1,123
6853 |R50-0015 BUSHING,BLACK,REDUCER,1 X 1/2 INR 548
6854 |R6220 BRACKET, DOOR PIN INR 3,284
6855 |R71-0088 LINK MASTER,S/S,FOR #40 ROLLER INR 2,395
6856 [R88 Blade for bread slicer BPS (24 INR 1,037
6857 [R99 Brade for bread slicer GELLMAN INR 1,037
6858 |RCM001 HOUSING FOR LMA630 CUTTER INR 379,128
6859 [RCPF Blade for CPF bread slicers,ss INR 2,246
6860 |RCPFO1 USE RCPF INR 734
6861 |RCPFA CPFxxxM's blade 3/8" x 0.020" INR 2,764
6862 [RCPFSS SST Blade for CPF bread slicer INR 2,073
6863 [REEF10 Pan 13X 14 X2 % for old ove INR 10,021
6864 |REEF10E Pan 13 X 14 X 2 % with hole f INR 21,165
6865 |REEF20 Pan 13 X 14 X 4 for old oven p INR 22,029
6866 |REEF30 Drain pan for oven proofer 15 INR 7,688
6867 |REEF30U Water pan for proofer cabinet INR 26,348
6868 |REEF50 PAN,S/S,SUPER PAN 3,2-1/2"DEEP INR 7,732
6869 [RETE60B Base ( 1 piece of 66 %" X 3 INR 18,573
6870 |RETE6OT Drip pan for RETE6O INR 22,029
6871 |RETE70B Base only for RETE70 INR 22,029
6872 |RETE70T Drip pan for RETE70 INR 29,372
6873 |RETE80OB Base only for RETE80 INR 17,709
6874 |RETE8ORB Base only for RETE8OR INR 18,573
6875 |RETESORT Drip pan for RETESOR INR 28,940
6876 |RETESOT Drip pan for RETESO INR 38,010
6877 |RETE81 BASE + RECUPERATEUR D'EAU INR 46,274
6878 |RETE90B DRIP PAN, PROOFER SHIM, DRIP1 INR 18,573
6879 |RETE9OT DRIP PAN FOR RETESO INR 28,076
6880 |RFCO10 USE RFCO20 INR -

6881 |RFCO20 COMP UN 1/2HP R134A 120V INR 205,038
6882 |RFCO25 COMP 1/2HP 208-230V 50/60hz INR 324,967
6883 |RFDR10 FILTER (COOLING) INR 7,170
6884 |RFDR15 DRIER UK082 INR 5,529
6885 |RFEV10 EVAP FG 24X22.5X4.52400BTU/HR INR 169,060
6886 |RFEV15 DRAIN FG 26X22.5 INR 73,422
6887 |RFEV70 EVAP FG 60X13.5 X4.5-3/8 INR 136,176
6888 |RFEV75 DRAIN RACK FG 61"X18" WIDE INR 54,950
6889 |RFIN10 LIQU IND LGT1/4"SPORLAN SA12FM INR 8,984
6890 |RFPS10 DUAL GAUGE FOR RETARDER INR 27,212
6891 |RFTHO5 THERMOMETER -40 TO 120F INR 22,893
6892 |RFTHO5A RFTHO5 PROBE, FOR DRAWING ONLY INR 22,893
6893 |RFTHO6 THERMOMETER,40-240F INR 22,893
6894 |RFTHO6A PROBE FOR RFTHO6, FOR DRAWING INR 22,893
6895 |RFTH10 REF.THERMOSTAT FOR PROOFER INR 34,705




6896 |RFVA10 EXP VLV ERJ1/4 C REG R134 SPOR INR 37,184
6897 |RH6108 USE 6108 INR -

6898 |RH6112 STEAM FILTER (SMALL) INR 10,971
6899 |RING_0004 RING WITH HOLES INR 1,382
6900 |RING_0008 RING WITH HOLES INR 1,296
6901 [SFTL12C Float cover for E236, E336 wit INR 2,160
6902 |SM100HV MEAT GRINDER ATTACHMENT INR 53,710
6903 |SM200-895-1 LIMIT SWITCH SM300 INR 2,505
6904 |SM2008B S/S BOWL FOR SM200 INR 31,099
6905 |SM200C DOUGH HOOK FOR SM200 INR 38,010
6906 |SM200F WHIP FOR SM200 INR 34,705
6907 |SM200P FLAT BEATER FOR SM200 INR 29,113
6908 |SM201B S/S BOW FOR SM201 INR 46,274
6909 |SM201C DOUGH HOOK FOR SM201 INR 30,236
6910 |SM201F WHIP FOR SM201 INR 25,052
6911 |SM201P FLAT BEATER FOR SM201 INR 21,597
6912 [SM300007-1 transmission cover INR 9,863
6913 |SM3008B S/S BOWL FOR SM300 INR 54,950
6914 |SM300C DOUGH HOOK FOR SM300 INR 43,381
6915 |SM300F WIRE WHIP FOR SM300 INR 34,705
6916 |SM300P FLAT BEATER FOR SM300 INR 43,381
6917 |SM302A-K01 BLADES FRAME C/W 3/4",SM302A INR 73,016
6918 |SM302A-K02 KIT BLADES FRAME 3/4",SM302A INR 92,244
6919 |SM302B-K01 BLADE FRAME ASSY C/W BLADES INR 96,300
6920 |SM302B-K02 KIT BLADES FRAME 1/2"SM302B INR 97,355
6921 |SM302C-K01 BLADES FRAME C/W 1",SM302C INR 69,771
6922 |SM302C-K02 KIT BLADES FRAME 1" SM302C INR 81,129
6923 |SM302-K01 BLADES FRAME C/W 5/8",SM302 INR 83,891
6924 |SM302-K02 KIT BLADES FRAME 5/8",SM302 INR 99,037
6925 |SM380S002 V-BELT INR 17,796
6926 |SM380S010 BELT INR 18,573
6927 |SM380S015 SPROCKET WHEEL#14F300-01 INR 19,264
6928 |SM380S016 SPROCKET WHEEL # 14FM290-01 INR 15,809
6929 |SM380S017 SPROCKET WHEEL #14FM305-01 INR 19,783
6930 |SM380S018 CHAIN # 15LTL6B1*42 INR 14,859
6931 |SM380S019 SPROCKET WHEEL 14FM310-01 INR 32,136
6932 |SM380S020 SPROCKET WHEEL #14FM295-01 INR 13,822
6933 |SM380S022 CHIAN 15TLO6B1*98 INR 19,783
6934 |SM380S027 SCRAPER UPPER # 14FM485-01 INR 25,196
6935 |SM380S028 SCRAPER LOWER# 14FM480-01 INR 25,196
6936 |SM380S030 TRANSMISSION BELT #155SD1300*7 INR 223,299
6937 |SM380S031 TRANSMISSION BELT# 1555D1140*7 INR 210,687
6938 |SM380S032 PLASTIC KNOB INR 193,433
6939 |SM380S037 SPRING # 14FM465-01 INR 4,492
6940 |SM380S039 WOOL CUSHION 14FM580-01 INR 52,930
6941 |SM380S040 SKIN COVER # 15FM520-01 INR 55,611
6942 |SM380S058 TENSION SPRING # 14FM519-01 INR 9,407
6943 |SM401B S/S BOWL FOR SM401 INR 57,842
6944 |SM401C DOUGH HOOK FOR SM401 INR 53,710
6945 |SM401F WHIP FOR SM401 INR 49,579




6946 [SM401P FLAT BEATER FOR SM401 INR 53,710
6947 [SM402C CROCHET DE SM402A (DISCONTINUE INR 77,073
6948 |SM402NB S/S BOWL FOR SM402NA INR 67,743
6949 [SM402NC DOUGH HOOK FOR SM402NA INR 39,663
6950 [SM402ND BOWL DOLLY FOR SM402NA INR 33,691
6951 [SM402NF WHIP FOR SM402NA INR 39,663
6952 [SM402NP FLAT BEATER FOR SM402NA INR 39,663
6953 |STB200 LEVER ARM FOR ROTATING RACK INR 11,403
6954 |STB300 SPACER, HANDLE, 1" BLK PTFE INR 1,296
6955 [STB501 LIMIT SWITCH ARM ASSEMBLY INR 2,678
6956 |STB600 LIMIT SWITCH ARM INR 3,240
6957 |STB610 LIMIT SWITCH ARM SPACER INR 432
6958 |STB620 LIMIT SWITCH ARM SPACER INR 531
6959 [STCO010 COVER,STEAM PROOF INR 777
6960 [STC110 PTFE CAP FOR DOOR SWITCH INR 950
6961 |STC165 Glass frame for oven light of INR 3,283
6962 [STC176 CADRAGE STAINLESS POUR LUMIERE INR 1,901
6963 [STC177 COMPLETE LIGHT ASS'Y FOR INR 8,552
6964 [STC179 COMPLETE LIGHT ASS'Y * INR 8,120
6965 [STC180 LIGHT FRAME JA'S OLD MODEL INR 5,874
6966 [STDO71 WATER PAN,JAOP3,0LD INR 14,772
6967 |STDU100 SST DUCT FOR STEAM SYSTEM INR 23,325
6968 [STDU100C Cover for STDU100 and STDU110 INR 2,937
6969 [STDU100K FAN DUCT DUCT JAOP6-10 SM ASS INR 12,958
6970 [STDU100K-120 FAN DUCT JAOP6-10,120V * INR 25,052
6971 [STDU100M Stainless steel duct for steam INR 23,325
6972 |STDU110 STEAM DUCT FOR PROOFER 12-14 INR 19,467
6973 [STDU110K FAN DUCT BIG JAOP14 CAOP12 ASS INR 23,235
6974 [STDU110K-120 FAN DUCT JAOP12-14,120V * INR 33,690
6975 [STDU120K FAN DUCT CTRL ECM2 JAOP12. 14 INR 23,235
6976 |STF110 FAN FOR P1Z3 * INR 31,963
6977 |STF130 USE STF150 INR -

6978 [STF132 FAN ASSEMBLY 10.75" * INR 30,236
6979 |STF140 FAN FOR JAOP3 GAS * INR 50,818
6980 |STF150 FAN FOR JAOP3 SUBWAY * INR 34,292
6981 |STF200 BLOWER FOR JA & CA ELECTRIC * INR 34,705
6982 [STF200XT FAN FOR X5 INR 30,236
6983 |STF201 Low velocity fan for JA-6-10-1 INR 37,597
6984 STF300 Fan for FC2 electric. INR 35,118
6985 [STF310 Fan for FC2 Gas 50 Hz (old mod INR 40,489
6986 |STF320 Fan, FC2 Gas 50 Hz,1in+ BLADES INR 39,250
6987 |STF400 FAN FOR BBQ12,1PH INR 42,968
6988 [STF405 FAN FOR BBQ12,3PH INR 19,437
6989 |STF414 BLOWER FOR FC2G S/N 6300 & UP INR 41,481
6990 [STF415 BLOWER FOR FC2 (OLD) INR 40,903
6991 |STF416 Fan for FC2G S/N: 5001 to 6299 INR 41,894
6992 |STF417 FAN FOR PIZ6G (GAS) * INR 40,489
6993 |STF418 Low velocity fan for FC2G INR 40,489
6994 |STF420 BLOWER FOR JA & CA GAS * INR 44,621
6995 [STF421 BLOWER ASSEMBLY * INR 44,704




6996 |STF425 COOLING FAN (1") DIA * INR 14,859
6997 |STF426 COOLING DISC FOR GAS OVENS * INR 14,859
6998 |STF426A COOLING DISC FOR WEG MOTOR INR 9,935
6999 |STF430 Fan for JA3SMC INR 16,414
7000 |STF450 Cooling disc for JA3MC INR 7,688
7001 |STF460 COOLING DISC FOR FPR2 * INR 14,945
7002 |STF465 Coolling fan FC16 INR 5,529
7003 |STF480 Fan for FC16 INR 26,348
7004 |STF490 FAN FOR FC18 INR 34,705
7005 [STF600 clockwise motor fan TLOII INR 64,039
7006 [STF800 Fan for TLOIG burner INR 8,034
7007 |STFS800A SINGLE WHEEL (CAGE D,ECUREUIL) INR 7,084
7008 |STF850 FAN FOR FPR2, FPR3 AND JA3 INR 8,639
7009 |STF850A OLD FAN FOR FPR2 & JA3 INR 8,639
7010 |STF855 WHEEL/ROUE (CAGE D'ECUREUIL) INR 8,639
7011 [STF900 Fan for TLOIIG burner INR 8,034
7012 |STF912 15" MAIN BLOWER FAN SRO1 INR 53,697
7013 |STFL110 SST WATER PAN ASSY,BEFORE 2002 INR 25,571
7014 |STFL110K A/FLOAT W ELEC COMP * OLD INR 48,753
7015 |STFL111 SST WATER PAN ASS'Y INR 23,757
7016 |STFL111A WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT * INR 37,267
7017 |STFL111A-120 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,120V * INR 56,646
7018 |STFL111A-208 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,208V * INR 55,649
7019 |STFL111A-240 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,240V * INR 56,761
7020 |STFL111K SST WATER PAN ASS'Y W ELECTRI* INR 48,753
7021 |STFL115 SST WATER PAN ASSY,BEFORE 2002 INR 23,325
7022 |STFL115K A/FLOAT W ELEC COMP OLD INR 48,753
7023 |STFL116 SST WATER PAN FOR CAOP12 * INR 23,670
7024 |STFL116A-120 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,120V * INR 56,646
7025 |STFL116A-208 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,208V * INR 55,649
7026 |STFL116A-240 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,240V * INR 56,761
7027 |STFL116A-380 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,380V * INR 48,009
7028 |STFL116A-480 WATER PAN ASSY W/ FLOAT,480V * INR 70,663
7029 |STFL11C FLOAT COMPARTMENT COVER * INR 2,592
7030 |STFL120 SST WATER PAN FOR PROOFER* INR 21,424
7031 |STFL120-208 WATER PAN ASSY 208/1500W INR 61,147
7032 |STFL120-208-3K WATER PAN ASSY 208/3000W INR 57,842
7033 |STFL120-240 WATER PAN ASSY 240/1500W INR 61,974
7034 |STFL120-240-3K WATER PAN ASSY 240/3000W INR 64,728
7035 |STFL124 SST UNIT E336 W/O EVAP PAN* INR 46,274
7036 |STFL125 SST UNIT FOR PROOFER* INR 36,688
7037 |STFL126 SST UNIT FOR PROOFER* INR 37,928
7038 |STFL130 SST UNIT FOR JAOP3 (OLD)* INR 34,123
7039 [STFL130C Stainless steel cover for STFL INR 6,047
7040 |STFL165 STEAM BOX, S/S, DP14, MANUAL INR 31,272
7041 |STFL170 STEAM BOX, S/S, DP14, AUTO INR 31,272
7042 |STKOO06 KIT DE LIMIT SWITCH A PISTON INR 6,479
7043 |STKOO07 KIT DE LIMIT SWITCH A PISTON INR 6,479
7044 |STKPOO Stopper for door weight of piz INR 1,209
7045 |STKPO3 COUNTERWEIGHT,PIZ3 INR 11,230




7046 |STKPO3B COUNTERWEIGHT,PIZ3 INR 18,141
7047 |STKPO6 COUNTERWEIGHT,PIZ6 INR 12,094
7048 |STKPO6B Bottom left door weight for p INR 20,992
7049 |STKP0O6BD COUNTERWEIGHT,PIZ6 INR 11,230
7050 |STO_0002 SMALL FAN DUCT INR 6,211
7051 |STO_0306 LONG PANEL * INR 17,277
7052 |STO_0319A RIGHT LONG CHIMNEY (+1.5" ) * INR 5,039
7053 |STO_0320 TOP CHIMNEY AIR DIVERTER * INR 1,944
7054 |STO_0912 ELEMENT HOOK * INR 800
7055 |STO_0912D ELEMENT HOOK, FC16 * INR 800
7056 |STO_1101 ELEMENT DUCT SUPPORT * INR 2,764
7057 |STO_8000 ELEMENT SUPPORT * INR 576
7058 |STO_8001 LIMIT SWITCH STOPPER * INR 691
7059 |STO_8211 DOOR SPACER PIZ3-6 * INR 605
7060 |STO_8994 MOTOR SHAFT SEAL INR 544
7061 |STPOO1 TOP MALE HINGE INR 6,911
7062 |STP002 TOP FEMALE HINGE INR 6,565
7063 |STP0O03 BOTTOM MALE HINGE INR 6,738
7064 |STP0O04 BOTTOM FEMALE HINGE INR 6,565
7065 [STPO90 Pan for immersion element for INR 26,780
7066 |STP500 SST WATER PAN FOR BOTTOM DOOR INR 11,230
7067 |STP510 DRIP TROUGH INR 11,230
7068 |STP520 RECIPIENT A EAU EN STAINLESS / INR 17,277
7069 |STP550 Stainless steel water pan for INR 11,230
7070 |STP560 Stainless steel water pan for INR 11,230
7071 |STP600 Stainless steel water pan for INR 11,230
7072 |STPPO3 NICKEL PLATE FOR PIZ3 INR 60,734
7073 |STPPO3D NICKEL PLATED DECK RIGHT PIZ3 INR 56,355
7074 |STPP03G NICKEL PLATED DECK LEFT PIZ3 INR 56,355
7075 |STPP0O6 NICKEL PLATE FOR PIZ6 INR 67,662
7076 [STR200 Shaft extension for TLO INR 15,982
7077 [STR400 Shaft extension for FC18 INR 13,563
7078 |STS200 SILICONE DOOR SEAL 26 1/2" INR 6,306
7079 |STS205 BETWEEN DOOR SILICONE SEALER ( INR 5,010
7080 [STS220 Bottom door seal PIZ3 service INR 2,592
7081 [STS225 Bottom door seal FPR service INR 2,160
7082 (STS230 Bottom door seal PIZ6 service INR 3,024
7083 [STS300 Between door silicone sealer f INR 5,788
7084 (STS310 Silicone sealer for oven door INR 12,526
7085 [STS325 Silicone sealer for STS315-320 INR 3,455
7086 |STS410 NYLON SPACER,0OD 3/4 X ID 1/4 INR 562
7087 |STS500 LIMIT SW RODSST5/8. INR 1,555
7088 |STS504 LIMIT SWITCH STEM 2 1/4" INR 3,628
7089 |STS505-A DOOR SWITCH SUPPORT JA's INR 4,147
7090 |STS900 STOP DR HINGE INR 691
7091 |STS920 STOPPER ASSEMBLY INR 1,382
7092 |STT020 PTFE DOOR SLIDE * INR 14,945
7093 |STT030 PTFE 3" for bottom door of p INR 5,097
7094 |STT035 PTFE DOOR GUIDE * INR 10,280
7095 |STT040 PTFE 1" for upper sliding do INR 1,296




7096 |STU100 Complete proofer unit for JAOP INR 94,596
7097 |STV010_JA4 Steam pipe for Jet Air oven (4 INR 1,382
7098 |STV010_JA6 Steam pipe for Jet Air oven (4 INR 2,505
7099 [STVO11A Steam pipe JA4G, JAOP3G INR 6,134
7100 |STVO11B Steam pipe JAXG & CAXG INR 10,798
7101 |STVO012 Steam pipe for JAOP3, JA4 INR 4,406
7102 |STV013 Steam pipe for electric oven ( INR 4,492
7103 [STV100C SST steam pipe ("T" shape -0 INR 5,961
7104 [STV100LA SST steam pipe ("T" shape -0 INR 7,948
7105 [STvV100LB SST steam pipe ("T" shape -0 INR 17,277
7106 [VS-1201 PUSHER 4" WHITE INR 4,147
7107 [VS-1202 PAN INR 8,639
7108 [VS-1203 LOCK SCREW INR 1,555
7109 [VS-1204 CYLINDER (LOOK LIKE A ELBOW) INR 16,586
7110 [VS-1205 BUSHING INR 1,555
7111 [VS-1206 WORM GEAR STAINLESS STEEL INR 10,885
7112 [vS-1207 KNIFE LOCK INR 1,728
7113 [vS-1208 KNOCK KNIFE INR 12,526
7114 [vS-1209 CHOPPER ,396 (5.5MM) INR 5,702
7115 [vS-1211 ADJUSTING DISC INR 8,639
7116 [VS-1212 LOCK PIN INR 389
7117 (V1077 SOCKET BJB FROST GLASS INR 432
7118 [VT078 GLASS PROTECTION # 78-707-501 INR 432
7119 (VT1127 TEMP CLR GLS 15MM 111/4X27 INR 3,118
7120 [VT1815 SIDE GLASS FOR PIZZA WARMER INR 7,688
7121 [VT1916A SIDE GLASS FOR PIZZA WARMER INR 7,688
7122 (VT1927 GLASS,5MM,19.875X27,RAD CORNER INR 2,616
7123 [VT2020 SIDE GLASS FOR PIZZA WARMER INR 7,688
7124 (V12026 5MM TEMPERED GLASS INR 2,851
7125 (V12121 TEMPERED GLASS 5 MM INR 4,319
7126 [VT2121A SIDE GALSS FOR PIZZA WARMER INR 7,688
7127 (V12426 5MM TEMPERED GLASS INR 6,825
7128 [VT33 TEMPERED GLASS 6MM INR 3,887
7129 |VT44 Glass for oven & proofer light INR 4,665
7130 (VT49 Glass 4 X 9 for Circle Air wit INR 6,565
7131 [vT631 TEMP CLR GLS 15MM 51/4X301/4 INR 16,668
7132 (vT741 TEMP CLR GLS 15MM 6 1/8X40 1/4 INR 2,664
7133 [VT818 TEMP CLR GLS 15MM 9X18 NOEDGE INR 2,160
7134 [WASSY001 ASSY,DOOR,CLEAR,NHPL-1836 INR 64,813
7135 [WASSY006 ASSY,DOOR,CLEAR,HP451-A7CDYKE INR 47,689
7136 [WASSY007 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,4500-H-UA13 INR 57,051
7137 [WASSY010 ASSY,DOOR,7300-H/HH-3514CD INR 51,601
7138 [WASSY012 ASSY,DR,SD,BOTTOM,7500-HH-UA13 INR 29,965
7139 [WASSY022 ASSY,DOOR,RH,E9451-HP12CDNF INR 46,549
7140 [WASSY033 ASSY,RACK,6 SHELF INR 35,594
7141 [WASSY034 ASSY,RACK,7 SHELF INR 40,575
7142 [WASSY035 ASSY,DOOR,7500,RH INR 51,645
7143 [WASSY038 ASSY,DOOR,559S-W-240,RH ~ +* INR 80,739
7144 [WASSY039 ASSY,DOOR,559S-W-240,LH  +* INR 80,739
7145 [WASSY040 ASSY,PAN,WATER,4SP0350M INR 17,802




7146 |WASSY042 ASSY,MODULE INR 85,888
7147 |WASSY043 ASSY,DOOR INR 58,635
7148 |WASSY044 DOOR,TOP,7500-HH-UA13CD INR 60,398
7149 |WASSY046 ASSY,DOOR,E6UAC INR 48,594
7150 |WASSY049 ASSY,MODULE,20A INR 84,208
7151 |WASSY056 ASSY,DOOR,7300-H/HH-3514 INR 52,045
7152 |WASSY058 ASSY,DOOR,CLEAR,RH,HDWR,E17UAC INR 58,834
7153 |WASSY059 ASSY,DOOR,CLEAR,NOHDWR,E17UAC INR 46,762
7154 |WASSY067 ASSY,DOOR,SOLID,NOHDWR,E17UAC INR 34,708
7155 |WASSY075 ASSY,MODULE,20A,HPU17 INR 83,018
7156 |WASSY081 ASSEMBLY WATER PAN E17UAC INR 24,392
7157 |WASSY082 ASSEMBLY WATER PAN NO ELEMENT INR 18,921
7158 |WH2006-C BAFFLE +* INR 7,648
7159 |WH2075-C DOOR,PANEL,LEXAN,E9451 INR 13,566
7160 |WHP-4FMO0405P 4FMO0405P PAN ASSY W/O 6FME755P INR 14,093
7161 |WHP-4FMO0405P-S 4FMO0405P PAN ASSY W/ 6FME755P INR 17,846
7162 (WM3801007 WM35 & WM45 water counter INR 54,537
7163 |WM3801127 Valve with 230 Volts coil WM45 INR 41,564
7164 |WM3801129 Valve with 120 Volts coil WM45 INR 41,977
7165 |WM3801136 Valve with 230 Volts coil WM35 INR 38,424
7166 |WM3801138 Valve with 120 Volts coil WM35 INR 38,424
7167 |WM3801208 WM35 & WM45 Regulating knob INR 10,539
7168 |WM3801209 WATER DRAIN HOSE ASSY WM35 INR 12,526
7169 (WM3801216 Hot water inlet ball valve for INR 8,898
7170 (WM3801217 Cold water inlet ball valve fo INR 8,293
7171 (WM3801230 Filter and no-return valve INR 20,733
7172 |WM3801305 Mixing unit for WM35/45 INR 104,299
7173 |WM3801307 Mixing unit for WM35M INR 124,106
7174 |WM3811031 COVER WITH ELECTRONICS DOX 35/ INR 149,717
7175 (WM3811040 Cover with electronics for WM3 INR 162,096
7176 (WM3811041 Cover with electronics for WM INR 162,096
7177 (WM3811044 Cover w/ electronics for WM35 INR 149,717
7178 (WM3811045 Cover with electronics for WM INR 149,717
7179 (WM3811530 230v Actuators electronic boar INR 25,743
7180 (WM3811531 110v Actuators electronic boar INR 25,743
7181 (WM3811535 110v ETL Actuators electronic INR 35,366
7182 (WM3811537 110v ETL Actuators electronic INR 26,262
7183 (WM3811545 230V ETL Actuators electronic INR 35,366
7184 (WM3811547 Actuators electronic board / INR 25,743
7185 (WM3811548 230v Actuators electronic boar INR 25,743
7186 (WM3812511 WMA45 External temperature prob INR 21,770
7187 |\WM3812522 WMA45 internal temperature prob INR 9,243
7188 |WM3812525 Internal temperature probe for INR 7,775
7189 (WM4400351 Thermostatic sensor WM35/45 INR 52,884
7190 |WM4400405 230V COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE W INR 5,097
7191 (WM4400406 110V Coil for water solenoid v INR 5,615
7192 |\WM4400451 WM35/45 Solenoid valve only INR 10,021
7193 |WM4400505 REGULATION PIN FOR WM45 INR 5,702
7194 |\WM4400608 Pump remote control flying soc INR 3,110
7195 |WP-3030-14 3030-14 WATER PAN GALVANIZED INR 30,179




7196 |WP-3031-1500 3031-1500 WATERPAN GALVANIZED INR 73,609
7197 |WP-3031-750 3031-750 WATER PAN GALVANIZED INR 73,276
7198 |WP-3032-14 3032-14 WATER PAN STAND GALV. INR 25,720
7199 |WP-3032-24 3032-24 WATERPAN STAND GALV. INR 25,876
7200 |WP-3035 WP-3035 INR 23,123
7201 |WP-3039 3039 750 WATT DRY HEATER INR 67,913
7202 |WP-4FMO0405P ASSEMBLY WATER PAN W/O ELEMENT INR 14,093
7203 |WP-4FMO0405P-S WP-4FMO0405P-S WATER PAN ASSY INR 21,016
7204 |WP-6FANS30P 6FANS30P FAN 6" TRANSFLOW INR 29,507
7205 |WP-6FME495P 6FME495P BLOWER ASSEMBLY 120V INR 27,417
7206 |WP-6FME496P 6FME496P BLOWER ASSY.220VOLT INR 43,051
7207 |WP-6PLUGO3P 6PLUGO3P RECEPTACLE 15A MALE INR 3,146
7208 |WP-9102SP36-DR RIGHT HINGE DOOR ASSY INR 64,229
7209 |WP-9102SP36DRL LEFT HINGE DOOR ASSEMBLY INR 64,229
7210 |WP-9102SP69-DR 9101SP69-DR RIGHT P451-A18CDNF INR 99,501
7211 |WP-B70R-WATPAN 9101B70R WATER PAN ASSY. INR 103,951
7212 |WP-HC1166ASSY HC-1166 HINGE ASSEMBLY INR 10,886
7213 |WP-HDC-TX1-DR WP-HDC-TX1-DR DOOR ASSEMBLY INR 82,988
7214 |XO1CONDRES X0O-1,CONDENSING RES. PARTS INR 27,346
T&C:-

A) GST Extra as applicable
B) Freight extra at actual
C) Warranty- Three months on spare parts




